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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Thompsen          M1824        1/129       18:16       35:31       44:47    5:40     1:14:14
2     Cameron Bogue          M1824        2/129       17:52       35:08       44:46    5:45     1:15:12
3     David Woodward         M3034        1/281       18:40                   46:54    6:00     1:18:31
4     Addison Albin          M2529        1/240       19:10       37:43       48:05    6:06     1:19:47
5     Mark Whittemore        M3034        2/281       19:09       37:45       48:17    6:10     1:20:43
6     Kevin White            M3034        3/281       19:13       38:01       48:37    6:19     1:22:33
7     Hugo Romanis           M3034        4/281       19:13       38:01       48:36    6:21     1:22:59
8     Davey Krause           M3034        5/281       19:41       38:41       49:31    6:24     1:23:48
9     Tim Kuebler            M4044        1/214       20:32       40:12       51:15    6:35     1:26:07
10    Tyler Olcott           M3034        6/281       21:03       40:19       51:03    6:40     1:27:16
11    Justin Lyons           M3539        1/288       21:38       41:43       53:02    6:41     1:27:21
12    Nick Jones             M1824        3/129       21:26       41:57       53:25    6:41     1:27:23
13    Bradley Feagan         M2529        2/240       21:10       41:09       52:23    6:42     1:27:41
14    Michael Clump          M4044        2/214       21:13       41:22       52:27    6:43     1:27:48
15    Joshua Bruner          M2529        3/240       20:19       40:27       52:01    6:43     1:27:50
16    David Boyd             M2529        4/240       20:14       40:27       52:00    6:43     1:27:51
17    Peter Piper Caster     M3539        2/288       21:28       41:40       52:52    6:45     1:28:14
18    James Fisher           M3539        3/288       20:53       40:58       52:19    6:45     1:28:24
19    Sebastian Smith        M1824        4/129       20:59       40:58       52:15    6:47     1:28:45
20    Jeff Capps             M4549        1/213       19:54       39:37       51:10    6:47     1:28:48
21    Ryan Behrens           M3539        4/288       19:51       39:51       51:11    6:48     1:28:56
22    Steven Blew            M3034        7/281       21:17       41:33       52:57    6:48     1:29:01
23    Samuel Stepp           M3034        8/281       21:30       42:06       53:31    6:49     1:29:09
24    Sarah Madsen           F3539        1/469       21:11                   53:13    6:49     1:29:10
25    Ian De Boer            M1824        5/129       21:29       41:48       53:20    6:49     1:29:15
26    Chris Kutz             M2529        5/240       22:58       43:31       54:48    6:50     1:29:30
27    Jeffrey Jameson        M4044        3/214       21:32       41:53       53:32    6:52     1:29:50
28    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034        1/449       21:12       41:38       53:14    6:52     1:29:54
29    Zach Hemenway          M3034        9/281       21:44       42:29       54:13    6:53     1:29:59
30    Ryan Wiebe             PACER         1/37       21:44       42:40       54:35    6:53     1:30:03
31    Chris Weseloh          M3034       10/281       21:37       42:08       53:34    6:57     1:30:59
32    Robert Zuch            M4044        4/214       22:30       43:30       55:15    6:58     1:31:10
33    Matthew Schile         M3539        5/288       22:32       43:27       55:14    7:00     1:31:39
34    Josh Littrell          M3539        6/288       20:18       40:19       51:56    7:01     1:31:44
35    Paul Armenta           M3539        7/288       21:42       42:27       54:27    7:01     1:31:54
36    Paul Harris            M2529        6/240       21:44       42:30       54:14    7:03     1:32:19
37    Patrick Matthews       M3034       11/281       23:11       44:25       56:00    7:04     1:32:26
38    Andrew Marshall        M3034       12/281       22:44       43:54       55:35    7:05     1:32:46
39    Kelly Ricke            M5054        1/131       22:33       43:09       55:02    7:06     1:32:51
40    Maeluen Gruman         F3539        2/469       22:21       43:35       55:36    7:07     1:33:02
41    Scout Morehouse        M1824        6/129       24:10       45:33       56:56    7:07     1:33:09
42    Sara Ibbetson          F3539        3/469       23:24       44:59       56:57    7:07     1:33:10
43    Darby Baranick         F1824        1/249       22:30       43:54       55:54    7:09     1:33:35
44    Anthony Flores         M3034       13/281       23:30       46:04       57:37    7:10     1:33:47
45    Casey John             M2529        7/240       22:33       43:36       55:29    7:10     1:33:51
46    Paige Eisenman         F3539        4/469       24:02       45:54       57:51    7:11     1:34:02
47    Jared Willard          M2529        8/240       21:44       42:47       54:53    7:11     1:34:03
48    David Gonzalez         M3034       14/281       21:03       40:43       52:59    7:11     1:34:06
49    Mark Vidotto           M3034       15/281       22:05       43:30       55:36    7:12     1:34:07
50    Leah Stroud            F3539        5/469       21:51       43:16       55:34    7:12     1:34:16
51    Thomas Lamoreux        M3539        8/288       22:18       44:00       56:06    7:13     1:34:22
52    Mike Diederich         M4044        5/214       22:43       43:53       56:06    7:13     1:34:22
53    Michael Schumacher     M4044        6/214       22:13       43:42       55:51    7:14     1:34:35
54    Ralph Tompkins         M3539        9/288       21:25       42:39       55:02    7:14     1:34:44
55    Tim Roetman            M4044        7/214       23:35       45:45       57:43    7:15     1:34:48
56    Skyler Schlageck       M2529        9/240       24:16       46:01       57:50    7:15     1:34:50
57    Tyler Lamette          M1824        7/129       24:22       46:09       58:13    7:15     1:34:50
58    Robin Haberstroh       M3539       10/288       21:59       42:37       54:22    7:16     1:35:07
59    Charlie Gomez          M3539       11/288       24:30       45:54       57:58    7:17     1:35:13
60    Elizabeth Bruemmer     F2529        1/356       22:08       43:16       55:38    7:17     1:35:14
61    Kyle Cook              M3034       16/281       21:38       42:38       54:40    7:17     1:35:14
62    Alexander Gerhart      M3539       12/288       24:15       45:40       57:42    7:17     1:35:14
63    David Hickey           M3034       17/281       24:23       46:41       58:41    7:17     1:35:19
64    Joseph Pacey           M3539       13/288       24:26       46:33       58:32    7:17     1:35:21
65    Justin Wenner          M3034       18/281       23:59       46:20       58:44    7:18     1:35:29
66    Caitlin Lisk           F2529        2/356       23:46       45:25       57:23    7:18     1:35:34
67    Tyler Arthur           M1824        8/129       24:17       46:37       59:01    7:19     1:35:43
68    Benjamin Gramkow       M3034       19/281       23:46       45:29       57:45    7:19     1:35:46
69    Anthony Deffenbaugh    M1824        9/129       22:26       44:12       56:52    7:19     1:35:46
70    Sarah Werket           F3539        6/469       24:01       45:48       58:05    7:19     1:35:48
71    Mark Fuchs             M5054        2/131       24:13       45:39       57:40    7:19     1:35:50
72    Craig Pijanowski       M4549        2/213       23:21       45:06       57:23    7:20     1:35:54
73    Craig Johnson          M2529       10/240       21:57       43:52       56:24    7:20     1:35:56
74    Kevin Anderson         M3539       14/288       23:07       44:33       56:41    7:20     1:35:57
75    Dustin Denton          M3034       20/281       24:11       45:37       57:38    7:20     1:35:58
76    Gerardo Marquez        M5054        3/131       22:47       45:03       57:31    7:20     1:35:58
77    Isaac Smith            M2529       11/240       24:06       45:39       57:41    7:20     1:35:59
78    Mark Montalto          PACER         2/37       24:16       45:40       57:41    7:20     1:35:59
79    Rick Pratte            M4549        3/213       22:10       43:29       55:52    7:20     1:36:03
80    Brianna Westervelt     F1824        2/249       23:22       45:22       57:29    7:21     1:36:13
81    Mark McWilliams        PACER         3/37       24:24       46:11       58:14    7:22     1:36:22
82    Austin Quiring         M3539       15/288       24:10       45:39       57:37    7:22     1:36:22
83    Isaiah Phillips        M17UN         1/29       24:15       45:39       57:40    7:22     1:36:22
84    Joseph Hirleman        M3034       21/281       21:50       43:33       56:28    7:22     1:36:28
85    Brooks Wachs           M2529       12/240       24:02       45:40       57:45    7:23     1:36:32
86    Christian Lewis        M1824       10/129       25:02       47:08       59:30    7:23     1:36:37
87    Nathan Ishmael         M3539       16/288       22:25       43:40       55:57    7:23     1:36:40
88    Laura Adams            F3034        2/449       22:52       44:41       57:14    7:24     1:36:46
89    Chris Prather          M4044        8/214       24:20       46:07       58:10    7:24     1:36:47
90    Nicholas Ward          M3034       22/281       24:17       46:03       58:02    7:25     1:36:57
91    Shannon McCaul         F1824        3/249       22:49       44:58       57:48    7:25     1:36:58
92    Alan Haverkamp         M5054        4/131       24:55       46:35       58:56    7:25     1:37:00
93    Todd Lowe              M5054        5/131       22:32       44:44       57:18    7:25     1:37:04
94    Matt Shirley           M3539       17/288       24:00       45:59       58:15    7:26     1:37:15
95    Cj Travis              M3034       23/281       22:26       44:46       57:17    7:26     1:37:20
96    Danielle Rock          F1824        4/249       23:50       46:22       58:50    7:26     1:37:20
97    Jared Roehrich         M1824       11/129       22:52       45:00       57:25    7:29     1:37:53
98    Zach Porting           M2529       13/240       26:11       48:31     1:01:01    7:29     1:37:55
99    Alexandra Bojarski-Sta F2529        3/356       23:01       45:08       57:41    7:29     1:37:57
100   Zac Hester             M3539       18/288       24:21       46:12       58:50    7:29     1:38:01
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101   Ciro Ortega            M4549        4/213       22:42       44:36       57:23    7:30     1:38:04
102   Charlie Cooper         M4044        9/214       24:11       46:38       59:20    7:30     1:38:10
103   Andy Hinton            M2529       14/240       24:07       46:38       59:15    7:30     1:38:13
104   Kyle Frank             M1824       12/129       23:22       44:50       57:37    7:30     1:38:14
105   Jannis Lange           M17UN         2/29       24:50       47:50     1:00:34    7:31     1:38:26
106   Bryce Hatfield         M2529       15/240       24:02       45:50       57:54    7:33     1:38:46
107   Jeremy Peterson        M4044       10/214       25:32       48:18     1:00:39    7:34     1:39:03
108   Kyle Baldwin           M1824       13/129       26:22       48:17     1:01:09    7:34     1:39:06
109   Thomas Bolding         M3539       19/288       24:09       46:29       59:05    7:35     1:39:14
110   Thaddeus Meinheit      M4044       11/214       23:11       44:55       57:40    7:35     1:39:18
111   Marco Perches          M3034       24/281       22:29       44:44       57:47    7:35     1:39:18
112   Elizabeth Duncan       F3539        7/469       24:07       46:29       59:14    7:35     1:39:18
113   Grant Brown            M3539       20/288       24:06       46:09       58:37    7:35     1:39:20
114   Cooper Mach            M2529       16/240       22:52       44:37       56:58    7:36     1:39:24
115   Philip Meyer           M4044       12/214       23:05       45:25       58:16    7:36     1:39:28
116   Kevin Head             M4044       13/214       22:52       44:55       57:36    7:36     1:39:29
117   Brett Nickisch         F3034        3/449       24:12       46:29       59:02    7:36     1:39:33
118   Todd Komplin           M4044       14/214       25:07       47:09       59:28    7:37     1:39:35
119   Samuel Villeareal III  M3539       21/288       23:52       45:20       58:07    7:37     1:39:38
120   Christopher Ross       M3034       25/281       25:01       48:13     1:01:06    7:37     1:39:40
121   Eric Self              M4044       15/214       24:39       47:35     1:00:07    7:37     1:39:46
122   Adrienne Morgart       F3034        4/449       24:40       47:49     1:00:36    7:38     1:39:49
123   Kevin Cooper           M5559         1/93       27:08       50:44     1:03:10    7:38     1:39:55
124   Alissa Krebs           F4044        1/313       24:19       47:30     1:00:33    7:38     1:39:57
125   Randy Gerstner         M3034       26/281       23:54       46:35       59:26    7:38     1:39:58
126   Matthew Mason          M3539       22/288       24:16       46:25       58:43    7:38     1:39:58
127   Robin Shook            M3539       23/288       21:40       43:07       55:57    7:39     1:40:02
128   Erika Knopp            F4044        2/313       24:16       46:37       59:15    7:39     1:40:04
129   Kirk Johnson           M5559         2/93       24:18       46:23       59:11    7:39     1:40:05
130   Ashok Attaluri         M3539       24/288       24:41       47:33     1:00:35    7:39     1:40:05
131   Katrina Schwab         F1824        5/249       23:20       45:40       58:37    7:39     1:40:06
132   Jon Riekenberg         M3539       25/288       21:44       43:23       56:17    7:39     1:40:11
133   Jason Decker           M2529       17/240       24:14       47:20     1:00:03    7:39     1:40:13
134   Dan Croft              M3539       26/288       24:50       47:58     1:00:43    7:40     1:40:15
135   Doug Brown             M3034       27/281       23:04       45:39       58:23    7:40     1:40:18
136   Matt Rivera            M4549        5/213       24:29       47:09     1:00:03    7:40     1:40:19
137   Adam Lynn              M3034       28/281       22:34       44:53       58:20    7:40     1:40:19
138   Robbie Small           M17UN         3/29       24:29       47:02       59:48    7:40     1:40:20
139   David Woods            M1824       14/129       24:01       45:45       58:31    7:40     1:40:22
140   Marc Wildeman          M3539       27/288       23:51       46:56       59:54    7:40     1:40:23
141   James Montalto         PACER         4/37       24:46       47:57     1:00:43    7:40     1:40:25
142   Brock Mays             M2529       18/240       23:58       46:07       58:47    7:40     1:40:25
143   Kurt Kastendick        M5054        6/131       24:27       46:58       59:38    7:41     1:40:28
144   Cory Lewis             M2529       19/240       23:17       45:51       58:30    7:41     1:40:30
145   Megan Denton           F3034        5/449       24:32       47:31     1:00:39    7:41     1:40:31
146   Shannon Wickliffe      M4044       16/214       25:28       47:55     1:00:23    7:41     1:40:39
147   Maahi Yarlagadda       M3539       28/288       23:48       46:41       59:29    7:42     1:40:42
148   Matt Ruden             M3539       29/288       24:46       47:58     1:00:47    7:42     1:40:44
149   Steve Daley            M6064         1/63       24:46       47:57     1:00:44    7:42     1:40:48
150   Rebecca Sommers        F4549        1/215       24:14       46:37       59:42    7:42     1:40:48
151   Janell McKinney        PACER         5/37       24:46       48:01     1:00:52    7:43     1:40:57
152   Donald Turner          M6569         1/21       24:50       47:59     1:00:46    7:44     1:41:08
153   Andy Gigstad           M2529       20/240       24:05       46:59       59:45    7:44     1:41:09
154   Christy Prang          F3034        6/449       23:19       46:06       59:12    7:44     1:41:15
155   Sara Kuhl              F3539        8/469       23:48       46:34       59:32    7:44     1:41:18
156   Jessica Johnson        F2529        4/356       24:46       48:30     1:01:48    7:45     1:41:24
157   Todd Findley           M4549        6/213       24:10       47:20     1:00:30    7:45     1:41:27
158   Jennifer Rosario       F3539        9/469       24:30       47:01       59:43    7:45     1:41:27
159   Garrett Benney         M3034       29/281       24:40       47:50     1:00:44    7:45     1:41:28
160   Martin Pape            M6064         2/63       24:24       47:27     1:00:19    7:45     1:41:32
161   Megan Myers            F3034        7/449       25:53       49:15     1:01:57    7:45     1:41:32
162   Mindy Olson            F3539       10/469       25:17       48:44     1:01:38    7:46     1:41:33
163   Andrea Schroff         F4044        3/313       24:28       47:24     1:00:21    7:46     1:41:41
164   Curtis Haverkamp       M2529       21/240       25:16       48:14     1:01:17    7:46     1:41:45
165   Charles Schaefer       M17UN         4/29       26:08       49:39     1:02:46    7:47     1:41:51
166   Dana Vogel             F1824        6/249       25:16       49:01     1:01:54    7:48     1:41:59
167   Drew Clausen           M2529       22/240       24:58       48:14     1:01:26    7:48     1:42:04
168   Mazen Mansour          M1824       15/129       24:24       47:01     1:00:14    7:48     1:42:04
169   Olivia Dykes           F1824        7/249       24:27       48:25     1:01:43    7:48     1:42:05
170   Jacob Lenox            M2529       23/240       25:26       48:46     1:01:39    7:48     1:42:07
171   Lauren Heck            F3034        8/449       23:29       46:39       59:42    7:49     1:42:15
172   Kolby Menard           M3034       30/281       24:17       46:42       59:48    7:49     1:42:18
173   Sean Gravely           M4044       17/214       24:27       47:23     1:00:23    7:49     1:42:22
174   Julie McCowen          F4044        4/313       24:58       48:01     1:01:08    7:49     1:42:23
175   Jason Moore            M3034       31/281       23:56       46:37       59:27    7:49     1:42:23
176   Joshua Schmitt         M2529       24/240       24:18       47:08     1:00:26    7:50     1:42:24
177   Jonathan Helton        M2529       25/240                   49:50     1:02:53    7:50     1:42:28
178   John Wilson            M5054        7/131       24:17       46:44     1:00:43    7:50     1:42:29
179   Scott Mehman           M4549        7/213       25:46       49:38     1:02:37    7:50     1:42:36
180   Brooke Harris          F3034        9/449       24:43       48:03     1:00:58    7:50     1:42:37
181   Kenneth Hamilton       M3034       32/281       24:22       46:39       59:32    7:50     1:42:37
182   Taylor Foye            M1824       16/129       25:44       48:36     1:01:25    7:51     1:42:41
183   Liz Harrison           F3034       10/449       24:41       48:06     1:01:22    7:51     1:42:48
184   Steven Buss            M1824       17/129       25:31       48:46     1:01:46    7:51     1:42:48
185   Matt McLain            M2529       26/240       25:01       48:41     1:01:49    7:52     1:42:52
186   Jefferson Hostin       M2529       27/240       25:21       49:04     1:02:14    7:52     1:42:57
187   Mike Lovelady          M3034       33/281       25:09       48:47     1:02:01    7:52     1:43:00
188   Scott Neuburger        M4549        8/213       25:53       49:34     1:02:38    7:52     1:43:01
189   Brandon Crespino       M4044       18/214       24:35       47:21     1:00:22    7:52     1:43:03
190   Donna Vetter           F4549        2/215       24:26       47:32     1:00:45    7:53     1:43:04
191   Mark Messner           M3034       34/281       25:25       48:59     1:02:09    7:53     1:43:05
192   Suzanne Clemons        F3539       11/469       24:08       46:54     1:00:30    7:53     1:43:10
193   Emily Kazmaier         F4044        5/313       24:15       47:30     1:00:32    7:53     1:43:12
194   Michael Kaiser         M4044       19/214       25:28       48:21     1:01:17    7:53     1:43:12
195   Laura Anne Gabriel     F2529        5/356       24:02       47:37     1:00:51    7:53     1:43:13
196   Patrick Hildebrandt    M2529       28/240       24:57       48:31     1:01:47    7:53     1:43:15
197   Michael Stacy          M3034       35/281       23:56       46:24       59:12    7:54     1:43:20
198   Pauline Aamodt         F1824        8/249       25:24       49:00     1:02:19    7:54     1:43:25
199   Laura Boulware         F3539       12/469       24:16       47:49     1:01:09    7:54     1:43:25
200   David Boulware         M4044       20/214       24:17       47:50     1:01:10    7:54     1:43:26
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201   Michael Hays           M3034       36/281       25:27       49:09     1:02:20    7:55     1:43:32
202   Ashley Shores          F4044        6/313       23:48       47:02     1:00:15    7:55     1:43:32
203   Melissa Unrath         F4549        3/215       24:33       47:56     1:01:14    7:55     1:43:33
204   Elliott Garner Bass    M3034       37/281       24:45       47:56     1:00:43    7:55     1:43:35
205   Jeff Allen             M2529       29/240       24:25       47:51     1:00:44    7:55     1:43:41
206   Raymond Soemer         M3539       30/288       26:39       50:47     1:03:25    7:56     1:43:44
207   Sarah Moberg           F3539       13/469       25:29       48:52     1:02:12    7:56     1:43:47
208   Caroline Capehart      F3539       14/469       24:41       48:06     1:01:23    7:56     1:43:53
209   Chris Glatt            PACER         6/37       25:23       49:05     1:02:15    7:56     1:43:54
210   Michael Schaefer       M3539       31/288       24:41       48:55     1:02:56    7:57     1:44:03
211   Linda Stowers          F5559         1/81       24:47       48:00     1:02:08    7:58     1:44:12
212   Aaron Juhnke           M3539       32/288       24:49       48:30     1:02:00    7:58     1:44:13
213   Robert Brown           M5559         3/93       25:25       49:05     1:02:16    7:58     1:44:14
214   Joshua Hankey          M3034       38/281       25:28       49:16     1:02:33    7:58     1:44:17
215   Austin Krug            M1824       18/129       25:25       48:59     1:02:15    7:58     1:44:22
216   Bob Nolte              M5559         4/93       24:50       47:58     1:01:07    7:59     1:44:25
217   Elle Harris            F3539       15/469       25:32       49:35     1:03:06    7:59     1:44:27
218   Paul Bajich            M5054        8/131       25:26       49:28     1:02:51    7:59     1:44:28
219   Mark Morton            M5559         5/93       24:11       46:38     1:00:08    7:59     1:44:28
220   Jeremy Chugg           M3034       39/281       24:47       47:59     1:00:51    7:59     1:44:29
221   Michael Polson         M5559         6/93       24:42       48:16     1:01:43    8:00     1:44:37
222   Evan Morris            M1824       19/129       24:23       47:31     1:00:37    8:00     1:44:37
223   Justin Westerfield     M3539       33/288       24:37       48:20     1:01:40    8:00     1:44:40
224   Nathan Harris          M3034       40/281       23:47       46:12       59:10    8:00     1:44:43
225   Daniel Mansfield       M3539       34/288       24:38       48:13     1:01:32    8:00     1:44:43
226   Jeff Jensen            M4549        9/213       24:51       48:32     1:01:56    8:01     1:44:49
227   John Roberts           M5054        9/131       25:30       48:27     1:01:16    8:01     1:44:49
228   Scott Mahlan           PACER         7/37       25:30       49:21     1:02:37    8:01     1:44:51
229   Emma Gordon            F1824        9/249       24:59       48:43     1:02:10    8:01     1:44:57
230   Amy Holtman            F3539       16/469       25:19       48:34     1:01:53    8:01     1:45:00
231   Casey Carver           M4044       21/214       24:42       49:21     1:02:35    8:01     1:45:01
232   Johnny Roberts         M3034       41/281       25:30       48:27     1:01:16    8:02     1:45:05
233   Terry Fletcher         M5559         7/93       25:18       48:57     1:02:16    8:02     1:45:09
234   Jessica Kochanowicz    F3539       17/469       24:20       47:53     1:01:32    8:03     1:45:17
235   Rusty Smith            M4044       22/214                   52:31     1:05:17    8:03     1:45:18
236   Akshay Venkat          M17UN         5/29       25:38       49:43     1:02:56    8:03     1:45:19
237   Neil Stark             M3034       42/281       24:47       47:40     1:00:55    8:03     1:45:19
238   Tyler Spalding         M2529       30/240       26:18       49:41     1:03:12    8:03     1:45:26
239   Kyle Jackson           M3539       35/288       27:52       51:46     1:04:20    8:03     1:45:26
240   Mark Lesmeister        M4549       10/213       24:14       46:58     1:00:06    8:04     1:45:28
241   James Monroe           M3034       43/281       24:08       47:26     1:01:10    8:04     1:45:36
242   Ricky Ogden            M3539       36/288                   48:11     1:01:01    8:05     1:45:42
243   Jim Alpiser            M4044       23/214       25:56       50:14     1:03:48    8:05     1:45:43
244   Jonathan McPhail       M3539       37/288       26:17       49:55     1:03:12    8:05     1:45:47
245   Cory Scheer            M4044       24/214       28:57       56:41     1:10:11    8:06     1:45:55
246   Alex Thomson           M2529       31/240       24:45       48:20     1:01:23    8:06     1:45:55
247   Tyler Staples          M3034       44/281       26:12       51:30     1:05:17    8:06     1:45:56
248   Tom Brunner            M3539       38/288       25:19       49:35     1:03:22    8:06     1:45:58
249   Trenton Patton         M2529       32/240       26:12       50:06     1:03:29    8:06     1:45:58
250   Thomas Meza            M3034       45/281       24:04       47:14     1:00:57    8:06     1:45:59
251   Darick Bell            M3539       39/288       26:39       50:32                8:06     1:46:07
252   Jarred McFadden        M4549       11/213       23:57       47:14     1:01:04    8:07     1:46:11
253   Amy Kelly              F4044        7/313       25:06       48:52     1:02:21    8:07     1:46:13
254   Kyle Henry             M3539       40/288       24:28       47:38     1:01:19    8:07     1:46:15
255   Brandon Miller         M3034       46/281       25:59       50:00     1:04:10    8:07     1:46:20
256   Hannah Fuller          F1824       10/249       23:38       46:10       59:17    8:08     1:46:22
257   Garrett Smith          M2529       33/240       25:15       49:01     1:02:25    8:08     1:46:28
258   Thad Prososki          M4549       12/213       25:26       49:17     1:02:36    8:08     1:46:29
259   Ryan Wineinger         M3539       41/288       24:13       47:07     1:01:04    8:08     1:46:29
260   Bryan Gross            M5559         8/93       25:46       50:12     1:03:53    8:09     1:46:37
261   Ben Morrill            M3034       47/281       24:46       47:55     1:01:11    8:09     1:46:38
262   Michael Loney          M4549       13/213       26:22       49:56     1:03:23    8:09     1:46:40
263   Javier Pedroza         M5054       10/131       25:56       50:30     1:04:08    8:09     1:46:41
264   Andrew Grudniewski     M3539       42/288       25:02       48:29     1:01:48    8:09     1:46:42
265   Eric Thomas            M3539       43/288       25:31       49:29     1:03:01    8:09     1:46:43
266   Chris Clancy           M3539       44/288       23:59       47:06     1:00:38    8:09     1:46:44
267   Joseph Poarch          M4549       14/213       26:54       50:34     1:04:02    8:09     1:46:45
268   Cara Mayer             F3034       11/449       25:38       49:50     1:03:31    8:10     1:46:48
269   Kristin Frjelich       F2529        6/356       26:13       49:45     1:03:27    8:10     1:46:52
270   Kevin Connor           M5054       11/131       25:37       49:27     1:02:55    8:10     1:46:54
271   David Strange          M4549       15/213       22:46       45:36       59:10    8:10     1:46:58
272   Steve Norris           M1824       20/129       26:50       51:10     1:04:17    8:11     1:47:02
273   Scott Pettit           M5559         9/93       26:12       50:05     1:03:29    8:11     1:47:03
274   Carl Chamberlain       M4044       25/214       25:31       50:26     1:04:09    8:11     1:47:04
275   David Walburn          M3034       48/281       25:22       49:19     1:02:51    8:11     1:47:10
276   Lori Borer             F4044        8/313       26:00       52:10     1:06:49    8:12     1:47:16
277   Philip Steele          M4549       16/213       25:43       50:31     1:04:16    8:12     1:47:19
278   Garett Reid            M3539       45/288       24:03       47:31     1:00:53    8:12     1:47:21
279   Geoffrey Pratt         M3034       49/281       26:00       50:01     1:04:11    8:12     1:47:21
280   Stephen Thornberry     M4549       17/213       25:45       49:39     1:03:36    8:12     1:47:22
281   Jeff Neusel            M4549       18/213       25:19       49:49     1:03:30    8:12     1:47:24
282   Tabb Buel              M4549       19/213                   51:47     1:04:50    8:12     1:47:24
283   Chad Muir              M3034       50/281       24:47       47:36     1:00:28    8:13     1:47:29
284   Jennifer Ortolani      F4549        4/215       26:30       50:51     1:04:35    8:13     1:47:33
285   Michael Jeffries       M2529       34/240       26:00       50:12     1:03:29    8:13     1:47:34
286   Nathan Ryan            M3034       51/281       25:34       49:21     1:03:12    8:13     1:47:35
287   Brandon Heady          M3034       52/281       23:44       47:12     1:00:54    8:13     1:47:35
288   Stephen Bobbitt        M3034       53/281       25:28       49:40     1:02:55    8:13     1:47:35
289   Aaron Hossack          M4044       26/214       25:19       49:11     1:02:49    8:13     1:47:39
290   Thomas Hoyt            M2529       35/240                   50:19     1:04:05    8:14     1:47:45
291   Brandon Gillette       M3539       46/288       24:24       47:29     1:01:19    8:14     1:47:46
292   David Nunez            M2529       36/240       24:41       47:31     1:00:45    8:14     1:47:46
293   David Jones            M4549       20/213       26:28       51:12     1:04:59    8:14     1:47:48
294   Reece Robinson         M4549       21/213                   50:51     1:04:35    8:14     1:47:50
295   Carmen Llana           F4044        9/313       27:24       51:24     1:04:54    8:14     1:47:52
296   Jena Koeck             F3034       12/449       26:36       51:20     1:04:48    8:15     1:47:56
297   Madeleine De Boer      F1824       11/249       25:52       50:08     1:03:37    8:15     1:47:56
298   Lee Mah                M3539       47/288       24:24       48:20     1:02:19    8:15     1:47:56
299   Peter Frankel          M5559        10/93       25:04       50:00     1:03:51    8:15     1:47:58
300   Abdulahi Ali           M3034       54/281       23:04       45:29       59:16    8:15     1:48:01
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301   David Pekrul           M2529       37/240       25:13       49:46     1:03:38    8:15     1:48:04
302   Jim Richardson         M3539       48/288       25:49       49:59     1:03:19    8:16     1:48:06
303   Jake Weninger          M2529       38/240       27:49       52:42     1:06:40    8:16     1:48:07
304   Miranda Biddle         F1824       12/249       24:16       47:57     1:02:10    8:16     1:48:10
305   Matt Stuppy            M4549       22/213       26:11       50:13     1:03:52    8:16     1:48:11
306   Brad Newcomer          M4549       23/213       24:59       48:57     1:04:50    8:16     1:48:13
307   Jennifer Besgrove      F3034       13/449       25:48       51:39     1:05:21    8:16     1:48:14
308   Jerome Wilson          M4044       27/214       24:37       49:02     1:03:27    8:17     1:48:20
309   Laura Howard           F5054        1/167       26:26       50:50     1:04:41    8:17     1:48:24
310   Chad Lien              M4044       28/214       24:59       48:32     1:02:15    8:17     1:48:25
311   Thomas Marck           M1824       21/129       27:29       51:51     1:06:23    8:17     1:48:27
312   Sara Johnson           F3034       14/449       26:00       51:04     1:05:10    8:17     1:48:28
313   Stephen Baumann        M3034       55/281       27:14       51:54     1:05:55    8:18     1:48:33
314   Joe James              M1824       22/129       26:02       49:51     1:03:14    8:18     1:48:35
315   Francis Hurd           M3539       49/288       26:33       50:59     1:04:52    8:18     1:48:36
316   Aubrey Churchman       M1824       23/129       28:03       53:25     1:06:50    8:18     1:48:37
317   Patrick Hammond        M2529       39/240                   51:42     1:05:20    8:18     1:48:38
318   Gabriel Coyle          M3034       56/281       26:53       51:20     1:05:10    8:18     1:48:44
319   Austin Montee          M2529       40/240       26:22       51:16     1:05:00    8:19     1:48:47
320   Chris Higginbotham     M4549       24/213       27:41       52:34     1:06:29    8:19     1:48:49
321   Jennifer Higginbotham  F3539       18/469       27:41       52:34     1:06:29    8:19     1:48:50
322   Chad Carmichael        M3034       57/281       26:23       50:29     1:04:13    8:19     1:48:52
323   Maria Emilia Duenas    F2529        7/356       27:25       52:23     1:06:11    8:19     1:48:54
324   Jim Manley             M6064         3/63       25:26       49:09     1:02:35    8:19     1:48:55
325   Tim Krueger            M3539       50/288       26:52       52:45     1:06:27    8:19     1:48:55
326   Brian Dunn             M4044       29/214       24:51       48:21     1:02:00    8:19     1:48:57
327   Andy Dries             M3539       51/288       26:24       50:53     1:04:33    8:19     1:48:57
328   Blane Baker            M5054       12/131       25:22       49:37     1:03:51    8:19     1:48:57
329   Charles Malotte        M4549       25/213       25:12       50:02     1:04:09    8:20     1:49:04
330   Nathan Geraci          M3539       52/288       26:15       50:44     1:03:56    8:20     1:49:07
331   Ryan Lowmiller         M2529       41/240       24:46       47:57     1:01:01    8:20     1:49:09
332   Daniel Offield         M2529       42/240       26:32       51:13     1:05:10    8:20     1:49:10
333   Tyler Mitchell         M3034       58/281       26:50       50:43     1:04:27    8:20     1:49:10
334   Mark Brown             M3539       53/288       25:47       50:19     1:03:51    8:21     1:49:11
335   Tommy Hanchette        M3539       54/288       25:31       49:50     1:03:33    8:21     1:49:14
336   Mike Huppe             M1824       24/129       25:22       48:59     1:02:44    8:21     1:49:14
337   Erin McManus           F3539       19/469       26:01       50:35     1:04:59    8:21     1:49:15
338   Tim Fundenberger       M4549       26/213       27:24       52:33     1:06:28    8:21     1:49:15
339   Myron Unruh            M4549       27/213       24:31       48:32     1:02:47    8:21     1:49:19
340   Jeremy Suhr            M3539       55/288       25:56       50:46     1:04:58    8:21     1:49:21
341   Eric Ratcliff          M3539       56/288       26:01       52:46     1:06:20    8:21     1:49:21
342   Sara Specht            F1824       13/249       27:47       53:42     1:08:18    8:22     1:49:24
343   Jeremy Fry             M3539       57/288       25:42       50:08     1:03:49    8:22     1:49:25
344   Jeff Phillips          M3034       59/281       24:44       47:55     1:00:50    8:22     1:49:27
345   Jake Butterbaugh       M3539       58/288       26:23       50:52     1:04:32    8:22     1:49:27
346   Greg Niemann           M3034       60/281       26:53       50:53     1:04:45    8:22     1:49:27
347   Jennifer Artman        F3034       15/449       27:17       52:08     1:06:08    8:22     1:49:29
348   Joe Anderson           M3539       59/288       25:53       50:55     1:05:01    8:22     1:49:30
349   John Barnthouse        M2529       43/240       26:13       49:41     1:03:05    8:22     1:49:32
350   Stacey Scherer         F3539       20/469       24:53       49:33     1:03:57    8:22     1:49:33
351   Daniel Meany           M3034       61/281                   53:41     1:06:42    8:22     1:49:33
352   Courtney Filing        F3539       21/469       27:01       51:33     1:05:00    8:22     1:49:34
353   Alisa Barker           F3034       16/449       26:31       51:00     1:04:59    8:22     1:49:34
354   Chris Krumrei          M3034       62/281       27:34       52:28     1:06:28    8:22     1:49:36
355   John Coler             M2529       44/240       24:45       49:11     1:03:22    8:22     1:49:37
356   Tim Banks              M3034       63/281       25:51       50:14     1:03:59    8:23     1:49:39
357   Dan Webster            M5559        11/93       26:36       51:06     1:04:52    8:23     1:49:43
358   Steven Go              M5054       13/131       25:45       50:33     1:04:25    8:23     1:49:44
359   Lynnette Laws          F3539       22/469       25:25       49:12     1:03:05    8:23     1:49:46
360   Dana Lind              F3539       23/469       26:01       50:47     1:04:59    8:23     1:49:47
361   Dan Trout              M4044       30/214       26:57       52:29     1:07:04    8:23     1:49:48
362   Krista Wyss            F3034       17/449       28:00       53:28     1:06:23    8:23     1:49:48
363   Megan Caldwell         F2529        8/356       25:53       50:30     1:04:28    8:23     1:49:49
364   Christa McGaha         F2529        9/356       25:05       49:36     1:03:59    8:24     1:49:50
365   Justin Griffith        M3539       60/288       27:56       53:01     1:06:41    8:24     1:49:50
366   Laura Kowalewich       F4044       10/313       26:51       51:43     1:05:35    8:24     1:49:51
367   Michael Yeager         M4044       31/214       25:30       49:24     1:03:18    8:24     1:49:52
368   Cassie Jones           F2529       10/356       25:47       51:01     1:05:31    8:24     1:50:00
369   Blake Calhoun          M1824       25/129       24:10       47:02     1:00:43    8:24     1:50:00
370   Andy Kessinger         M3034       64/281       27:17       52:20     1:06:10    8:24     1:50:02
371   Ashley Dahlman         F3034       18/449       26:22       51:36     1:05:50    8:24     1:50:02
372   Lauren Pinzl           F2529       11/356       27:17       52:20     1:06:10    8:24     1:50:03
373   Ravi Yarlagadda        M3539       61/288       27:12       52:42     1:06:42    8:25     1:50:03
374   Kyle Nungester         M3034       65/281       28:03       53:17     1:07:08    8:25     1:50:06
375   Steve Swafford         M5054       14/131       26:03       50:54     1:04:51    8:25     1:50:07
376   Orrin Shelton          M3034       66/281       27:55       53:00     1:06:50    8:25     1:50:08
377   Kristina Keehn         F1824       14/249       27:17       52:10     1:06:03    8:25     1:50:10
378   Eric Johnson           M3034       67/281       26:00       54:02     1:07:27    8:25     1:50:11
379   Lyndsay Jensen         F3539       24/469       27:52       53:17     1:07:41    8:25     1:50:11
380   Nate Goodman           M2529       45/240       26:46       52:19     1:06:11    8:25     1:50:12
381   Andrew Rehbein         M3034       68/281       26:47       51:10     1:04:28    8:25     1:50:15
382   Traci Koon             F5054        2/167       24:32       48:55     1:03:00    8:26     1:50:16
383   Heath Aucoin           M3539       62/288       27:55       53:29     1:07:38    8:26     1:50:17
384   Jamie Bailey           M2529       46/240       24:41       49:15     1:03:11    8:26     1:50:21
385   Carrie Gabriel         F3539       25/469       26:01       50:49     1:04:59    8:26     1:50:22
386   Pam Perica             F6064         1/40       27:00       51:58     1:06:08    8:26     1:50:23
387   Jim Pierzchalski       M3539       63/288       27:14       52:28     1:06:22    8:26     1:50:24
388   Robert Kerns           M4044       32/214       26:50       51:41     1:05:50    8:27     1:50:31
389   Eric Batdorf           M4044       33/214       25:58       49:54     1:03:37    8:27     1:50:32
390   Lela Huebner           F3539       26/469       24:52       49:41     1:04:03    8:27     1:50:34
391   Adam Seitz             M3539       64/288       26:29       51:30     1:05:38    8:27     1:50:34
392   Maki Sueto             F4044       11/313       26:05       51:17     1:05:36    8:27     1:50:34
393   Kyle Hampson           M2529       47/240       25:51       50:42     1:04:58    8:27     1:50:35
394   Curt Ringgenberg       M5054       15/131       27:56       52:58     1:06:51    8:27     1:50:37
395   Avery Throckmorton     M1824       26/129       26:36       51:19     1:05:31    8:27     1:50:37
396   Brian Walton           M4044       34/214       25:56       51:02     1:05:29    8:27     1:50:39
397   Carolyn Ranten         F2529       12/356       24:44       48:30     1:02:12    8:27     1:50:40
398   Crystal Boyt           F3539       27/469       25:20       50:27     1:05:14    8:27     1:50:40
399   Amanda Heter           F3034       19/449       26:14       51:39     1:06:13    8:27     1:50:42
400   Sarah Maxwell          F3034       20/449       27:55       52:59     1:07:04    8:28     1:50:44
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401   Karen Morris           F4044       12/313       26:38       51:22     1:05:22    8:28     1:50:45
402   Kyle Smith             M2529       48/240       27:04       51:58     1:05:47    8:28     1:50:48
403   James Cronin           M3539       65/288       27:32       52:58     1:06:44    8:28     1:50:48
404   Colin Lewis-Beck       M3034       69/281       26:11       50:24     1:04:22    8:28     1:50:50
405   Larry Lavoie           M6064         4/63       26:24       50:54     1:05:32    8:28     1:50:51
406   Dan Schwartz           PACER         8/37       27:56       53:01     1:06:51    8:28     1:50:53
407   Daniel Jackan          M3539       66/288       28:34       53:42     1:07:29    8:28     1:50:55
408   Matthew Filing         M3539       67/288       27:00       51:33     1:04:58    8:29     1:50:56
409   Esteban Blanco Ziegler M3539       68/288       25:20       49:58     1:04:05    8:29     1:50:57
410   Kyle Steffens          M2529       49/240       25:22       49:05     1:02:25    8:29     1:50:57
411   Bailey Torkelson       F1824       15/249       26:34       51:18     1:05:31    8:29     1:50:57
412   Becky Wolcott          F2529       13/356       25:30       49:21     1:03:23    8:29     1:50:57
413   Debbie Feekin          F4549        5/215       25:04       49:46     1:04:05    8:29     1:51:00
414   Travis Boley           M4044       35/214                   52:23     1:06:24    8:29     1:51:01
415   Travis Squires         M3034       70/281                   53:29     1:07:50    8:29     1:51:02
416   Dale Sass              M5559        12/93       27:56       53:01     1:06:53    8:29     1:51:06
417   Jim Molzen             M3539       69/288       26:07       51:13     1:05:39    8:29     1:51:07
418   Cydney Colley          F3034       21/449       27:45       53:17     1:07:06    8:29     1:51:07
419   Jennifer Sanchez       F3539       28/469       27:05       52:09     1:06:22    8:30     1:51:09
420   Aubrey Appleman        F3539       29/469                   53:17     1:07:26    8:30     1:51:09
421   Nicholas Warui         M3539       70/288       24:27       48:04     1:02:16    8:30     1:51:15
422   Stacie Fogelberg       F3539       30/469       26:52       52:08     1:06:17    8:30     1:51:16
423   Justin Pothoven        M2529       50/240       25:53       50:30     1:04:28    8:30     1:51:18
424   Jason Kennedy          M4044       36/214       25:53       49:52     1:04:00    8:30     1:51:19
425   Kaye McCormick         F6064         2/40       26:40       51:38     1:05:40    8:30     1:51:19
426   Kirk Ecton             M4044       37/214       29:30       55:15     1:09:17    8:30     1:51:20
427   Brian Salmon           M3034       71/281       26:08       50:51     1:05:04    8:30     1:51:21
428   Kelli Stout            F3034       22/449       25:55       50:38     1:04:44    8:30     1:51:21
429   Ethan Gruen            M4044       38/214                   53:01     1:07:08    8:31     1:51:23
430   Lynette Stueve         F5054        3/167       27:47       53:13     1:07:12    8:31     1:51:30
431   Anthony Quandt         M3034       72/281       27:52       53:21     1:07:46    8:31     1:51:32
432   Tim Goering            M17UN         6/29       28:16       54:24     1:08:19    8:31     1:51:32
433   Matthew Burchill       M2529       51/240                   54:03     1:08:38    8:31     1:51:33
434   Bridget Barney         F4549        6/215       27:45       52:58     1:06:51    8:32     1:51:35
435   Forrest Miller         M2529       52/240       27:02       51:49     1:05:48    8:32     1:51:38
436   Dan Boulanger          M3034       73/281       26:41       52:17     1:06:38    8:32     1:51:42
437   Jennifer Soendker      F3539       31/469       26:36       51:33     1:06:02    8:32     1:51:42
438   Caleb Maupin           M3034       74/281       26:40       52:03     1:06:20    8:32     1:51:42
439   John Gravley           M5559        13/93       26:18       51:30     1:05:59    8:32     1:51:44
440   Tim Larigan            M3539       71/288       26:06       51:28     1:05:59    8:33     1:51:50
441   Michael Showalter      M6064         5/63       26:48       51:47     1:05:55    8:33     1:51:56
442   Natalie Rice           F2529       14/356       26:10       51:26     1:05:53    8:33     1:51:56
443   Aaron Redepenning      M1824       27/129       26:03       50:43     1:05:06    8:33     1:51:58
444   Jaclyn Brown           F2529       15/356       27:52       53:14     1:07:34    8:34     1:52:02
445   Andrew Miller          M3034       75/281                   55:02     1:09:48    8:34     1:52:10
446   Jennifer Bauer         F3539       32/469       26:16       51:32     1:06:03    8:34     1:52:11
447   Michael Chamberlain Jr M2529       53/240                   52:17     1:06:33    8:34     1:52:12
448   Linda Thurston         F4549        7/215       26:32       51:49     1:06:16    8:34     1:52:14
449   Kiley Sutter           F2529       16/356       26:29       51:35     1:05:59    8:35     1:52:15
450   Luke Huber             M1824       28/129                   53:43     1:07:32    8:35     1:52:19
451   Lisa Peterson          F3539       33/469       25:50       51:24     1:06:11    8:35     1:52:22
452   Kim Ream               F3034       23/449                   52:52     1:07:40    8:35     1:52:25
453   Jennifer Watkins       F3034       24/449       26:46       52:28     1:06:44    8:35     1:52:26
454   Mary Parrish           F4549        8/215       28:08       53:33     1:07:41    8:35     1:52:27
455   Sureena Henggeler      F3034       25/449       27:09       52:25     1:06:51    8:36     1:52:28
456   Nicholas Schneider     M3034       76/281       25:55       49:57     1:03:29    8:36     1:52:28
457   Dennis Tam             M4549       28/213       27:25       52:59     1:07:14    8:36     1:52:28
458   Matthew Strickland     M4044       39/214       26:55       52:19     1:06:36    8:36     1:52:30
459   Terrina Anderson       F4044       13/313       26:20       50:54     1:05:22    8:36     1:52:31
460   Roger Alderman         M4549       29/213       23:30       46:35     1:00:15    8:36     1:52:31
461   Kitra Schartz          F4044       14/313       28:04       54:00     1:08:14    8:36     1:52:32
462   Elizabeth Staples      F2529       17/356       26:08       51:21     1:06:05    8:36     1:52:34
463   Bryan Jantsch          M1824       29/129                   52:24     1:06:35    8:36     1:52:35
464   Jadin Winberg          PACER         9/37       28:03       54:22     1:08:25    8:36     1:52:37
465   James Colin            M3034       77/281       27:56       54:02     1:08:29    8:36     1:52:37
466   Scott Williams         M3539       72/288                   53:00     1:07:25    8:37     1:52:45
467   Megan Spraul           F2529       18/356       26:22       51:49     1:06:24    8:37     1:52:50
468   Jacy Conley            M4044       40/214       25:50       50:42     1:04:55    8:37     1:52:50
469   Lori Hurt              F3539       34/469                   52:53     1:07:41    8:37     1:52:50
470   Jason Carney           M3034       78/281                   56:01     1:09:57    8:37     1:52:51
471   Burton Taylor          M3539       73/288       28:32       55:43     1:09:21    8:37     1:52:52
472   Ellen Riley            F3539       35/469       27:32       53:10     1:07:35    8:37     1:52:53
473   Meagan Malloy          F2529       19/356       27:58       53:19     1:07:54    8:38     1:52:54
474   Leanna Mosher          F4044       15/313                   54:28     1:08:54    8:38     1:53:01
475   Jamie Taylor           F3539       36/469                   54:28     1:08:54    8:38     1:53:01
476   Kayla Ragsdale         F3034       26/449       27:27       52:42     1:06:36    8:38     1:53:01
477   Brad Ricklefs          M4549       30/213       28:07       53:49     1:08:15    8:38     1:53:02
478   Beth Lee               F3539       37/469       25:19       50:41     1:05:40    8:38     1:53:02
479   Melanie Hundling       F3539       38/469       26:57       52:27     1:06:56    8:38     1:53:04
480   Byron Crabb            M4044       41/214       27:26       53:11     1:07:24    8:38     1:53:05
481   Emily Fors             F3539       39/469       27:07       53:18     1:07:46    8:39     1:53:07
482   Sarah Adams            F1824       16/249       28:12       54:18     1:08:46    8:39     1:53:10
483   Jennifer Sabath        F3034       27/449       26:30       51:35     1:06:00    8:39     1:53:11
484   Jan Wicha              M2529       54/240       27:45       53:00     1:07:05    8:39     1:53:11
485   Adam Polk              M3034       79/281       25:16       50:41     1:05:15    8:39     1:53:12
486   Ben Crawford           M2529       55/240       27:22       52:41     1:07:22    8:39     1:53:13
487   Bobbi Tremaine         F4044       16/313       28:08       53:23     1:07:48    8:39     1:53:13
488   Greg Love              M2529       56/240       24:48       48:42     1:03:23    8:39     1:53:14
489   Rana Lehr-Lehnardt     F4549        9/215       28:05       54:03     1:08:05    8:39     1:53:14
490   Todd Eicher            M4549       31/213       27:33       53:18     1:07:52    8:39     1:53:15
491   Kevin Hamera           M2529       57/240       27:48       53:03     1:07:13    8:39     1:53:15
492   Mario Deleon           M3539       74/288       25:14       49:02     1:02:59    8:39     1:53:15
493   Jake Goodman           M1824       30/129       28:36       54:41     1:10:16    8:39     1:53:16
494   Morgan Bartels         F2529       20/356       28:03       54:02     1:08:37    8:39     1:53:18
495   Christopher Miller     M5559        14/93       27:44       53:15     1:07:29    8:39     1:53:19
496   Eric Foster            M4044       42/214       28:06       52:52     1:07:06    8:40     1:53:20
497   Steven Beisswenger     M1824       31/129                   52:15     1:06:48    8:40     1:53:21
498   Bethany Frazier        F3034       28/449       25:30       49:38     1:04:06    8:40     1:53:22
499   Adam Sarhage           M2529       58/240       28:06       53:59     1:08:30    8:40     1:53:23
500   Quinn Tanner           M1824       32/129       27:58       53:34     1:07:48    8:40     1:53:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Jesse Sherwood         F3034       29/449       27:11       53:25     1:08:12    8:40     1:53:26
502   Richard Fichman        M5559        15/93       26:25       51:23     1:05:49    8:40     1:53:27
503   Jenny Anderson         F2529       21/356                   53:21     1:08:13    8:40     1:53:30
504   Amy Sarne              F3034       30/449       27:28       53:35     1:08:30    8:40     1:53:31
505   Janet Stanley          F5054        4/167       27:33       53:11     1:07:19    8:40     1:53:31
506   Rick Armstrong         M5559        16/93       27:49       52:41     1:06:39    8:40     1:53:32
507   Michael Beers          M5054       16/131       26:41       52:20     1:07:02    8:40     1:53:32
508   Marysa Cloeter         F1824       17/249       27:10       52:59     1:07:47    8:41     1:53:34
509   Lance Powell           M2529       59/240       26:42       52:39     1:06:48    8:41     1:53:35
510   Bob Kolb               M5054       17/131       26:29       51:35     1:06:45    8:41     1:53:35
511   Jihao Luo              M4549       32/213       26:54       52:25     1:06:53    8:41     1:53:36
512   Haley Killian          F1824       18/249       26:27       51:34     1:06:10    8:41     1:53:37
513   Thomas Maienschein     M6064         6/63       26:19       51:01     1:05:21    8:41     1:53:38
514   Dave Caster            M4549       33/213       26:23       51:25     1:05:51    8:41     1:53:38
515   J.J. McGuire           M4549       34/213       26:06       51:41     1:05:43    8:41     1:53:40
516   Rob Allen              M4044       43/214       27:17       52:53     1:07:43    8:41     1:53:42
517   Steven Baranowski      M4549       35/213       26:58       52:27     1:06:51    8:41     1:53:45
518   Bryan Brown            M2529       60/240       26:13       51:45     1:05:57    8:42     1:53:46
519   Sarah Anderson         F2529       22/356                   53:47     1:08:18    8:42     1:53:48
520   Carrie Bartlow         F3539       40/469       26:41       52:52     1:07:30    8:42     1:53:51
521   Jeanette Christeson    F4044       17/313       28:19       54:27     1:09:10    8:42     1:53:52
522   Seth Derstine          M2529       61/240       24:54       55:21     1:10:59    8:42     1:53:54
523   John Davenport         M3034       80/281       26:39       52:33     1:07:11    8:42     1:53:54
524   Chris Legler           M3539       75/288       26:57       50:57     1:04:49    8:42     1:53:55
525   Tasha Main             F3539       41/469       27:23       52:36     1:06:54    8:42     1:53:56
526   Aimee Minnich          F3539       42/469       27:24       53:41     1:08:16    8:42     1:53:57
527   Shauna Lawrence        F4044       18/313                   53:37     1:08:16    8:43     1:54:04
528   Connie Wilkinson       F5054        5/167       26:05       51:55     1:06:37    8:43     1:54:05
529   Chad Johnson           M3034       81/281                   53:10     1:08:14    8:43     1:54:06
530   Debbie Aller           F2529       23/356       28:03       54:15     1:08:48    8:43     1:54:06
531   Cara Mahon             F2529       24/356       28:12       54:09     1:08:43    8:43     1:54:06
532   Christopher Long       M4044       44/214       27:11       53:56     1:08:07    8:43     1:54:07
533   Julia Thompson         F3034       31/449       28:13       53:56     1:08:33    8:43     1:54:08
534   Alejandro Taylor       M3539       76/288       28:16       54:33     1:08:55    8:43     1:54:10
535   Gina Christie          F2529       25/356       27:11       52:28     1:06:53    8:43     1:54:10
536   Brian Sulley           M3539       77/288       28:54       55:22     1:10:12    8:43     1:54:10
537   Jeff Heidbreder        M3539       78/288       25:40       50:29     1:04:58    8:44     1:54:12
538   Chris Hostetler        M4549       36/213                   54:48     1:08:54    8:44     1:54:13
539   Zach Humphreys         M3034       82/281       26:31       52:12     1:06:27    8:44     1:54:14
540   Bryan Smith            M4044       45/214       26:30       52:11     1:06:26    8:44     1:54:14
541   Angela Chigazola       F2529       26/356       25:50       50:19     1:05:06    8:44     1:54:14
542   Emily Bryan            F3034       32/449                   51:29     1:06:14    8:44     1:54:15
543   Shawn Brougham         M4549       37/213                   52:34     1:06:35    8:44     1:54:16
544   Abigael Biehl          F3034       33/449       26:01       51:47     1:07:38    8:44     1:54:18
545   Rebecca Hansen         F2529       27/356       27:29       52:29     1:07:11    8:44     1:54:18
546   Kim Manis              F4044       19/313       28:25       54:37     1:09:14    8:44     1:54:24
547   Stirling Trent         M3034       83/281       29:38       56:03     1:10:08    8:44     1:54:25
548   Michael Tolle          M5559        17/93       28:00       54:06     1:08:42    8:45     1:54:28
549   Amber Wilson           F3034       34/449       27:14       53:11     1:07:53    8:45     1:54:28
550   Stephen Woods          M4549       38/213       25:07       49:33     1:04:12    8:45     1:54:28
551   Charles Pirkle         M6064         7/63       26:26       52:17     1:07:05    8:45     1:54:34
552   Jeff Caparoon          M5054       18/131       28:06       53:38     1:08:29    8:45     1:54:35
553   Dustin Westfahl        M3539       79/288                   54:11     1:08:47    8:45     1:54:35
554   Jurgita Ye             F3539       43/469       29:27       56:02     1:10:30    8:45     1:54:38
555   Kenny Miller           M3539       80/288       28:12       54:11     1:08:46    8:46     1:54:39
556   Erin Stump             F1824       19/249       27:03       52:42     1:07:02    8:46     1:54:44
557   Keith Volpi            M3539       81/288       26:40       52:34     1:07:12    8:46     1:54:44
558   Duey Matthews          M6064         8/63       28:16       54:12     1:08:42    8:46     1:54:46
559   Mike Gray              M4549       39/213       26:12       51:38     1:06:29    8:46     1:54:47
560   Ben Arant              M3034       84/281       24:12       48:09     1:03:32    8:46     1:54:48
561   Katharine Haynes       F3539       44/469       28:11       54:20     1:08:52    8:46     1:54:48
562   Daniel Trower          PACER        10/37       28:19       54:28     1:08:55    8:46     1:54:51
563   Guillermo Aguirre      M4549       40/213       26:41       52:45     1:07:21    8:46     1:54:51
564   Caitlin Fairfield      F2529       28/356       28:16       55:40     1:10:42    8:47     1:54:52
565   Nicholas Agnew         M2529       62/240                   56:35     1:11:52    8:47     1:54:54
566   Emily Gole             F3034       35/449       28:07       54:07     1:08:33    8:47     1:54:56
567   Bree Ayotte            F4044       20/313       27:31       54:26     1:09:19    8:47     1:54:57
568   Stephanie Boldt        F3034       36/449       25:19       50:30     1:05:08    8:47     1:54:57
569   Jay Lehoczky           M2529       63/240       27:13       53:26     1:07:35    8:47     1:55:01
570   Barbie Anderson        F5054        6/167                   55:26     1:10:13    8:47     1:55:02
571   Amber Hutchcraft       F3539       45/469                   55:04     1:09:48    8:47     1:55:03
572   Brian Hsieh            M4044       46/214       26:27       51:28     1:06:01    8:47     1:55:04
573   Nathan Spencer         M3539       82/288       25:09       49:43     1:04:58    8:48     1:55:10
574   Linda Vinchattle       F3539       46/469       27:57       54:26     1:09:12    8:48     1:55:14
575   Emily Conrad           F1824       20/249       26:39       56:49     1:11:03    8:48     1:55:15
576   Lance Rupert           M4044       47/214       29:24       55:39     1:10:44    8:48     1:55:15
577   Dominic Haertling      M1824       33/129       27:52       52:57     1:06:51    8:48     1:55:17
578   Lindsey Epstein        F3034       37/449       27:23       53:16     1:07:57    8:49     1:55:18
579   Hannah Uhart           F3034       38/449       27:24       53:45     1:08:53    8:49     1:55:19
580   Daniel Fulk            M4044       48/214                   52:33     1:06:41    8:49     1:55:19
581   Paige Lankford         F1824       21/249       27:57       53:48     1:08:53    8:49     1:55:20
582   Xandra Alpiser         F3034       39/449       26:29       51:22     1:05:55    8:49     1:55:21
583   Dina Myers             F5054        7/167       27:50       53:44     1:08:39    8:49     1:55:22
584   Austin Ballou          M2529       64/240                   52:34     1:07:04    8:49     1:55:23
585   Sara Aitken            F5054        8/167       27:57       53:56     1:08:37    8:49     1:55:24
586   Vivian Kirk            F3539       47/469       27:43       53:34     1:07:55    8:49     1:55:25
587   Elizabeth Gienger      F2529       29/356       28:04       54:12     1:08:41    8:49     1:55:30
588   James Vest             M3539       83/288       27:53       54:20     1:09:19    8:50     1:55:33
589   Guy St Germain         M6569         2/21       28:02       54:02     1:08:41    8:50     1:55:33
590   Alec Jennings          M3539       84/288       28:01       53:51     1:08:14    8:50     1:55:34
591   Michael Molloy         M7074          1/9       27:44       52:58     1:07:58    8:50     1:55:34
592   Cindy Zumbrunn         F5054        9/167       28:08       54:44     1:09:28    8:50     1:55:35
593   Heather Davis          F3539       48/469       27:43       53:00     1:07:43    8:50     1:55:35
594   Keith Pace             M5559        18/93       29:38       55:59     1:10:07    8:50     1:55:36
595   Dannen Merrill         M2529       65/240       27:10       52:47     1:06:54    8:50     1:55:38
596   Doug Brooks            M4044       49/214       27:24       53:25     1:08:19    8:50     1:55:39
597   Taylor Tidwell         F1824       22/249       26:45       52:50     1:07:41    8:50     1:55:41
598   Cesar Paniamogan Jr.   M4549       41/213       27:01       52:51     1:08:12    8:50     1:55:42
599   Danielle Van Fleet     F3539       49/469       27:40       54:26     1:09:21    8:50     1:55:42
600   Zachary Pogemiller     M3034       85/281                   54:11     1:08:47    8:50     1:55:43
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601   Tim White              M4549       42/213       29:15       56:39     1:11:28    8:50     1:55:43
602   Hadley Wishard         F4044       21/313       27:38       53:41     1:08:43    8:51     1:55:44
603   Chad Koerner           M3034       86/281       28:04       54:02     1:08:37    8:51     1:55:45
604   Jayna Buckley          F3539       50/469       27:47       53:32     1:08:18    8:51     1:55:45
605   Jason Mihelic          M3539       85/288       25:49       52:58     1:07:48    8:51     1:55:47
606   John Neddersen         M4549       43/213       28:59       56:47     1:11:47    8:51     1:55:49
607   Jason Driskell         M2529       66/240       28:11       54:08     1:08:45    8:51     1:55:49
608   Michael Purlee         M3034       87/281       26:40       55:12     1:09:33    8:51     1:55:49
609   Max Brewer             M1824       34/129       27:32       53:37     1:08:35    8:51     1:55:50
610   Marcus Fryatt          M2529       67/240       28:55       55:20     1:09:59    8:51     1:55:51
611   Katie Duff             F2529       30/356       26:41       52:07     1:06:48    8:51     1:55:51
612   Jentry Newth           F1824       23/249       27:44       54:30     1:09:03    8:51     1:55:51
613   Isaac Barnes           M1824       35/129       29:47       57:32     1:12:50    8:51     1:55:53
614   Nick Eisenbarth        M1824       36/129       27:05       53:29     1:08:30    8:51     1:55:53
615   Jeremiah Hauser        M3539       86/288       26:52       53:03     1:07:45    8:51     1:55:54
616   Jessica Shriwise       F3034       40/449       27:19       53:42     1:08:29    8:51     1:55:54
617   Brian Pittel           M3539       87/288       27:42       54:03     1:08:48    8:51     1:55:56
618   Tania Pittel           F3034       41/449       27:43       54:04     1:08:50    8:51     1:55:56
619   Isaiah Brent Phelps-Ro M2529       68/240                   53:48     1:08:39    8:52     1:55:57
620   Dawna Calbi            F4549       10/215       29:30       56:36     1:11:30    8:52     1:55:59
621   Shannon Little         F3539       51/469       26:54       52:14     1:07:04    8:52     1:55:59
622   Nicole Watson          F3034       42/449       29:09       56:48     1:11:42    8:52     1:56:00
623   Emily Burggraf         F2529       31/356       24:35       49:08     1:04:04    8:52     1:56:02
624   Kristi Thorwick        F2529       32/356                   55:16     1:09:45    8:52     1:56:04
625   Mark Haas              M2529       69/240                   55:16     1:09:45    8:52     1:56:05
626   Andrew Reed            M2529       70/240       28:18       53:57     1:08:18    8:52     1:56:05
627   Kris Stodgel           F4549       11/215                   54:14     1:09:12    8:52     1:56:06
628   Kelsey Steward         F1824       24/249       29:06       55:24     1:10:43    8:52     1:56:06
629   Naresh Gotoor          M4549       44/213       27:12       52:30     1:06:50    8:52     1:56:07
630   Kyree Henry            M1824       37/129                   53:28     1:08:10    8:52     1:56:07
631   Anne Ahonen            F2529       33/356                   55:08     1:10:00    8:52     1:56:08
632   Jason Heppner          M3034       88/281       28:12       54:16     1:08:59    8:53     1:56:11
633   Lisa Gard              F3539       52/469       27:50       53:50     1:08:35    8:53     1:56:13
634   Edward Fensholt        M5559        19/93                   54:05     1:09:17    8:53     1:56:13
635   Gracie Reynolds        F2529       34/356       27:02       53:13     1:08:11    8:53     1:56:15
636   James Van Hoecke       M4044       50/214       25:02       49:23     1:04:01    8:53     1:56:15
637   Amber Chamberlain      F2529       35/356                   53:24     1:08:22    8:53     1:56:18
638   Timothy Lee            M3539       88/288                   54:13     1:09:01    8:53     1:56:20
639   Jered Crews            M3034       89/281       28:04       54:28     1:08:58    8:53     1:56:23
640   Austin Trembley        M3539       89/288                   53:29     1:07:59    8:54     1:56:23
641   Stephanie Dupree       F2529       36/356       26:56       52:26     1:07:20    8:54     1:56:24
642   Kristin Jacquin        F4044       22/313       27:18       53:36     1:08:42    8:54     1:56:24
643   Mason Stirtz           M1824       38/129       26:36       52:23     1:07:03    8:54     1:56:26
644   Pablo Ortiz            M4549       45/213                   54:13     1:09:04    8:54     1:56:26
645   David Lamble           M2529       71/240       28:25       54:36     1:09:16    8:54     1:56:28
646   Emilien Murigneux      M2529       72/240       29:26       56:34     1:11:40    8:54     1:56:28
647   Paul Boesel            M3539       90/288       28:09       54:56     1:09:43    8:54     1:56:28
648   Christopher Seibel     M3539       91/288       27:44       54:00     1:09:00    8:54     1:56:29
649   Jefferey Fix           M5054       19/131       26:41       52:12     1:06:58    8:54     1:56:29
650   Drew Battleson         M3034       90/281       28:31       54:48     1:09:34    8:54     1:56:31
651   Brent Krumbach         M3539       92/288       28:02       53:57     1:08:32    8:54     1:56:31
652   Chris Short            M3539       93/288       27:55       52:59     1:07:04    8:54     1:56:32
653   Antonio Arduengo       M3539       94/288       27:25       53:11     1:07:47    8:54     1:56:33
654   Chris Brostrom         M2529       73/240       28:50       55:59     1:10:46    8:55     1:56:37
655   Josh Johnson           M2529       74/240                   56:56     1:11:42    8:55     1:56:37
656   Lauren Parker          F2529       37/356                   56:11     1:11:03    8:55     1:56:38
657   Nicole Gerken          F3539       53/469       28:11       54:13     1:10:56    8:55     1:56:39
658   Ervin Ciesialka        M6064         9/63       26:39       52:45     1:07:04    8:55     1:56:39
659   Jonathan Kniss         M3034       91/281       26:39       52:45     1:07:04    8:55     1:56:39
660   Chris Alexander        M3539       95/288       25:24       50:16     1:05:32    8:55     1:56:40
661   Sean Allen             M3539       96/288                   56:19     1:10:57    8:55     1:56:40
662   Nicole Oberdorfer      F1824       25/249       28:49       55:20     1:09:48    8:55     1:56:42
663   Danny Faught           M3034       92/281       26:18       51:51     1:06:47    8:55     1:56:42
664   Darius Jackson         M2529       75/240       29:04       56:40     1:11:49    8:55     1:56:42
665   Neesha Brost           F2529       38/356       31:16       56:20     1:10:35    8:55     1:56:43
666   Josh Cloyd             M1824       39/129                   55:02     1:09:45    8:55     1:56:43
667   Alexander Meseck       M4044       51/214       26:42       51:58     1:06:56    8:55     1:56:45
668   Sarah Musick           F1824       26/249       28:41       55:29     1:10:32    8:55     1:56:47
669   Lance Zimmerman        M4549       46/213       28:24       54:41     1:09:00    8:55     1:56:47
670   Chad Johnson           M3034       93/281       24:57       49:45     1:05:04    8:55     1:56:47
671   Alison Miller          F3539       54/469       28:01       54:38     1:09:45    8:56     1:56:49
672   James McCormick        M5559        20/93       26:48       52:45     1:08:03    8:56     1:56:49
673   Abby Bowen             F3034       43/449       26:47       52:59     1:07:58    8:56     1:56:51
674   Katie Sharp            F1824       27/249       28:33       54:24     1:08:55    8:56     1:56:51
675   Will Grefrath          M1824       40/129       27:52       54:42     1:09:52    8:56     1:56:51
676   Alex Eickhoff          M1824       41/129       27:52       54:42     1:09:52    8:56     1:56:51
677   Patrick Miller         M2529       76/240                   53:33     1:08:23    8:56     1:56:52
678   Shane Weir             M4044       52/214       27:47       52:59     1:07:39    8:56     1:56:52
679   Colin Triebsch         M2529       77/240                   57:42     1:12:28    8:56     1:56:52
680   Lisa Mudge             F3539       55/469                   54:18     1:09:13    8:56     1:56:53
681   Matt Jacobs            M3034       94/281       26:48       53:30     1:08:43    8:56     1:56:54
682   Greg Furstner          M5054       20/131       28:11       54:20     1:09:30    8:56     1:56:55
683   Michael Spiegel        M3034       95/281       28:09       56:09     1:11:07    8:56     1:56:57
684   Jenna Spiegel          F3034       44/449       28:10       56:09     1:11:08    8:56     1:56:57
685   Slade Bahls            M3539       97/288                   55:21     1:10:05    8:56     1:56:57
686   Jessie Davidson        F1824       28/249       27:10       53:13     1:08:38    8:56     1:56:58
687   Arturo Garcia          M1824       42/129       27:42       53:37     1:08:17    8:56     1:56:58
688   Jill Jolicoeur         F3539       56/469                   54:38     1:09:45    8:56     1:56:58
689   Jarrett Sutton         M2529       78/240       28:09       54:48     1:09:37    8:56     1:57:00
690   Steve Vick             M2529       79/240       26:53       53:49     1:08:44    8:56     1:57:00
691   Jessica Humphrey       F3034       45/449       27:05       53:00     1:07:56    8:56     1:57:00
692   Thomas Older           M3034       96/281       27:05       53:01     1:07:58    8:56     1:57:02
693   Larry Smith            M4549       47/213       28:49       55:10     1:10:16    8:57     1:57:04
694   Ignateus Marten        M2529       80/240       27:50       54:13                8:57     1:57:05
695   Ruth Brackney          F4549       12/215       27:49       54:02     1:09:07    8:57     1:57:08
696   Katie Stewart          F3034       46/449       27:47       53:08     1:08:06    8:57     1:57:08
697   Xiao Deng              M2529       81/240       29:39       55:52     1:11:01    8:57     1:57:09
698   Wk Munsey              M6064        10/63       28:45       55:54     1:10:54    8:57     1:57:09
699   Stephanie Zampieri     F4044       23/313       29:32       57:59     1:13:05    8:57     1:57:12
700   Megan Mohr             F3034       47/449       28:51       55:31     1:10:29    8:57     1:57:13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Tom Nelson             M4044       53/214       27:53       54:17     1:09:48    8:57     1:57:13
702   Danica Tormohlen       F4549       13/215       26:02       51:14     1:06:27    8:57     1:57:14
703   Jennifer Hake          F3539       57/469       27:45       53:38     1:09:08    8:57     1:57:15
704   Miles Crowley          M2529       82/240                   54:57     1:10:17    8:58     1:57:16
705   Tyler Mayo             M1824       43/129                   54:58     1:10:18    8:58     1:57:16
706   Christopher Todd       M3539       98/288                   55:10     1:09:38    8:58     1:57:16
707   Mark Mahon             M3539       99/288       27:00       52:57     1:07:49    8:58     1:57:17
708   Jonathan Bosserd       M2529       83/240                   53:33     1:07:56    8:58     1:57:17
709   Cody Hircock           M3034       97/281       29:01       56:50     1:11:51    8:58     1:57:17
710   Bart Miller            M4549       48/213       29:37       56:02     1:10:59    8:58     1:57:18
711   Katie Hollenberg       F3539       58/469       28:13       54:15     1:08:56    8:58     1:57:19
712   John Ball              M6064        11/63       28:39       55:20     1:10:16    8:58     1:57:21
713   Peter Compton          M2529       84/240                   53:50     1:08:24    8:58     1:57:21
714   Jason Howell           M3034       98/281       26:32       52:03     1:06:47    8:58     1:57:22
715   Jackie McClure         F3539       59/469       27:53       54:43     1:09:50    8:58     1:57:22
716   James Psaras           M6064        12/63       27:11       53:21     1:08:12    8:58     1:57:26
717   Matthew Hines          M2529       85/240       28:10       53:17     1:07:30    8:58     1:57:27
718   Blaine Anderson        M3034       99/281                   54:52     1:09:52    8:59     1:57:29
719   Joseph Daneff          M4549       49/213       28:53       56:03     1:10:52    8:59     1:57:29
720   Kelly Kershner Detzler F4044       24/313       28:14       54:04     1:08:56    8:59     1:57:31
721   Becky Haworth          F2529       39/356       29:05       56:41     1:11:49    8:59     1:57:31
722   Bart Tittle            M3034      100/281       24:49       49:15     1:03:27    8:59     1:57:33
723   Greg Martin            M5054       21/131       29:45       56:25     1:11:03    8:59     1:57:34
724   Carrie Malcom          F2529       40/356       29:05       56:58     1:12:15    8:59     1:57:34
725   Travis Andersen        M4044       54/214                   55:14     1:10:22    8:59     1:57:37
726   Ginger Oliver          F4044       25/313       27:57       54:53     1:10:25    8:59     1:57:39
727   Brice Middleton        M4549       50/213                   54:42     1:09:24    8:59     1:57:40
728   Kory Rupp              M3539      100/288       27:00       53:26     1:08:24    8:59     1:57:40
729   Ronnie Heslop          M4549       51/213       27:54       54:55     1:09:54    8:59     1:57:40
730   Shaunna Sturgeon       F3539       60/469       28:42       55:50     1:11:05    8:59     1:57:41
731   Erin White             F3034       48/449                   54:45     1:09:44    8:59     1:57:41
732   Brandon Ferguson       M4044       55/214       26:11       51:38     1:06:50    8:59     1:57:41
733   Bradi Laird            F3539       61/469       27:48       53:33     1:08:26    8:59     1:57:41
734   Michelle Kraft         F3034       49/449       28:43       55:53     1:11:08    9:00     1:57:43
735   Ruben Salinas          M4044       56/214                   54:53     1:10:06    9:00     1:57:43
736   Mike Koerner           M5054       22/131       26:56       53:13     1:08:24    9:00     1:57:43
737   Kevin Ruggle           M5054       23/131       28:04       54:00     1:08:37    9:00     1:57:44
738   Patrick Roth           M2529       86/240                   52:41     1:07:30    9:00     1:57:45
739   Jill Mitchell          F4044       26/313       26:58       53:17     1:08:30    9:00     1:57:45
740   Ivy Tran               F3034       50/449                   56:45     1:11:49    9:00     1:57:45
741   Bridget Sheeder        F3539       62/469       26:10       53:02     1:09:13    9:00     1:57:46
742   Austin Winebrenner     M1824       44/129                   55:57     1:11:01    9:00     1:57:47
743   Susan Pilgram          F4549       14/215                   54:46     1:10:06    9:00     1:57:48
744   Sam Grefrath           M3539      101/288       27:53       54:43     1:09:54    9:00     1:57:49
745   Helen Kasra            F1824       29/249       27:53       54:06     1:08:43    9:00     1:57:49
746   Elisa Seaba            F4044       27/313       27:58       54:47     1:09:48    9:00     1:57:51
747   Amanda Durkin          F3539       63/469       27:19       52:53     1:08:47    9:00     1:57:51
748   Justin Wisniewski      M2529       87/240       29:46       57:17     1:12:25    9:00     1:57:51
749   Rachel Lieberman       F2529       41/356       27:21       54:53     1:09:25    9:00     1:57:52
750   Joshua Sloan           M3539      102/288       29:46       57:17     1:12:26    9:00     1:57:52
751   Staci Freudiger        F4044       28/313       28:23       55:09     1:10:16    9:00     1:57:52
752   Carrie Gilbert         F3539       64/469       27:01       53:02     1:08:22    9:00     1:57:53
753   Hannah Gelman          F1824       30/249       27:12       53:35     1:08:54    9:00     1:57:53
754   Scott Goldblatt        M3539      103/288       27:57       53:40     1:07:58    9:01     1:57:56
755   Sophie Kock            F1824       31/249                   54:13     1:09:30    9:01     1:57:56
756   Rob McCarty            M2529       88/240                   55:31     1:10:00    9:01     1:57:57
757   Josh Davis             M3034      101/281       28:55       55:18     1:10:21    9:01     1:57:59
758   Heather Davis          F3034       51/449       28:55       55:18     1:10:21    9:01     1:57:59
759   Taylor Cunningham      M3539      104/288       26:01       52:07     1:07:05    9:01     1:57:59
760   David Reynolds         M6064        13/63       25:45       51:53     1:07:13    9:01     1:58:00
761   Roger Corey            M5054       24/131       25:50       51:34     1:06:31    9:01     1:58:01
762   Erin Sexton            F4044       29/313       28:32       55:27     1:10:36    9:01     1:58:01
763   Alice Hastings         F2529       42/356       27:29       53:28     1:08:13    9:01     1:58:01
764   Megan Gardner          F1824       32/249                   58:57     1:13:53    9:01     1:58:02
765   Sean Hughes            M3034      102/281                   56:02     1:10:57    9:01     1:58:03
766   Richard Heiniger       M6064        14/63       28:09       54:46     1:10:05    9:01     1:58:05
767   Tiffany Scheffler      F3034       52/449                   56:27     1:11:40    9:02     1:58:10
768   Mark Gole              M4044       57/214       28:08       54:07     1:08:34    9:02     1:58:10
769   Jill Gibson            F4044       30/313       28:33       55:27     1:10:37    9:02     1:58:12
770   Marc Penner            M3539      105/288                   54:38     1:10:02    9:02     1:58:12
771   David Duff             M3034      103/281       28:45       55:58     1:10:40    9:02     1:58:14
772   Britney Hermsen        F2529       43/356       27:48       54:13     1:09:23    9:02     1:58:15
773   Matt Grant             M3539      106/288                   54:01     1:09:16    9:02     1:58:15
774   Leslie Coons           F1824       33/249       28:30       55:37     1:11:02    9:02     1:58:16
775   Tsinia Borgman         F3539       65/469                   52:59     1:07:52    9:02     1:58:16
776   Todd Bartels           M4549       52/213       28:44       55:20     1:09:59    9:02     1:58:17
777   Tyler Wier             M3034      104/281       28:08       54:13     1:09:49    9:02     1:58:17
778   Joe Chiodo             M2529       89/240       26:57       53:36     1:08:55    9:02     1:58:18
779   Jonathan Miller        M3539      107/288       26:41       52:56     1:08:25    9:02     1:58:18
780   Amanda Burchill        F2529       44/356       28:35       54:35     1:09:03    9:02     1:58:18
781   Sarah Hicks            F2529       45/356       27:31       53:51     1:09:05    9:02     1:58:18
782   Lisa Haney             F1824       34/249       27:39       55:00     1:10:31    9:02     1:58:18
783   E. Brian Watkins       M4549       53/213       27:49       54:36     1:09:53    9:02     1:58:19
784   Alisa Richard          F4044       31/313                   55:55     1:10:37    9:02     1:58:19
785   Gabe Miller            M1824       45/129       27:16       53:01     1:07:51    9:02     1:58:20
786   Andy Martens           M4044       58/214       28:44       56:22     1:11:21    9:03     1:58:23
787   David Prather          M4549       54/213       28:44       56:22     1:11:21    9:03     1:58:23
788   Valerie Meade          F4044       32/313       27:30       54:26     1:09:53    9:03     1:58:24
789   Melissa Pierce         F3539       66/469       28:57       56:30     1:11:40    9:03     1:58:25
790   Kathryn Kersting       F5054       10/167       28:12       54:28     1:09:40    9:03     1:58:25
791   Betsy Jemas            F3034       53/449                   55:34     1:10:37    9:03     1:58:25
792   Patricia Dillistin     F3034       54/449       28:40       55:01     1:10:16    9:03     1:58:26
793   James Edwards          M4044       59/214       27:40       53:59     1:09:01    9:03     1:58:29
794   Kari Meiller           F3539       67/469       27:27       53:35     1:08:49    9:03     1:58:29
795   Carl Schreier          M3539      108/288       25:50       51:35     1:06:57    9:03     1:58:30
796   Laura Bostwick         F5054       11/167                   55:25     1:10:21    9:03     1:58:30
797   Jody Schultz           F4044       33/313       27:48       54:14     1:09:27    9:03     1:58:30
798   Steve Slater           M6064        15/63       26:16       51:52     1:07:30    9:03     1:58:30
799   Sarah Lord             F3539       68/469                   55:09     1:10:01    9:03     1:58:31
800   Laurel Short           F3034       55/449       28:59       56:48     1:11:50    9:03     1:58:33
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801   Michael Leochner       M4044       60/214                   55:54     1:10:36    9:03     1:58:33
802   Patrick Meyer          M3539      109/288       27:58       54:25     1:08:51    9:03     1:58:33
803   Pat Murray             M4549       55/213                   53:49     1:08:26    9:04     1:58:34
804   Lauren Meyer           F5054       12/167       29:28       56:32     1:11:54    9:04     1:58:35
805   Marcia Warlen          F3034       56/449       28:39       55:13     1:10:21    9:04     1:58:36
806   Lori Ames              F4044       34/313       28:30       55:50     1:10:54    9:04     1:58:36
807   April Pugh             F3539       69/469       27:48       54:08     1:09:21    9:04     1:58:37
808   Alan Barkema           M6569         3/21                   56:54     1:12:02    9:04     1:58:38
809   John Brogan            M4044       61/214       26:04       52:20     1:08:31    9:04     1:58:39
810   Matthew Cezat          M1824       46/129       27:59       56:12     1:11:53    9:04     1:58:42
811   Dave Pease             M6064        16/63       28:50       56:39     1:11:43    9:04     1:58:43
812   Michael Odell          M6569         4/21                   55:20     1:10:41    9:04     1:58:43
813   Abe Powers             M2529       90/240       27:14       53:11     1:08:27    9:04     1:58:44
814   David Dalbey           M3034      105/281       26:26       52:04     1:06:31    9:04     1:58:44
815   Zac Sparr              M2529       91/240       25:36       50:25     1:05:19    9:05     1:58:48
816   Jennifer McCord        F5054       13/167       29:07       56:53     1:11:53    9:05     1:58:49
817   Miranda Machacek       F2529       46/356       29:15       55:49     1:10:57    9:05     1:58:49
818   Aaron Patterson        M1824       47/129       28:40       56:30     1:11:33    9:05     1:58:50
819   Cheryl Fredrickson     F5054       14/167       27:41       53:25     1:08:37    9:05     1:58:50
820   Brandon Hursh          M2529       92/240       27:07       52:44     1:08:00    9:05     1:58:54
821   Joe Kelly              M2529       93/240                   57:23     1:12:00    9:05     1:58:54
822   Erin Nordgren          F3034       57/449                   55:49     1:11:15    9:05     1:58:54
823   Ethan Clark            M1824       48/129       30:42       57:36     1:12:11    9:05     1:58:55
824   Angela Chauncey        F4044       35/313       28:21       55:34     1:11:18    9:05     1:58:58
825   Ian Hartsig            M3034      106/281                   53:54     1:09:46    9:05     1:58:59
826   Paul Nickell           M2529       94/240       28:49       56:32     1:11:37    9:06     1:59:00
827   Dan Phipps             M1824       49/129                   54:12     1:09:59    9:06     1:59:01
828   Jordan Troeger         M1824       50/129       27:47       52:35     1:06:46    9:06     1:59:02
829   Rick Coale             M5054       25/131       28:59       56:29     1:11:46    9:06     1:59:05
830   Dan Geldart            M3034      107/281                   56:35     1:12:02    9:06     1:59:07
831   Allan Aunspaugh        M5559        21/93                   56:47     1:11:47    9:06     1:59:10
832   Joslyn Dawson          F3539       70/469       27:38       54:00     1:09:04    9:06     1:59:12
833   Kelly Owen             F3539       71/469       26:18       52:51     1:08:30    9:06     1:59:12
834   John Moncke            M4044       62/214       27:13       52:45     1:07:16    9:06     1:59:12
835   Kellie Seefeldt        F3034       58/449                   55:59     1:11:11    9:06     1:59:13
836   Evan Kendall           M2529       95/240       27:59       54:24     1:09:40    9:06     1:59:13
837   Joseph Liles           M3034      108/281       25:28       50:53     1:06:16    9:07     1:59:15
838   Todd Unmack            M3034      109/281                   53:42     1:08:39    9:07     1:59:15
839   Abbie Biggs            F1824       35/249       28:00       54:25     1:09:40    9:07     1:59:16
840   Jeremy Hubers          M3539      110/288       28:08       55:28     1:10:43    9:07     1:59:17
841   Millie Cavanagh        F3539       72/469       29:07       56:50     1:12:38    9:07     1:59:20
842   Stephanie Reid         F4044       36/313                   55:27     1:11:03    9:07     1:59:21
843   Mark Miller            M3034      110/281       29:14       56:25     1:11:46    9:07     1:59:21
844   Derrick Durbin         M3034      111/281                   55:28     1:11:04    9:07     1:59:21
845   Kelly Hawkins          F4044       37/313       27:48       54:08     1:09:22    9:07     1:59:22
846   Lauren Bruce           F2529       47/356       28:24       55:03     1:10:37    9:07     1:59:23
847   Roger Samuel           PACER        11/37       29:03       56:52     1:11:52    9:07     1:59:25
848   Josh Zielke            M2529       96/240       27:54       56:06     1:11:52    9:07     1:59:25
849   Evan Nelson            M1824       51/129                   58:20     1:12:56    9:07     1:59:26
850   Kevin Scharlau         M3034      112/281       29:26       56:54     1:12:23    9:08     1:59:27
851   Aubrey Miller          F4044       38/313       28:01       54:35     1:09:59    9:08     1:59:27
852   Taylor Hunt            M2529       97/240       29:10       56:26     1:11:48    9:08     1:59:27
853   Andrea Marcum          F3539       73/469       28:51       56:18     1:11:31    9:08     1:59:28
854   Tracey Patch           F4549       15/215       28:09       55:08     1:10:13    9:08     1:59:30
855   Mark Wilborn           M3034      113/281       28:31       56:13     1:11:50    9:08     1:59:31
856   Cecilia Stumpff        F2529       48/356       28:32       56:14     1:11:50    9:08     1:59:32
857   Matthew Cook           M3539      111/288       28:36       56:05     1:11:31    9:08     1:59:33
858   Andrew McLeod          M3539      112/288       28:39       55:34     1:10:38    9:08     1:59:36
859   Sophia Wagner          F2529       49/356       27:45       56:34     1:12:59    9:08     1:59:37
860   Tim Fortin             M4044       63/214       27:42       54:03     1:09:17    9:08     1:59:38
861   Carolyn Welter         F1824       36/249       27:57       53:56     1:09:14    9:08     1:59:39
862   Sydney Moxley          F1824       37/249       26:32       52:31     1:07:32    9:09     1:59:39
863   Jordan Thoman          M1824       52/129       31:38     1:00:01     1:14:49    9:09     1:59:40
864   Greg Bustamante        M3539      113/288       24:55       49:24     1:05:15    9:09     1:59:40
865   Susan Davis            F4549       16/215                   55:13     1:10:39    9:09     1:59:41
866   Megan Hamilton         F2529       50/356       28:20       56:22     1:12:06    9:09     1:59:42
867   Doug Colbert           M2529       98/240                   56:14     1:11:40    9:09     1:59:42
868   Brooke Hodnefield      F3539       74/469       27:25       54:00     1:09:00    9:09     1:59:42
869   Amberkay Hoard         F2529       51/356       27:41       55:12     1:11:06    9:09     1:59:42
870   Tom Dunlap             M6064        17/63                   55:17     1:11:03    9:09     1:59:42
871   Shannon Dirksen        F2529       52/356       28:08       55:35     1:10:42    9:09     1:59:44
872   Herschel Davis         PACER        12/37       29:08       56:55     1:11:58    9:09     1:59:45
873   Nathan Ninemire        M3539      114/288       27:50       53:49     1:08:51    9:09     1:59:46
874   Karen Ninemire         F3539       75/469       27:50       53:50     1:08:51    9:09     1:59:46
875   Ashlee Chapman         F3034       59/449       27:52       55:12     1:10:59    9:09     1:59:47
876   Katie Jobe             F3034       60/449       28:31       56:04     1:11:16    9:09     1:59:48
877   Dustin Neel            M3539      115/288       27:42       55:13     1:11:06    9:09     1:59:48
878   Max Grisnik            M1824       53/129       31:06       56:43     1:11:34    9:09     1:59:48
879   Corinn Kauzlarich      F3034       61/449       26:18       52:48     1:08:43    9:09     1:59:52
880   Meret Schaedler        F2529       53/356       30:01       59:15     1:14:07    9:10     1:59:52
881   Julie Henne            F3034       62/449                   59:04     1:14:29    9:10     1:59:54
882   Dylan Hurt             M1824       54/129                 1:00:24     1:15:34    9:10     1:59:54
883   Dan Loftus             M5054       26/131       29:55       57:24     1:12:33    9:10     1:59:54
884   Emily Granberry        F3539       76/469       28:33       55:58     1:11:35    9:10     1:59:55
885   Heather Casey          F3539       77/469                   55:31     1:11:06    9:10     1:59:56
886   Noah Hoelscher         M2529       99/240       27:08       53:07     1:08:43    9:10     1:59:56
887   Brandon Cunningham     M3034      114/281       28:16       56:32     1:12:47    9:10     1:59:57
888   Thomas Brophy          M1824       55/129       28:58       56:26     1:11:34    9:10     1:59:58
889   Greg Redford           M4549       56/213       29:51       56:30     1:11:26    9:10     1:59:58
890   Rob Avery              M4549       57/213       27:37       54:16     1:09:35    9:10     1:59:59
891   Rebecca McConville     F3539       78/469                   55:30     1:10:55    9:10     1:59:59
892   Jacob Whitsitt         M2529      100/240       29:26       56:53     1:12:09    9:10     2:00:01
893   William Ford           M3539      116/288       28:43       55:37     1:11:01    9:10     2:00:02
894   Adam Mickelson         M2529      101/240                   56:53     1:11:44    9:10     2:00:03
895   Kristin Hammett        F3539       79/469       28:00       54:38     1:09:44    9:10     2:00:03
896   Courtney Mickelson     F2529       54/356       28:15       56:53     1:11:44    9:10     2:00:03
897   Lauren Whitsitt        F2529       55/356       29:26       56:53     1:12:10    9:10     2:00:03
898   Nick Kell              M4044       64/214                   57:44     1:13:02    9:10     2:00:03
899   Stan Shipman           M5054       27/131       29:23       56:42     1:11:50    9:10     2:00:03
900   Kevin Reisenbichler    M3539      117/288       24:38       52:23     1:08:40    9:10     2:00:06
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901   Elizabeth Brittain     F2529       56/356                   57:20     1:13:14    9:11     2:00:07
902   Julie York             F3539       80/469       28:54       56:29     1:11:45    9:11     2:00:08
903   Cory Thomason          M1824       56/129       24:22       48:02     1:02:36    9:11     2:00:08
904   Sara Moxley            F4549       17/215       27:24       54:12     1:09:58    9:11     2:00:09
905   Sarah Eckhart          F2529       57/356       29:58       57:58     1:13:13    9:11     2:00:09
906   Clayton Fixsen         M3539      118/288       28:59       55:49     1:11:21    9:11     2:00:09
907   Pete Casey             M3034      115/281                   55:31     1:11:06    9:11     2:00:12
908   Jerod Rhodes           M3034      116/281       29:09       56:45     1:12:08    9:11     2:00:15
909   Todd Parker            M3539      119/288       27:28       53:34     1:08:30    9:11     2:00:18
910   Toni Christensen       F3539       81/469                   56:37     1:12:18    9:12     2:00:19
911   David Wiedeman         M1824       57/129                   57:48     1:13:04    9:12     2:00:23
912   Sammy Minea            F1824       38/249       28:28       55:44     1:11:50    9:12     2:00:23
913   Katie Pascuzzi         F1824       39/249                   57:48     1:13:06    9:12     2:00:23
914   Kirstyn Corder         F1824       40/249       30:36       57:49     1:14:46    9:12     2:00:24
915   Steve Pascuzzi         M5054       28/131                   57:50     1:13:06    9:12     2:00:24
916   Lauren Kriet           F1824       41/249       27:58       55:10     1:10:48    9:12     2:00:26
917   Eric Munson            M5054       29/131                   55:09     1:10:17    9:12     2:00:27
918   Nick Newberry          M3539      120/288       29:11       56:02     1:11:37    9:12     2:00:27
919   James Lunders          M4549       58/213                   57:29     1:12:59    9:12     2:00:27
920   John Wood              M4044       65/214       29:46       57:23     1:12:39    9:12     2:00:28
921   Jenny Matkovich        F3034       63/449       28:32       56:36     1:12:31    9:12     2:00:29
922   Mark Glotstein         M4044       66/214       28:52       55:49     1:10:55    9:12     2:00:29
923   Connor Ochoa           M2529      102/240       29:39       57:12     1:11:55    9:12     2:00:30
924   Kyle Berwaldt          M2529      103/240       28:55       55:54     1:10:51    9:12     2:00:30
925   Brad Willie            M4549       59/213                   57:30     1:13:01    9:12     2:00:31
926   John Steiner           M4044       67/214       27:11       52:56     1:07:54    9:12     2:00:31
927   Julie Lobb             F3034       64/449       29:16       55:59     1:11:10    9:12     2:00:31
928   Allison Brown          F4044       39/313       28:14       55:17     1:10:56    9:13     2:00:33
929   Christopher Dandurand  M3034      117/281                   58:02     1:13:33    9:13     2:00:34
930   Beth O'Neill           F2529       58/356       27:15       54:37     1:10:30    9:13     2:00:34
931   Vicki Vossler          F5054       15/167       29:46       56:58     1:12:22    9:13     2:00:39
932   Germaine Buck          F4044       40/313       28:33       55:27     1:10:37    9:13     2:00:39
933   Benjamin Raaf          M2529      104/240                   57:19     1:13:13    9:13     2:00:40
934   Amy Lueders            F3539       82/469                   56:45     1:11:41    9:13     2:00:41
935   Christina Coulson      F3034       65/449       28:56       55:51     1:11:32    9:13     2:00:43
936   Lynn Fish              F5559         2/81       28:30       55:34     1:10:51    9:13     2:00:44
937   Megan Hild             F3539       83/469       28:54       56:43     1:12:06    9:13     2:00:44
938   Lee Shaw               M5054       30/131                   54:43     1:09:50    9:13     2:00:45
939   Kris McArtor           F4044       41/313       29:00       56:42     1:12:50    9:14     2:00:46
940   Kelly Larson           F3539       84/469                   55:39     1:11:21    9:14     2:00:48
941   Christopher Brown      M4549       60/213       28:07       54:32     1:09:56    9:14     2:00:50
942   Phillip Wellons        M3034      118/281       28:23       54:00     1:09:00    9:14     2:00:50
943   Caitlin Huber          F3034       66/449       27:00       54:41     1:10:35    9:14     2:00:50
944   Tara Gardner           F3034       67/449                   57:32     1:13:39    9:14     2:00:51
945   Michelle Cloepfil      F3034       68/449                   57:33     1:13:40    9:14     2:00:52
946   Erick Shultz           M3539      121/288       31:35       59:42     1:15:00    9:14     2:00:58
947   Beth Troutt            F3034       69/449       28:29       56:14     1:11:15    9:15     2:00:58
948   Maleigh Pagenkopf      F1824       42/249       28:57       55:40     1:10:33    9:15     2:00:59
949   Mark Nelson            M3034      119/281                   58:18     1:13:28    9:15     2:01:00
950   Daniel Harmon          M4549       61/213                   56:58     1:12:48    9:15     2:01:01
951   Courtney Faron         F3034       70/449       28:57       56:03     1:11:50    9:15     2:01:02
952   Joe Meyers             M4549       62/213                   53:38     1:09:07    9:15     2:01:02
953   Elizabeth Buchholz     F1824       43/249                   56:16     1:11:30    9:15     2:01:03
954   Jenny Swafford         F2529       59/356                   58:10     1:13:23    9:15     2:01:03
955   Jeremy Woolery         M3539      122/288       28:58       54:26     1:08:41    9:15     2:01:04
956   Geoff Simmons          M4044       68/214                   58:24     1:13:33    9:15     2:01:07
957   Tory Macfarlane        F3539       85/469       29:08       56:21     1:11:58    9:15     2:01:08
958   Adam Finocchario       M4044       69/214                   56:13     1:11:49    9:15     2:01:09
959   Jeff Salin             M4044       70/214       28:43       55:26     1:10:31    9:15     2:01:09
960   Lindsay Hutson         F2529       60/356       29:50       57:24     1:12:53    9:16     2:01:11
961   Emma Graves            F2529       61/356                   57:27     1:12:31    9:16     2:01:13
962   Tara Fleck             F3034       71/449                   57:56     1:13:50    9:16     2:01:13
963   Teri Vandusen          F3034       72/449       28:44       56:14     1:11:46    9:16     2:01:13
964   Brooke Redmond         F1824       44/249                   56:38     1:12:00    9:16     2:01:14
965   Jennifer Suther        F3539       86/469                   57:51     1:13:36    9:16     2:01:14
966   Kari Newberry          F3539       87/469       29:10       56:01     1:11:36    9:16     2:01:14
967   Roman Jones            M17UN         7/29       32:27     1:03:16     1:20:10    9:16     2:01:15
968   Jason Dillavou         M4044       71/214                   56:20     1:12:14    9:16     2:01:15
969   Allison McEldowney     F2529       62/356       28:33       55:28     1:11:17    9:16     2:01:16
970   Crystal Robinson       F3034       73/449       31:12       59:05     1:14:47    9:16     2:01:20
971   Joshua Sprick          M3034      120/281       28:27       55:09     1:10:27    9:16     2:01:20
972   Tim Ertz               M3034      121/281       24:21       50:02     1:05:59    9:16     2:01:20
973   Brennan Delaney        M3034      122/281       29:21       56:06     1:11:37    9:16     2:01:21
974   Jake Henderson         M1824       58/129       30:46       58:17     1:13:37    9:16     2:01:22
975   Sam Sievers            M1824       59/129       28:56       56:23     1:11:37    9:16     2:01:23
976   April Binder           F4044       42/313       29:18       57:19     1:13:29    9:17     2:01:27
977   Steven Elliott         M3034      123/281       28:42       56:28     1:11:39    9:17     2:01:27
978   Del Cabeche            M3034      124/281       29:36       57:18     1:12:44    9:17     2:01:27
979   Melissa Poulsen        F3539       88/469       28:21       55:29     1:11:04    9:17     2:01:28
980   Conner Mach            M2529      105/240                 1:00:01                9:17     2:01:30
981   Carissa Keen           F3034       74/449       28:40       55:19     1:10:34    9:17     2:01:30
982   Rik Zortman            M4044       72/214                   54:52     1:10:07    9:17     2:01:31
983   Jenna Porter           F4044       43/313       27:23       54:02     1:10:21    9:17     2:01:31
984   Matthew Seeley         M3539      123/288                   54:52     1:10:08    9:17     2:01:32
985   Corbin Nottage         M17UN         8/29       27:48       52:51     1:08:57    9:17     2:01:34
986   Ryan Rutliff           M2529      106/240       30:45       58:48     1:14:23    9:17     2:01:34
987   Cyndi Roach            F5559         3/81                   56:44     1:11:53    9:17     2:01:36
988   Vincente Quintero      M4549       63/213       27:15       53:06     1:07:54    9:17     2:01:37
989   Brett Barton           M2529      107/240       28:52       56:33     1:11:34    9:18     2:01:39
990   Juan Roman             M4044       73/214       29:22       53:44     1:08:03    9:18     2:01:39
991   Eric Stauffer          M4044       74/214                 1:01:09     1:16:16    9:18     2:01:39
992   Abby Schukman          F3034       75/449       27:54       53:49     1:08:31    9:18     2:01:43
993   Jean Buechler          F5559         4/81       29:34       56:32     1:12:16    9:18     2:01:43
994   Mario Martinucci       M2529      108/240       28:28       55:25     1:10:44    9:18     2:01:43
995   Tony Riordan           M4549       64/213                   59:11     1:14:41    9:18     2:01:44
996   Chris Hager            M5054       31/131                   56:02     1:12:00    9:18     2:01:44
997   Jeff McCaughey         M5054       32/131       28:17       54:06     1:08:43    9:18     2:01:45
998   Michelle Maddox        F5054       16/167       28:26       55:32     1:11:21    9:18     2:01:46
999   Greg Bridges           M5054       33/131       30:35       58:05     1:13:13    9:18     2:01:47
1000  Sarah Walsh            F4549       18/215       28:23       55:57     1:11:52    9:18     2:01:48
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1001  Anson Harrison         M3539      124/288       26:37       52:56     1:08:07    9:18     2:01:48
1002  Chad Johanning         M3539      125/288       26:59       53:58     1:09:28    9:19     2:01:51
1003  Katie Crean            F2529       63/356       28:47       56:12     1:11:56    9:19     2:01:52
1004  Jacob Herlihy          M1824       60/129                   57:56     1:13:48    9:19     2:01:54
1005  Ben Hollon             M2529      109/240                   56:43     1:11:35    9:19     2:01:54
1006  Katie Hollon           F2529       64/356                   56:44     1:11:36    9:19     2:01:55
1007  Cara Olson             F3539       89/469       29:23       56:52     1:12:22    9:19     2:01:56
1008  Cj Elliott             M2529      110/240       28:22       55:04     1:10:02    9:19     2:01:56
1009  Marnett Meier          F4549       19/215                   57:29     1:14:00    9:19     2:01:56
1010  Carl Kincaid           M5054       34/131       27:06       53:14     1:08:40    9:19     2:01:57
1011  Lynn Beck              F4044       44/313       28:19       56:18     1:12:06    9:19     2:01:58
1012  Leanne Desch           F2529       65/356       28:19       56:18     1:12:06    9:19     2:01:58
1013  Kevin White            M4549       65/213       28:00       54:16     1:09:13    9:19     2:01:59
1014  Jason Inskeep          M3539      126/288                   56:27     1:11:53    9:19     2:02:00
1015  Jenny Schaafsma        F2529       66/356       30:35       58:49     1:14:17    9:19     2:02:01
1016  Laurie Champ           F3034       76/449       28:43       56:32     1:12:07    9:19     2:02:02
1017  Christy Smith          F3539       90/469       28:49       55:39     1:11:20    9:19     2:02:02
1018  Ally Gray              F3539       91/469       29:31       57:52     1:14:18    9:19     2:02:02
1019  Katie Crowley          F3034       77/449       29:21       56:49     1:12:13    9:19     2:02:03
1020  Michael Teifke         M4549       66/213       29:34       57:05     1:12:40    9:19     2:02:03
1021  Ashley Lund            F2529       67/356       31:19       59:15     1:14:54    9:20     2:02:05
1022  Carly Allegri          F3034       78/449       27:56       55:39     1:11:33    9:20     2:02:08
1023  Kristina Haase         F4044       45/313       28:16       54:36     1:10:08    9:20     2:02:09
1024  Jason Spacek           M3539      127/288                   56:30     1:11:42    9:20     2:02:10
1025  Jessie Kelley          F3539       92/469       30:37       59:22     1:15:00    9:20     2:02:11
1026  Amy Spacek             F4044       46/313                   56:31     1:11:43    9:20     2:02:11
1027  Kyra McCarty           F1824       45/249       27:50       54:22     1:09:57    9:20     2:02:12
1028  Sabrina Schneider      F1824       46/249       30:03       58:38     1:14:10    9:21     2:02:17
1029  Taylor Heath           M2529      111/240       27:48       54:35     1:10:32    9:21     2:02:17
1030  Mallory Huseman        F2529       68/356       30:18       58:02     1:13:14    9:21     2:02:21
1031  Cary Skelton Pitman    F4044       47/313       30:38       58:40     1:14:24    9:21     2:02:23
1032  Bryan Buckley          M3539      128/288       29:07       57:05     1:12:38    9:21     2:02:24
1033  Mario Manese           M4044       75/214       27:44       54:23     1:09:41    9:21     2:02:24
1034  Tim Gibson             M1824       61/129       32:16       57:23     1:11:23    9:21     2:02:25
1035  Nancy Nowland          F5559         5/81       29:11       56:46     1:12:16    9:21     2:02:26
1036  Chelsea Curtis         F1824       47/249                   56:41     1:12:07    9:21     2:02:26
1037  Tyler Clark            M1824       62/129       31:12     1:00:16     1:16:12    9:21     2:02:28
1038  Charlene Tenhulzen     F5054       17/167       28:30       55:50     1:11:37    9:21     2:02:28
1039  Jennifer Curtis Graham F3539       93/469       30:20       58:27     1:14:19    9:22     2:02:32
1040  David Fenwick          M3539      129/288       28:04       55:21     1:11:36    9:22     2:02:34
1041  Denise Davis           F5054       18/167       27:57       55:06     1:10:46    9:22     2:02:34
1042  Mason Ericson          M17UN         9/29       31:38     1:00:32     1:16:26    9:22     2:02:34
1043  Brett Arnold           M17UN        10/29       26:54       54:09     1:09:52    9:22     2:02:35
1044  Paul Camarata          M5559        22/93                   57:06     1:13:07    9:22     2:02:36
1045  Stephen Rackers        M6064        18/63       28:10       55:09     1:10:59    9:22     2:02:36
1046  Tim Thomas             M6569         5/21                   56:25     1:11:45    9:22     2:02:37
1047  Michelle Grose         F3034       79/449       29:47       57:45     1:13:43    9:22     2:02:38
1048  Lauren Pouche          F2529       69/356                   57:49     1:13:31    9:22     2:02:39
1049  Samantha Lee           F4549       20/215                   58:04     1:13:48    9:22     2:02:39
1050  Michelle Bott          F2529       70/356       26:11       52:08     1:07:42    9:22     2:02:39
1051  Bill Murray            M3539      130/288                   54:23     1:10:02    9:22     2:02:40
1052  Courtney Danner        F3539       94/469                   56:11     1:12:07    9:22     2:02:42
1053  Cameron Riemensnider   M1824       63/129       28:41       56:31     1:11:34    9:22     2:02:43
1054  Toni Middleton         F3539       95/469       27:27       53:57     1:09:28    9:23     2:02:43
1055  Nita Brooks            F5054       19/167       28:54       56:29     1:11:45    9:23     2:02:43
1056  Aaron Verhei           M2529      112/240                   55:13     1:10:45    9:23     2:02:44
1057  Daniel McMullen        M2529      113/240       28:27       55:02     1:10:17    9:23     2:02:45
1058  Laura Salitros         F3034       80/449                   59:36     1:15:16    9:23     2:02:45
1059  Megan Cook             F3034       81/449       29:06       56:22     1:11:46    9:23     2:02:46
1060  Erin Mohring           F3539       96/469       29:06       56:23     1:11:47    9:23     2:02:46
1061  Patrick Williams       M1824       64/129       28:56       55:51     1:11:26    9:23     2:02:46
1062  Michelle Prindle       F4549       21/215                   59:28     1:15:28    9:23     2:02:48
1063  Brad Auchterlonie      M3034      125/281       28:42       55:43     1:10:49    9:23     2:02:50
1064  John Kimpel            M6569         6/21       29:32       57:22     1:12:48    9:23     2:02:51
1065  Anne Meyer             F3539       97/469       28:08       55:41     1:11:32    9:23     2:02:53
1066  Doug Waltman           M5559        23/93                   56:58     1:12:02    9:23     2:02:53
1067  Rick Truman            M4549       67/213       30:25       58:00     1:13:23    9:23     2:02:53
1068  Jared Patterson        M1824       65/129                   55:10     1:10:44    9:23     2:02:53
1069  Maggie Swenson         F1824       48/249       28:10       55:48     1:11:25    9:23     2:02:54
1070  Matthew Patterson      M2529      114/240                   55:13     1:10:46    9:24     2:02:56
1071  Douglas Buie           M4044       76/214                   55:32     1:10:57    9:24     2:02:56
1072  Suzanne Vest           F4044       48/313       27:45       53:22     1:08:51    9:24     2:03:00
1073  Matt Smith             M2529      115/240                   58:06     1:13:23    9:24     2:03:00
1074  Mike Taylor            M4549       68/213                   54:51     1:10:21    9:24     2:03:03
1075  Karah Chapman          F3034       82/449                   53:53     1:10:14    9:24     2:03:03
1076  Radha Velagapudi       M5054       35/131                   58:33     1:14:12    9:24     2:03:03
1077  Brian Schaer           M4044       77/214                   55:28     1:10:59    9:24     2:03:05
1078  Claire Frownfelter     F2529       71/356                   57:05     1:12:44    9:24     2:03:06
1079  Lisa Rupert            F3539       98/469                   56:23     1:12:09    9:24     2:03:06
1080  Rusty Randall          M3034      126/281       27:43       53:56     1:09:14    9:24     2:03:06
1081  Matthew Johnson        M4549       69/213       31:33     1:01:09     1:16:26    9:24     2:03:08
1082  Madeline Ledom         F1824       49/249                   54:46     1:10:28    9:24     2:03:08
1083  Jordan Wandfluh        F2529       72/356       29:02       57:02     1:12:42    9:25     2:03:11
1084  Timothy Landstra       M3034      127/281       28:03       54:27     1:10:01    9:25     2:03:12
1085  Chris Weigel           M5054       36/131                   57:18     1:13:11    9:25     2:03:12
1086  Brady Lohrey           M3034      128/281                   59:13     1:14:47    9:25     2:03:13
1087  Eric Webster           M3539      131/288                   57:18     1:13:11    9:25     2:03:13
1088  Zachary Billings       M1824       66/129       28:35       54:57     1:10:31    9:25     2:03:16
1089  Thomas Dobesh          M4044       78/214                   58:12     1:13:32    9:25     2:03:16
1090  John Allen             M6569         7/21                   59:31     1:15:18    9:25     2:03:16
1091  George Phillips        M4044       79/214       30:19       58:27     1:13:30    9:25     2:03:20
1092  Kevin Gross            M4549       70/213       29:02       56:50     1:11:59    9:25     2:03:20
1093  Rob McKinnon           M4549       71/213       29:26       56:55     1:12:08    9:25     2:03:21
1094  Hollis Henson          M3539      132/288                   55:39     1:11:15    9:25     2:03:22
1095  Maria Ibarra           F4044       49/313                   56:57     1:12:51    9:26     2:03:23
1096  Bryce Beatty           M1824       67/129                 1:01:10     1:17:02    9:26     2:03:23
1097  Hartej Sethi           M3539      133/288       27:57       54:26     1:10:33    9:26     2:03:23
1098  Laurie Henry           F4044       50/313                   58:29     1:14:32    9:26     2:03:24
1099  Nicole White           F3539       99/469       29:09       56:27     1:12:12    9:26     2:03:25
1100  Lawrence Davis         M3034      129/281       29:16       56:17     1:11:31    9:26     2:03:25
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1101  Jessie Yeagle          M3034      130/281       32:04     1:00:42     1:16:47    9:26     2:03:27
1102  Troy Hanenkratt        M4549       72/213                   57:48     1:13:30    9:26     2:03:28
1103  Brent Bostwick         M4549       73/213       28:42       55:56     1:12:22    9:26     2:03:29
1104  Eric Swanson           M3034      131/281       27:36       53:28     1:07:49    9:26     2:03:29
1105  Jeffri Rimmer          M4549       74/213       29:01       56:50     1:11:49    9:26     2:03:29
1106  Luke McGlynn           M5054       37/131       29:00       56:34     1:11:49    9:26     2:03:33
1107  Michael Gleeson        M4549       75/213                   58:48     1:14:19    9:26     2:03:33
1108  Brian Mihelic          M3539      134/288                   57:30     1:13:40    9:26     2:03:34
1109  Michael Pipkin         M3539      135/288       32:06       59:23     1:14:37    9:26     2:03:34
1110  Angela Greer           F3539      100/469       29:06       56:29     1:12:17    9:26     2:03:35
1111  Leah Ballou            F2529       73/356       28:31       55:38     1:11:03    9:27     2:03:35
1112  Robert Mihelic         M4044       80/214                   57:31     1:13:13    9:27     2:03:35
1113  Justin Luehring        M3034      132/281                   52:44     1:07:42    9:27     2:03:36
1114  Melissa Freeman        F4044       51/313                   57:08     1:13:43    9:27     2:03:37
1115  Shekita Robinson       F4044       52/313       29:43       57:21     1:13:37    9:27     2:03:38
1116  George Lewis           M4549       76/213                   57:01     1:12:58    9:27     2:03:39
1117  Suzanne Mentz          F4549       22/215       30:48       58:43     1:14:20    9:27     2:03:40
1118  Kirby McDaniel         F4044       53/313       29:37       57:33     1:13:39    9:27     2:03:41
1119  Kiersten Callahan      M1824       68/129                   56:48     1:12:31    9:27     2:03:44
1120  Timothy Woods          M5559        24/93       30:19       57:02     1:12:23    9:27     2:03:45
1121  Chris Fricke           M5054       38/131                   55:35     1:11:16    9:27     2:03:46
1122  Robert Merrill         M2529      116/240       29:07       57:04     1:12:38    9:27     2:03:47
1123  Jenna Engler           F2529       74/356       29:23       56:49     1:12:21    9:28     2:03:51
1124  Melissa Greenstein     F4044       54/313                   58:04     1:13:47    9:28     2:03:51
1125  Adrienne Ciolli        F3539      101/469                   58:15     1:14:31    9:28     2:03:52
1126  Sarah Bibens           F5559         6/81                   58:55     1:14:44    9:28     2:03:52
1127  Galen Critchfield      M5559        25/93       29:41       57:56     1:13:45    9:28     2:03:54
1128  Jeff Christian         M5559        26/93       30:36       58:49     1:14:41    9:28     2:03:55
1129  Kim Carlin             F5054       20/167                   56:37     1:12:18    9:28     2:03:56
1130  Melanie Davis          F2529       75/356       29:29       57:37     1:13:44    9:28     2:03:56
1131  Val Uria               F4044       55/313       29:50       57:13     1:12:53    9:28     2:03:59
1132  Maggie Schneider       F1824       50/249       28:11       56:46     1:12:11    9:28     2:04:00
1133  Siobhan Calandrelli    F3539      102/469       29:42       57:44     1:13:36    9:29     2:04:03
1134  Jason Lehnherr         M4044       81/214       27:32       55:15     1:11:14    9:29     2:04:03
1135  Abigail Chappell       F2529       76/356                   58:30     1:14:26    9:29     2:04:04
1136  Allison Smith          F3539      103/469       30:36       58:23     1:14:05    9:29     2:04:06
1137  Matt Mitchell          M1824       69/129       28:06       54:17     1:10:17    9:29     2:04:06
1138  Tanna Thompson         F4549       23/215       30:08       58:08     1:14:01    9:29     2:04:07
1139  Jake Topping           M3034      133/281       29:39       57:14     1:13:06    9:29     2:04:08
1140  Cameron Loveless       M2529      117/240       29:54       57:49     1:13:36    9:29     2:04:08
1141  Benjamin McBride       M4044       82/214       30:05       57:58     1:14:34    9:29     2:04:09
1142  Alison Scharber        F3034       83/449       29:30       57:52     1:13:56    9:29     2:04:09
1143  George Decker          M5054       39/131       29:32       57:17     1:13:09    9:29     2:04:10
1144  Liz Wack               F2529       77/356       29:30       57:17     1:13:14    9:29     2:04:11
1145  Shelly Bush            F2529       78/356       27:16       53:47     1:09:30    9:29     2:04:12
1146  Cassie McDuffie        F3539      104/469                   54:21     1:09:24    9:30     2:04:16
1147  John Grant             M5559        27/93       27:55       54:55     1:10:26    9:30     2:04:17
1148  Sarah Ferguson         F3034       84/449                   56:35     1:11:52    9:30     2:04:17
1149  Matthew Ferguson       M3034      134/281       29:05       56:33     1:11:51    9:30     2:04:19
1150  Louis Peters           M6064        19/63       29:41       57:11     1:12:40    9:30     2:04:20
1151  Emma Shields           F3034       85/449       29:35       59:03     1:15:20    9:30     2:04:20
1152  Laura Coy              F3539      105/469       29:21       56:48     1:12:13    9:30     2:04:21
1153  Courtney Gosney        F3034       86/449                   55:52     1:11:08    9:30     2:04:22
1154  Kami Bates             F4044       56/313                   59:50     1:15:30    9:30     2:04:23
1155  Mariah L Harder        F3034       87/449       29:08       59:03     1:14:52    9:30     2:04:24
1156  Richard Trujillo       PACER        13/37                   59:03     1:14:48    9:30     2:04:24
1157  Allison Norris         F4044       57/313       27:23       54:22     1:10:49    9:30     2:04:26
1158  Paul Miller            M5054       40/131       28:29       55:45     1:11:41    9:30     2:04:26
1159  Mike Morehead          M5054       41/131       29:39       57:37     1:13:33    9:31     2:04:28
1160  Gina Hanzel            F3539      106/469       27:37       55:09     1:10:52    9:31     2:04:29
1161  Samantha Stein         F1824       51/249       30:41       59:11     1:14:41    9:31     2:04:29
1162  Lydia Phillips         F3539      107/469                   58:00     1:14:08    9:31     2:04:29
1163  Michael McCabe         M4044       83/214       27:17       52:51     1:07:36    9:31     2:04:32
1164  Amanda Florea          F3539      108/469                   59:15     1:15:13    9:31     2:04:33
1165  Keith Florea           M3539      136/288                   59:18     1:15:15    9:31     2:04:35
1166  Allison Swanson        F3539      109/469       29:45       57:44     1:13:34    9:31     2:04:35
1167  Pam Rizza              F3034       88/449       29:06       56:48     1:12:03    9:31     2:04:36
1168  Allison Jaksa          F3539      110/469       28:23       55:57     1:11:52    9:31     2:04:37
1169  Emily Komiskey         F3539      111/469       29:07       56:48     1:12:03    9:31     2:04:37
1170  Kara Knott             F2529       79/356       28:44       54:47     1:10:01    9:31     2:04:38
1171  Jessica Vestal         F3539      112/469                   56:57     1:12:19    9:31     2:04:38
1172  Sandee Kelly           F5559         7/81                   59:42     1:15:43    9:31     2:04:40
1173  Kari Meyerkorth        F3034       89/449       27:54       54:27     1:09:56    9:31     2:04:40
1174  Carla Lien             F3539      113/469                   54:28     1:09:56    9:31     2:04:41
1175  Kayla Briggs           F1824       52/249       28:49       56:36     1:13:01    9:32     2:04:42
1176  Mel Eakins             M4549       77/213       29:04       56:54     1:12:50    9:32     2:04:44
1177  Meaghan O'Toole        F1824       53/249                   56:31     1:13:05    9:32     2:04:44
1178  Mickey Moore           M4044       84/214                   56:58     1:12:51    9:32     2:04:44
1179  Jana Hainey            F2529       80/356                   57:59     1:14:00    9:32     2:04:46
1180  Bethany Stanberry      F1824       54/249       30:42       58:50     1:14:41    9:32     2:04:46
1181  Bruce Vaughn           M3034      135/281       29:21       57:29     1:13:29    9:32     2:04:47
1182  Roberto Julio          M4549       78/213       28:41       55:33     1:11:10    9:32     2:04:47
1183  Ashley Simmons         F4044       58/313                   56:06     1:11:32    9:32     2:04:48
1184  Ryan Ulrich            M3034      136/281       31:55     1:01:31     1:17:19    9:32     2:04:48
1185  Brianne Baricevic      F2529       81/356       28:59       56:47     1:13:34    9:32     2:04:49
1186  Carly Groff            F3539      114/469       28:21       56:17     1:12:30    9:32     2:04:50
1187  Melissa Reed           F3034       90/449       28:07       56:12     1:12:31    9:32     2:04:51
1188  Daren Throckmorton     M4549       79/213                   58:14     1:14:21    9:32     2:04:51
1189  Melany Kalafut         F4044       59/313       28:11       55:54     1:12:25    9:32     2:04:52
1190  Joseph Myers           M4044       85/214       31:52     1:00:52     1:16:35    9:32     2:04:53
1191  Jillian Augustad       F2529       82/356       30:12       58:50     1:14:45    9:33     2:04:54
1192  Jenna Shay             F3034       91/449       30:12       58:50     1:14:44    9:33     2:04:54
1193  Rodney Becker          M5054       42/131                   56:46     1:12:32    9:33     2:04:54
1194  Ineaka Carbo           F3034       92/449       28:44       56:17     1:12:08    9:33     2:04:55
1195  Kathy Gates            F3034       93/449       29:04       56:40     1:12:56    9:33     2:04:57
1196  Seth Henson            M3034      137/281                   58:03     1:13:29    9:33     2:04:58
1197  Kelsey Balcom          F1824       55/249       28:59       57:54     1:15:15    9:33     2:04:58
1198  Lindsey Ulrich         F3034       94/449       32:00     1:01:31     1:17:25    9:33     2:04:59
1199  Jeff Grace             M5559        28/93       29:44       57:06     1:12:23    9:33     2:05:00
1200  Raul Hernandez         M2529      118/240       27:19       54:14     1:10:38    9:33     2:05:01
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1201  Lindsay Bowen          F3034       95/449       30:59       59:24     1:15:13    9:33     2:05:01
1202  Heather Epperson       F3539      115/469       30:59       59:24     1:15:13    9:33     2:05:01
1203  Kate Gerowitz          F5054       21/167       29:22       58:18     1:14:06    9:33     2:05:02
1204  Ruth Harris            F3034       96/449       32:01     1:00:43     1:16:27    9:33     2:05:02
1205  Mark Woodworth         M4549       80/213                   56:25     1:12:35    9:33     2:05:04
1206  Harmonie Foster        F4044       60/313       29:03       56:43     1:13:01    9:33     2:05:04
1207  Stephanie Reid         F4044       61/313       27:49       53:51     1:09:21    9:33     2:05:05
1208  Kelly Marshall         F2529       83/356       30:10       59:02     1:15:21    9:33     2:05:05
1209  Andrew Brand           M4549       81/213       30:33       58:21     1:16:46    9:34     2:05:09
1210  Mary Anne Kucera       F1824       56/249       27:24       54:07     1:10:45    9:34     2:05:13
1211  Mike Morris            M4549       82/213                   57:07     1:13:32    9:34     2:05:14
1212  Parker Durrett         M3034      138/281       24:41       50:21     1:06:20    9:34     2:05:15
1213  Kayla Sanders          F2529       84/356                   59:48     1:16:03    9:34     2:05:17
1214  Spencer Kingeter       M1824       70/129       27:24       54:14     1:10:48    9:34     2:05:17
1215  Ryan Quigley           M2529      119/240       30:49       59:17     1:16:28    9:34     2:05:19
1216  Dan Quigley            M5054       43/131       30:49       59:16     1:15:37    9:34     2:05:19
1217  Jason Cannon           M4549       83/213       28:47       57:00     1:12:46    9:34     2:05:20
1218  Chad Milam             PACER        14/37       31:09     1:00:06     1:16:27    9:35     2:05:21
1219  Lauren Allison         F17UN         1/32       27:43       54:25     1:10:12    9:35     2:05:22
1220  Sarah Hopkins          F3539      116/469                   59:33     1:17:05    9:35     2:05:23
1221  Jed Mullenix           M3539      137/288       27:25       54:20     1:10:15    9:35     2:05:24
1222  Laurel Thomson         F2529       85/356                 1:00:13     1:16:23    9:35     2:05:24
1223  Keaton Andra           M2529      120/240       30:45       58:35     1:14:19    9:35     2:05:25
1224  Amy Lueger             F3034       97/449                   57:52     1:13:28    9:35     2:05:25
1225  Angie Pedrotti         F4044       62/313       30:05       58:34     1:14:39    9:35     2:05:26
1226  Stephanie Williams     F5054       22/167       30:05       58:35     1:14:40    9:35     2:05:27
1227  Renee Valentine        F4549       24/215       28:59       56:41     1:12:50    9:35     2:05:27
1228  Mike Witzman           M4044       86/214       31:13     1:01:10     1:16:49    9:35     2:05:27
1229  Candice Gwin           F5559         8/81       29:50       57:43     1:13:17    9:35     2:05:27
1230  Breanne Fritcher       F1824       57/249       28:13       56:07     1:12:50    9:35     2:05:27
1231  Nicole Howard          F1824       58/249       31:06     1:00:02     1:16:24    9:35     2:05:28
1232  Allison Morales        F2529       86/356                   59:00     1:14:48    9:35     2:05:29
1233  Elijah Wade            M17UN        11/29       28:40       56:40     1:13:02    9:35     2:05:30
1234  Hannah Weekley         F2529       87/356       29:02       56:55     1:13:18    9:35     2:05:33
1235  Mary Kate Pruett       F1824       59/249                 1:00:01     1:16:17    9:36     2:05:35
1236  Chris Palmquist        M1824       71/129                 1:00:45     1:16:43    9:36     2:05:35
1237  Wyatt Goacher          M1824       72/129       27:07       52:50     1:09:29    9:36     2:05:35
1238  Allen Palmquist,Jr.    M5054       44/131                 1:00:45     1:16:44    9:36     2:05:36
1239  Lainey Shelby          F2529       88/356       29:04       57:03     1:13:29    9:36     2:05:36
1240  Jason Cradit           M3539      138/288                   58:55     1:15:00    9:36     2:05:37
1241  Aidan Cannon           M17UN        12/29       28:47       57:00     1:12:46    9:36     2:05:39
1242  Scott Durst            M4549       84/213                   59:17     1:17:24    9:36     2:05:40
1243  Brent Merfen           M4044       87/214                 1:00:13     1:15:57    9:36     2:05:40
1244  James Hackett          M4044       88/214       30:36       58:04     1:13:40    9:36     2:05:41
1245  Chris Vig              M3034      139/281       29:06       59:28     1:15:51    9:36     2:05:42
1246  Dallas Perry           F4549       25/215       27:48       54:59     1:11:33    9:36     2:05:44
1247  Liz Desloge            F1824       60/249       28:37       54:42     1:10:18    9:36     2:05:46
1248  Nicole Judd            F4044       63/313       28:56       56:54     1:13:05    9:37     2:05:47
1249  Steve Ballard          M5559        29/93       28:27       55:21     1:12:12    9:37     2:05:47
1250  Caleb McQuerry         M1824       73/129       30:57       59:26     1:15:01    9:37     2:05:48
1251  Chasey Geran           M2529      121/240                 1:03:30     1:19:34    9:37     2:05:49
1252  Doug Balsman           M4044       89/214       28:53       56:24     1:11:53    9:37     2:05:53
1253  Molly Magruder         F2529       89/356       29:59       58:48     1:15:18    9:37     2:05:53
1254  June Revell            F5054       23/167       30:53       59:22     1:15:31    9:37     2:05:55
1255  Andrew Loiacono        M1824       74/129       27:53       55:06     1:11:57    9:37     2:05:55
1256  Elizabeth Krape        F5054       24/167                   58:14     1:14:36    9:37     2:05:56
1257  Sarah Hartsig          F2529       90/356       29:18       57:03     1:13:09    9:37     2:05:56
1258  Kari Brown             F4549       26/215       29:30       57:18     1:13:44    9:37     2:05:58
1259  Emily Catlin           F2529       91/356       29:32       57:02     1:12:46    9:37     2:05:58
1260  Pat Cavanaugh          M4549       85/213       27:10       54:55     1:10:44    9:37     2:05:59
1261  Aaron Newell           M4044       90/214       28:59       56:57     1:13:12    9:38     2:06:00
1262  Bryan Ross             M3539      139/288       30:05       58:29     1:14:32    9:38     2:06:01
1263  Lindsey Forsythe       F3034       98/449       28:48       57:15     1:13:29    9:38     2:06:04
1264  Matt Hanrahan          M2529      122/240       30:19       57:33     1:13:37    9:38     2:06:05
1265  Marylynn Griebel       F1824       61/249                   59:44     1:16:06    9:38     2:06:06
1266  Jeff Light             M5559        30/93                   56:54     1:12:44    9:38     2:06:06
1267  Miles Chism            M2529      123/240       29:50       57:24     1:12:54    9:38     2:06:07
1268  Hayden Parker          M2529      124/240       26:53       52:54     1:08:58    9:38     2:06:08
1269  Holly Spencer          F3539      117/469       30:26       59:21     1:15:17    9:38     2:06:09
1270  Mary Diehl-Fisher      F3539      118/469       31:22     1:00:10     1:16:25    9:38     2:06:10
1271  Meghan Hemenway        F3034       99/449                   58:59     1:14:46    9:38     2:06:11
1272  Melanie Wade           F3034      100/449       28:23       55:56     1:11:55    9:38     2:06:12
1273  Megan Buck Bhakta      F3539      119/469                   59:34     1:17:38    9:38     2:06:12
1274  Amy Satterlund         F4044       64/313       28:56       56:54     1:13:05    9:39     2:06:13
1275  Jeremy Burd            M4549       86/213                 1:00:26     1:16:28    9:39     2:06:14
1276  Tony Totta             M3539      140/288       27:32       54:26     1:10:50    9:39     2:06:14
1277  Erick Schmidt          M3034      140/281       28:27       55:18     1:10:48    9:39     2:06:14
1278  Ava Clark              F1824       62/249                   59:55     1:16:40    9:39     2:06:15
1279  Ross Reule             M3034      141/281       31:14       59:34     1:15:33    9:39     2:06:15
1280  Kyle Haake             M2529      125/240       28:14       58:37     1:13:09    9:39     2:06:15
1281  Phebe Vannatta         F3034      101/449                   59:42     1:16:24    9:39     2:06:16
1282  Beth Reule             M2529      126/240       31:15       59:35     1:15:34    9:39     2:06:16
1283  Veronica Daniels       F3539      120/469                   58:36     1:14:53    9:39     2:06:16
1284  Brad Plackemeier       M4044       91/214       27:38       56:03     1:12:35    9:39     2:06:16
1285  Timothy Plackemeier    M4044       92/214       27:38       56:03     1:12:35    9:39     2:06:17
1286  Liz Worth              F3539      121/469       29:18       57:39     1:13:54    9:39     2:06:17
1287  Tiphanie Bohi          F3034      102/449                   57:40     1:13:54    9:39     2:06:17
1288  Lindsey Morgan         F3034      103/449       29:06       56:59     1:13:08    9:39     2:06:17
1289  Brad Zuzenak           M4044       93/214                   59:20     1:15:22    9:39     2:06:18
1290  Kaitlyn Haake          F2529       92/356       28:16       56:04     1:12:23    9:39     2:06:18
1291  Tom Clark              M4044       94/214                 1:00:53     1:16:37    9:39     2:06:18
1292  Kathleen Mallett       F3539      122/469                 1:01:49     1:17:34    9:39     2:06:19
1293  Kenton Shuck           M3034      142/281       30:32       58:42     1:14:40    9:39     2:06:19
1294  Jen McDonald           F4044       65/313       29:46       58:20     1:14:39    9:39     2:06:20
1295  Melissa Carroll        F2529       93/356       28:51       55:56     1:11:08    9:39     2:06:20
1296  Tiffany Vandeusen      F2529       94/356       29:47       57:52     1:13:26    9:39     2:06:22
1297  Kelsey Biegun          F2529       95/356                 1:01:22     1:17:25    9:39     2:06:22
1298  Mary Stewart           F5559         9/81       30:43       58:51     1:15:05    9:39     2:06:23
1299  Brandon Bassett        M3539      141/288                   58:54     1:16:06    9:39     2:06:23
1300  Eddie Ibarra           M3539      142/288       26:14       55:05     1:11:20    9:39     2:06:23
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1301  Matthew Say            M4044       95/214                   58:55                9:39     2:06:24
1302  Kelley Frye            F3034      104/449                   59:35     1:17:38    9:39     2:06:25
1303  Leeann Parkison        F2529       96/356                   57:57     1:14:22    9:39     2:06:25
1304  Nick White             M3539      143/288       30:27       59:22     1:15:44    9:40     2:06:29
1305  Dessirae White         F2529       97/356       30:26       59:22     1:15:44    9:40     2:06:29
1306  Alexandra Colley       F3034      105/449       27:44       53:41     1:08:47    9:40     2:06:29
1307  Kelly Martin           F3539      123/469                   59:40     1:15:41    9:40     2:06:29
1308  Krista Stigall         F4549       27/215       30:43       59:02     1:15:08    9:40     2:06:30
1309  Kate Tietzen           F2529       98/356       28:57       56:54     1:13:06    9:40     2:06:31
1310  Matthew Wilson         M3034      143/281                 1:00:56     1:17:08    9:40     2:06:32
1311  Elizabeth Miller       F3034      106/449                   58:50     1:15:32    9:40     2:06:33
1312  Jared Palan            M2529      127/240       29:18       57:04     1:13:10    9:40     2:06:34
1313  Jonathan Staples       M2529      128/240       29:50       58:01     1:13:58    9:40     2:06:35
1314  Leah Wells             F3034      107/449       29:58       58:42     1:14:54    9:40     2:06:35
1315  Keisuke Kozai          M2529      129/240       32:48     1:02:00     1:17:36    9:40     2:06:36
1316  Kimberly Fracas        F2529       99/356       30:36       58:45     1:14:37    9:40     2:06:37
1317  Katelyn Halsted        F2529      100/356       30:41       59:18     1:15:34    9:40     2:06:37
1318  Alexandra Neeland      F3034      108/449       29:39       57:58     1:14:04    9:40     2:06:38
1319  Jill Krickbaum         F4549       28/215                   59:32     1:15:52    9:40     2:06:38
1320  Jennifer Walker        F4549       29/215       30:04       58:17     1:14:26    9:41     2:06:39
1321  Robin Rahardja         M3034      144/281                 1:02:13     1:17:53    9:41     2:06:39
1322  Allison Jones          F2529      101/356                   59:40     1:15:41    9:41     2:06:39
1323  Mollie Adams           F4044       66/313                 1:00:23     1:16:13    9:41     2:06:39
1324  Allison Williams       F1824       63/249                 1:01:10     1:17:02    9:41     2:06:41
1325  Nikki Beach            F3539      124/469                   57:58     1:14:04    9:41     2:06:42
1326  Eric Fry               M3539      144/288                   55:31     1:11:50    9:41     2:06:43
1327  David Gippner          M4549       87/213       28:45       55:19     1:10:53    9:41     2:06:45
1328  Brianna Steinke        F3034      109/449       31:47       59:39     1:15:23    9:41     2:06:46
1329  Justin McDaid          M4549       88/213                   58:10     1:15:10    9:41     2:06:47
1330  Christy Holm           F5054       25/167       30:38       59:46     1:16:04    9:41     2:06:48
1331  Ryan Arnone            M2529      130/240       30:24       57:52     1:13:34    9:41     2:06:49
1332  Allison Wilcox         F2529      102/356       31:32     1:00:47     1:16:55    9:41     2:06:50
1333  Sam Wilcox             M1824       75/129       31:31     1:01:24     1:16:55    9:41     2:06:50
1334  Shelby Winslow         F1824       64/249                 1:00:42     1:17:01    9:41     2:06:51
1335  Paul Walstrom          M5054       45/131       29:34       57:14     1:13:39    9:42     2:06:52
1336  Leah Gerard            F2529      103/356                   57:57     1:14:43    9:42     2:06:52
1337  Jane Gillespie         F5054       26/167                 1:00:47     1:17:01    9:42     2:06:53
1338  Tyler Bates            M4044       96/214       31:05     1:00:52     1:17:04    9:42     2:06:54
1339  Scott Barger           M4549       89/213       28:05       55:41     1:11:50    9:42     2:06:54
1340  Kate Barger            F1824       65/249       28:06       55:42     1:11:50    9:42     2:06:57
1341  Stacey Loen            F3539      125/469                   58:27     1:14:53    9:42     2:06:57
1342  Lyndsey Borton         F3539      126/469       30:21       58:48     1:14:55    9:42     2:06:59
1343  Sara Thompson          F1824       66/249       29:14       56:11     1:11:41    9:42     2:06:59
1344  Crystal Barr           F3034      110/449       28:44       56:44     1:13:13    9:42     2:07:00
1345  Zach Huston            M1824       76/129       28:24       55:57                9:42     2:07:01
1346  Rachel Pannebaker      F2529      104/356       31:32     1:00:47     1:16:55    9:42     2:07:01
1347  Hayley Coon            F3539      127/469       29:44       58:07     1:14:20    9:42     2:07:02
1348  Madison Daum           F1824       67/249       28:23       58:15     1:15:39    9:42     2:07:02
1349  Jonathan Craig         M2529      131/240       28:45       55:58     1:12:29    9:42     2:07:03
1350  Amanda Brophy          F1824       68/249       30:01       58:59     1:15:05    9:42     2:07:04
1351  Travis Uselton         M2529      132/240       31:48     1:01:06     1:16:42    9:43     2:07:08
1352  Maranda Jones          F1824       69/249                 1:00:27     1:16:46    9:43     2:07:08
1353  Justin Marriott        M3539      145/288       30:02       57:53     1:13:47    9:43     2:07:08
1354  Carmen Waters          F4549       30/215       28:50       56:33     1:12:21    9:43     2:07:09
1355  Bre Waters             F1824       70/249       29:14       56:33     1:12:21    9:43     2:07:09
1356  Andrea Duncan          F3034      111/449                 1:00:52     1:17:11    9:43     2:07:09
1357  Dane Sinn              M4549       90/213       29:23       57:05     1:12:51    9:43     2:07:10
1358  Lauren Miller          F3034      112/449                 1:03:27     1:19:32    9:43     2:07:10
1359  Ally Howell            F2529      105/356                 1:02:16     1:18:36    9:43     2:07:10
1360  Jessica Pierce         F2529      106/356                 1:00:35     1:16:48    9:43     2:07:11
1361  Heather Matejka        F1824       71/249       29:18       56:49     1:14:04    9:43     2:07:14
1362  Jedd Reichelt          M1824       77/129       29:18       56:49     1:14:04    9:43     2:07:14
1363  Kelsey Norris          F2529      107/356       30:39       59:47     1:16:04    9:43     2:07:14
1364  Michael Huff           M3034      145/281       26:11       51:50     1:08:48    9:43     2:07:15
1365  Bert Kersting          M5054       46/131       28:36       56:44     1:12:55    9:43     2:07:16
1366  Garry Penland          M6064        20/63       31:33     1:00:56     1:16:53    9:43     2:07:16
1367  Brian Price            M4044       97/214                   58:08     1:14:21    9:43     2:07:16
1368  Greg Riley             M5559        31/93       29:09       57:17     1:13:17    9:43     2:07:17
1369  Matt Rold              M4044       98/214                   55:53     1:12:33    9:44     2:07:18
1370  Natalie Howe           F3034      113/449                   58:27     1:14:57    9:44     2:07:18
1371  David Kozar            M2529      133/240                   58:54     1:14:21    9:44     2:07:19
1372  Katie Johnston         F1824       72/249                 1:02:43     1:18:58    9:44     2:07:19
1373  Sarah Boos             F2529      108/356       29:02       56:50     1:12:34    9:44     2:07:19
1374  Anthony Pernice        M3539      146/288       30:34       59:33     1:15:55    9:44     2:07:20
1375  Modesta Tinoco         F4044       67/313       30:34       59:33     1:15:56    9:44     2:07:20
1376  Alex Witt              F2529      109/356       30:43     1:00:12     1:16:21    9:44     2:07:20
1377  Dan Werkowitch         M3539      147/288       30:22       58:40     1:14:39    9:44     2:07:22
1378  Kevin Kruse            M4549       91/213       29:27       57:30     1:13:10    9:44     2:07:22
1379  Terri Ellison          F5559        10/81                   59:56     1:16:00    9:44     2:07:23
1380  Lauren Mistler         F1824       73/249       29:32       57:21     1:13:28    9:44     2:07:23
1381  Mark Goodrich          M5559        32/93                 1:00:39     1:16:13    9:44     2:07:23
1382  Deborah Landwerlen     F4549       31/215       31:29     1:00:52     1:17:00    9:44     2:07:25
1383  Camille Cordisco       F2529      110/356                   56:25     1:12:30    9:44     2:07:25
1384  Michelle Crookston     F3539      128/469                   55:58     1:12:05    9:44     2:07:25
1385  Christie O'Reilly      F3034      114/449       29:16       57:06     1:12:45    9:44     2:07:27
1386  Jerica Harty           F3034      115/449                   59:58     1:16:28    9:44     2:07:27
1387  Scott Coup             M4549       92/213       28:04       54:59     1:13:09    9:44     2:07:28
1388  Courtney Breitkreutz   F3539      129/469       31:42     1:00:02     1:15:51    9:44     2:07:28
1389  David Weekley          M3034      146/281       29:31       56:59     1:13:16    9:44     2:07:28
1390  Amon Wooldridge        M4044       99/214       27:56       54:26     1:11:00    9:44     2:07:30
1391  Michelle Langton       F3539      130/469                   59:19     1:15:42    9:44     2:07:31
1392  Ellen Johnson          F3539      131/469       30:30       59:19     1:15:42    9:45     2:07:31
1393  Ryan Skjervem          M3539      148/288                 1:03:30     1:19:34    9:45     2:07:33
1394  Bobbie Jo Carroll      F4549       32/215       30:35       59:07     1:15:35    9:45     2:07:33
1395  Rebecca Halling        F3034      116/449       31:38     1:00:28     1:16:50    9:45     2:07:34
1396  Nick Thimesch          M1824       78/129       30:37       57:55     1:13:02    9:45     2:07:35
1397  Diane Nelson           F5054       27/167       31:50     1:00:49     1:16:54    9:45     2:07:36
1398  Dan Johns              M2529      134/240       30:39       59:44     1:16:20    9:45     2:07:36
1399  Cassi McCarthy         F1824       74/249       30:38       57:57     1:13:03    9:45     2:07:36
1400  Brent Lund             M2529      135/240                 1:01:31     1:16:31    9:45     2:07:37
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1401  Dustin Hockman         M3034      147/281       30:14       59:58     1:15:39    9:45     2:07:38
1402  Abby Rowe              F3539      132/469                   59:51     1:15:59    9:45     2:07:39
1403  Tim Gibson             M4044      100/214       28:35       56:22     1:12:46    9:45     2:07:40
1404  Jessica Chiappetta     F4044       68/313       28:56       56:18     1:11:54    9:45     2:07:41
1405  John Tom Pierce        M6569         8/21       27:29       55:35     1:11:47    9:45     2:07:42
1406  Gina Rodriguez         F1824       75/249                   58:17     1:14:15    9:45     2:07:43
1407  Jason Gertzen          M5054       47/131       28:56       57:51     1:14:33    9:46     2:07:44
1408  Thomas Slais           M3539      149/288       29:39       57:40     1:13:20    9:46     2:07:45
1409  Nicole Hofer           F3034      117/449       29:05       57:10     1:13:30    9:46     2:07:46
1410  Brendan Blok           M3034      148/281                   55:46     1:11:58    9:46     2:07:46
1411  Corissa Pate           F3539      133/469                   55:47     1:11:59    9:46     2:07:47
1412  Jennifer Dorsey        F3034      118/449                 1:02:54     1:20:24    9:46     2:07:49
1413  Jim Stites             M2529      136/240       30:44       59:24     1:17:22    9:46     2:07:49
1414  Suz Stites             M3034      149/281       30:45       59:24     1:17:23    9:46     2:07:50
1415  Brittany Wilderson     F2529      111/356       32:19     1:02:43     1:18:12    9:46     2:07:50
1416  Guy Schnakenberg       M5559        33/93       28:04       54:47     1:10:44    9:46     2:07:51
1417  Josh Dotson            M2529      137/240       31:11     1:00:15     1:16:11    9:46     2:07:52
1418  Layman Pierce          M3034      150/281       30:29       59:33     1:15:53    9:46     2:07:52
1419  Michele Valdivia       F3034      119/449       30:44       59:24     1:15:47    9:46     2:07:53
1420  Jaimie Link            F2529      112/356       30:50       57:55     1:13:48    9:46     2:07:53
1421  Paul Ferrall           M5559        34/93                   58:53     1:15:05    9:46     2:07:53
1422  Alissa Osborn          F2529      113/356       31:38     1:00:49     1:17:17    9:46     2:07:55
1423  Ted Ryser              M3034      151/281                   59:07     1:14:00    9:46     2:07:55
1424  Brad Smith             M4549       93/213       30:35       59:40     1:16:11    9:46     2:07:57
1425  Aaron Elyachar         M2529      138/240       29:41       58:53     1:16:02    9:47     2:07:58
1426  Josh Linville          M3539      150/288                   58:10     1:14:27    9:47     2:07:58
1427  Michael Dahl           M4549       94/213       30:45       59:57     1:16:23    9:47     2:07:58
1428  Erin Dugan             F3539      134/469                   59:57     1:16:24    9:47     2:07:59
1429  Carin Van Pelt         F3539      135/469                   58:09     1:14:19    9:47     2:08:00
1430  Jeffery Bowman         M2529      139/240       32:08     1:00:39     1:16:32    9:47     2:08:01
1431  Kathy McConahay        F4549       33/215                   55:39     1:11:21    9:47     2:08:01
1432  Jon Mahoney            M4549       95/213                   55:40     1:12:09    9:47     2:08:01
1433  Mark Tritz             M4044      101/214       30:44     1:00:28     1:16:59    9:47     2:08:03
1434  Sara Covert            F3034      120/449       31:37     1:00:11     1:16:30    9:47     2:08:03
1435  Alex Thompson          M1824       79/129       28:10       56:32     1:13:03    9:47     2:08:04
1436  Nancy Asselin          F5054       28/167       30:38       59:04     1:15:06    9:47     2:08:06
1437  Tracey Hostetler       F4549       34/215                   59:38     1:16:29    9:47     2:08:07
1438  Megan Asselin          F1824       76/249       30:39       59:05     1:15:06    9:47     2:08:07
1439  Tyler Howell           M3034      152/281                 1:01:06     1:17:19    9:47     2:08:08
1440  Ben Doll               M3539      151/288       28:40       56:53     1:13:12    9:47     2:08:10
1441  Brooke Santa           F3539      136/469       29:38       59:36     1:16:00    9:47     2:08:10
1442  Scott Schneider        M4549       96/213                   59:36     1:16:15    9:48     2:08:12
1443  Bri Wyatt              F1824       77/249                   58:36     1:14:53    9:48     2:08:13
1444  Derrick Smith          M3034      153/281       30:00       58:10     1:13:55    9:48     2:08:13
1445  Hope Roberts           F1824       78/249       30:04       58:38     1:14:18    9:48     2:08:15
1446  David Lindahl          M4549       97/213       31:06     1:00:12     1:16:45    9:48     2:08:15
1447  Chris Wolcott          M2529      140/240       26:47       53:27     1:11:15    9:48     2:08:16
1448  Monica Vanderau        F3034      121/449       31:49     1:01:18     1:17:30    9:48     2:08:17
1449  Cheryl Moss            F5559        11/81       29:06       57:23     1:13:48    9:48     2:08:19
1450  Julie Hale             F3539      137/469       29:00       56:40     1:12:44    9:48     2:08:20
1451  Michael Carpenter      M3539      152/288                   59:28     1:15:34    9:48     2:08:21
1452  Kevin Mihelic          M3034      154/281       30:08       57:31     1:13:41    9:48     2:08:22
1453  Nichole Lehmann        F3034      122/449       28:04       55:47     1:12:00    9:48     2:08:22
1454  Phil Hofmann           M6064        21/63       28:08       54:32     1:10:14    9:49     2:08:23
1455  Brandon Blackburn      M2529      141/240       27:50       55:46     1:12:39    9:49     2:08:24
1456  Sarah Armstrong Hibit  F3034      123/449       29:06       57:13     1:14:45    9:49     2:08:24
1457  April Childs           F3034      124/449                   56:50     1:13:20    9:49     2:08:24
1458  Cathy Collins          F3034      125/449                   58:24     1:14:49    9:49     2:08:25
1459  Stephen Oertel         M3034      155/281       28:37       58:24     1:14:46    9:49     2:08:25
1460  Katherine Lee          F2529      114/356       27:08       54:12     1:11:38    9:49     2:08:27
1461  Faith Nagel            F17UN         2/32       29:36       59:20     1:15:59    9:49     2:08:28
1462  Ellen Wake             F3034      126/449       30:05     1:00:01     1:16:59    9:49     2:08:28
1463  Taylor Johnston        F2529      115/356                   58:21     1:14:28    9:49     2:08:29
1464  Stuart Moyer           M3539      153/288                   56:25     1:12:33    9:49     2:08:30
1465  Clare Dunbar           F3034      127/449                 1:00:11     1:16:40    9:49     2:08:30
1466  Eric Gierschick        M5559        35/93       29:10       57:55     1:15:12    9:49     2:08:30
1467  Kierstie Bischoff      F1824       79/249                 1:02:21     1:19:00    9:49     2:08:31
1468  Michelle Bertuglia-Hal F3539      138/469       29:58       58:41     1:14:53    9:49     2:08:32
1469  Emilia Sheffer         F2529      116/356                 1:02:18     1:18:58    9:49     2:08:35
1470  Ryan Evans             M4044      102/214       30:56       59:55     1:16:16    9:49     2:08:36
1471  Todd Dicus             M6064        22/63       27:58       55:25     1:12:08    9:49     2:08:36
1472  Tracy Rider            F3034      128/449       31:49     1:00:21     1:16:09    9:50     2:08:37
1473  Jenny Reicks           PACER        15/37       31:51     1:01:20     1:17:34    9:50     2:08:38
1474  Destiny Haskins        F3539      139/469       31:49     1:00:22     1:16:09    9:50     2:08:38
1475  Dustin Taylor          M4549       98/213                   58:39     1:14:25    9:50     2:08:39
1476  Lisa Owsley            F1824       80/249                   59:15     1:15:41    9:50     2:08:39
1477  Catherine Mores        F3539      140/469       28:12       55:42     1:12:08    9:50     2:08:39
1478  Sarah Gittemeier       F1824       81/249                   59:16     1:15:42    9:50     2:08:40
1479  Becky Bruch            F3539      141/469       30:43       59:13     1:15:45    9:50     2:08:40
1480  Megan Albin            F3034      129/449       29:42       58:29     1:15:47    9:50     2:08:40
1481  Patrick Edmonds        M2529      142/240                   57:57     1:14:20    9:50     2:08:40
1482  Katie Johnson          F3034      130/449       31:15       59:59     1:16:03    9:50     2:08:43
1483  Jennifer Richardson    F3539      142/469       33:52     1:04:54     1:20:19    9:50     2:08:44
1484  Helena Wichova         F2529      117/356       29:11       57:02     1:13:48    9:50     2:08:44
1485  Eddie Graves           M3034      156/281       30:08       58:55     1:15:01    9:50     2:08:44
1486  Erin Thompson          F3539      143/469       30:30       58:38     1:14:40    9:50     2:08:48
1487  Mike Hiebert           M6569         9/21       29:05       56:44     1:12:15    9:50     2:08:49
1488  Adriane Westhoven      F3034      131/449       30:22       59:06     1:15:59    9:51     2:08:51
1489  John Kille             M4044      103/214       28:10       56:25     1:12:30    9:51     2:08:52
1490  Karon Way              F7074          1/8       30:56       59:26     1:15:51    9:51     2:08:53
1491  Latasha McBride        F4044       69/313                 1:00:39     1:16:55    9:51     2:08:54
1492  Chad Lang              M3539      154/288                   58:32     1:14:54    9:51     2:08:55
1493  Lynnae Wood            F2529      118/356       31:20       59:18     1:15:47    9:51     2:08:55
1494  Carrie Wendel          F3539      144/469                 1:03:51     1:20:24    9:51     2:08:56
1495  Jeffrey Valentino      M3034      157/281       28:44       56:19     1:12:21    9:51     2:08:57
1496  Ann Schroeder          F5054       29/167                   53:43     1:10:12    9:51     2:08:59
1497  Alison Stailey         F3539      145/469       31:48     1:01:30     1:17:56    9:51     2:09:00
1498  Jennifer Goering       F5054       30/167       28:58       56:30     1:12:08    9:51     2:09:01
1499  Shawn Cropp            M3034      158/281       30:59       59:23     1:15:33    9:51     2:09:01
1500  Andrew Perdue          M3034      159/281       28:43       55:36     1:11:01    9:51     2:09:02
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1501  Richard Foley          M4549       99/213       30:42     1:00:13     1:16:59    9:51     2:09:02
1502  Shawna Gugel           F4549       35/215       30:42     1:00:13     1:17:00    9:52     2:09:03
1503  Tyler Freeman          M3034      160/281       29:08       59:33     1:17:37    9:52     2:09:05
1504  Rachael Young          F1824       82/249       30:47       59:34     1:16:21    9:52     2:09:07
1505  Tal Kroll              F3539      146/469       28:22       55:55     1:12:02    9:52     2:09:08
1506  Jaimee Shireman        F2529      119/356       32:01     1:01:33     1:18:08    9:52     2:09:14
1507  Michael Frohna         M5054       48/131       29:09       57:01     1:13:21    9:52     2:09:15
1508  Sarah Kilburg          F3539      147/469                   57:51     1:14:19    9:52     2:09:16
1509  Jim McKinney           M4549      100/213                 1:02:42     1:19:07    9:52     2:09:16
1510  Steve Cummins          M5054       49/131       29:04       56:52     1:12:49    9:53     2:09:16
1511  Kelly Ott              F4044       70/313       32:56     1:02:11     1:18:22    9:53     2:09:16
1512  Elisa Wood             F2529      120/356       31:22       59:35     1:16:20    9:53     2:09:17
1513  Stephanie Rucker       F2529      121/356       28:18       58:32     1:15:51    9:53     2:09:17
1514  Jesse Whidden          M3539      155/288       28:40       56:25     1:12:30    9:53     2:09:18
1515  Taylor Rubin           F3034      132/449       32:37     1:02:16     1:18:39    9:53     2:09:18
1516  Nathan Hemmann         M3539      156/288       28:28       55:44     1:11:39    9:53     2:09:19
1517  Ashly Frenzl           F2529      122/356       30:42     1:00:36     1:17:31    9:53     2:09:21
1518  Jo Varela              F2529      123/356                   59:42     1:16:24    9:53     2:09:23
1519  Adrian Rhoads          M3539      157/288       29:03       56:53     1:13:11    9:53     2:09:23
1520  Samson Porter          M17UN        13/29       31:25     1:01:29     1:17:42    9:53     2:09:24
1521  Christine Stamper      F4549       36/215       30:55     1:00:49     1:17:41    9:53     2:09:24
1522  Erin Cook              F3034      133/449       31:06       59:59     1:16:29    9:53     2:09:24
1523  Jeff Fry               M3539      158/288       29:22       57:00     1:13:12    9:53     2:09:27
1524  Amy Bartels            F3034      134/449                 1:02:32     1:19:11    9:53     2:09:28
1525  Jeff Russell           M4549      101/213                   57:57     1:14:27    9:53     2:09:28
1526  Ashley McDonald        F3034      135/449       32:18     1:02:33     1:19:11    9:53     2:09:29
1527  Jennifer Gomez         F3539      148/469                   59:22     1:15:44    9:54     2:09:35
1528  Thomas Swilley         M17UN        14/29       31:29     1:00:44     1:16:45    9:54     2:09:35
1529  Kendall Fitzpatrick    F1824       83/249       28:29       55:44     1:12:41    9:54     2:09:35
1530  Brian Sickle           M5054       50/131                   59:07     1:15:54    9:54     2:09:35
1531  Doug Burdic            M3034      161/281                 1:00:18     1:16:54    9:54     2:09:36
1532  Tonia Johnson          F4044       71/313       29:42       59:09     1:16:07    9:54     2:09:36
1533  Cory Shute             M4044      104/214       35:06     1:04:15     1:21:55    9:54     2:09:37
1534  Jenny Moats            F4549       37/215       29:43       59:10     1:16:09    9:54     2:09:39
1535  Maclain Cunningham     M3034      162/281       31:28     1:00:16     1:16:28    9:54     2:09:40
1536  Trevor Royce Seba      M17UN        15/29       31:10     1:00:18     1:16:37    9:54     2:09:41
1537  Charles Seba           M4549      102/213       31:09     1:00:18     1:16:37    9:54     2:09:41
1538  Laura Scow             F3539      149/469                   55:59     1:13:05    9:54     2:09:42
1539  Madison Cline          F1824       84/249       30:35       59:18     1:15:47    9:55     2:09:42
1540  Julianne Hansen        F3539      150/469       31:46     1:01:47     1:17:59    9:55     2:09:42
1541  Sylvia Strahm          F3034      136/449       29:01       57:56     1:14:57    9:55     2:09:45
1542  Alan Weber             M5054       51/131       30:01       58:59     1:16:10    9:55     2:09:46
1543  Sheree Mullendore      F2529      124/356       28:13       56:52     1:13:10    9:55     2:09:50
1544  Melissa Hollon         F2529      125/356                   52:06     1:07:52    9:55     2:09:50
1545  Sam Ransom             F3034      137/449       31:15     1:00:06     1:16:48    9:55     2:09:50
1546  Joshua Sumner          M2529      143/240       32:17     1:01:41     1:18:05    9:55     2:09:51
1547  Michelle Billinger     F3539      151/469       31:28     1:00:56     1:17:27    9:55     2:09:51
1548  Timothy Davis          M4044      105/214                 1:00:40     1:17:20    9:55     2:09:53
1549  Michael Tillett        M2529      144/240                   56:52     1:14:26    9:55     2:09:55
1550  Seth Hootman           M17UN        16/29       31:52     1:01:40     1:18:42    9:55     2:09:55
1551  Laura Casto            F3034      138/449       28:10       56:11     1:13:25    9:56     2:09:56
1552  Frank Kratofil         M4044      106/214                   59:01     1:16:08    9:56     2:09:57
1553  Stacy Maslak           F3539      152/469       30:06       57:38     1:13:37    9:56     2:09:58
1554  Felicia Geraci         F3539      153/469                 1:00:36     1:16:41    9:56     2:09:59
1555  Amanda Schlup          F3034      139/449                 1:00:37     1:16:41    9:56     2:09:59
1556  Tony Dickinson         M5054       52/131       33:03     1:03:06     1:19:00    9:56     2:09:59
1557  Amber Harris           F3539      154/469                 1:00:45     1:17:15    9:56     2:10:00
1558  Kelly Barth            F3539      155/469                 1:00:45     1:17:15    9:56     2:10:00
1559  Courtney Moilanen      F3539      156/469       31:29     1:00:38     1:17:07    9:56     2:10:00
1560  Johnny Hart            M5054       53/131                   57:32     1:14:15    9:56     2:10:01
1561  Kevin Schafer          M4044      107/214       29:04       58:03     1:15:20    9:56     2:10:02
1562  Holly Jaeger           PACER        16/37                 1:01:45     1:18:06    9:56     2:10:06
1563  Heather Summy          F2529      126/356                 1:00:50     1:17:32    9:56     2:10:06
1564  Marcia Steeby          F5054       31/167                 1:00:51     1:17:33    9:56     2:10:07
1565  Lucas Homer            M2529      145/240       32:11     1:01:50     1:18:43    9:57     2:10:09
1566  Jonah Graves           M1824       80/129                 1:01:31     1:17:36    9:57     2:10:10
1567  Jackie Herzberg        F2529      127/356       33:25     1:02:01                9:57     2:10:11
1568  Erin Keehn             F1824       85/249       28:21       56:59     1:15:07    9:57     2:10:12
1569  Amy Culp               F3034      140/449                   59:28     1:16:00    9:57     2:10:13
1570  Rebecca Corlett        F3034      141/449                 1:02:21     1:19:18    9:57     2:10:15
1571  Christy Pierce         F3539      157/469       29:02     1:01:07     1:17:31    9:57     2:10:16
1572  Alex Steinkamp         F1824       86/249                 1:00:44     1:17:11    9:57     2:10:17
1573  Jim Steinkamp          M5054       54/131                 1:00:45     1:17:11    9:57     2:10:17
1574  Stephanie Grigson      F2529      128/356       30:44     1:03:07     1:19:08    9:57     2:10:18
1575  Leah Enright           F3539      158/469       32:24     1:02:11     1:19:02    9:57     2:10:19
1576  Heath Hendershot       M4549      103/213       30:11     1:00:57     1:17:10    9:58     2:10:23
1577  Linze Leimkuehler      F3034      142/449       30:12     1:00:58     1:17:10    9:58     2:10:24
1578  Christopher McCullick  M3034      163/281       30:54     1:00:23     1:16:57    9:58     2:10:24
1579  Ryan Cummings          M1824       81/129       32:47     1:02:08     1:18:03    9:58     2:10:28
1580  Doug Alexander         M5054       55/131       30:58       59:55     1:16:38    9:58     2:10:31
1581  Caitlin Mellencamp     F2529      129/356                 1:02:01     1:19:07    9:58     2:10:31
1582  Tia Schmitt            F4044       72/313       28:59       57:16     1:13:45    9:58     2:10:32
1583  Gabriel Lambeth        M3034      164/281       30:36       59:09     1:15:32    9:58     2:10:33
1584  Geoff Heckman          M4044      108/214                 1:01:07     1:17:32    9:58     2:10:34
1585  Sara Reisenbichler     F3539      159/469       30:20       59:29     1:16:42    9:59     2:10:35
1586  Lindy Royeton          F3034      143/449       30:20       59:29     1:16:42    9:59     2:10:35
1587  Katherine Durbin       F4044       73/313       30:18       59:50     1:16:23    9:59     2:10:37
1588  Melanie Wolf           F1824       87/249       30:20       59:37     1:16:20    9:59     2:10:37
1589  Justin Kurtz           M3539      159/288       28:59       58:11     1:15:20    9:59     2:10:39
1590  Jason Silvers          M4549      104/213       30:47       59:47     1:16:35    9:59     2:10:41
1591  Jacque Frederickson    F3034      144/449       30:10       58:03     1:14:57    9:59     2:10:41
1592  Ty Frederickson        M3034      165/281       30:10       58:04     1:14:57    9:59     2:10:41
1593  Michael Kono           M3034      166/281                 1:02:41     1:19:09    9:59     2:10:41
1594  Jarrett Hunter         M4044      109/214       30:43       59:02     1:15:15    9:59     2:10:42
1595  Melanie Fuemmeler      F3034      145/449       31:28     1:01:47     1:18:21    9:59     2:10:42
1596  Joseph Caudillo        M6064        23/63       30:48       59:33     1:15:54    9:59     2:10:44
1597  Michael Varga          M5054       56/131       31:06     1:00:58     1:17:56   10:00     2:10:48
1598  Sherri Gula            F4549       38/215       29:07       57:08     1:13:44   10:00     2:10:48
1599  Brie Roth              F3539      160/469                 1:01:22     1:17:51   10:00     2:10:48
1600  Lisa Torrey            F3034      146/449       29:07       58:04     1:15:15   10:00     2:10:51
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1601  Roger Main             M4549      105/213       29:44       58:26     1:14:56   10:00     2:10:51
1602  Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4549       39/215       30:03       59:19     1:16:22   10:00     2:10:52
1603  Erin Beerman           F3034      147/449       32:23     1:02:13     1:18:58   10:00     2:10:52
1604  James Lawson           M4044      110/214       29:40       58:49     1:15:32   10:00     2:10:52
1605  David Gutowsky         M3034      167/281       34:08     1:03:12     1:20:30   10:00     2:10:54
1606  Lydia Degarmo          F2529      130/356       30:20       59:16     1:15:47   10:00     2:10:55
1607  Jeremy Buss            M4044      111/214       32:02     1:01:29     1:18:18   10:00     2:10:56
1608  Mark Butler            M4044      112/214       27:10       54:31     1:11:30   10:00     2:10:56
1609  Carl Filardo           M5054       57/131       30:45       59:49     1:16:16   10:00     2:10:58
1610  Rachel Bears           F3034      148/449                   57:25     1:14:25   10:00     2:10:58
1611  Rachel McFall          F3034      149/449                   59:09     1:16:17   10:00     2:10:58
1612  Ryan Evans             M3034      168/281       30:16       59:30     1:16:22   10:00     2:10:59
1613  Greg Tourigny          M2529      146/240       30:12       58:22               10:00     2:10:59
1614  Joey Qiang             M1824       82/129       32:42     1:02:11     1:18:54   10:01     2:11:05
1615  Katy Zapletal          F2529      131/356                 1:00:48     1:17:37   10:01     2:11:05
1616  Matthew McLaughlin     M3034      169/281       29:06     1:04:30     1:20:28   10:01     2:11:07
1617  Joseph Frjelich        M2529      147/240       29:00       57:41     1:14:52   10:01     2:11:07
1618  Michelle Graham        F3034      150/449       32:07     1:01:47     1:18:32   10:01     2:11:08
1619  Jessica Ronnebaum      F2529      132/356       27:55       55:59     1:14:06   10:01     2:11:09
1620  Jessie Steffen         F1824       88/249       32:10     1:03:58     1:21:50   10:01     2:11:11
1621  Nick Allegri           M3539      160/288                   56:05     1:12:22   10:01     2:11:11
1622  Katie Stockard         F4044       74/313                   57:22     1:13:50   10:01     2:11:11
1623  Lindsey Crowe          F2529      133/356                 1:00:08     1:16:30   10:01     2:11:12
1624  John Newsom            M4549      106/213       30:43     1:00:08     1:16:31   10:01     2:11:13
1625  Mary Patonai           F2529      134/356       31:56     1:00:43     1:17:36   10:01     2:11:14
1626  Deborah Sicoli         F4044       75/313       32:37     1:02:25     1:18:51   10:02     2:11:16
1627  Pam Wirken             F4044       76/313       32:38     1:02:26     1:18:52   10:02     2:11:17
1628  Anna Cooper            F1824       89/249                   59:45     1:16:06   10:02     2:11:17
1629  Cammie Dorsey          F3539      161/469                   56:58     1:14:00   10:02     2:11:19
1630  Christopher Appleby    M2529      148/240                 1:01:18     1:17:38   10:02     2:11:20
1631  Doug Brandt            M5054       58/131                   59:59     1:16:34   10:02     2:11:25
1632  Gina Goldstein         F4549       40/215       32:53     1:02:49     1:19:31   10:02     2:11:25
1633  Kolleen O'Brien        F4044       77/313       32:53     1:02:50     1:19:31   10:02     2:11:26
1634  Dewanda Lacy           F3034      151/449                   58:47     1:17:33   10:03     2:11:29
1635  Shanna Devore          F1824       90/249                   59:17     1:15:40   10:03     2:11:30
1636  Randy Rotert           M5054       59/131       33:30     1:03:19     1:19:54   10:03     2:11:33
1637  Joshua King            M3034      170/281                 1:02:25     1:19:21   10:03     2:11:35
1638  Cheri Sullins          F4044       78/313       33:08     1:02:32     1:18:50   10:03     2:11:36
1639  Gayla Benson           F5054       32/167                 1:01:20     1:17:34   10:03     2:11:38
1640  Juan Trujillo          M4044      113/214                   58:48     1:16:18   10:03     2:11:39
1641  Keith Cooper           M5054       60/131       31:47     1:01:45     1:18:46   10:03     2:11:39
1642  Lisa Wisniewski        F5054       33/167                 1:00:08     1:16:50   10:04     2:11:42
1643  Kelsey Buckallew       F3034      152/449       29:38       58:50     1:16:45   10:04     2:11:42
1644  Chris Schaefer         M3034      171/281       29:38       58:50     1:16:45   10:04     2:11:42
1645  Dan Brush              M5054       61/131       32:21     1:01:39     1:18:12   10:04     2:11:42
1646  Stephanie Hill         F4044       79/313                 1:01:09     1:17:17   10:04     2:11:43
1647  Hillary Anderson       F3539      162/469                 1:01:37     1:18:12   10:04     2:11:44
1648  Brian Beaird           M4044      114/214                 1:04:26     1:21:33   10:04     2:11:45
1649  Joy Mustapich          F4549       41/215       30:22     1:00:09     1:17:14   10:04     2:11:46
1650  Jessica Shaddox        F3034      153/449                 1:00:02     1:16:48   10:04     2:11:46
1651  Jody McKnight          F4549       42/215                 1:01:37     1:18:12   10:04     2:11:46
1652  Jim Fiscus             M5054       62/131                 1:03:37     1:20:19   10:04     2:11:46
1653  Denise Frank           F5559        12/81       30:01       58:43     1:15:47   10:04     2:11:48
1654  Heather Westerfield    F3539      163/469       31:32     1:00:57     1:18:01   10:04     2:11:49
1655  Patti Zwick            F5054       34/167       33:23     1:05:16     1:21:34   10:04     2:11:50
1656  Lauren Viestenz        F1824       91/249       31:48     1:01:38     1:18:18   10:04     2:11:51
1657  Gavin Quill            M5054       63/131                 1:00:44     1:17:03   10:04     2:11:52
1658  E.E Dieker             M5559        36/93       29:58       58:49     1:15:26   10:04     2:11:53
1659  Stephanie Alewel       F5054       35/167       31:28     1:00:56     1:17:27   10:05     2:11:54
1660  Leslie S Brueske       F5054       36/167                 1:01:40     1:18:26   10:05     2:11:54
1661  Mindy Scott            F3539      164/469       31:22     1:01:13     1:18:03   10:05     2:11:58
1662  Brenna Poe             F3034      154/449       32:30     1:02:32     1:19:51   10:05     2:11:58
1663  John Smyers            M2529      149/240                 1:00:58     1:17:03   10:05     2:12:00
1664  Patrick Lowe           M3034      172/281                   58:48     1:14:55   10:05     2:12:00
1665  Bob Campbell           M6064        24/63                 1:01:24     1:18:07   10:05     2:12:00
1666  Mike Konovalske        M1824       83/129       31:12     1:00:17     1:16:13   10:05     2:12:03
1667  Jessica Johnston       F3539      165/469       31:06     1:00:48     1:17:47   10:05     2:12:04
1668  Brandi Zimmer          F3034      155/449       29:59       59:00     1:16:04   10:05     2:12:04
1669  Dana Cheney            F3539      166/469       29:59       59:00     1:16:04   10:05     2:12:04
1670  Lisa Carney            F5054       37/167       31:17     1:00:51     1:18:06   10:05     2:12:05
1671  Allison Hersh          F2529      135/356       30:14       59:32     1:16:32   10:05     2:12:05
1672  Alberto Lopez Ibarra   M4044      115/214       32:44     1:05:03     1:22:08   10:05     2:12:06
1673  Deborah Ricker         F4044       80/313                 1:01:13     1:18:04   10:05     2:12:06
1674  Meghan Schmitt         F2529      136/356       26:32       54:44     1:11:28   10:05     2:12:06
1675  Travis Reid            M3539      161/288                 1:05:15     1:22:33   10:06     2:12:08
1676  Heidi Bailey           F3539      167/469                   58:04     1:14:59   10:06     2:12:08
1677  Michael Daley          M3034      173/281                   59:58     1:16:14   10:06     2:12:09
1678  Marcie Wibright        F4044       81/313                   59:58     1:16:14   10:06     2:12:10
1679  Michelle Sams          F3539      168/469       30:59     1:01:09     1:18:18   10:06     2:12:11
1680  Tammy Mickey           F4044       82/313       30:59     1:01:09     1:18:18   10:06     2:12:11
1681  Jody Stallings         F3539      169/469       30:50     1:00:57     1:17:56   10:06     2:12:14
1682  Michael Schnoor        M4044      116/214       29:14       57:07     1:13:36   10:06     2:12:16
1683  Virginia Maikweki      F3539      170/469       30:36       59:29     1:16:09   10:06     2:12:17
1684  Candace Schnoor        F3539      171/469       29:15       57:08     1:13:36   10:06     2:12:17
1685  Stephanie Halpern      F4044       83/313       30:52     1:00:27     1:17:30   10:06     2:12:18
1686  Ruth Yorke             F3539      172/469                 1:02:22     1:19:19   10:06     2:12:19
1687  Ethan Komp             M2529      150/240                 1:00:46     1:17:52   10:07     2:12:21
1688  Megan Komp             F2529      137/356                 1:00:46     1:17:52   10:07     2:12:21
1689  Eric White             M3539      162/288       26:52       53:48     1:12:13   10:07     2:12:23
1690  Leah Maloney           F3034      156/449       29:56       58:54     1:15:51   10:07     2:12:23
1691  Greg Croka             M3539      163/288                 1:02:41     1:19:36   10:07     2:12:23
1692  Luke Hovee             M2529      151/240                 1:04:35     1:21:28   10:07     2:12:23
1693  Ed Grisnik             M5559        37/93                 1:01:02     1:17:59   10:07     2:12:24
1694  Krista Eckels          F2529      138/356       32:10     1:02:13     1:20:14   10:07     2:12:25
1695  Rich Jones             M4044      117/214       31:10     1:00:39     1:17:10   10:07     2:12:26
1696  Kellie Hurd            F4044       84/313       31:04     1:00:00     1:17:43   10:07     2:12:26
1697  Lara Schopp            F4044       85/313       32:02     1:01:21     1:17:58   10:07     2:12:28
1698  Cheryl Lentz           F3539      173/469       31:36     1:01:20     1:18:35   10:07     2:12:29
1699  Elizabeth Tuttle       F3539      174/469       31:09     1:00:53     1:17:01   10:07     2:12:31
1700  Amanda Hornick         F3034      157/449       29:30       57:58     1:14:41   10:07     2:12:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Paige Kovarik          F1824       92/249                 1:01:46     1:18:55   10:07     2:12:31
1702  Katie O'Connor         F1824       93/249                 1:01:45     1:18:55   10:07     2:12:32
1703  Kendra Pelz            F3034      158/449                 1:01:45     1:18:55   10:07     2:12:32
1704  Eugene Evgrafov        M3034      174/281       30:04     1:00:23     1:17:50   10:08     2:12:32
1705  Jason Burford          M3539      164/288       36:42     1:04:15     1:20:24   10:08     2:12:32
1706  Jayaprakash Kurunnanta M4044      118/214       29:26       59:53     1:16:37   10:08     2:12:33
1707  Brittany Andersen      F3034      159/449       30:27     1:00:58     1:18:11   10:08     2:12:34
1708  Melissa Wood           F3539      175/469                 1:01:50     1:19:12   10:08     2:12:34
1709  Jeffrey Brown          M5559        38/93                   59:20     1:15:54   10:08     2:12:37
1710  Joszef Micek           M3539      165/288                 1:01:46     1:18:36   10:08     2:12:38
1711  Shelby Briney          F1824       94/249       30:29     1:00:29     1:17:27   10:08     2:12:38
1712  David Bennett          M5559        39/93       28:57       56:32     1:12:30   10:08     2:12:39
1713  Michael Shode          M2529      152/240       28:53     1:01:38     1:17:18   10:08     2:12:40
1714  Terrla Cruse           F4044       86/313       32:25     1:03:19     1:20:24   10:08     2:12:41
1715  Patty Berthelson       F4044       87/313                 1:00:54     1:17:42   10:08     2:12:41
1716  Miriam Sowell          F17UN         3/32       32:33     1:01:53     1:18:00   10:08     2:12:42
1717  Sarah Thomack          M2529      153/240                 1:01:56     1:18:32   10:08     2:12:43
1718  Shelley Johnson        F5054       38/167       32:17     1:02:22     1:19:12   10:08     2:12:44
1719  Molly Bollman          F1824       95/249       28:36       55:57     1:12:06   10:08     2:12:44
1720  Kylie Hays             F3539      176/469       28:49       57:16     1:15:33   10:08     2:12:44
1721  Kelly Sinclair         F4044       88/313       31:05     1:00:48     1:18:06   10:08     2:12:44
1722  Mike Bonebrake         M3539      166/288       27:00       54:10     1:11:51   10:08     2:12:45
1723  Edward Miramontes      M2529      154/240       32:00     1:00:58     1:17:31   10:09     2:12:46
1724  Michaela Slanchik      F1824       96/249       32:01     1:00:59     1:17:32   10:09     2:12:46
1725  Erica Gawatz           F2529      139/356       31:38     1:01:20     1:20:01   10:09     2:12:47
1726  Elizabeth Maggio       F2529      140/356       33:05     1:02:48     1:19:29   10:09     2:12:51
1727  Phil Blosser           M3539      167/288       26:54       55:52     1:13:49   10:09     2:12:52
1728  Heather Snyder         F3539      177/469       32:53     1:03:59     1:21:48   10:09     2:12:53
1729  Heather McNear         F3539      178/469       33:23     1:04:00     1:20:23   10:09     2:12:54
1730  Lindsey Barnett        F3034      160/449       31:51     1:01:47     1:18:42   10:09     2:12:54
1731  Rebekah Kentfield      F3034      161/449       31:11     1:00:58     1:17:55   10:09     2:12:54
1732  Sarah Moser            F3539      179/469                 1:01:24     1:18:07   10:09     2:12:55
1733  Molly Rothwell         PACER        17/37       32:29     1:02:31     1:19:20   10:09     2:12:55
1734  Dan Sixbury            M4549      107/213                 1:01:49     1:19:15   10:09     2:12:55
1735  Abby Galyon            F2529      141/356       31:36     1:01:03     1:17:58   10:09     2:12:56
1736  Paul Ambrose           M3539      168/288       31:51     1:00:32     1:17:42   10:09     2:12:57
1737  Christina Jones        F1824       97/249                 1:02:19     1:19:39   10:09     2:12:57
1738  Jessica Nance          F4044       89/313                 1:01:36     1:18:06   10:09     2:12:58
1739  Brian Grout            M4044      119/214       28:18       55:07     1:11:13   10:10     2:12:59
1740  Heather Stobbs         F1824       98/249                 1:01:21     1:18:05   10:10     2:13:00
1741  Daniel Karanja         M3539      169/288       28:15       57:01     1:14:30   10:10     2:13:00
1742  Georgia Schafer        F3034      162/449       30:19       59:56     1:17:28   10:10     2:13:00
1743  Morgan Bush            M3034      175/281                   56:25     1:13:52   10:10     2:13:01
1744  Cassie Plummer         F1824       99/249                   58:38     1:15:42   10:10     2:13:01
1745  Scott Kimminau         M3539      170/288                   58:17     1:16:20   10:10     2:13:02
1746  David Grassie          M4549      108/213       32:44     1:03:17     1:19:55   10:10     2:13:02
1747  Kathryn Mayer          F2529      142/356       31:21     1:01:10     1:18:36   10:10     2:13:06
1748  Ellen Shannon          F1824      100/249       32:27     1:02:27     1:19:18   10:10     2:13:07
1749  Kristen Fisher         F1824      101/249       32:27     1:02:27     1:19:18   10:10     2:13:07
1750  Jason Kopf             M3034      176/281                 1:02:21     1:19:19   10:10     2:13:09
1751  Ryan Van Pelt          F3034      163/449       29:11       57:51     1:14:08   10:10     2:13:09
1752  Lori McCleskey         F4044       90/313       32:06     1:02:21     1:19:19   10:10     2:13:09
1753  Cara Belcher           F2529      143/356                   59:02     1:16:16   10:10     2:13:09
1754  Maggie Bourk           F1824      102/249                 1:02:44     1:18:59   10:10     2:13:09
1755  Jason Fitts            M4044      120/214       33:15     1:02:56     1:19:15   10:10     2:13:10
1756  John Lewis             M5054       64/131                   59:43     1:16:23   10:11     2:13:15
1757  Sahrene Buckwalter     F3539      180/469       27:52       55:56     1:14:58   10:11     2:13:15
1758  Joe Lonergan           M3539      171/288       31:38       59:42     1:17:04   10:11     2:13:16
1759  Dawn James             F3539      181/469                   58:32     1:16:00   10:11     2:13:17
1760  Diana Ottman           F5054       39/167                 1:00:58     1:18:16   10:11     2:13:17
1761  Aaron Klossner         M2529      155/240                   58:09     1:14:47   10:11     2:13:18
1762  Corby Hoss             F3539      182/469                 1:00:25     1:18:17   10:11     2:13:18
1763  Mara Budweg            F2529      144/356       33:00     1:03:49     1:20:45   10:11     2:13:18
1764  Denise Spillman        F4044       91/313       30:37       59:19     1:15:54   10:11     2:13:19
1765  Lindsey Smith          F3034      164/449                 1:00:56     1:17:53   10:11     2:13:20
1766  Kirsten Evans          F5054       40/167       35:24     1:06:27     1:22:53   10:11     2:13:22
1767  Cindy Edwards          F4044       92/313       30:24     1:00:01     1:16:56   10:11     2:13:22
1768  Laura Nordyke          F1824      103/249       32:20     1:02:44     1:19:19   10:11     2:13:25
1769  Carrie Chambers        F3539      183/469       31:45     1:01:20     1:18:14   10:12     2:13:25
1770  Michelle Gailliez      F3034      165/449                 1:03:39     1:22:14   10:12     2:13:25
1771  Brian Ess              M2529      156/240       29:13       58:32     1:15:59   10:12     2:13:25
1772  Audrey Boetcher        F4549       43/215       31:02     1:00:52     1:17:54   10:12     2:13:26
1773  Mike Blumenstock       M3034      177/281       30:39       58:40     1:14:42   10:12     2:13:26
1774  Sebastian Schoneich    M1824       84/129       29:35       58:32     1:14:50   10:12     2:13:26
1775  Andrew Frye            M3539      172/288                 1:03:40     1:22:15   10:12     2:13:26
1776  Allix Ice              F1824      104/249       28:57       57:50     1:14:39   10:12     2:13:27
1777  Lee Atchison           M4044      121/214                   59:37     1:16:47   10:12     2:13:27
1778  Kirk Stover            M4044      122/214       29:30       57:41     1:14:08   10:12     2:13:28
1779  Dj Schweitzer          M3539      173/288       31:35     1:01:08     1:17:45   10:12     2:13:28
1780  Bethany Schweitzer     F3034      166/449       31:35     1:01:09     1:17:45   10:12     2:13:29
1781  Jayne Iske             F3539      184/469                 1:01:13     1:18:27   10:12     2:13:29
1782  Tracy Cartwright       F3539      185/469                 1:01:13     1:18:27   10:12     2:13:29
1783  Rodney Pickard         M4044      123/214       31:45     1:01:25     1:18:02   10:12     2:13:30
1784  Kristin Gillette       F3539      186/469       28:53       58:05     1:15:39   10:12     2:13:32
1785  Heather Jones          F3539      187/469       31:45     1:01:20     1:18:15   10:12     2:13:37
1786  Naim Mitre             M4044      124/214       33:30     1:03:52     1:20:52   10:12     2:13:38
1787  Jennifer Schultz       F3034      167/449       32:28     1:01:58     1:18:59   10:13     2:13:38
1788  Nathan Atkinson        M3034      178/281       32:14     1:02:16     1:19:15   10:13     2:13:39
1789  Greg May               M5559        40/93       30:36       59:47     1:16:57   10:13     2:13:40
1790  James Lovin            M5559        41/93       33:01     1:03:49     1:20:45   10:13     2:13:40
1791  Brandon Walker         M2529      157/240                 1:00:44     1:18:30   10:13     2:13:41
1792  Brittany Walker        F2529      145/356                 1:00:45     1:18:31   10:13     2:13:42
1793  Lauren Aleshire        F3034      168/449       31:46     1:02:10     1:19:23   10:13     2:13:44
1794  Susanne Henson         F5559        13/81       31:47     1:02:11     1:19:26   10:13     2:13:46
1795  Leila Jackson          F3539      188/469       31:48     1:01:18     1:18:45   10:13     2:13:46
1796  Matthew St John        M2529      158/240                   56:20     1:13:43   10:13     2:13:47
1797  Charles Jennisch       M4549      109/213                 1:05:16     1:23:01   10:13     2:13:50
1798  Kyle Whelpley          M3539      174/288       29:38       58:54     1:16:18   10:13     2:13:50
1799  Jamie Mast             F3539      189/469       32:39     1:02:49     1:19:21   10:14     2:13:51
1800  Jillian Harris         F3034      169/449       32:40     1:02:49     1:19:22   10:14     2:13:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Jane Hegeman           F3034      170/449                   59:12     1:16:00   10:14     2:13:52
1802  Lisa Powelson          F3539      190/469       30:25     1:00:02     1:16:58   10:14     2:13:52
1803  Melanie Warner         F4044       93/313       33:18     1:03:18     1:20:22   10:14     2:13:53
1804  Vickie Worrell         F3539      191/469                 1:02:33     1:19:02   10:14     2:13:54
1805  Sara McClure           F3034      171/449       30:54     1:00:48     1:18:05   10:14     2:13:56
1806  Sheri Crane            F3539      192/469       30:54     1:00:49     1:18:05   10:14     2:13:56
1807  Sarah Hoyt             F1824      105/249                 1:01:03     1:18:12   10:14     2:13:56
1808  Anne Lock              F3034      172/449       29:35       59:17     1:17:14   10:14     2:13:58
1809  Kristina Miller        F4549       44/215       31:00     1:00:57     1:17:53   10:14     2:13:58
1810  Brenda Willhite        F3034      173/449                   59:16     1:17:13   10:14     2:13:58
1811  John Gray              M4549      110/213       31:22     1:02:24     1:18:56   10:14     2:14:00
1812  Ashlyn Pope            F17UN         4/32       31:56     1:01:40     1:18:37   10:14     2:14:00
1813  Angie Miller           F4549       45/215       28:35       57:10     1:14:42   10:14     2:14:01
1814  Bryan Russell          M4549      111/213       31:32     1:01:21     1:18:10   10:14     2:14:02
1815  Katrina Edmonds        F2529      146/356                 1:00:45     1:17:54   10:14     2:14:02
1816  Josh Darby             M4044      125/214                 1:01:22     1:18:02   10:14     2:14:02
1817  Makenzie Miller        F1824      106/249       28:37       57:12     1:14:44   10:14     2:14:03
1818  David Jeffries         M3034      179/281                   58:51     1:15:00   10:14     2:14:03
1819  Arun Pondicherry       M4044      126/214       34:21     1:04:31     1:21:35   10:15     2:14:05
1820  Renee Harris           F2529      147/356       32:26     1:02:32     1:19:43   10:15     2:14:05
1821  Kathleen Russell       F3034      174/449       28:58       57:15     1:14:51   10:15     2:14:05
1822  Jessica Ortega         F2529      148/356                 1:03:33     1:21:17   10:15     2:14:06
1823  Emily Schaefer         F1824      107/249       31:40     1:01:49     1:18:56   10:15     2:14:06
1824  Curtis Strum           M3034      180/281       31:04     1:01:20     1:17:50   10:15     2:14:07
1825  Kendra Strum           F2529      149/356       31:04     1:01:21     1:17:51   10:15     2:14:07
1826  Alexandra Phillips     F2529      150/356       30:57       59:49     1:16:47   10:15     2:14:08
1827  Nichole Eckels         F2529      151/356       32:11     1:02:13     1:20:13   10:15     2:14:09
1828  Malinda Lamb           F4044       94/313                 1:01:22     1:17:50   10:15     2:14:09
1829  Heather Richberg       F3034      175/449                 1:01:10     1:18:01   10:15     2:14:11
1830  William Kaba           M6064        25/63       33:37     1:03:32     1:19:48   10:15     2:14:11
1831  Jill Adams             F3034      176/449                 1:01:25     1:18:15   10:15     2:14:14
1832  Mark Dudley            M3034      181/281       30:29       59:04     1:15:41   10:15     2:14:15
1833  James Morgan           M5054       65/131                 1:03:34     1:20:42   10:15     2:14:15
1834  Steve Puppe            M4044      127/214                 1:04:29     1:22:08   10:16     2:14:18
1835  David Hile             M3034      182/281       33:15     1:04:28     1:22:08   10:16     2:14:19
1836  Naeem Babri            M5054       66/131                 1:03:52     1:20:44   10:16     2:14:20
1837  Joe Holdenried         PACER        18/37       32:44     1:02:39     1:19:41   10:16     2:14:21
1838  Sofiya Niaz            F2529      152/356                   56:56     1:14:10   10:16     2:14:21
1839  Amanda Chancey         F3539      193/469                 1:01:59     1:19:23   10:16     2:14:22
1840  Jennifer Goldman       F4044       95/313                 1:00:18     1:17:20   10:16     2:14:23
1841  Kari Wilcox            F4044       96/313       31:41     1:01:29     1:18:19   10:16     2:14:24
1842  Sam Huston             M1824       85/129       33:10     1:03:13     1:20:18   10:16     2:14:24
1843  Jaime Carlson          F4044       97/313       31:41     1:01:29     1:18:19   10:16     2:14:24
1844  Amber Hipp             F3034      177/449       31:29     1:01:40     1:19:02   10:16     2:14:25
1845  Makinzi Fogt           F2529      153/356       30:29     1:00:22     1:17:34   10:16     2:14:25
1846  Earl Howard            M5054       67/131       28:00       56:42     1:13:53   10:16     2:14:26
1847  Karin Hanriot          F4044       98/313                 1:01:56     1:18:42   10:16     2:14:27
1848  Julie Schneider        F5054       41/167                 1:01:53               10:16     2:14:27
1849  Mariah Trevizo         F2529      154/356       29:56       59:43     1:16:52   10:16     2:14:27
1850  Ann Holmes             F3034      178/449       29:56     1:00:03     1:17:50   10:16     2:14:29
1851  Aaron Robison          M2529      159/240                 1:00:55     1:17:26   10:16     2:14:30
1852  Todd Gruber            M4044      128/214       30:37     1:00:33     1:19:39   10:17     2:14:31
1853  Ryan Kimbrell          M4044      129/214       31:44     1:01:09     1:17:49   10:17     2:14:31
1854  Linda Ambard           F5559        14/81       31:04     1:02:41     1:19:26   10:17     2:14:31
1855  Megan Lynberg          F3539      194/469       32:08     1:02:45     1:20:43   10:17     2:14:33
1856  Christopher Lynberg    M3539      175/288       32:08     1:02:44     1:20:43   10:17     2:14:33
1857  Andrew Disper          M2529      160/240       31:21     1:01:10     1:18:36   10:17     2:14:35
1858  Sara Freiberg          F4044       99/313       29:10       58:24     1:16:07   10:17     2:14:35
1859  Megan Wilkerson        F1824      108/249       31:57     1:02:52     1:20:10   10:17     2:14:35
1860  Connie Smith           F5054       42/167                 1:01:21     1:17:56   10:17     2:14:35
1861  Morgan Weinrich        F2529      155/356       31:57     1:02:52     1:20:10   10:17     2:14:35
1862  Dov Wilker             M3034      183/281       29:26       56:27     1:14:42   10:17     2:14:36
1863  Gregory Montes         M3034      184/281                   59:21     1:15:38   10:17     2:14:37
1864  Chelsea Hamill         F2529      156/356       29:09       58:08     1:15:16   10:17     2:14:37
1865  Grant Hamill           M1824       86/129       29:09       58:06     1:15:12   10:17     2:14:37
1866  Denise Riley           F4549       46/215       33:47     1:04:31     1:21:40   10:17     2:14:41
1867  Tim Leven              M3539      176/288       34:00     1:04:10     1:20:52   10:17     2:14:42
1868  Dave Patterson         M6064        26/63       34:00     1:04:09     1:20:52   10:17     2:14:42
1869  Nicole Leven           M3539      177/288       34:01     1:04:10     1:20:53   10:17     2:14:43
1870  Carissa Jackson        F2529      157/356       30:02       58:53     1:17:08   10:17     2:14:43
1871  Clayton Fort           M2529      161/240       32:43     1:03:27     1:20:13   10:18     2:14:44
1872  Joseph Totton          M4044      130/214       32:15     1:02:28     1:19:32   10:18     2:14:44
1873  Ben Fort               M5559        42/93       31:49     1:03:12     1:19:29   10:18     2:14:45
1874  Kim Crawford           F4549       47/215                 1:03:32     1:20:46   10:18     2:14:46
1875  Laura Bonar            F4549       48/215                 1:03:33     1:20:46   10:18     2:14:46
1876  Craig Ledet            M4549      112/213       32:30     1:03:17     1:20:17   10:18     2:14:49
1877  Brittney Blick         F1824      109/249                 1:03:05     1:20:22   10:18     2:14:50
1878  Hillary Hopkins        F3539      195/469       32:02     1:02:07     1:19:05   10:18     2:14:50
1879  Shelby Vines           F1824      110/249       32:33     1:03:06     1:20:23   10:18     2:14:50
1880  Emma Acker             F2529      158/356       31:39     1:02:59     1:21:36   10:18     2:14:51
1881  Joshua Roundy          M3034      185/281       31:38     1:02:58     1:21:35   10:18     2:14:52
1882  Dawn Wellman           F5054       43/167       31:52     1:01:21     1:18:07   10:18     2:14:53
1883  Chad Cure              M4044      131/214       29:29       57:40     1:14:08   10:18     2:14:53
1884  Candi Brewster         F3539      196/469       32:02     1:02:07     1:19:06   10:18     2:14:55
1885  Nicholas Carter        M2529      162/240                 1:02:00     1:19:42   10:18     2:14:56
1886  Holly Hull             F3539      197/469                 1:03:28     1:20:43   10:18     2:14:56
1887  Emmalene Wilhite       F2529      159/356       31:34     1:02:16     1:19:48   10:19     2:14:57
1888  Heather Dudek          F4044      100/313       33:43     1:03:00     1:20:02   10:19     2:14:57
1889  Eryka Benteman         F3539      198/469                 1:02:15     1:19:39   10:19     2:14:57
1890  Bryan Clark            M3539      178/288       30:51     1:00:18     1:16:56   10:19     2:14:58
1891  Veronica Turner        F3034      179/449       31:34     1:02:15     1:19:47   10:19     2:15:00
1892  David Ward             M3034      186/281       33:12     1:03:57     1:20:41   10:19     2:15:00
1893  Nicoel Nasseri         F4549       49/215       29:44       59:40     1:19:12   10:19     2:15:02
1894  Chad Bartels           M4044      132/214       30:53     1:02:03     1:19:17   10:19     2:15:04
1895  Beverly Johnson        F4044      101/313                 1:02:29     1:19:43   10:19     2:15:05
1896  Chuckie Geilenfeld     M4044      133/214                 1:01:28     1:18:20   10:19     2:15:05
1897  Skyler Bartels         F17UN         5/32       30:53     1:02:04     1:19:17   10:19     2:15:06
1898  Brett Whisler          M2529      163/240       28:32       57:58     1:16:36   10:19     2:15:06
1899  Hugh Fraser            M3034      187/281                 1:04:55     1:21:38   10:19     2:15:07
1900  Kelly Pope             F1824      111/249       32:20     1:01:42     1:18:49   10:19     2:15:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Tara Miller            F3034      180/449                 1:04:56     1:21:38   10:19     2:15:07
1902  Jeffrey Fairchild      M4044      134/214       31:01     1:00:08     1:17:36   10:19     2:15:09
1903  Caitlin Flint          F2529      160/356       30:10       59:55     1:17:41   10:20     2:15:10
1904  Rhea Kratzer           F5559        15/81                 1:02:07     1:19:47   10:20     2:15:12
1905  Rama Kilaru            M4044      135/214       33:56     1:05:31     1:22:43   10:20     2:15:12
1906  William Lamette        M6569        10/21       33:26     1:04:07     1:21:08   10:20     2:15:13
1907  Derrick Lynch          M5054       68/131                 1:02:27     1:19:26   10:20     2:15:13
1908  Caleb Lynch            M1824       87/129                 1:02:27     1:19:26   10:20     2:15:13
1909  Amelia Arvesen         F1824      112/249       30:14     1:00:49     1:18:30   10:20     2:15:15
1910  Michael Baghaei        M6569        11/21                 1:02:20     1:19:48   10:20     2:15:16
1911  Erika Welch            F3034      181/449       32:40     1:02:30     1:19:46   10:20     2:15:17
1912  Jennifer Calvo         F2529      161/356       31:22     1:01:11     1:18:36   10:20     2:15:17
1913  Abby Wendel            F4044      102/313                 1:03:51     1:21:31   10:20     2:15:17
1914  Charis Jones           F17UN         6/32       32:28     1:03:16     1:20:58   10:20     2:15:18
1915  Zinan Huang            M1824       88/129       30:08     1:00:18     1:18:23   10:20     2:15:20
1916  Audrey Couch           F2529      162/356       31:24     1:01:44     1:19:08   10:20     2:15:22
1917  Charles Kroll          M3539      179/288                   59:00     1:16:35   10:21     2:15:23
1918  Clarke Henning         M3539      180/288                   57:21     1:16:09   10:21     2:15:23
1919  Abigail Kroll          F3034      182/449                   58:59     1:16:28   10:21     2:15:23
1920  Halie McCarter         F2529      163/356                   59:46     1:19:02   10:21     2:15:23
1921  Lauren Jones           F1824      113/249                   59:46     1:19:03   10:21     2:15:24
1922  Micle Flora            F4044      103/313       29:00       58:11     1:15:26   10:21     2:15:25
1923  Shaun Flanigan         M3539      181/288                   58:08     1:14:17   10:21     2:15:26
1924  Kristina Schmidt       F4549       50/215                 1:03:11     1:20:23   10:21     2:15:27
1925  Eben Sanchez           M3034      188/281                 1:00:58     1:17:52   10:21     2:15:28
1926  Steph Cline            F3034      183/449       32:28     1:02:07     1:19:18   10:21     2:15:29
1927  Megan Livengood        F2529      164/356       33:56     1:05:16     1:22:34   10:21     2:15:29
1928  Jeffery Lunsford       M4549      113/213       31:18     1:01:17     1:18:32   10:21     2:15:33
1929  Cameron Preheim        F4549       51/215       32:49     1:02:43     1:20:09   10:21     2:15:33
1930  Daniel Regan           M3539      182/288                 1:05:29     1:23:14   10:22     2:15:36
1931  Carlye Merryfield      F2529      165/356                 1:05:02     1:21:22   10:22     2:15:36
1932  Emily Beymer           F1824      114/249                 1:03:20     1:20:36   10:22     2:15:37
1933  Brian Grim             M4549      114/213       32:21     1:01:02     1:17:16   10:22     2:15:37
1934  Bryan Porter           M4549      115/213       31:31     1:02:13     1:19:35   10:22     2:15:38
1935  Tyler Campbell         M3034      189/281       29:50       58:58     1:17:15   10:22     2:15:41
1936  John Mink              M4549      116/213       30:20       59:58     1:17:36   10:22     2:15:42
1937  Vanessa Dorman         F5559        16/81       30:06       59:03     1:18:44   10:22     2:15:42
1938  Thibault Ameller       M4044      136/214                 1:00:03     1:17:34   10:22     2:15:43
1939  Aimee Kauffman         F1824      115/249       31:01     1:00:06     1:16:54   10:22     2:15:43
1940  Xin Wang               M3034      190/281                 1:03:15     1:20:27   10:22     2:15:43
1941  Sarah Kueser           F4044      104/313                 1:00:25     1:19:08   10:22     2:15:44
1942  Brett Rinker           M4044      137/214                 1:04:23     1:21:28   10:22     2:15:44
1943  Erin Dubinsky          F3034      184/449                 1:05:04     1:22:34   10:22     2:15:45
1944  Stefanie Williams      F4549       52/215                 1:03:59     1:22:20   10:22     2:15:46
1945  Lou Ann Krumme         F6064         3/40                 1:01:13     1:18:07   10:22     2:15:47
1946  Steve Whelan           M4044      138/214       33:04     1:03:46     1:21:03   10:23     2:15:49
1947  Stacy Zenger           F3034      185/449       30:28       58:57     1:16:51   10:23     2:15:49
1948  Becky Finke            F4044      105/313       30:33       59:44     1:18:16   10:23     2:15:50
1949  Shelley Tomlinson      F4549       53/215       30:46       59:43     1:16:53   10:23     2:15:50
1950  Jena Klaas             F1824      116/249                   57:17     1:13:57   10:23     2:15:52
1951  Jordan Shrack          F3034      186/449                   59:07     1:16:38   10:23     2:15:52
1952  David Clark            M3034      191/281       29:50       58:37     1:16:28   10:23     2:15:52
1953  Renee Weilbaker        F3539      199/469       32:04     1:02:54     1:20:25   10:23     2:15:54
1954  Kayla Harrity          F2529      166/356       33:31     1:04:55     1:22:30   10:23     2:15:55
1955  Erin Weber             F4044      106/313       32:00     1:01:57     1:18:50   10:23     2:15:55
1956  Chelsea Harvey         F2529      167/356       32:04     1:02:54     1:20:26   10:23     2:15:55
1957  Anita Groom            F3539      200/469       32:02     1:02:53     1:20:24   10:23     2:15:58
1958  Emily Ogden            F1824      117/249                 1:01:25     1:18:47   10:23     2:16:01
1959  Ethan Aust             M3539      183/288                 1:02:17     1:19:29   10:24     2:16:02
1960  Tj Porter              M1824       89/129       26:47       55:14     1:12:26   10:24     2:16:07
1961  Jacey Ravencamp        F3539      201/469       32:04     1:02:05     1:19:23   10:24     2:16:09
1962  Angeline Barton        F3034      187/449       32:04     1:02:05     1:19:23   10:24     2:16:09
1963  Kimberly McConnell     F4549       54/215       31:41     1:02:28     1:20:17   10:24     2:16:10
1964  Katie Whitney          F2529      168/356       32:26     1:02:41     1:20:25   10:24     2:16:12
1965  Marin Hoffman          F3034      188/449                 1:00:10     1:17:46   10:24     2:16:12
1966  Javier Tormes          M3539      184/288       32:17     1:02:23     1:19:34   10:24     2:16:13
1967  Kathy Cobb             F4549       55/215                 1:01:53     1:18:57   10:24     2:16:15
1968  Daniel Foye            M2529      164/240                 1:00:49     1:17:29   10:25     2:16:16
1969  Samantha Nicolace      F1824      118/249       30:13     1:00:25     1:17:49   10:25     2:16:16
1970  Reed Ripley            M1824       90/129       30:39     1:01:24     1:18:52   10:25     2:16:16
1971  Valerie Free           F1824      119/249       33:36     1:05:14     1:22:45   10:25     2:16:17
1972  Jordan Whitener        F1824      120/249       33:36     1:05:14     1:22:45   10:25     2:16:17
1973  Edwin Martin           M3539      185/288       30:25       59:37     1:17:03   10:25     2:16:21
1974  Clare Williams         F1824      121/249       33:11     1:04:47     1:22:02   10:25     2:16:24
1975  Tracie Rezzelle        F3539      202/469                 1:02:50     1:22:00   10:25     2:16:26
1976  Kellie Horton          F4549       56/215                 1:01:22     1:18:06   10:25     2:16:27
1977  Bailey Higgins         F3034      189/449                 1:03:41     1:21:23   10:26     2:16:30
1978  Hillary Emerson        F3539      203/469                 1:02:07     1:19:50   10:26     2:16:32
1979  Christopher Clements   M4044      139/214       31:09     1:01:47     1:19:19   10:26     2:16:34
1980  Lee Marshall           M5559        43/93       30:32     1:01:35     1:19:57   10:26     2:16:34
1981  Daniel Butler          M4044      140/214       32:58     1:03:09     1:20:28   10:26     2:16:36
1982  Tricia Collins         F4044      107/313       32:05     1:02:40     1:20:37   10:26     2:16:36
1983  Jennifer Goode         F3034      190/449       32:07     1:02:23     1:19:26   10:26     2:16:37
1984  Paul Mallory           M5054       69/131       33:32     1:04:56     1:22:31   10:26     2:16:39
1985  Jacquelyn Kasner       F2529      169/356       33:16     1:03:29     1:20:46   10:26     2:16:39
1986  Rebecca Pacheco        F4044      108/313       36:03     1:06:37     1:23:32   10:26     2:16:39
1987  Kate Dolan             F3539      204/469       29:18     1:00:11     1:18:21   10:26     2:16:40
1988  Elizabeth Skinner      F3539      205/469       30:38     1:00:28     1:18:31   10:26     2:16:40
1989  Debbi McCaul           F5054       44/167       31:21     1:01:10     1:18:21   10:26     2:16:41
1990  Jamie Peer             F4044      109/313       33:07     1:03:24     1:20:20   10:27     2:16:43
1991  Tara Pierce            F4549       57/215                 1:03:24     1:20:21   10:27     2:16:43
1992  Chris Justus           M3539      186/288       33:42     1:04:57     1:24:51   10:27     2:16:45
1993  Deanna Disalvo         F3539      206/469       33:33     1:03:31     1:20:43   10:27     2:16:46
1994  Mark Lange             M4549      117/213                 1:00:57     1:17:16   10:27     2:16:50
1995  Jessica Martinez       F3539      207/469       32:45     1:04:10     1:21:53   10:27     2:16:50
1996  Carolyn Tryon          F3034      191/449                 1:00:07     1:17:32   10:27     2:16:51
1997  Mary Bruno             F3034      192/449       31:04     1:00:05     1:16:53   10:27     2:16:51
1998  Kelly Bornheimer       F3539      208/469                 1:03:15     1:21:03   10:27     2:16:53
1999  David Bornheimer       M3539      187/288       32:26     1:03:15     1:21:03   10:27     2:16:54
2000  Joseph Harrity         M3034      192/281       33:31     1:04:55     1:22:29   10:28     2:16:56
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2001  David Hibbard          M3034      193/281       33:09     1:03:28     1:22:03   10:28     2:16:57
2002  Meghan Fox             F3034      193/449                 1:07:28     1:25:04   10:28     2:16:58
2003  Sandy Weeldreyer       F5054       45/167       31:55     1:02:13     1:19:39   10:28     2:17:00
2004  Leslie Leavitt         F2529      170/356                 1:01:46     1:19:28   10:28     2:17:00
2005  Jennifer Richmond      F4044      110/313       32:14     1:03:14     1:20:48   10:28     2:17:00
2006  Emily Busch            F4044      111/313       32:26     1:03:03     1:20:25   10:28     2:17:01
2007  Laura Laney            F3034      194/449       32:57     1:03:34     1:20:57   10:28     2:17:02
2008  Emily Bell             F2529      171/356                 1:03:19     1:20:43   10:28     2:17:02
2009  Chris Venjohn          M3034      194/281                 1:01:50     1:18:56   10:28     2:17:04
2010  Jim Vaughan            M5054       70/131       33:30     1:04:27     1:22:01   10:28     2:17:04
2011  Lindsey Briedwell      F3034      195/449       32:10     1:02:33     1:21:06   10:28     2:17:04
2012  Makaela Willis         F1824      122/249       29:45     1:00:41     1:18:54   10:28     2:17:05
2013  Valerie Hamaker        F4044      112/313       33:28     1:04:14     1:21:39   10:28     2:17:05
2014  Kiera Yates            F1824      123/249       29:14       59:35     1:17:39   10:28     2:17:07
2015  Rachel Finn            F5054       46/167       32:09     1:02:30     1:20:31   10:28     2:17:07
2016  Peter Schaefer         M4549      118/213       29:39       59:19     1:16:47   10:28     2:17:07
2017  Christin Olsen         F3034      196/449       29:49       58:48     1:18:44   10:29     2:17:08
2018  Marsha Davisson        F4044      113/313                 1:03:42     1:21:25   10:29     2:17:09
2019  Gary Smith             M7074          2/9       32:49     1:02:18     1:19:44   10:29     2:17:09
2020  Victoria Serra         F1824      124/249       28:21       57:41     1:16:23   10:29     2:17:09
2021  Kim Heller             F4549       58/215       34:19     1:06:10     1:24:03   10:29     2:17:10
2022  Curtis Gile            M3539      188/288       30:36     1:00:09     1:17:53   10:29     2:17:10
2023  Margaret Srygley       F1824      125/249                 1:03:20     1:20:37   10:29     2:17:11
2024  Holly Smith            F3539      209/469                 1:01:50     1:19:16   10:29     2:17:12
2025  Mistii Elmore          F4044      114/313                 1:03:20     1:20:36   10:29     2:17:12
2026  Lee Caron              F4044      115/313       32:59     1:04:30     1:21:58   10:29     2:17:13
2027  Margie Spindler        F6064         4/40       31:13     1:01:47     1:18:59   10:29     2:17:14
2028  Natalee Smith          F2529      172/356       29:14       58:48     1:16:25   10:29     2:17:17
2029  Jeff Lock              M5559        44/93                 1:03:14               10:29     2:17:19
2030  Muthu Kadavasal        M3034      195/281       35:11     1:04:52     1:22:28   10:30     2:17:21
2031  Kevin Nower            M3034      196/281       34:10     1:06:49     1:24:46   10:30     2:17:22
2032  Cassie Blankenship     F3034      197/449       30:07       59:07     1:17:00   10:30     2:17:23
2033  Maggie McCarthy        F1824      126/249                 1:02:33     1:20:18   10:30     2:17:23
2034  Joao Camargo           M3539      189/288                   58:09     1:15:10   10:30     2:17:23
2035  Ben Musfeldt           M3034      197/281       34:10     1:06:49     1:24:47   10:30     2:17:23
2036  Matt Helwig            M3034      198/281       34:11     1:06:49     1:24:48   10:30     2:17:24
2037  Will Brockmeyer        M1824       91/129                 1:02:34     1:20:18   10:30     2:17:24
2038  Kent Moore             M3034      199/281                 1:05:04     1:22:18   10:30     2:17:25
2039  Emily Aldredge         F1824      127/249       32:16     1:02:50     1:19:45   10:30     2:17:25
2040  Tori Miller            F3034      198/449                 1:04:48     1:22:45   10:30     2:17:25
2041  Jeffrey Nelson         M5054       71/131       34:06     1:07:04     1:25:08   10:30     2:17:26
2042  Anna Wilkinson         F2529      173/356       34:35     1:04:39     1:21:47   10:30     2:17:26
2043  Trish Totta            F3539      210/469       31:39     1:02:28     1:20:17   10:30     2:17:27
2044  Christina Nelson       F3539      211/469       32:47     1:03:21     1:22:00   10:30     2:17:27
2045  Barbra Bush            F4044      116/313       31:40     1:02:28     1:20:17   10:30     2:17:27
2046  Chris Conner           M5054       72/131       33:26     1:03:37     1:20:49   10:30     2:17:27
2047  Erin Moore             F3034      199/449                 1:05:05     1:22:18   10:30     2:17:27
2048  Nancy Benner           F3539      212/469                 1:01:09     1:18:37   10:30     2:17:30
2049  Kelly Richards         F4549       59/215       34:07     1:06:02     1:23:34   10:30     2:17:30
2050  Teresa Griffith        F5054       47/167       32:00     1:02:24     1:20:09   10:30     2:17:31
2051  Erin Piper             F3539      213/469       32:25     1:02:22     1:19:33   10:30     2:17:32
2052  Godfrey Duru           M6064        27/63                 1:02:26     1:19:55   10:30     2:17:33
2053  Katie Cox              F3539      214/469                 1:04:28     1:24:02   10:31     2:17:35
2054  Trish Alexander        F5054       48/167       32:24     1:02:29     1:19:54   10:31     2:17:36
2055  Matthew Hopken         M4044      141/214       30:32     1:00:25     1:17:56   10:31     2:17:38
2056  Michael Logan          M4549      119/213                 1:01:00     1:18:34   10:31     2:17:39
2057  Ralph Hollis           M6064        28/63                   59:05     1:16:22   10:31     2:17:40
2058  Pam Weatherman         F3539      215/469       31:56     1:02:18     1:19:42   10:31     2:17:41
2059  Shawn McLean           M4044      142/214       32:22     1:03:19     1:20:47   10:31     2:17:42
2060  Charlotte Nordrum      F4549       60/215       33:49     1:04:14     1:21:35   10:31     2:17:42
2061  Leslie Jenkins         F3034      200/449                 1:03:19     1:20:47   10:31     2:17:42
2062  Susan Brunkow          F4549       61/215       34:27     1:06:46     1:24:10   10:32     2:17:47
2063  Kay Gonzales           F4044      117/313                 1:03:43     1:21:31   10:32     2:17:49
2064  Emily Fort             F2529      174/356                 1:03:17     1:20:21   10:32     2:17:49
2065  Bryan Van Solt         M3034      200/281       32:48     1:03:54     1:21:20   10:32     2:17:51
2066  Dorothy Daniel         F2529      175/356       34:02     1:04:49     1:21:44   10:32     2:17:52
2067  Rachel Willis          F3034      201/449                 1:03:41     1:21:24   10:32     2:17:54
2068  Natavis Chestnut       M3539      190/288       29:22       58:55     1:17:36   10:32     2:17:55
2069  Megan Klauser          F3034      202/449       32:59     1:04:10     1:22:00   10:32     2:17:55
2070  Stephanie Wignall      F4549       62/215       33:28     1:04:51     1:22:33   10:32     2:17:56
2071  Mark Turner            M3034      201/281       30:59     1:00:02     1:16:54   10:32     2:17:58
2072  M.J. Kang              M2529      165/240                 1:02:48     1:20:04   10:32     2:17:58
2073  Rachel Kerley          F3034      203/449       32:55     1:04:00     1:21:52   10:32     2:17:59
2074  Rami Al Saidi          M3034      202/281                 1:01:23     1:18:02   10:33     2:18:00
2075  Mitchell Hansen        M2529      166/240       32:04     1:02:18     1:19:15   10:33     2:18:01
2076  Jamie Must             F4044      118/313       29:19       59:02     1:17:58   10:33     2:18:01
2077  Kayla Maguire          F3034      204/449       32:32     1:01:59     1:20:01   10:33     2:18:03
2078  Andrea Moll            F4549       63/215       31:14     1:02:43     1:20:15   10:33     2:18:04
2079  Michelle Rogers        F4549       64/215       30:52     1:01:49     1:19:33   10:33     2:18:06
2080  Daniel McIlvanie       M6064        29/63       29:59       58:19     1:15:18   10:33     2:18:06
2081  Jennifer Dicus         F5054       49/167       32:17     1:03:29     1:21:56   10:33     2:18:07
2082  Megan Scheiderer       F3539      216/469       33:47     1:05:43     1:23:57   10:33     2:18:08
2083  Jacki Simone           F3034      205/449                 1:01:18     1:19:09   10:33     2:18:08
2084  Russell L. French Jr.  M3539      191/288       32:54     1:04:00     1:21:51   10:33     2:18:10
2085  Emily Crafton          F3034      206/449       30:34     1:01:21     1:19:43   10:33     2:18:11
2086  Faythe Duenow          F1824      128/249       31:44     1:01:46     1:18:53   10:33     2:18:12
2087  Jenni McCrory          F4044      119/313       30:08     1:02:30     1:20:19   10:34     2:18:14
2088  Bridget McNeeley       F3539      217/469       34:17     1:06:21     1:23:57   10:34     2:18:19
2089  Peter Williams         M4549      120/213                 1:01:27     1:19:50   10:34     2:18:20
2090  Troy Kyle              M5054       73/131                 1:03:25     1:21:05   10:34     2:18:20
2091  Caroline Ndiritu       F4044      120/313       30:45     1:01:39     1:19:22   10:34     2:18:20
2092  Jessica Torres         F3034      207/449       31:07     1:00:38     1:18:12   10:34     2:18:21
2093  Brandon Hunter         M3034      203/281                 1:04:34               10:34     2:18:23
2094  Nicky Hunter           F3034      208/449                 1:04:35     1:22:15   10:34     2:18:24
2095  Kara Hall              F2529      176/356                 1:04:35     1:22:29   10:34     2:18:24
2096  Thomas Kaminski        M3034      204/281       29:52       58:48     1:15:39   10:34     2:18:24
2097  Nece Hanks             F3034      209/449       34:50     1:08:43     1:26:07   10:34     2:18:25
2098  Tami Rold              F4549       65/215       34:02     1:07:40     1:25:07   10:34     2:18:25
2099  George Cornett         M5054       74/131       32:37     1:04:09     1:22:24   10:34     2:18:26
2100  Marianne Hunerdosse    F4044      121/313       34:01     1:07:39     1:25:06   10:35     2:18:26
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2101  Jacalyn Kruse          F2529      177/356       32:23     1:03:16     1:20:42   10:35     2:18:28
2102  Audrey Baker           F1824      129/249       34:04     1:07:45     1:25:03   10:35     2:18:29
2103  Dede Palmer            F4044      122/313       33:09     1:04:03     1:21:12   10:35     2:18:30
2104  Laurie Pusateri        F5054       50/167       33:38     1:05:18     1:23:19   10:35     2:18:31
2105  Tom Teller             M5054       75/131                 1:05:18     1:23:19   10:35     2:18:31
2106  Alma Gast              F2529      178/356                 1:05:15     1:23:09   10:35     2:18:34
2107  Rachel Rademacher      F5054       51/167                 1:05:58     1:23:39   10:35     2:18:34
2108  Laura Rippel           F3539      218/469       29:37     1:00:35     1:18:38   10:35     2:18:34
2109  Alan Shipman           M17UN        17/29                 1:05:30     1:23:42   10:35     2:18:38
2110  Ashley Shipman         F4044      123/313                 1:05:30     1:23:42   10:35     2:18:38
2111  Sean Comer             M3034      205/281       31:09       59:57     1:17:18   10:36     2:18:40
2112  Jamison Shipman        M4044      143/214                 1:05:31     1:23:42   10:36     2:18:40
2113  Dianne Priest          F6064         5/40       32:25     1:03:07     1:21:37   10:36     2:18:41
2114  Jennifer Diggs         F4549       66/215       32:07     1:03:58     1:21:48   10:36     2:18:41
2115  Lori Wormstadt         F3539      219/469       34:15     1:06:16     1:23:31   10:36     2:18:41
2116  Christine Murray       F4044      124/313       32:08     1:03:59     1:21:48   10:36     2:18:41
2117  Justin White           M3034      206/281       29:32       59:20     1:16:31   10:36     2:18:41
2118  Ronnette Thompson      F4549       67/215       34:00     1:05:11     1:22:44   10:36     2:18:42
2119  Shauna Peters          F2529      179/356       34:16     1:06:00     1:23:40   10:36     2:18:42
2120  Bryna Hanrahan         F4044      125/313       34:16     1:06:00     1:23:40   10:36     2:18:42
2121  Madhu Muthineni        M4549      121/213                 1:02:04     1:19:59   10:36     2:18:44
2122  Susan Scholtz          F3034      210/449                 1:02:49     1:22:01   10:36     2:18:44
2123  Denise Buehrer         F5559        17/81                 1:02:45     1:20:03   10:36     2:18:44
2124  Renee Wilson           F3034      211/449       32:07     1:02:35     1:20:28   10:36     2:18:49
2125  Erin Aubrey            F3539      220/469                 1:06:26     1:24:21   10:36     2:18:49
2126  Matt Doran             M5559        45/93       33:46     1:06:27     1:24:41   10:36     2:18:50
2127  Tabitha Dutton         F1824      130/249                 1:03:04     1:21:08   10:36     2:18:51
2128  Jeff Goldenberg        M4549      122/213       31:46     1:02:34     1:21:57   10:37     2:18:57
2129  Dana Blackburn         M5054       76/131       30:26     1:00:06     1:17:47   10:37     2:18:58
2130  Christa Tyler          M4044      144/214       34:49     1:06:41     1:24:11   10:37     2:18:59
2131  Erin Hilton            F3034      212/449                 1:04:36     1:22:45   10:37     2:18:59
2132  Chris Fickett          M3539      192/288       32:52     1:03:57     1:21:50   10:37     2:19:00
2133  Shelby Stokes          F3034      213/449       29:08       59:04     1:18:05   10:37     2:19:01
2134  Tena Harty             F3539      221/469                 1:05:20     1:22:55   10:37     2:19:04
2135  Tom Holdeman           M6064        30/63       32:41     1:02:05     1:19:38   10:37     2:19:05
2136  Paul Cope              M3034      207/281                 1:04:14     1:21:34   10:38     2:19:07
2137  Maggie Walters         F2529      180/356       32:12     1:03:40     1:22:30   10:38     2:19:08
2138  Jon Hoeser             M1824       92/129       35:31     1:11:02     1:33:04   10:38     2:19:08
2139  Erika Martin           F1824      131/249       35:04     1:06:22     1:24:18   10:38     2:19:10
2140  Beth Masters           F2529      181/356       33:04     1:04:09     1:21:41   10:38     2:19:10
2141  Edward Nelson          M5054       77/131                 1:05:53     1:22:45   10:38     2:19:10
2142  Deb Fallon             F4549       68/215                 1:11:03     1:30:21   10:38     2:19:12
2143  Cindy Bloom            F5054       52/167                 1:05:17     1:22:50   10:38     2:19:12
2144  Jason Liby             M3539      193/288                   57:36     1:15:21   10:38     2:19:13
2145  Kate Ulicsni           F3034      214/449       36:03     1:06:48     1:24:00   10:38     2:19:14
2146  Lisa Burnham           F3034      215/449       31:25     1:02:32     1:20:34   10:38     2:19:15
2147  David Finkle           M3539      194/288       28:16       54:09     1:09:00   10:38     2:19:15
2148  Jacob Blevins          M3539      195/288       30:15     1:01:03     1:18:38   10:38     2:19:15
2149  John Stassen           M1824       93/129                 1:07:43     1:24:38   10:38     2:19:15
2150  Johanna Finkle         F3539      222/469       28:17       54:16     1:08:52   10:38     2:19:16
2151  Carrie Davenport       M4549      123/213       32:54     1:04:44     1:22:28   10:38     2:19:16
2152  Paul Foltz             M3034      208/281       32:12     1:03:41     1:22:31   10:38     2:19:17
2153  Nicole Patching        F3034      216/449       35:37     1:06:59     1:24:22   10:38     2:19:17
2154  Eric Savio             M2529      167/240       31:56     1:02:51     1:20:10   10:38     2:19:18
2155  Thomas Brewer          M6569        12/21                 1:05:08     1:23:41   10:39     2:19:19
2156  Peyton Johnson         F1824      132/249                 1:01:42     1:19:18   10:39     2:19:22
2157  River Meisinger        M2529      168/240                 1:01:43     1:19:17   10:39     2:19:22
2158  Michelle Pope          F4044      126/313       31:55     1:02:06     1:20:03   10:39     2:19:23
2159  Rustie Dimitriadis     F4044      127/313       33:41     1:05:02     1:22:50   10:39     2:19:24
2160  Molly Randall          F2529      182/356                 1:02:32     1:20:28   10:39     2:19:24
2161  Thomas Cudd            M3539      196/288                 1:05:19     1:23:17   10:39     2:19:25
2162  John Kevern            M3539      197/288       30:52     1:00:12     1:17:10   10:39     2:19:26
2163  Joe Jeppson            M3539      198/288       32:27     1:03:37     1:22:12   10:39     2:19:26
2164  Lauren Jeppson         F3539      223/469       32:28     1:03:37     1:22:13   10:39     2:19:26
2165  Alicia Roth            F3539      224/469                 1:02:19     1:20:17   10:39     2:19:29
2166  Tess Kornacki          F2529      183/356                 1:02:50     1:20:34   10:39     2:19:29
2167  Sara Smith             F4044      128/313                 1:03:59     1:21:51   10:39     2:19:31
2168  Keaton Schweitzer      M1824       94/129       30:23     1:00:07     1:17:38   10:39     2:19:31
2169  Christen Glennan       F3539      225/469       33:28     1:06:53     1:24:01   10:40     2:19:32
2170  Paul Kauffman          M3034      209/281       29:25       59:36     1:16:53   10:40     2:19:33
2171  Jerod Saia             M3539      199/288                 1:05:12     1:22:29   10:40     2:19:33
2172  Jessica Schmitt        F3539      226/469                 1:06:16     1:24:10   10:40     2:19:36
2173  Mark Stangohr          M5054       78/131       33:52     1:05:30     1:23:26   10:40     2:19:36
2174  Candie McNealy         F4549       69/215       32:14     1:03:08     1:21:35   10:40     2:19:36
2175  Hannah Cunningham      F3034      217/449       31:36     1:02:35     1:20:27   10:40     2:19:38
2176  Kayla Brown            F2529      184/356       31:36     1:02:35     1:20:27   10:40     2:19:38
2177  Kirk Lewandowski       M2529      169/240       29:54     1:00:56     1:18:23   10:40     2:19:39
2178  Jill Billings          F5054       53/167       31:25     1:02:06     1:20:05   10:40     2:19:39
2179  Shelby Covey           F1824      133/249                 1:02:34     1:19:57   10:40     2:19:39
2180  Erik Rider             M3539      200/288       30:36       59:44     1:17:18   10:40     2:19:40
2181  Erin Provost           F2529      185/356       32:41     1:04:25     1:22:37   10:40     2:19:40
2182  Kelli Taylor           F4044      129/313       31:48     1:02:13     1:20:21   10:40     2:19:40
2183  Timothy Douglas        M3034      210/281       30:36       59:44     1:17:18   10:40     2:19:40
2184  Jordan Buckley         M2529      170/240       30:26       58:44     1:15:31   10:40     2:19:41
2185  Kevin Hircock          M5559        46/93       33:26     1:04:41     1:23:09   10:40     2:19:44
2186  Vince Casagrande       M4549      124/213                 1:05:35     1:23:26   10:40     2:19:44
2187  Susan Hixson           F4549       70/215       31:44     1:02:58     1:21:07   10:41     2:19:45
2188  Ashley Duncanson       F4044      130/313                 1:02:25     1:20:19   10:41     2:19:46
2189  Amanda Connealy        F3034      218/449       32:56     1:03:53     1:21:41   10:41     2:19:47
2190  Christopher McDonald   M4549      125/213       33:40     1:05:16     1:23:02   10:41     2:19:48
2191  Kol Kheang             M3034      211/281       32:16     1:02:45     1:20:22   10:41     2:19:50
2192  Krystal Millan         F3034      219/449       33:02     1:04:04     1:21:45   10:41     2:19:51
2193  Amanda Smith           F1824      134/249       33:02     1:04:05     1:21:45   10:41     2:19:51
2194  Kelsey Beller          F1824      135/249                 1:05:16     1:22:50   10:41     2:19:54
2195  Stephanie Steiniger    PACER        19/37       33:44     1:05:25     1:23:18   10:41     2:19:55
2196  Lori Brese             F3539      227/469       32:28     1:04:30     1:22:49   10:41     2:19:55
2197  Bradley Styles         M4549      126/213                 1:01:30     1:19:35   10:41     2:19:55
2198  Cayden Chapman         M17UN        18/29                 1:01:31               10:41     2:19:56
2199  Allison King           F3034      220/449       32:07     1:03:23     1:21:27   10:41     2:19:58
2200  Jenny Collins          F2529      186/356                 1:00:21     1:18:40   10:42     2:20:07
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2201  Barry Schmidt          M1824       95/129       31:48     1:01:24     1:18:18   10:42     2:20:08
2202  Sara Lowery            F3034      221/449       30:05       59:49     1:18:24   10:42     2:20:09
2203  Ashley Pattavina       F2529      187/356       32:27     1:03:16     1:20:38   10:42     2:20:09
2204  Jenica Mathis          F2529      188/356                 1:05:18     1:22:56   10:42     2:20:10
2205  Noah Simpson           M3539      201/288       30:55       59:19     1:17:07   10:43     2:20:11
2206  Emily Miller           F2529      189/356                 1:02:13     1:20:04   10:43     2:20:12
2207  Angela Steele          F3539      228/469       35:37     1:07:19     1:25:17   10:43     2:20:17
2208  Casey Polsley          F2529      190/356       32:24     1:02:32     1:20:11   10:43     2:20:18
2209  Sarah Catlin           F3034      222/449       30:50     1:01:28     1:19:47   10:43     2:20:23
2210  Kristi Ward            F4044      131/313       32:30     1:03:15     1:21:22   10:43     2:20:23
2211  Darin Ward             M4044      145/214       32:30     1:03:15     1:21:22   10:43     2:20:23
2212  Parker Johnson         M2529      171/240       33:35     1:07:23     1:24:48   10:44     2:20:25
2213  Lesley Johnson         F1824      136/249       33:35     1:07:23     1:24:48   10:44     2:20:25
2214  Bob Gerowitz           M5054       79/131                   58:18     1:17:35   10:44     2:20:26
2215  Abe Teferra            M4549      127/213       33:51     1:04:37     1:21:57   10:44     2:20:27
2216  David Arnold           M5559        47/93                 1:05:04     1:23:03   10:44     2:20:28
2217  Michelle Palen         F4549       71/215       34:07     1:06:02     1:23:35   10:44     2:20:30
2218  Cassie Sampson         F3539      229/469       33:59     1:05:26     1:23:14   10:44     2:20:32
2219  Marc Price             M3539      202/288       33:41     1:05:17     1:22:36   10:44     2:20:33
2220  Michael Corcoran       M1824       96/129                 1:03:05     1:20:56   10:44     2:20:34
2221  Stephanie Slobodian    F2529      191/356       32:57     1:04:53     1:22:56   10:44     2:20:37
2222  Matt Dunlap            M4549      128/213       31:55     1:03:13     1:21:30   10:45     2:20:37
2223  Anna Schaeffer         F1824      137/249                   57:02     1:15:21   10:45     2:20:38
2224  Dan Mudge              M3539      203/288       33:51     1:07:38     1:25:21   10:45     2:20:41
2225  Tim Luke               M4549      129/213       33:12     1:04:16     1:21:46   10:45     2:20:42
2226  Lori Morgan            F4549       72/215       33:41     1:05:17     1:22:55   10:45     2:20:42
2227  John Williams          M3034      212/281       32:13     1:01:42     1:19:04   10:45     2:20:43
2228  Zoey Zuo               F2529      192/356       32:05     1:03:17     1:21:02   10:45     2:20:44
2229  David Williams         M2529      172/240       32:16     1:01:11     1:19:05   10:45     2:20:44
2230  Sarah Williams         F5054       54/167       32:18     1:01:45     1:19:07   10:45     2:20:45
2231  Kristen Todoki         F1824      138/249                 1:02:50     1:20:34   10:46     2:20:50
2232  Bryan Nelson           M4044      146/214                 1:06:53     1:24:18   10:46     2:20:51
2233  Carrie Bothof          F4549       73/215       33:45     1:04:21     1:21:47   10:46     2:20:51
2234  Lisa Nelson            M3539      204/288       33:45     1:06:54     1:24:18   10:46     2:20:52
2235  Ben Irwin              M3034      213/281                             1:18:57   10:46     2:20:52
2236  Allyson Jaax           F3539      230/469                 1:02:41     1:20:22   10:46     2:20:54
2237  Sarah Penner           F3034      223/449       30:11       59:35     1:17:12   10:46     2:20:56
2238  Angela Jones           F4044      132/313       32:17     1:03:30     1:21:56   10:46     2:20:58
2239  Jesamyn Erdman         F2529      193/356       31:46     1:02:28     1:20:44   10:46     2:20:58
2240  Luke Bogner            M3539      205/288       31:30     1:03:47     1:22:55   10:46     2:20:59
2241  Aditi Khanna           F2529      194/356       32:25     1:03:44     1:22:23   10:46     2:21:01
2242  Angela Howell          M3539      206/288       32:40     1:04:44     1:23:34   10:47     2:21:04
2243  Meghan Kapeller        F1824      139/249       30:28     1:00:23     1:18:17   10:47     2:21:04
2244  Brett Waite            M3034      214/281       32:23     1:03:39     1:22:21   10:47     2:21:08
2245  Blaire White           F1824      140/249                 1:01:26     1:18:47   10:47     2:21:08
2246  William Corbett        M3539      207/288                 1:07:08     1:25:15   10:47     2:21:11
2247  Brady Newland          M1824       97/129       29:14     1:02:02     1:19:33   10:47     2:21:11
2248  James Kircher          M6569        13/21       34:47     1:06:12     1:24:12   10:47     2:21:12
2249  Jeffrey Bunch          M3539      208/288                 1:07:55     1:25:32   10:47     2:21:12
2250  Ken Personett          M5559        48/93                 1:07:08     1:25:15   10:47     2:21:12
2251  Paul McGowan           M3034      215/281                 1:03:44     1:21:29   10:47     2:21:12
2252  David Thompson         M6064        31/63       33:09     1:04:47     1:22:49   10:47     2:21:13
2253  Dan Rollins            M3034      216/281       30:03     1:00:27     1:18:40   10:47     2:21:13
2254  Kristen Council        F2529      195/356                 1:05:22     1:24:03   10:47     2:21:15
2255  Scott Reed             M3539      209/288       29:42       59:44     1:17:31   10:47     2:21:15
2256  Brian Crabtree         M4549      130/213       31:54     1:04:37     1:22:04   10:47     2:21:15
2257  Jeff Hatten            M4549      131/213       31:55     1:03:13     1:21:31   10:47     2:21:16
2258  Kara Hessel            F3034      224/449       32:31     1:02:41     1:20:42   10:47     2:21:16
2259  Laura Russell          F1824      141/249                 1:06:34     1:25:08   10:48     2:21:17
2260  Nicole Garrett         F3034      225/449       32:24     1:03:26     1:21:20   10:48     2:21:17
2261  Preston Hickert        M1824       98/129                 1:00:58     1:19:21   10:48     2:21:17
2262  Ellis Esry             F1824      142/249                 1:00:58     1:19:21   10:48     2:21:18
2263  Stacia Curran          F2529      196/356       32:25     1:03:27     1:21:21   10:48     2:21:18
2264  John Mentz             M4549      132/213       33:09     1:04:41     1:22:43   10:48     2:21:18
2265  Steve Lyons            M5054       80/131       33:30     1:04:30     1:22:05   10:48     2:21:19
2266  Andrew Robinson        M2529      173/240       33:31     1:04:30     1:22:05   10:48     2:21:19
2267  Camryn Gibson          M17UN        19/29                 1:03:42     1:21:34   10:48     2:21:23
2268  Jared Ezzell           M17UN        20/29                 1:03:42     1:21:34   10:48     2:21:23
2269  Adam Zarda             M3539      210/288       31:37     1:01:17     1:19:15   10:48     2:21:24
2270  Kelsey Palmquist       F2529      197/356                 1:03:09     1:22:38   10:48     2:21:25
2271  Stephen Hill           M2529      174/240                 1:04:32     1:22:31   10:48     2:21:25
2272  Anna Rundle            F2529      198/356       32:42     1:04:54     1:23:17   10:48     2:21:26
2273  Mary Morgan            F5054       55/167       33:10     1:04:25     1:23:03   10:48     2:21:27
2274  Christina Wuckowitsch  F4549       74/215       35:26     1:08:20     1:26:57   10:48     2:21:28
2275  Stephanie Lief         F3539      231/469       34:00     1:05:54     1:23:56   10:48     2:21:28
2276  Eddie Barnett          M3539      211/288       31:52     1:04:48     1:23:25   10:49     2:21:30
2277  Ann Hegstrom           F6064         6/40       33:30     1:06:44     1:24:44   10:49     2:21:31
2278  Andy Wedman            M3539      212/288       32:20     1:02:49     1:20:09   10:49     2:21:31
2279  Michael Cleary         M1824       99/129       34:07     1:06:01     1:23:52   10:49     2:21:33
2280  Sheri Nicholls         F5559        18/81                 1:01:49     1:21:00   10:49     2:21:35
2281  Zack Hangauer          M7074          3/9       34:09     1:05:17     1:23:30   10:49     2:21:35
2282  Christine Frederiksen  F3034      226/449       33:35     1:04:21     1:23:54   10:49     2:21:35
2283  Lani Chang             F2529      199/356       31:21     1:03:01     1:21:02   10:49     2:21:38
2284  Allison Lautenschlager F3034      227/449       35:17     1:06:37     1:24:38   10:49     2:21:39
2285  Kent Hill              M6569        14/21                 1:04:48     1:22:57   10:49     2:21:40
2286  Kim Glogowski          F4044      133/313       31:39     1:01:53     1:20:49   10:49     2:21:41
2287  Tara Adler             F3034      228/449       33:09     1:05:10     1:23:57   10:49     2:21:42
2288  Julie Spandet          F4044      134/313       33:59     1:05:55     1:23:56   10:49     2:21:42
2289  Paige Lowder           F2529      200/356       33:59     1:05:56     1:23:56   10:50     2:21:43
2290  Steven Chooi           M1824      100/129                 1:03:30     1:20:38   10:50     2:21:43
2291  Mikaela Roe            F2529      201/356       32:46     1:04:04     1:22:26   10:50     2:21:43
2292  Greg Thornhill         M3539      213/288       33:00     1:08:10     1:25:58   10:50     2:21:44
2293  Sarah Young            F3034      229/449       31:57     1:02:58     1:21:42   10:50     2:21:45
2294  Christiana Reene       F2529      202/356                 1:02:58     1:21:06   10:50     2:21:46
2295  Steve Petrillo         M5054       81/131                                       10:50     2:21:47
2296  Tom Zind               M5559        49/93       34:56     1:07:44     1:25:51   10:50     2:21:47
2297  Bob Huston             M4549      133/213       32:09     1:02:33     1:20:58   10:50     2:21:48
2298  Blake Drehle           M3539      214/288                 1:01:54     1:19:20   10:50     2:21:49
2299  Brad Birkel            M3034      217/281       32:35     1:03:01     1:20:39   10:50     2:21:49
2300  Russell Briney         M5559        50/93                 1:04:51     1:23:02   10:50     2:21:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Allen Voor Vart        M4044      147/214                 1:06:41     1:24:38   10:50     2:21:51
2302  Greg Kincaid           M5559        51/93       33:58     1:06:20     1:24:35   10:50     2:21:54
2303  Patrick Kearns         M2529      175/240                 1:02:01     1:19:53   10:50     2:21:55
2304  Malinda Spangler       F3539      232/469                 1:04:30     1:23:00   10:50     2:21:55
2305  Kerri Long             F3034      230/449       34:09     1:06:07     1:23:51   10:50     2:21:55
2306  Rebecca James          F4044      135/313       33:48     1:06:06     1:24:09   10:51     2:21:57
2307  Hannah Fulcher         F1824      143/249                 1:02:25     1:21:15   10:51     2:21:58
2308  Jaret Riddick          M4549      134/213                 1:06:04     1:24:51   10:51     2:21:59
2309  Kari Wilson            F1824      144/249       32:29     1:03:34     1:21:36   10:51     2:21:59
2310  Laura Irwin            F1824      145/249       34:10     1:06:26     1:26:12   10:51     2:22:00
2311  Eric Knight            M3034      218/281       34:10     1:06:26     1:26:12   10:51     2:22:00
2312  Chad Freeman           M4044      148/214       30:52     1:03:21     1:21:49   10:51     2:22:03
2313  Todd Carter            M4044      149/214                 1:00:57     1:17:52   10:51     2:22:05
2314  Trisha Hoel            F3034      231/449       31:29     1:02:39     1:22:07   10:51     2:22:06
2315  John Sugden            M3034      219/281       28:33     1:00:35     1:19:21   10:51     2:22:07
2316  Brian Brooks           M4044      150/214       36:36     1:07:47     1:25:32   10:52     2:22:09
2317  Ashley Asher           F3034      232/449                 1:08:53     1:26:26   10:52     2:22:11
2318  Connie Peterson        F4549       75/215                 1:05:17     1:24:02   10:52     2:22:13
2319  Nathaniel Baker        M2529      176/240                 1:07:44     1:24:38   10:52     2:22:15
2320  Kelsey Bardell         M2529      177/240                 1:04:21     1:22:01   10:52     2:22:15
2321  Steve Cox              M5559        52/93       35:36     1:07:49     1:25:35   10:52     2:22:16
2322  Virginia Harmer        F6064         7/40       31:44     1:04:23     1:24:21   10:52     2:22:16
2323  Valerie Butler         F3034      233/449       33:52     1:05:34     1:23:35   10:52     2:22:18
2324  Shalyn Blaisdell       F1824      146/249       32:17     1:03:42     1:22:38   10:52     2:22:19
2325  Ryan Sprecker          M4549      135/213       32:15     1:02:48     1:21:01   10:52     2:22:19
2326  Trent Sprecker         M5559        53/93                 1:02:48     1:21:01   10:52     2:22:20
2327  Heather Strope         F3034      234/449                 1:03:37     1:22:14   10:53     2:22:22
2328  Claire Oglesby         F4044      136/313                 1:03:38     1:22:15   10:53     2:22:24
2329  Kelly Nash             F3539      233/469       32:40     1:04:25     1:22:40   10:53     2:22:24
2330  Ashley Pieper          F2529      203/356       30:01     1:03:11     1:21:08   10:53     2:22:26
2331  Michael Marx           M3034      220/281                 1:05:52     1:23:31   10:53     2:22:26
2332  Bobbi Brunner          F3539      234/469       33:35     1:05:54     1:24:37   10:53     2:22:27
2333  Anne Enderlin          F3539      235/469       33:35     1:05:54     1:24:37   10:53     2:22:27
2334  Nicholas Traxler       M2529      178/240       34:13     1:07:05     1:25:05   10:53     2:22:28
2335  Melissa Laurie         F4044      137/313                 1:06:52     1:26:23   10:53     2:22:29
2336  Amanda Koester         F3539      236/469       33:39     1:04:19     1:22:24   10:53     2:22:32
2337  Wei-Yu Chang           M2529      179/240       32:42     1:02:12     1:18:56   10:53     2:22:32
2338  Laura Johnson          F3034      235/449                 1:03:00     1:21:20   10:53     2:22:33
2339  James Barkley          M3539      215/288       35:21     1:06:40     1:23:49   10:53     2:22:34
2340  Eric Chambers          M4044      151/214       36:07     1:11:30     1:31:16   10:54     2:22:35
2341  Alexandra Clark        F4549       76/215                 1:04:14     1:22:47   10:54     2:22:36
2342  Kyle Clavin            M3539      216/288       33:43     1:09:29     1:27:11   10:54     2:22:40
2343  Grayson Ediger         M2529      180/240                   59:54     1:18:11   10:54     2:22:46
2344  Bob Meyer              M7074          4/9       36:02     1:07:58     1:26:18   10:55     2:22:50
2345  Tamara Lister          F3539      237/469                 1:06:57     1:25:04   10:55     2:22:50
2346  Emily Stout            F2529      204/356       33:48     1:05:34     1:23:47   10:55     2:22:51
2347  Denise Crossen         F5054       56/167       34:08     1:05:38     1:23:46   10:55     2:22:53
2348  Hannah Miller          F3034      236/449       32:49     1:05:41     1:23:35   10:55     2:22:53
2349  Jason Morgan           M3034      221/281                 1:06:03     1:23:37   10:55     2:22:54
2350  Scott Wisdom           M4549      136/213       32:37     1:03:40     1:21:47   10:55     2:22:55
2351  Scott Spilker          M3034      222/281       33:02     1:04:06     1:23:49   10:55     2:22:56
2352  Megan Smith            F3034      237/449       32:59     1:05:00     1:23:05   10:55     2:22:56
2353  Claire Peterman        F2529      205/356       31:21     1:01:44     1:20:23   10:55     2:22:57
2354  Jennifer Harlow        F3539      238/469       36:02     1:08:39     1:27:22   10:55     2:22:58
2355  Jade Lewis             F3034      238/449                 1:04:07     1:22:34   10:55     2:22:58
2356  Denton Patrick         M2529      181/240       31:37     1:02:08     1:21:46   10:55     2:22:59
2357  Colin Huber            M2529      182/240       29:35       57:43     1:15:34   10:56     2:23:02
2358  Anna Symmonds          F6064         8/40       32:45     1:03:59     1:22:11   10:56     2:23:03
2359  Pam Sander             F5559        19/81       32:50     1:04:33     1:22:49   10:56     2:23:04
2360  Richard Clark          M4549      137/213                 1:05:47     1:24:14   10:56     2:23:07
2361  Amanda Heintz          F2529      206/356       33:35     1:05:37     1:23:48   10:56     2:23:07
2362  Marcy Bytner           F3539      239/469       32:07     1:02:35     1:21:24   10:56     2:23:08
2363  Paige Hultz            F1824      147/249                 1:03:50     1:23:04   10:56     2:23:11
2364  Cathy Frietsch         F5559        20/81       34:43     1:07:30     1:26:03   10:56     2:23:11
2365  Brandy Toepfer         F3539      240/469       35:54     1:08:09     1:27:12   10:56     2:23:11
2366  Courtney Ebel          F3034      239/449                 1:04:42     1:25:10   10:57     2:23:14
2367  Joey Fager             F4044      138/313       32:58     1:05:15     1:23:59   10:57     2:23:15
2368  Nemi Sanon             M4549      138/213                 1:04:35     1:23:07   10:57     2:23:16
2369  Charles Torrez         M5054       82/131       35:51     1:09:24     1:28:37   10:57     2:23:17
2370  Anita Fleckal          M4044      152/214       35:43     1:08:20     1:26:23   10:57     2:23:18
2371  Alannah Blair          F1824      148/249       31:34     1:04:47     1:23:14   10:57     2:23:18
2372  Erin Avera             F3539      241/469       33:44     1:05:24     1:23:33   10:57     2:23:22
2373  Tacy Parker            F3034      240/449       35:52     1:07:07     1:26:08   10:58     2:23:31
2374  Melanie Joseph         F3539      242/469                 1:02:21     1:20:03   10:58     2:23:32
2375  David Hoeser           M1824      101/129       35:31     1:11:02     1:33:14   10:58     2:23:33
2376  Brett Joseph           M4549      139/213                 1:02:21     1:20:04   10:58     2:23:33
2377  Elizabeth Purk         F2529      207/356       34:34     1:12:22     1:29:41   10:58     2:23:33
2378  Jean Cullom            F5054       57/167       33:10     1:08:32     1:25:41   10:58     2:23:37
2379  Mary Katherine Klima   F2529      208/356       33:23     1:05:04     1:23:19   10:58     2:23:37
2380  Melissa Cullom         F1824      149/249       33:12     1:08:33     1:25:42   10:58     2:23:38
2381  Nathan Nolan           M1824      102/129       38:03     1:07:44     1:24:38   10:58     2:23:40
2382  Allison Bresnahan      F4044      139/313                 1:05:02     1:24:06   10:58     2:23:40
2383  Lisa Fitzpatrick       F4044      140/313       33:35     1:06:22     1:24:52   10:59     2:23:41
2384  Terry Harlow           M4044      153/214       35:24     1:07:49     1:26:12   10:59     2:23:41
2385  Lisa Klepper           F3539      243/469       35:52     1:08:21     1:26:22   10:59     2:23:42
2386  Uday Tallapragada      M4044      154/214                 1:03:50     1:22:32   10:59     2:23:42
2387  Paul Stueve            M1824      103/129                 1:04:14     1:21:20   10:59     2:23:42
2388  Mark Nelson            M5054       83/131       34:19     1:06:07     1:24:15   10:59     2:23:44
2389  Susan Albertson        F2529      209/356       34:45     1:06:18     1:24:26   10:59     2:23:47
2390  Heather Holthaus       F3539      244/469       32:43     1:04:23     1:23:41   10:59     2:23:48
2391  Dana Brock             F4044      141/313       32:43     1:04:25     1:23:41   10:59     2:23:48
2392  Timothy Castilleja     M4549      140/213       34:13     1:06:04     1:23:53   10:59     2:23:48
2393  Jonathan Polak         M3539      217/288       31:45     1:01:25     1:19:32   10:59     2:23:53
2394  David Jass             M5054       84/131       35:51     1:08:34     1:27:44   10:59     2:23:53
2395  Mark Gudgel            PACER        20/37       33:48     1:05:38     1:23:49   10:59     2:23:53
2396  Jay Antle              M4549      141/213       32:26     1:02:38     1:20:48   11:00     2:23:55
2397  Jennifer Bence         F3539      245/469       31:39     1:02:24     1:22:03   11:00     2:23:56
2398  Amy Cusumano           F4549       77/215       33:46     1:05:42     1:23:56   11:00     2:23:57
2399  David Starkweather     M3034      223/281       34:55     1:08:10     1:26:28   11:00     2:24:00
2400  John Lewis-Smith       M4549      142/213                 1:01:46     1:21:05   11:00     2:24:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Jeremy Schmitz         M3034      224/281       31:47     1:01:53     1:19:32   11:00     2:24:01
2402  Anne Lewis-Smith       F4549       78/215                 1:01:49     1:21:07   11:00     2:24:01
2403  Pamela McKechnie       F5054       58/167       33:24     1:04:58     1:23:37   11:00     2:24:02
2404  Bonnie Meyer           F3034      241/449       33:53     1:05:34     1:23:36   11:00     2:24:03
2405  Brian Roewe            M3034      225/281                   57:16     1:16:57   11:00     2:24:06
2406  Dennis Sierra          M3539      218/288       29:49       59:39     1:18:51   11:00     2:24:06
2407  Cindi Warmuth          F5054       59/167       34:11     1:07:21     1:25:49   11:01     2:24:07
2408  Annette Alexander      F5054       60/167                 1:06:46     1:24:36   11:01     2:24:07
2409  Greg Russell           M5559        54/93       35:01     1:08:29     1:28:23   11:01     2:24:07
2410  Jeff Weis              M5054       85/131       34:13     1:05:28     1:23:24   11:01     2:24:09
2411  Jessica Baker          F3539      246/469       35:15     1:08:36     1:27:13   11:01     2:24:10
2412  Kimberly Craig         F3539      247/469       36:21     1:08:57     1:26:57   11:01     2:24:12
2413  Christopher McCoy      M4044      155/214       34:04     1:06:08     1:24:17   11:01     2:24:13
2414  Nicholas Hoeft         M2529      183/240       36:01     1:07:21     1:25:04   11:01     2:24:14
2415  Amanda Goble           F3034      242/449       34:06     1:06:43     1:25:12   11:01     2:24:15
2416  Paula Kamitsuka Hill   F5559        21/81                 1:07:32     1:26:09   11:01     2:24:16
2417  Quinton Huffman        M2529      184/240       35:54     1:08:46     1:26:55   11:01     2:24:16
2418  Kristen Huffman        F2529      210/356       35:55     1:08:47     1:26:56   11:01     2:24:16
2419  Kami Wolf              F2529      211/356       33:42     1:06:33     1:25:12   11:01     2:24:16
2420  Donald Scott           M6064        32/63       31:16     1:00:47     1:18:48   11:01     2:24:19
2421  Douglas Thompson       M4549      143/213       35:16     1:08:27     1:26:37   11:02     2:24:20
2422  Mackenzie Thompson     F17UN         7/32       35:17     1:08:26     1:26:37   11:02     2:24:20
2423  Susan Dawes            M5559        55/93                 1:09:07     1:27:33   11:02     2:24:23
2424  Delana Engelhardt      F3034      243/449       35:18     1:07:50     1:25:38   11:02     2:24:23
2425  Rachel Merlo           F3539      248/469                 1:06:35     1:24:55   11:02     2:24:24
2426  Jill Engelhardt        F3539      249/469       35:18     1:07:50     1:25:38   11:02     2:24:24
2427  Leejae Wansing         F3539      250/469       35:28     1:09:14     1:28:09   11:02     2:24:25
2428  Patrick Burns          M3034      226/281                   59:01     1:16:03   11:02     2:24:25
2429  Elizabeth Ellis        F4044      142/313       33:27     1:04:21     1:22:58   11:02     2:24:31
2430  Emily Gardner          F3034      244/449       34:49     1:08:21     1:26:40   11:02     2:24:32
2431  Kim Weilage            F3539      251/469       32:27     1:03:40     1:22:03   11:02     2:24:33
2432  Bridget Moen           F4549       79/215       34:30     1:07:27     1:25:47   11:03     2:24:34
2433  Ann Marie Decker       F5054       61/167       34:31     1:07:27     1:25:48   11:03     2:24:34
2434  Mark Wenzl             M6064        33/63       31:33     1:02:48     1:21:59   11:03     2:24:35
2435  Emily Wright           F2529      212/356       31:48     1:03:21     1:21:58   11:03     2:24:38
2436  Sunil Somasekhar       M4044      156/214                 1:05:15     1:23:54   11:03     2:24:38
2437  Amy Hurst              F3539      252/469       33:40     1:05:06     1:23:25   11:03     2:24:38
2438  Deb Watts              F4044      143/313                 1:06:11     1:24:05   11:03     2:24:41
2439  Holly Luebbe           F4549       80/215                 1:06:11     1:24:05   11:03     2:24:41
2440  Dena Saunders          F2529      213/356       34:43     1:07:56     1:26:07   11:04     2:24:46
2441  Kyle Huhmann           M2529      185/240       32:12     1:02:44     1:20:45   11:04     2:24:47
2442  Leah Wright            F1824      150/249       30:42     1:02:34     1:21:42   11:04     2:24:48
2443  Scott Middleton Middle M3034      227/281       33:17     1:05:34     1:23:33   11:04     2:24:50
2444  Jamie Middleton        F3034      245/449       33:17     1:05:34     1:23:33   11:04     2:24:50
2445  Frank Armeson          M3034      228/281                 1:00:29     1:18:40   11:04     2:24:51
2446  Gabrielle Morales      F1824      151/249                 1:05:23     1:24:13   11:04     2:24:53
2447  Megan Foland           PACER        21/37                 1:09:10     1:27:35   11:04     2:24:54
2448  Stephanie Candrl       F3034      246/449       33:00     1:08:10     1:25:58   11:04     2:24:58
2449  Melissa White          F4549       81/215       34:22     1:07:20     1:26:41   11:04     2:24:58
2450  Amy Cooper             F1824      152/249       32:58     1:03:45     1:21:11   11:05     2:25:02
2451  Sonya Ziegenhorn       F4044      144/313       33:47     1:05:13     1:23:00   11:05     2:25:02
2452  Jane Gaschler          F4044      145/313                 1:09:45     1:27:58   11:05     2:25:03
2453  Katherine Hiller       F4549       82/215       33:10     1:06:16     1:24:47   11:05     2:25:06
2454  Ann Bischoff           F2529      214/356                 1:02:55     1:20:56   11:05     2:25:08
2455  Tyler Shiney           M2529      186/240       30:33     1:00:32     1:20:52   11:05     2:25:09
2456  Chadric Devin          M2529      187/240       30:34     1:00:32     1:20:53   11:05     2:25:09
2457  Shawna Gilmore         F4044      146/313       37:47     1:11:52     1:30:12   11:06     2:25:13
2458  Leslie Speckman        F4549       83/215       33:00     1:03:56     1:22:24   11:06     2:25:15
2459  Sara Wood              F3539      253/469                 1:04:56     1:23:53   11:06     2:25:18
2460  Daniel Collins         M2529      188/240       32:37     1:05:19     1:24:06   11:06     2:25:18
2461  Andrew Jones           M4044      157/214                 1:06:34     1:26:43   11:06     2:25:18
2462  Sean Giroir            M2529      189/240       32:43     1:05:21     1:24:08   11:06     2:25:20
2463  Adrienne Silverman     F3539      254/469       33:18     1:06:13     1:25:37   11:06     2:25:23
2464  Naresh Reddivalla      M3034      229/281                 1:02:06     1:20:54   11:06     2:25:23
2465  Sheryl Chaco           F3539      255/469       35:04     1:08:02     1:26:37   11:07     2:25:25
2466  Arun Nair              M3034      230/281       33:58     1:06:18     1:24:54   11:07     2:25:26
2467  Jane Burrow-Branine    F3034      247/449       33:28     1:06:23     1:25:02   11:07     2:25:27
2468  Paul Tsai              M2529      190/240                 1:05:46     1:23:27   11:07     2:25:27
2469  Tera McBride           F3034      248/449                 1:09:14     1:28:09   11:07     2:25:29
2470  Michael Freeland       M2529      191/240       35:08     1:06:51     1:25:06   11:07     2:25:30
2471  Colleen Bock           F4549       84/215       36:06     1:08:41     1:26:50   11:07     2:25:32
2472  Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F5054       62/167       36:06     1:08:41     1:26:51   11:07     2:25:32
2473  Jacquelyn Doyel        PACER        22/37       36:15     1:09:13     1:28:01   11:07     2:25:36
2474  Angie Stout            F3539      256/469       33:22     1:05:27     1:23:48   11:07     2:25:36
2475  John Boren             M5559        56/93       36:07     1:09:05     1:27:23   11:07     2:25:37
2476  Jared Speckman         M2529      192/240       35:21     1:08:34     1:27:38   11:08     2:25:39
2477  Teresa Curtis          F5054       63/167       32:43     1:04:17     1:23:03   11:08     2:25:39
2478  Anna Lim               F3034      249/449       33:24     1:06:31     1:25:24   11:08     2:25:40
2479  Rhonda Renee French    F4549       85/215       35:37     1:09:03     1:27:28   11:08     2:25:43
2480  Jacqueline Kloiber     F4549       86/215       34:46     1:07:08     1:25:27   11:08     2:25:45
2481  Kayla Kroenlein        F1824      153/249                 1:01:24     1:20:24   11:08     2:25:45
2482  Amanda Worthington     F3034      250/449       32:29     1:02:54     1:21:45   11:08     2:25:46
2483  Jody Cope              F3034      251/449       34:12     1:06:13     1:24:34   11:08     2:25:46
2484  Sarah Clavin           F2529      215/356       36:49     1:12:35     1:30:18   11:08     2:25:47
2485  Bob Daum Ii            M5559        57/93                 1:03:45     1:21:29   11:08     2:25:47
2486  Tamara Pronske         F4549       87/215       33:05     1:07:42     1:26:58   11:08     2:25:47
2487  Derek McCollum         M4549      144/213       33:05     1:07:43     1:26:58   11:08     2:25:48
2488  John Schulz            M5559        58/93       32:45     1:03:26     1:21:25   11:08     2:25:49
2489  Adam Nagele            M3034      231/281       36:01     1:08:30     1:27:08   11:08     2:25:49
2490  Joel Davidson          M2529      193/240                 1:02:27     1:20:36   11:08     2:25:49
2491  Sarah Schrader         F2529      216/356                 1:02:27     1:20:36   11:08     2:25:50
2492  Taylor Fry             F1824      154/249       32:52     1:04:07     1:22:02   11:08     2:25:50
2493  Adam Talbot            M3539      219/288       33:36     1:05:32     1:24:15   11:09     2:25:53
2494  Ben Murrell            M2529      194/240       30:35     1:02:39     1:22:21   11:09     2:25:53
2495  Rachel Perry           F1824      155/249       32:34     1:04:09     1:22:36   11:09     2:25:54
2496  Brad Smith             M4549      145/213       32:39     1:04:12     1:22:59   11:09     2:25:56
2497  Mary Landolt           F1824      156/249       35:53     1:08:46     1:29:06   11:09     2:25:56
2498  Kimberly Gilbert       F4549       88/215       36:05     1:08:44     1:27:00   11:09     2:25:57
2499  Allison Bruns          F2529      217/356       35:19     1:08:09     1:27:24   11:09     2:25:57
2500  Aric Yochum            M3539      220/288                 1:03:41     1:21:34   11:09     2:25:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Richard Pohl           M5559        59/93                 1:04:15     1:23:01   11:09     2:25:58
2502  Gary Weir              M5559        60/93                 1:05:40     1:24:53   11:09     2:25:59
2503  Dawn Adams             F5054       64/167       34:36     1:06:54     1:25:20   11:09     2:26:00
2504  Heather Jackson        F3034      252/449       34:37     1:06:55     1:25:21   11:09     2:26:00
2505  Kimberly Audley        F6064         9/40       34:20     1:07:35     1:26:23   11:09     2:26:02
2506  Mirianm Balseiro       F5559        22/81                 1:06:38     1:27:39   11:09     2:26:04
2507  Loany Rico             F5054       65/167                 1:06:38     1:27:39   11:09     2:26:04
2508  Andy Hunt              M4549      146/213       33:33     1:05:19     1:23:18   11:10     2:26:05
2509  Barry Chandler         M5054       86/131       35:53     1:10:15     1:28:43   11:10     2:26:08
2510  Justin Wood            M4549      147/213                 1:02:48     1:20:36   11:10     2:26:09
2511  Kristel Keen           F3539      257/469       33:47     1:06:11     1:25:39   11:10     2:26:10
2512  Christina Golding      F3034      253/449       37:53     1:12:41     1:32:49   11:10     2:26:10
2513  Robert Fisk            M3539      221/288       38:07     1:09:31     1:27:38   11:10     2:26:11
2514  Christopher Billings   M5054       87/131       32:16     1:03:11     1:21:39   11:10     2:26:13
2515  Joellen Belcher        F2529      218/356       33:07     1:05:26     1:24:23   11:10     2:26:15
2516  Murphy Hebbard         M1824      104/129       32:27     1:02:15     1:19:17   11:10     2:26:15
2517  Deana Richmond         F5054       66/167       32:40     1:04:04     1:23:00   11:10     2:26:17
2518  Claire Steffens        F2529      219/356                 1:02:22     1:21:22   11:11     2:26:18
2519  Jesse Sparks           M3539      222/288       34:46     1:10:28     1:27:51   11:11     2:26:18
2520  Amanda Vannatta        F3034      254/449                 1:10:31     1:28:14   11:11     2:26:20
2521  Jeff Vanek             M4044      158/214                 1:10:00     1:29:14   11:11     2:26:22
2522  Sean Moore             M3034      232/281       35:07     1:07:36     1:26:34   11:11     2:26:23
2523  Ramya Kartikeyan       F3034      255/449       35:23     1:07:55     1:27:03   11:11     2:26:23
2524  Alyssa Murfey          F2529      220/356       34:53     1:06:23     1:24:21   11:11     2:26:29
2525  Linda Kaiser           M5559        61/93                 1:08:57     1:27:23   11:11     2:26:30
2526  Elana Goldenberg       F1824      157/249       31:46     1:02:34     1:21:57   11:12     2:26:33
2527  Felix Leboo            M3034      233/281       33:36     1:04:00     1:22:18   11:12     2:26:33
2528  Gina Reeves            F1824      158/249       36:07     1:09:03     1:27:29   11:12     2:26:35
2529  Will Cooper            M2529      195/240                   57:38     1:16:19   11:12     2:26:37
2530  Rachel Nunn            F3034      256/449       35:58     1:09:20     1:27:42   11:12     2:26:37
2531  Kristy Schmieder       F2529      221/356       34:20     1:07:23     1:26:07   11:12     2:26:37
2532  Sarah Jaeckel          F1824      159/249       34:21     1:07:23     1:26:08   11:12     2:26:38
2533  Michelle Chapman       F5054       67/167       36:09     1:09:06     1:27:31   11:12     2:26:38
2534  Lilian Shepherd        F4549       89/215       35:02     1:07:36     1:26:26   11:12     2:26:38
2535  Kristen Holmes         F3034      257/449       34:32     1:07:29     1:26:45   11:12     2:26:40
2536  David Hendrix          M3539      223/288       33:49     1:06:31     1:24:19   11:12     2:26:41
2537  Andrea Cook            F2529      222/356       33:49     1:06:31     1:24:20   11:12     2:26:42
2538  Nikki Price            F3539      258/469                 1:09:20     1:27:42   11:13     2:26:45
2539  Michelle Akright       F4044      147/313       32:11     1:03:52     1:22:39   11:13     2:26:46
2540  Laressa Nordgren       F3539      259/469       34:22     1:06:53     1:25:30   11:13     2:26:49
2541  Michael Herald         M3539      224/288       30:16       59:47     1:19:19   11:13     2:26:49
2542  Colleen Durkin         F4044      148/313                 1:10:06     1:29:25   11:13     2:26:50
2543  Marti Lucas            F3539      260/469       32:51     1:05:32     1:24:10   11:13     2:26:52
2544  Ellen Seiter           F5054       68/167       33:36     1:04:49     1:23:41   11:13     2:26:55
2545  Adrienne Johnson       F3539      261/469       36:57     1:10:27     1:29:31   11:14     2:26:57
2546  Katie Flott            F3539      262/469       35:42     1:12:36     1:32:13   11:14     2:26:58
2547  Amanda Rohde           F3034      258/449                 1:01:41     1:21:24   11:14     2:26:59
2548  Kim Hassler            F3034      259/449                 1:01:41     1:21:25   11:14     2:26:59
2549  Teri Lohr              F5559        23/81       36:34     1:10:20     1:28:58   11:14     2:27:01
2550  David Drucker          M1824      105/129       35:27     1:09:51     1:29:04   11:14     2:27:01
2551  Alison Lagerstrom      F2529      223/356       37:35     1:10:33     1:27:01   11:14     2:27:03
2552  Sarah Gonzalez         F3539      263/469       33:06     1:05:56     1:24:40   11:14     2:27:03
2553  Kyle Dennis            M3034      234/281       37:43     1:11:07     1:29:10   11:14     2:27:03
2554  Theresa Hannon         F5054       69/167       34:53     1:07:13     1:25:48   11:14     2:27:04
2555  Brandon Loy            M1824      106/129                 1:01:07     1:19:45   11:14     2:27:04
2556  Andrew Lagerstrom      M2529      196/240       37:35     1:10:33     1:27:01   11:14     2:27:04
2557  Jeff Sickels           M5559        62/93       36:27     1:11:16     1:30:04   11:14     2:27:05
2558  Melissa Illies         F1824      160/249       34:14     1:05:56     1:24:16   11:14     2:27:06
2559  Lindsey Moore          F3034      260/449       34:58     1:07:29     1:25:49   11:14     2:27:07
2560  Wes Swinford           M4549      148/213       31:36     1:01:01     1:21:13   11:14     2:27:09
2561  Phil Sena              M4044      159/214       36:14     1:09:29     1:27:04   11:14     2:27:09
2562  Alan Dang              M2529      197/240                 1:04:53     1:24:24   11:15     2:27:11
2563  Jamie Huntsman         F4044      149/313       35:17     1:08:46     1:27:43   11:15     2:27:11
2564  David Mueller          M3034      235/281                 1:07:03     1:25:27   11:15     2:27:15
2565  Lori Nelson            F3034      261/449                 1:06:30     1:25:23   11:15     2:27:15
2566  Chelsie Buckner        F2529      224/356                 1:08:39     1:27:31   11:15     2:27:17
2567  Lauren Reed            F3034      262/449                 1:08:39     1:27:31   11:15     2:27:18
2568  Lexi Christensen       F2529      225/356       37:17     1:10:01     1:29:53   11:15     2:27:18
2569  Kenzi Hoyle            F1824      161/249       35:39     1:11:51     1:32:50   11:15     2:27:20
2570  Ginger Crow            F4044      150/313       35:34     1:08:36     1:29:32   11:15     2:27:23
2571  Sarah Wareham          F4044      151/313       35:35     1:08:36     1:29:33   11:16     2:27:23
2572  Kristen Swann          F4044      152/313       35:14     1:08:40     1:27:35   11:16     2:27:24
2573  Jennifer Rodgers       F3539      264/469       33:46     1:06:18     1:27:57   11:16     2:27:24
2574  Lindsey Stine          F3034      263/449                 1:06:25     1:24:57   11:16     2:27:25
2575  Tina Swartz            F3539      265/469       35:22     1:07:59     1:30:31   11:16     2:27:27
2576  James A Blevins        M4044      160/214       31:15     1:03:15     1:21:52   11:16     2:27:27
2577  Whitney Carter         F2529      226/356       38:06     1:12:34     1:31:42   11:16     2:27:28
2578  Molly Meier            F4549       90/215                 1:09:07     1:27:33   11:16     2:27:31
2579  David Rief             M1824      107/129       34:23     1:07:58     1:27:22   11:16     2:27:32
2580  Shayla Moffitt         M3539      225/288       33:47     1:06:18     1:27:58   11:17     2:27:38
2581  Tiffany Torno          F1824      162/249       35:27     1:09:51     1:29:04   11:17     2:27:45
2582  Nathan Rudolph         M4044      161/214       34:07     1:06:44     1:25:13   11:17     2:27:46
2583  Winston Theodore       M4549      149/213       35:17     1:09:12     1:28:00   11:17     2:27:46
2584  Mary Garvert           F2529      227/356       35:27     1:09:09     1:28:30   11:17     2:27:48
2585  Roger Garvert          M5054       88/131       35:27     1:09:08     1:28:30   11:17     2:27:48
2586  Kristy Duenwald        F3539      266/469       39:11     1:14:15               11:18     2:27:50
2587  Cristy Geilenfeld      F3539      267/469                 1:04:27     1:24:01   11:18     2:27:50
2588  Rachel Voss            F1824      163/249       33:27     1:05:32     1:24:02   11:18     2:27:52
2589  Stacy Gray             F3034      264/449       32:41     1:03:50     1:22:56   11:18     2:27:52
2590  Gena Borden            F4044      153/313       35:40     1:08:38     1:27:16   11:18     2:27:52
2591  Mia Gallagher          F3539      268/469       33:20     1:06:41     1:26:33   11:18     2:27:53
2592  Bayli Ellis            F1824      164/249       33:28     1:05:32     1:24:03   11:18     2:27:53
2593  Misti Jones            F5559        24/81       33:09     1:06:42     1:26:36   11:18     2:27:53
2594  Carmen McDowell        F3539      269/469                 1:07:18     1:26:17   11:18     2:27:55
2595  Rhonda Hennahane       F5054       70/167                 1:07:19     1:26:23   11:18     2:27:55
2596  Stephanie Pulverenti   F5559        25/81       31:56     1:02:51     1:22:51   11:18     2:27:55
2597  Mike Pollock           M5559        63/93                 1:07:34     1:26:27   11:18     2:27:56
2598  Mark Watkins           M5054       89/131       34:34     1:07:54     1:26:58   11:18     2:27:56
2599  Oscar Castaneda        M5054       90/131                 1:06:35     1:25:26   11:18     2:27:57
2600  Joe Brooks             M3539      226/288       34:35     1:07:54     1:26:59   11:18     2:27:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Zach Fleming           M1824      108/129       32:13     1:04:08     1:24:32   11:18     2:27:58
2602  Laura Edwards          F2529      228/356       36:05     1:09:48     1:28:25   11:18     2:28:00
2603  Rosanna Paat           F4044      154/313       35:21     1:08:11     1:29:34   11:19     2:28:03
2604  Stephanie Mina         F4044      155/313                 1:08:12     1:29:35   11:19     2:28:03
2605  Deanna Tysdal          F3539      270/469       34:46     1:07:52     1:26:43   11:19     2:28:07
2606  Casey Utterback        M3539      227/288       33:24     1:05:31     1:25:40   11:19     2:28:08
2607  Jim Thuss              M5054       91/131       33:25     1:05:31     1:25:39   11:19     2:28:08
2608  Janice Mayhew          F6064        10/40       34:50     1:06:31     1:26:08   11:19     2:28:12
2609  Leigh Krtek            F4549       91/215       36:13     1:09:28     1:28:21   11:19     2:28:12
2610  Ranga Gullapalli       M5559        64/93       35:51     1:08:36     1:28:18   11:19     2:28:15
2611  Elizabeth Pierce       F2529      229/356       34:14     1:06:20     1:24:50   11:19     2:28:15
2612  Pritha Hariharan       F4044      156/313       36:50     1:10:23     1:29:09   11:20     2:28:16
2613  Pj Smith               F6064        11/40                 1:07:33     1:26:27   11:20     2:28:17
2614  Jeanella Clark         M3539      228/288                 1:11:49     1:30:23   11:20     2:28:19
2615  Kerri Good             F4044      157/313       35:33     1:09:36     1:29:04   11:20     2:28:20
2616  Michelle Kaffee        F3034      265/449                 1:06:46     1:26:52   11:20     2:28:20
2617  Sharolyn Lentsch       F5559        26/81       35:33     1:09:12     1:28:30   11:20     2:28:22
2618  Christy Naik           F3034      266/449                 1:12:09     1:30:59   11:20     2:28:22
2619  Elise Ryser            F2529      230/356       34:18     1:04:57     1:26:38   11:20     2:28:24
2620  Marilyn Rock           F4549       92/215                 1:06:12     1:24:23   11:20     2:28:24
2621  Nicole Moodie          F3539      271/469                 1:04:56     1:25:15   11:20     2:28:25
2622  Kelly Choate           F4044      158/313       34:53     1:07:33     1:26:42   11:20     2:28:28
2623  Jennifer Wheeler       F3539      272/469       33:08     1:06:17     1:26:44   11:20     2:28:28
2624  Rachel Fowler          F3539      273/469                   59:31     1:19:30   11:20     2:28:28
2625  John Fesler            M4549      150/213                 1:06:48     1:26:08   11:20     2:28:28
2626  Abby Schaer            F4044      159/313                 1:10:14     1:29:03   11:21     2:28:39
2627  Taylor Swindler        F1824      165/249       34:45     1:08:03     1:27:09   11:21     2:28:41
2628  Brian Olson            M2529      198/240       33:47     1:06:06     1:24:12   11:21     2:28:41
2629  Brianne Crosswhite     F3034      267/449       33:04     1:05:42     1:24:49   11:22     2:28:43
2630  Jacqueline Smith       F3034      268/449       36:30     1:10:12     1:29:29   11:22     2:28:44
2631  Rachel Dannar          F3539      274/469                 1:08:26     1:27:09   11:22     2:28:49
2632  Hilary Larson          F3034      269/449                 1:11:08     1:31:20   11:22     2:28:52
2633  Elaine Ebb             F4044      160/313       33:30     1:07:45     1:25:57   11:23     2:28:55
2634  Tina Graham            F3034      270/449       35:41     1:07:49     1:27:11   11:23     2:28:57
2635  Kim Bolch              F4044      161/313       34:32     1:07:29     1:26:46   11:23     2:28:57
2636  Steven King            M2529      199/240       33:46     1:06:44     1:25:16   11:23     2:28:57
2637  Lori Potts             F3539      275/469       35:41     1:07:50     1:27:12   11:23     2:28:57
2638  Tara Carlyle           F3034      271/449       36:25     1:10:52     1:30:32   11:23     2:28:58
2639  Delilah Vandergeest    F3034      272/449       36:24     1:10:52     1:30:33   11:23     2:28:59
2640  Abby McCallum          F3539      276/469                 1:11:16     1:31:01   11:23     2:29:02
2641  Tammy Thompson         F3539      277/469                 1:06:48     1:25:54   11:23     2:29:03
2642  Jamie Dye              F3034      273/449       34:22     1:07:45     1:27:31   11:23     2:29:04
2643  Abby Farris            F3034      274/449       34:22     1:07:46     1:27:31   11:23     2:29:05
2644  Laura Coppess          F3539      278/469                 1:07:14     1:26:39   11:23     2:29:05
2645  Amy Mancuso            F4549       93/215                 1:08:18     1:27:26   11:23     2:29:06
2646  Danielle Johnson       F3539      279/469                 1:08:18     1:27:23   11:23     2:29:07
2647  Jenna Hudson           F17UN         8/32                 1:06:18     1:26:19   11:23     2:29:08
2648  Emilee Greig           F1824      166/249       35:49     1:10:13     1:29:07   11:24     2:29:08
2649  Kayla Stucky           F1824      167/249       35:49     1:10:15     1:29:07   11:24     2:29:08
2650  Leslie Vance           M2529      200/240       35:49     1:10:15     1:29:08   11:24     2:29:09
2651  Wayne Bardell          M6064        34/63       34:10     1:07:49     1:27:47   11:24     2:29:09
2652  Miguel Catano          PACER        23/37       37:58     1:10:24     1:29:25   11:24     2:29:09
2653  Jarusha Geringer       F4044      162/313       36:08     1:08:32     1:27:23   11:24     2:29:13
2654  Mary Lucas             PACER        24/37       36:29     1:10:10     1:29:27   11:24     2:29:14
2655  Jessica Eisenbarth     F1824      168/249       35:37     1:09:21     1:28:02   11:24     2:29:14
2656  Sabu Abraham           M5559        65/93       31:56     1:02:27     1:21:12   11:24     2:29:20
2657  Trey Hill              M3034      236/281       36:05     1:10:42     1:29:42   11:25     2:29:21
2658  Amy Hill               F3034      275/449       36:06     1:10:42     1:29:42   11:25     2:29:21
2659  Rebecka Schafer        F5054       71/167                 1:05:22     1:24:11   11:25     2:29:23
2660  Melissa Dervin         F2529      231/356       37:53     1:12:41     1:32:50   11:25     2:29:25
2661  Sara Alderman          F3539      280/469                 1:09:02     1:27:28   11:25     2:29:26
2662  Shannon Burger         F3539      281/469                 1:07:03     1:26:10   11:25     2:29:27
2663  Jessica Burger         F1824      169/249       34:09     1:07:03     1:26:15   11:25     2:29:27
2664  Brett Blanton          M3034      237/281       34:11     1:06:51     1:25:37   11:25     2:29:31
2665  Amber Vail             F3539      282/469       34:22     1:07:25     1:26:25   11:25     2:29:31
2666  Ashley Beason-Manes    F3034      276/449       36:32     1:11:13     1:29:52   11:26     2:29:36
2667  Scott Martin           M5054       92/131       36:05     1:09:02     1:27:29   11:26     2:29:36
2668  Michael Zang           M4549      151/213       29:57     1:02:05     1:23:00   11:26     2:29:38
2669  Jill Grotzinger        F4549       94/215       36:05     1:09:59     1:28:50   11:26     2:29:38
2670  Joshua Yeomans         M1824      109/129       34:22     1:09:11     1:30:03   11:26     2:29:43
2671  Rufus Black            M6064        35/63       37:04     1:10:16     1:28:49   11:26     2:29:44
2672  Flo Bender             F4549       95/215       34:57     1:08:11     1:27:16   11:26     2:29:46
2673  Tyler McCune           M2529      201/240       32:44     1:03:43     1:23:17   11:26     2:29:46
2674  Ashley Jenks           F3034      277/449       36:31     1:11:11     1:29:51   11:27     2:29:49
2675  Andi Fuemmeler         F3539      283/469       36:24     1:10:10     1:29:17   11:27     2:29:49
2676  Meaghan Graber         F3034      278/449       36:31     1:11:11     1:29:50   11:27     2:29:49
2677  Jeanne Schroeder       F5054       72/167                 1:05:30     1:24:18   11:27     2:29:52
2678  Michelle James         F2529      232/356                 1:05:31     1:24:19   11:27     2:29:54
2679  Casey O'Connell        M17UN        21/29       35:10     1:08:56     1:27:26   11:27     2:29:54
2680  Denise Byrd            F5559        27/81                 1:07:49     1:27:30   11:27     2:29:57
2681  Dale Hemmie            M5054       93/131       35:50     1:09:41     1:29:12   11:27     2:29:57
2682  Amy White              F3539      284/469                 1:10:38     1:30:10   11:27     2:29:59
2683  Sarah Henderson        F3034      279/449       34:28     1:10:12     1:29:22   11:27     2:30:00
2684  Alice Newell           F17UN         9/32       35:36     1:10:50     1:29:25   11:28     2:30:03
2685  Staci Newell           F3539      285/469       35:36     1:10:49     1:29:24   11:28     2:30:03
2686  Indika McCampbell      F4044      163/313       35:40     1:08:30     1:28:04   11:28     2:30:06
2687  Alyssa Chandler        F2529      233/356       32:11     1:03:55     1:23:33   11:28     2:30:07
2688  Brittany Haas          F2529      234/356       32:28     1:05:08     1:25:35   11:28     2:30:08
2689  Daniel Tilbury         M3034      238/281       33:49     1:06:48     1:25:27   11:28     2:30:09
2690  Marla Catlin           F5054       73/167                 1:10:04     1:29:25   11:28     2:30:09
2691  Emily Tilbury          F3034      280/449       33:49     1:06:49     1:25:27   11:28     2:30:10
2692  Amy Kanarek            F4044      164/313                 1:09:37     1:28:46   11:28     2:30:11
2693  Kamara Miles           F2529      235/356       32:41     1:04:12     1:23:44   11:28     2:30:12
2694  Cassandra Chapman      F2529      236/356       32:37     1:05:05     1:24:38   11:28     2:30:12
2695  Jessica Stanton        F3539      286/469       37:16     1:10:33     1:29:38   11:28     2:30:13
2696  Alexzis Thomson        F1824      170/249       36:29     1:09:01     1:27:34   11:29     2:30:16
2697  Amanda Huffman         F3034      281/449       35:09     1:08:08     1:28:36   11:29     2:30:22
2698  Kathy Ramseier         F4549       96/215       36:21     1:09:08     1:29:01   11:29     2:30:23
2699  Geoff Hanson           M4549      152/213       36:21     1:09:07     1:29:00   11:29     2:30:23
2700  Claire Thornton        F2529      237/356       36:30     1:10:49     1:29:56   11:30     2:30:27

Generated March 21, 2026 at 9:12 PM 27/42



2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
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2701  Elizabeth Nussrallah   F1824      171/249                 1:03:46     1:23:43   11:30     2:30:30
2702  Patricia Purk          F1824      172/249                 1:14:08     1:34:00   11:30     2:30:31
2703  Lee Linnenburger       M4549      153/213       31:34     1:04:39     1:25:07   11:30     2:30:33
2704  Jim Linnenburger       M4044      162/214       31:34     1:04:39     1:25:08   11:30     2:30:33
2705  Susan McCarthy         F6569         1/12       33:29     1:05:34     1:26:46   11:30     2:30:34
2706  Sarah Jones            F4044      165/313                 1:06:35     1:26:43   11:30     2:30:35
2707  Molly McCluskey-Shipma F4549       97/215       35:41     1:11:12     1:29:20   11:30     2:30:38
2708  Ashley Happy           F1824      173/249                 1:06:19     1:26:19   11:30     2:30:38
2709  Erica Houser           F4044      166/313       35:41     1:11:12     1:29:20   11:30     2:30:39
2710  Dana Miller            F4044      167/313       34:38     1:08:43     1:27:42   11:30     2:30:39
2711  Jeremy Oxborrow        M3539      229/288       35:10     1:08:27     1:27:33   11:31     2:30:40
2712  Laura Anderson         F3539      287/469                 1:08:43     1:27:43   11:31     2:30:40
2713  Nanette Haskin         F3539      288/469       35:39     1:08:23     1:27:40   11:31     2:30:41
2714  Robert Papreck         M6569        15/21       33:45     1:06:15     1:25:25   11:31     2:30:41
2715  Jenni Hembd            F3539      289/469       32:42     1:05:44     1:25:25   11:31     2:30:41
2716  Jenn Turner            F3034      282/449                 1:08:43     1:28:15   11:31     2:30:42
2717  Brandan Smith          M2529      202/240       32:13     1:02:57     1:22:01   11:31     2:30:43
2718  Tawar Khalandi         F1824      174/249       36:56     1:13:39     1:34:48   11:31     2:30:43
2719  Rebecca Johann         F2529      238/356       32:52     1:06:55     1:26:26   11:31     2:30:44
2720  Kelly Kazup            F4044      168/313                 1:10:59     1:30:57   11:31     2:30:44
2721  Jane Daniel            F6569         2/12       36:12     1:09:10     1:27:36   11:31     2:30:45
2722  Liza Galindo           F4044      169/313                 1:04:58     1:24:09   11:31     2:30:46
2723  Allison Armstrong      F5054       74/167       36:24     1:11:23     1:31:22   11:31     2:30:47
2724  Leslie Ann Rimmer      F4044      170/313                 1:09:10     1:27:36   11:31     2:30:49
2725  Laura Ross             F3539      290/469       35:14     1:08:30     1:27:39   11:31     2:30:50
2726  Rebecca Kongs          F2529      239/356       36:58     1:11:19     1:30:41   11:31     2:30:51
2727  Elizabeth Herrick      F5054       75/167                 1:11:16     1:31:00   11:31     2:30:53
2728  Laura Kelly            M2529      203/240                 1:09:06     1:28:03   11:31     2:30:53
2729  Aaron Fortson          M3539      230/288                 1:05:31     1:24:30   11:32     2:30:53
2730  Molly Brown            F4044      171/313       35:28     1:09:48     1:29:28   11:32     2:30:54
2731  Nathan Young           M4044      163/214       37:04     1:11:38     1:30:41   11:32     2:30:54
2732  Hillary Engler         F3539      291/469       34:49     1:08:22     1:27:15   11:32     2:30:54
2733  Maddie York            F1824      175/249       31:12     1:03:57     1:24:12   11:32     2:30:54
2734  Nisha Bisht            F1824      176/249                 1:05:36     1:26:11   11:32     2:30:56
2735  Nikki Bisht            F1824      177/249                 1:05:37     1:26:12   11:32     2:30:57
2736  Dani Steffen           F2529      240/356       32:09     1:03:58     1:24:27   11:32     2:31:01
2737  Michael Fenech         M3034      239/281       33:56     1:09:34     1:28:35   11:32     2:31:02
2738  Joel Gleason           M4549      154/213       35:31     1:09:07     1:28:34   11:32     2:31:02
2739  Emily Kerley           F2529      241/356                 1:02:48     1:22:00   11:32     2:31:02
2740  John Dice              M6064        36/63       35:57     1:10:24     1:29:23   11:32     2:31:02
2741  Elizabeth Gleason      F4549       98/215       35:31     1:09:07     1:28:35   11:32     2:31:02
2742  Michelle Abiyaghi      F3034      283/449       36:36     1:09:53     1:29:27   11:32     2:31:03
2743  Missy Moore            F2529      242/356                 1:09:53     1:29:27   11:32     2:31:04
2744  Andrew Hemmer          M2529      204/240       32:17     1:04:35     1:24:31   11:32     2:31:05
2745  Jenni Hamaker          F4044      172/313       35:52     1:11:04     1:30:20   11:33     2:31:08
2746  Julie Baker            F4044      173/313                 1:12:31     1:31:16   11:33     2:31:10
2747  Karrie Fenech          F3034      284/449                 1:09:33     1:28:34   11:33     2:31:11
2748  Monica Flaska          F4044      174/313                 1:10:16     1:29:05   11:33     2:31:13
2749  Barbara Monroy         F3034      285/449                 1:09:11     1:28:54   11:33     2:31:14
2750  Lindsey Poulter        F1824      178/249       34:28     1:08:02     1:27:39   11:33     2:31:15
2751  Rosie Standridge       F5054       76/167                 1:08:39     1:28:15   11:33     2:31:15
2752  Tami Streich           F4549       99/215       33:17     1:06:01     1:25:14   11:33     2:31:16
2753  Rob Page               M4549      155/213                 1:07:00     1:25:39   11:33     2:31:18
2754  Andrea Webber          F2529      243/356       33:16     1:05:25     1:24:20   11:34     2:31:20
2755  Jessi Compton          F2529      244/356                 1:06:07     1:26:59   11:34     2:31:20
2756  Anna King              F3034      286/449                 1:06:08     1:27:00   11:34     2:31:21
2757  Gracia Larson          F1824      179/249                 1:08:47     1:28:03   11:34     2:31:24
2758  Emily Montgomery       F3034      287/449       35:40     1:10:56     1:31:15   11:34     2:31:24
2759  Emily Beecher          F3539      292/469                 1:08:47     1:28:03   11:34     2:31:24
2760  Clifton Cribb          M5054       94/131       33:20     1:06:58     1:25:48   11:34     2:31:24
2761  Amelia Cribb           F1824      180/249       33:08     1:07:16     1:27:31   11:34     2:31:25
2762  Michael Hawley         M5054       95/131       33:46     1:06:27     1:26:51   11:34     2:31:26
2763  Deb Miller             F5559        28/81       31:36     1:03:48     1:22:41   11:34     2:31:29
2764  Ashley Nguyen          F2529      245/356       36:21     1:11:32     1:30:54   11:34     2:31:29
2765  Kristina Rodriguez     F3034      288/449                 1:11:29     1:30:44   11:35     2:31:37
2766  Haley Hayes            F1824      181/249                 1:04:29     1:24:31   11:35     2:31:37
2767  Alexi Kanago           F3034      289/449       34:34     1:11:33     1:30:54   11:35     2:31:37
2768  Rachel Stegman         F3539      293/469                 1:07:34     1:26:49   11:35     2:31:38
2769  Jana Trent             F6064        12/40       37:20     1:10:29     1:30:47   11:35     2:31:39
2770  Lisa Walker            F3034      290/449                 1:14:47     1:35:05   11:35     2:31:40
2771  Laura Plaisance        F4044      175/313                 1:07:56     1:27:05   11:35     2:31:41
2772  Dan Vu                 M1824      110/129                 1:05:57     1:25:11   11:35     2:31:41
2773  Steve Devlin           M5559        66/93       32:38     1:05:46     1:26:40   11:35     2:31:45
2774  Alison Bradbury        F2529      246/356       37:40     1:13:03     1:31:51   11:36     2:31:46
2775  Robin Anderson         F3539      294/469                 1:11:18     1:31:01   11:36     2:31:49
2776  Zulema Bassham         F5054       77/167       33:49     1:07:41     1:27:35   11:36     2:31:56
2777  Maria Harris           F3034      291/449       36:12     1:11:03     1:30:25   11:37     2:31:59
2778  Chelsea Cooley         F2529      247/356       30:53     1:02:21     1:24:32   11:37     2:32:00
2779  Bernadette Wilkins     F5054       78/167       36:44     1:15:16     1:33:42   11:37     2:32:02
2780  Cliff Harper           M6064        37/63       33:56     1:05:45     1:24:29   11:37     2:32:05
2781  Ashley Schildknecht    F2529      248/356       36:09     1:09:52     1:28:35   11:37     2:32:06
2782  Jacqueline Steinhoff   F2529      249/356       36:42     1:12:53     1:34:01   11:37     2:32:08
2783  Dave Iseman            M5559        67/93       31:43     1:05:41     1:25:40   11:37     2:32:09
2784  Abigail Eden           F3034      292/449                 1:09:56     1:30:00   11:37     2:32:09
2785  Scott Skinner          M4549      156/213       34:52     1:07:14     1:26:13   11:38     2:32:11
2786  Kendra Cusick          F4549      100/215       37:37     1:10:52     1:30:12   11:38     2:32:18
2787  Debra Gibson           F4549      101/215       37:07     1:10:36     1:29:48   11:38     2:32:20
2788  Nicolas Splichal       M3539      231/288                 1:04:50     1:23:42   11:38     2:32:20
2789  Kayci Vincent          F4549      102/215                 1:13:12     1:31:54   11:38     2:32:21
2790  Timothy Gruen          M7074          5/9                 1:06:23     1:25:15   11:38     2:32:21
2791  Emily Fite             F3539      295/469       37:30     1:11:35     1:31:32   11:38     2:32:23
2792  Tracy Connell          F4044      176/313       37:30     1:11:35     1:31:31   11:38     2:32:23
2793  Allison Moody          F3539      296/469       36:41     1:10:58     1:30:33   11:38     2:32:24
2794  Kathleen McCormack     F3034      293/449                 1:10:54     1:30:03   11:38     2:32:24
2795  Jennifer Gillotti      F4044      177/313                 1:11:00     1:30:59   11:38     2:32:24
2796  Jennifer Kirk          F1824      182/249       34:46     1:08:38     1:28:24   11:39     2:32:25
2797  Lilli Zarda            F6064        13/40                 1:10:50     1:30:26   11:39     2:32:26
2798  Jennifer Shaw          F4044      178/313                 1:13:48     1:32:57   11:39     2:32:28
2799  Simone Muller          F2529      250/356       36:05     1:10:25     1:29:25   11:39     2:32:29
2800  Tim Overby             M3539      232/288                 1:11:23     1:31:02   11:39     2:32:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Kimberly Michaelis     F3539      297/469                 1:08:55     1:28:24   11:39     2:32:34
2802  Heather Morrow         F4044      179/313       38:37     1:12:04     1:31:18   11:39     2:32:35
2803  Tam Tran               M2529      205/240       33:25     1:06:32     1:25:24   11:39     2:32:36
2804  Christina Fisk         F3539      298/469       35:20     1:08:32     1:27:52   11:40     2:32:41
2805  Stephanie Babcock      F4549      103/215       37:18     1:11:28     1:30:31   11:40     2:32:42
2806  Aaron Whetzel          M4044      164/214                 1:05:49     1:26:00   11:40     2:32:43
2807  Kasey Johnson          F4044      180/313                 1:09:17     1:29:34   11:40     2:32:43
2808  Srinivas Kotipalli     M4549      157/213                 1:07:36     1:27:58   11:40     2:32:44
2809  Joshua Herod           M3539      233/288                 1:07:42     1:27:42   11:40     2:32:44
2810  Katelyn Jarvis         F1824      183/249       35:51     1:10:11     1:29:53   11:40     2:32:48
2811  Cassie Long            F3539      299/469                 1:11:45     1:33:27   11:41     2:32:51
2812  Jennifer Dixon         F3539      300/469       36:25     1:11:45     1:33:27   11:41     2:32:51
2813  Sarah Hantz            F4044      181/313                 1:11:03     1:30:27   11:41     2:32:52
2814  Kevin Pitt             M3034      240/281       38:27     1:14:11     1:34:31   11:41     2:32:53
2815  Michael Mall           M4044      165/214       38:27     1:14:11     1:34:31   11:41     2:32:54
2816  Jeaveen Neaderhiser    F3539      301/469       37:26     1:11:38     1:32:51   11:41     2:32:56
2817  Allyson Phillips       F3034      294/449       34:15     1:08:00     1:27:37   11:41     2:32:57
2818  Joy Coons              F3539      302/469       34:46     1:08:16     1:28:26   11:41     2:33:00
2819  Margia Brito           F3034      295/449       34:52     1:08:42     1:28:56   11:41     2:33:02
2820  Kelley Cramm           F5559        29/81       33:54     1:07:58     1:28:04   11:41     2:33:02
2821  Rachel Murray          F3539      303/469       34:38     1:10:33     1:30:37   11:42     2:33:05
2822  Bob Blefko             M5559        68/93       34:45     1:08:46     1:28:20   11:42     2:33:10
2823  Leah Blefko            F1824      184/249       34:45     1:08:47     1:28:21   11:42     2:33:10
2824  Nick Anderson          M3539      234/288                 1:14:46     1:35:04   11:42     2:33:13
2825  Steven Harbison        M6064        38/63       31:58     1:05:29     1:26:54   11:42     2:33:15
2826  Angelica Houser        F1824      185/249       35:09     1:08:03     1:27:15   11:42     2:33:15
2827  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3539      304/469       33:57     1:11:43     1:33:46   11:43     2:33:18
2828  Monica Watrous         F3034      296/449       33:58     1:11:43     1:33:47   11:43     2:33:18
2829  Kelly Sopinski         F4044      182/313       33:53     1:07:40     1:27:45   11:43     2:33:19
2830  Stephen Craig          M4549      158/213       35:23     1:08:28     1:27:44   11:43     2:33:19
2831  Crissy Reeves          F4549      104/215                 1:11:58     1:32:26   11:43     2:33:24
2832  Patricia Kissinger     F5559        30/81                 1:12:14     1:31:42   11:43     2:33:24
2833  Casey Fulton           F3539      305/469       33:22     1:06:11     1:29:51   11:43     2:33:26
2834  Alexandria Monachino   F1824      186/249       32:20     1:05:39     1:25:48   11:43     2:33:28
2835  Wyatt Edwards          M1824      111/129                 1:11:14     1:32:07   11:43     2:33:29
2836  Tommy Van Towle        M2529      206/240       32:11     1:03:54     1:22:59   11:43     2:33:30
2837  Jennifer Davisson      F4044      183/313       34:35     1:08:11     1:28:22   11:44     2:33:30
2838  Ronald Tucker          M2529      207/240       33:19     1:04:40     1:24:08   11:44     2:33:31
2839  Stephanie Portwood     F3034      297/449       35:24     1:09:35     1:29:22   11:44     2:33:31
2840  Lindsay Staples        F3034      298/449       35:24     1:09:35     1:29:22   11:44     2:33:31
2841  Matthew Loy            M1824      112/129       38:09     1:13:01     1:32:34   11:44     2:33:31
2842  Doug Loy               M4549      159/213       38:09     1:13:02     1:32:34   11:44     2:33:31
2843  Eileen Thomas          F3034      299/449       37:58     1:12:51     1:32:23   11:44     2:33:31
2844  Kevin Culp             M3539      235/288       32:56     1:06:27     1:26:16   11:44     2:33:32
2845  Fauna Ecker            F3034      300/449                 1:07:04     1:26:54   11:44     2:33:35
2846  Venu Muluka            M4549      160/213       37:58     1:13:18     1:33:04   11:44     2:33:38
2847  Madhuri Muluka         F4044      184/313       37:58     1:13:18     1:33:05   11:44     2:33:38
2848  Megan Castledine       F3034      301/449       37:21     1:12:05     1:31:19   11:45     2:33:43
2849  Sahra Caldwell         F3539      306/469       34:45     1:07:58     1:27:17   11:45     2:33:44
2850  Chris Crawford         M2529      208/240       37:22     1:12:05     1:31:19   11:45     2:33:44
2851  Kelly Martin           F4549      105/215       35:54     1:10:35     1:30:04   11:45     2:33:45
2852  Brandon Klosterman     M1824      113/129       34:34     1:09:55     1:28:33   11:45     2:33:45
2853  Jennifer McGowan       F3034      302/449       37:44     1:13:00     1:32:32   11:45     2:33:47
2854  Daniel Shanks          M3034      241/281       33:15     1:07:00     1:25:38   11:45     2:33:48
2855  Melissa Goulart        F4549      106/215       35:08     1:09:03     1:28:18   11:45     2:33:53
2856  Michael Cochran        M3539      236/288       35:13     1:08:44     1:27:47   11:46     2:33:58
2857  Scott Barker           M5054       96/131       36:25     1:10:05     1:29:22   11:46     2:34:05
2858  Christine Say          F4044      185/313                 1:12:55     1:31:48   11:46     2:34:05
2859  Gina Lile              F4044      186/313                 1:12:56     1:31:48   11:46     2:34:05
2860  Brenda Harrington      F4549      107/215       31:40     1:04:43     1:24:51   11:46     2:34:06
2861  Tori Mikels            F5559        31/81       34:03     1:07:36     1:27:31   11:46     2:34:07
2862  Shannon Helms          F3539      307/469       36:49     1:10:36     1:30:13   11:46     2:34:09
2863  Jennifer Riemann       F4044      187/313       36:50     1:10:36     1:30:14   11:47     2:34:09
2864  Michael Neth           M3539      237/288                 1:12:55     1:32:16   11:47     2:34:13
2865  Vickie Dent            F6064        14/40       36:44     1:11:34     1:31:13   11:47     2:34:15
2866  Alice Blayney          F4549      108/215       36:00     1:11:03     1:33:54   11:47     2:34:20
2867  Lori Carson            F5559        32/81       34:40     1:08:19     1:28:48   11:48     2:34:25
2868  Elizabeth Hatting      F2529      251/356       34:50     1:09:25     1:29:18   11:48     2:34:28
2869  Janell Dennis          F4549      109/215       35:35     1:10:25     1:30:15   11:48     2:34:30
2870  Vita-Roxanne Johnston  PACER        25/37       38:10     1:13:02     1:32:35   11:48     2:34:31
2871  Gonzalo Vega           M2529      209/240                 1:04:45     1:22:52   11:48     2:34:31
2872  Jacqueline Summers     F2529      252/356       36:45     1:10:20     1:29:31   11:48     2:34:33
2873  Janet Williams         F6064        15/40       32:39     1:05:46     1:26:04   11:48     2:34:35
2874  Michelle Ross          F3539      308/469       34:39     1:10:53     1:31:10   11:49     2:34:40
2875  Kathleen Cussen        F4044      188/313       34:58     1:09:52     1:30:31   11:49     2:34:42
2876  Cassie Gengelbach      F3539      309/469       37:53     1:13:14     1:32:43   11:49     2:34:42
2877  Aubrey Tsevis          F3539      310/469       37:53     1:13:14     1:32:43   11:49     2:34:42
2878  Teresa Newport         F5559        33/81       34:32     1:07:53     1:27:31   11:49     2:34:43
2879  Wendi Frohna           F5054       79/167       36:33     1:09:29     1:32:25   11:49     2:34:44
2880  Joseph Rasmussen       M2529      210/240                 1:09:35     1:29:29   11:49     2:34:45
2881  Thomas Raetz           PACER        26/37       38:12     1:13:05               11:49     2:34:45
2882  Jeanine Haistings      M4549      161/213       36:33     1:09:29     1:32:25   11:49     2:34:46
2883  Carl Wilson            M5054       97/131       37:22     1:12:09     1:31:42   11:49     2:34:48
2884  Heidi Yurkovich        F4044      189/313       34:40     1:08:19     1:28:06   11:50     2:34:49
2885  Tania Donovan          F3034      303/449       34:48     1:10:11     1:30:13   11:50     2:34:51
2886  Christopher Stotts     M17UN        22/29       38:01     1:13:56     1:33:23   11:50     2:34:51
2887  Catherine Brown        F1824      187/249       34:05     1:05:57     1:27:47   11:50     2:34:52
2888  Lauren Palmer          F3539      311/469       35:27     1:10:01     1:29:26   11:50     2:34:52
2889  Larry Kiess            M6064        39/63       36:32     1:10:39     1:30:53   11:50     2:34:52
2890  Elizabeth Elling       M4044      166/214       37:03     1:16:05     1:36:34   11:50     2:34:53
2891  Meredith Conklin       F3539      312/469       36:28     1:13:35     1:33:31   11:50     2:34:57
2892  Randy Beshore          M5559        69/93       35:47     1:09:00     1:27:48   11:50     2:34:58
2893  Lucy Conklin           F3034      304/449       36:29     1:13:36     1:33:32   11:50     2:34:58
2894  Anna Kilcullen         F3539      313/469       34:15     1:09:58     1:29:48   11:50     2:34:58
2895  Ashley Smith           F3034      305/449       35:29     1:12:11     1:31:16   11:50     2:35:00
2896  Heather Freebern       F4044      190/313       34:15     1:09:58     1:29:48   11:50     2:35:00
2897  Lauren Elder           F2529      253/356       35:47     1:10:48     1:30:23   11:51     2:35:05
2898  Christopher Holler     M3034      242/281       35:47     1:10:48     1:30:23   11:51     2:35:07
2899  James Hanson           M1824      114/129       33:29     1:05:29     1:30:25   11:51     2:35:10
2900  Daniel Coker           M1824      115/129                 1:13:00     1:33:04   11:51     2:35:11
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2901  Miki Schroeder         F4044      191/313                 1:12:19     1:32:30   11:51     2:35:14
2902  Kamryn Chastain        F1824      188/249       33:29     1:05:29     1:30:25   11:51     2:35:14
2903  Jonathan Wheeler       M4044      167/214       37:23     1:12:13     1:32:02   11:52     2:35:18
2904  Carrie Allen           F3539      314/469                 1:10:04     1:29:46   11:52     2:35:19
2905  Zach Turner            M3034      243/281       35:00     1:08:37     1:29:06   11:52     2:35:19
2906  Kayron Bradley         F3034      306/449       35:00     1:08:37     1:29:06   11:52     2:35:20
2907  Carlo Dix              M3539      238/288       35:36     1:09:24     1:28:35   11:52     2:35:22
2908  Kim Soap               F5054       80/167       33:53     1:10:25     1:30:23   11:52     2:35:24
2909  Anna Herrick           F1824      189/249                 1:11:16     1:31:00   11:52     2:35:24
2910  Yash Joshi             M1824      116/129       34:05     1:07:08     1:26:22   11:52     2:35:25
2911  Deb Heideman           F4549      110/215                 1:14:47     1:35:05   11:52     2:35:25
2912  Bill Wright            M7579          1/2       38:37     1:13:51     1:33:29   11:53     2:35:28
2913  Joe Pusateri           M5054       98/131       35:18     1:10:32     1:31:31   11:53     2:35:30
2914  Carissa Danaher        F2529      254/356       36:10     1:10:59     1:30:55   11:53     2:35:32
2915  Jessica Kukal          F2529      255/356       36:17     1:10:17     1:30:53   11:53     2:35:35
2916  Krista Rowe            F3539      315/469       36:56     1:11:22     1:30:42   11:53     2:35:36
2917  Tyler Rowe             M3539      239/288       36:56     1:11:23     1:30:41   11:53     2:35:36
2918  Missy Bean-Tanner      F3034      307/449       35:20     1:10:49     1:30:36   11:53     2:35:36
2919  Christina Holdren      F4044      192/313       37:04     1:14:18     1:33:56   11:54     2:35:43
2920  Nicole Liby            F3034      308/449                 1:11:56     1:31:35   11:54     2:35:44
2921  Aisha Vyhanek          F3034      309/449       37:51     1:13:32     1:34:11   11:54     2:35:46
2922  Von Nelson             M4549      162/213                 1:08:12     1:28:19   11:54     2:35:47
2923  Cassie Gates           F3539      316/469       36:25     1:10:53     1:30:35   11:54     2:35:49
2924  Heather Braton         F3539      317/469       34:49     1:08:28     1:28:43   11:54     2:35:49
2925  Heather Ober           F2529      256/356       34:21     1:07:29     1:28:26   11:54     2:35:49
2926  Rebecca Legel-Sumner   F2529      257/356       35:25     1:09:49     1:29:39   11:54     2:35:50
2927  Charles Paul Coker     M7074          6/9                 1:12:59     1:33:04   11:54     2:35:51
2928  Brandon Ledger         M3034      244/281       36:11     1:10:15     1:29:57   11:54     2:35:52
2929  Leandra Stuckey        F2529      258/356       33:35     1:06:41     1:28:11   11:55     2:35:54
2930  Ken Schmidt            M6064        40/63       36:25     1:10:06     1:29:25   11:55     2:35:57
2931  Carl Brown             M5559        70/93       37:11     1:11:02     1:30:20   11:55     2:35:57
2932  Paul Defoe             M3034      245/281       35:53     1:10:12     1:29:46   11:55     2:35:59
2933  Bill Phillips          M6064        41/63       37:08     1:13:29     1:31:25   11:55     2:36:02
2934  Kaleb May              M3539      240/288                 1:07:24     1:27:45   11:55     2:36:04
2935  Jordan Flack           M1824      117/129       34:15     1:08:11     1:29:07   11:55     2:36:04
2936  Cheri Damitio          F5559        34/81                 1:10:34     1:30:51   11:55     2:36:05
2937  Benjamin White         M6064        42/63                 1:08:59     1:29:05   11:55     2:36:05
2938  Latisha Brooks         F4044      193/313       35:13     1:09:21     1:30:14   11:55     2:36:05
2939  Nathan Peck            M4044      168/214                 1:19:03     1:37:47   11:55     2:36:06
2940  Patrick Groepper       M2529      211/240                 1:09:34     1:29:28   11:55     2:36:06
2941  Tiffany Cross          F3034      310/449       38:04     1:14:48     1:35:33   11:56     2:36:09
2942  Ashley Hertzog         F2529      259/356       37:53     1:13:32     1:34:20   11:56     2:36:13
2943  Grace Brown            F2529      260/356                 1:13:02     1:32:33   11:56     2:36:13
2944  Kiran Poda             M4044      169/214       36:18     1:11:08     1:30:31   11:56     2:36:13
2945  Allison Belt           F4549      111/215       38:42     1:13:08     1:35:05   11:56     2:36:14
2946  Irene Karuga           F4044      194/313       33:31     1:08:36     1:28:41   11:56     2:36:18
2947  Gerry Hendricks        F3034      311/449       35:42     1:09:09     1:28:51   11:56     2:36:19
2948  Jeff Jones             M5054       99/131       34:28     1:06:20     1:24:22   11:56     2:36:20
2949  Kris Cappo             F5054       81/167       38:20     1:13:40     1:33:50   11:57     2:36:21
2950  Yolanda Castilleja     F4549      112/215       38:50     1:14:32     1:34:20   11:57     2:36:27
2951  Jason Holland          M4549      163/213       34:49     1:10:37     1:30:41   11:57     2:36:27
2952  Daniel Schierenbeck    M4549      164/213       34:49     1:10:37     1:30:42   11:57     2:36:27
2953  Joe Evans              M2529      212/240       34:36     1:07:19     1:26:21   11:57     2:36:28
2954  Rocky Langsy           M3034      246/281       40:20     1:15:22     1:34:51   11:57     2:36:29
2955  Joshua Keller          M2529      213/240       31:29     1:00:59     1:18:37   11:57     2:36:31
2956  Lana Stenner           M4549      165/213       36:35     1:10:44     1:31:29   11:57     2:36:31
2957  Kristen Rash           F3034      312/449       36:00     1:09:20     1:29:28   11:57     2:36:33
2958  Sherah Labuff          F2529      261/356       36:32     1:11:17     1:31:57   11:57     2:36:33
2959  Anne Stowers           F3539      318/469       35:02     1:08:13     1:28:41   11:58     2:36:39
2960  Heather Bray           F3539      319/469       37:15     1:11:59     1:32:04   11:58     2:36:40
2961  Jimmy George           M3539      241/288       33:30     1:07:13     1:27:36   11:58     2:36:41
2962  Kelly Lonesk           F4044      195/313                 1:11:58     1:32:54   11:58     2:36:41
2963  Amanda Ruffin          F5054       82/167       37:04     1:14:19     1:33:56   11:58     2:36:43
2964  Jan Moore              F6064        16/40       38:20     1:13:40     1:33:50   11:58     2:36:45
2965  Halley Morgan          F1824      190/249       34:58     1:11:13     1:30:09   11:59     2:36:47
2966  Kossi Ity              M3539      242/288       32:07     1:09:17     1:27:53   11:59     2:36:48
2967  Amery Clews            M1824      118/129       34:58     1:11:13     1:30:09   11:59     2:36:48
2968  Ashley Wilson          F3034      313/449       35:27     1:09:49     1:30:08   11:59     2:36:51
2969  Allan Desloge          M5559        71/93       34:41     1:09:19     1:29:40   11:59     2:36:51
2970  Dan Roehler            M6064        43/63       40:26     1:15:19     1:36:22   11:59     2:36:51
2971  Heather Borgren        F4044      196/313       37:02     1:11:44     1:31:43   11:59     2:36:52
2972  Michelle Moloney       F4549      113/215                 1:11:15     1:32:43   11:59     2:36:53
2973  Tracie Gann            F3539      320/469       37:42     1:14:44     1:34:47   12:00     2:37:00
2974  Susan Goertz           F6064        17/40                 1:15:43     1:35:49   12:00     2:37:01
2975  Cassie Hunt            F2529      262/356       35:57     1:09:25     1:29:14   12:00     2:37:01
2976  Katherine Pickering    F5559        35/81                 1:14:49     1:34:10   12:00     2:37:02
2977  Rachel Raskin          F2529      263/356       33:44     1:07:28     1:31:06   12:00     2:37:02
2978  Ekta Patel             F1824      191/249       34:14     1:09:45     1:30:03   12:00     2:37:02
2979  Kerry Jewell           F5054       83/167                 1:14:49     1:34:10   12:00     2:37:02
2980  David Comer            M1824      119/129       44:34     1:18:13     1:44:42   12:00     2:37:03
2981  Caroline Hamera        F1824      192/249       36:11     1:09:08     1:29:40   12:00     2:37:03
2982  Megan Bowman           F1824      193/249       37:03     1:12:17     1:32:10   12:00     2:37:07
2983  Paul Lamble            M5559        72/93       34:22     1:07:56     1:28:59   12:00     2:37:11
2984  Trang Trinh            F4549      114/215       38:29     1:14:22     1:34:37   12:00     2:37:12
2985  Nhukha Nguyen          F17UN        10/32       38:33     1:14:29     1:34:42   12:00     2:37:12
2986  Lauren Craig           F2529      264/356                 1:06:04     1:25:33   12:01     2:37:16
2987  Erika Wilson           F4549      115/215       33:27     1:06:35     1:27:16   12:01     2:37:16
2988  Julie Mais             F2529      265/356       37:00     1:12:08     1:31:46   12:01     2:37:17
2989  Darles White           F5559        36/81                 1:12:08     1:31:46   12:01     2:37:18
2990  Michael Pagan          M5559        73/93                 1:11:36     1:31:29   12:01     2:37:18
2991  Deanna Ezzell          M4549      166/213       37:14     1:11:21     1:34:07   12:01     2:37:19
2992  Ann Audas              F4044      197/313       33:44     1:06:58     1:29:20   12:01     2:37:20
2993  Jason Ezzell           M4044      170/214       37:14     1:11:20     1:34:05   12:01     2:37:20
2994  Brooke Coverdell       F2529      266/356       37:13     1:12:12     1:32:08   12:01     2:37:23
2995  Carrie Dotson          F3034      314/449       33:35     1:08:09     1:29:51   12:01     2:37:23
2996  Jeffrey Bohlken        M5054      100/131       38:14     1:12:09     1:31:13   12:01     2:37:25
2997  Brett Garr             M3539      243/288       36:40     1:11:01     1:31:35   12:02     2:37:26
2998  Danny Stoelting        M6064        44/63       36:40     1:11:01     1:31:36   12:02     2:37:26
2999  Frankie Pircher        F3539      321/469                 1:14:59     1:35:08   12:02     2:37:34
3000  Shaina Borer           F1824      194/249       37:13     1:11:46     1:32:39   12:02     2:37:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Stacy Winckler         F3539      322/469       36:37     1:10:31     1:31:11   12:03     2:37:42
3002  Marci Crutchfield      F5054       84/167       37:48     1:13:13     1:33:23   12:03     2:37:44
3003  John Anderson          M4044      171/214                 1:07:30     1:28:39   12:03     2:37:44
3004  Grace Musgrave         F3034      315/449                 1:11:50     1:31:58   12:03     2:37:45
3005  Nile Griffiths         M6064        45/63       34:52     1:08:01     1:27:58   12:03     2:37:45
3006  Kurt Musgrave          M3539      244/288                 1:11:50     1:31:59   12:03     2:37:45
3007  Amy Nopper             F5054       85/167                 1:12:27     1:33:25   12:03     2:37:48
3008  Dawson Chaney          F1824      195/249       32:08     1:04:30     1:29:20   12:04     2:37:53
3009  Rupin Pavithran        M3034      247/281       37:57     1:13:06     1:34:56   12:04     2:37:53
3010  Jordan Claussen        F1824      196/249       32:08     1:04:31     1:29:20   12:04     2:37:53
3011  Linsey Bottiger        F3539      323/469       37:06     1:15:10     1:34:42   12:04     2:37:55
3012  Kirsten Marples        F2529      267/356       37:35     1:12:18     1:32:21   12:04     2:37:55
3013  Laura Pendergrass      F3034      316/449       37:06     1:15:09     1:34:42   12:04     2:37:55
3014  Elaine Chaddock        F4044      198/313       35:43     1:11:14     1:32:06   12:04     2:38:04
3015  Jessica Roe            F2529      268/356                 1:09:38     1:30:30   12:05     2:38:12
3016  Millissa Parmentier    F4044      199/313       35:46     1:08:41     1:27:11   12:05     2:38:18
3017  Jim Chedester          M5054      101/131       35:47     1:08:41     1:27:12   12:06     2:38:19
3018  Fred Van Winkle        M4044      172/214                 1:10:05     1:28:32   12:06     2:38:20
3019  Donald Waldman         M6064        46/63       36:44     1:11:45     1:32:17   12:06     2:38:21
3020  Jane Wilkinson         F4549      116/215       36:24     1:11:25     1:31:33   12:06     2:38:23
3021  John Mullen            M5054      102/131       36:17     1:11:52     1:33:14   12:06     2:38:27
3022  Ryan McNew             M3539      245/288       32:24     1:07:29     1:28:28   12:06     2:38:28
3023  Kat Robnett            F3539      324/469       35:42     1:10:37     1:31:51   12:06     2:38:31
3024  Caleb Davis            M3539      246/288       36:55     1:14:55     1:35:51   12:07     2:38:34
3025  Jessica Tupper         F3034      317/449       34:20     1:07:24     1:30:56   12:07     2:38:35
3026  Kelly Rivard           F2529      269/356       37:18     1:12:13     1:32:25   12:07     2:38:36
3027  Aubreah Horan          F2529      270/356       37:36     1:13:04     1:33:04   12:07     2:38:37
3028  Latrischa Miles        F5559        37/81       34:51     1:09:42     1:31:17   12:07     2:38:39
3029  Jerry Rivera           M5054      103/131                 1:11:03     1:31:05   12:07     2:38:39
3030  Vallri Gaiser          F3539      325/469       36:11     1:10:41     1:31:18   12:07     2:38:40
3031  Ashley Popp            F2529      271/356                 1:12:29     1:32:29   12:07     2:38:42
3032  Nicole Browne          F4549      117/215                 1:10:55     1:30:49   12:08     2:38:46
3033  Joy Hess               F3539      326/469       37:53     1:13:32     1:34:20   12:08     2:38:50
3034  Aisha Thompson         F3034      318/449       37:58     1:14:51     1:36:13   12:08     2:38:51
3035  Jennifer Roscher       F3539      327/469       37:52     1:13:32     1:34:12   12:08     2:38:51
3036  Alvin Beltramo         M4549      167/213       37:17     1:11:41     1:31:59   12:08     2:38:55
3037  Paul Warmuth           M5054      104/131       37:02     1:15:02     1:35:58   12:09     2:39:01
3038  Seanica Otterby        F2529      272/356                 1:15:15     1:36:15   12:09     2:39:04
3039  Joel Frank             M4549      168/213       37:07     1:12:59     1:33:09   12:09     2:39:05
3040  Alli Guthrie           F1824      197/249       36:07     1:10:08     1:30:19   12:09     2:39:06
3041  Greg Alderson          M3539      247/288                 1:12:55     1:33:42   12:09     2:39:09
3042  Jessica Jobe           F2529      273/356       36:10     1:10:59     1:30:56   12:09     2:39:10
3043  Saxton Gragg           F4044      200/313                 1:11:59     1:32:55   12:10     2:39:15
3044  Paige Johnson          F4044      201/313                 1:16:41     1:36:58   12:10     2:39:15
3045  Sarah Phillips         F3539      328/469                 1:15:17     1:36:14   12:10     2:39:16
3046  Rachelle Harder        F4549      118/215       38:08     1:13:01     1:32:36   12:10     2:39:16
3047  Steve Crutchfield      M4549      169/213       38:07     1:14:34     1:35:41   12:10     2:39:19
3048  Megan Reyes            F1824      198/249       33:37     1:08:43     1:30:15   12:10     2:39:20
3049  Lori Becker            F4044      202/313       38:46     1:12:38     1:36:14   12:10     2:39:22
3050  Donald Brown           M4549      170/213       38:47     1:12:38     1:36:12   12:10     2:39:23
3051  Shelby Nord            F1824      199/249       33:22     1:08:01     1:29:56   12:10     2:39:23
3052  Amber James            F2529      274/356       34:29     1:10:24     1:31:05   12:11     2:39:29
3053  Eniola Ajayi           F3539      329/469       34:28     1:08:20     1:29:58   12:11     2:39:34
3054  Robyn Wright           F4044      203/313                 1:09:18     1:31:08   12:11     2:39:35
3055  Darlene Schuman        F5559        38/81       37:26     1:12:14     1:32:51   12:11     2:39:35
3056  Jami Williams          F3034      319/449       37:09     1:12:21     1:32:41   12:11     2:39:35
3057  Steven Burnett         M3539      248/288       38:23     1:14:55     1:35:55   12:12     2:39:39
3058  Christopher Abbick     M5054      105/131       35:52     1:09:52     1:30:34   12:12     2:39:39
3059  Andy Copenharve        M4044      173/214       36:07     1:11:30     1:31:16   12:12     2:39:39
3060  Marnae Spitz           F4044      204/313       37:19     1:13:56     1:34:48   12:12     2:39:41
3061  Bryan Schollhammer     M5559        74/93       41:32     1:18:40     1:38:23   12:12     2:39:41
3062  Courtney Pratten       F3034      320/449       36:20     1:10:10     1:30:47   12:12     2:39:41
3063  Brad Spitz             M4044      174/214       37:20     1:13:56     1:34:49   12:12     2:39:42
3064  Allyson Waers          F2529      275/356       32:07     1:05:36     1:29:37   12:12     2:39:45
3065  Bennet Waers           M3034      248/281       32:07     1:05:37     1:29:38   12:12     2:39:45
3066  Rich Sirna             M5054      106/131       34:58     1:09:52     1:30:42   12:12     2:39:46
3067  Mark Neves             M6569        16/21       37:59     1:12:56     1:33:33   12:12     2:39:47
3068  Lori Bednar            F5054       86/167                 1:11:47     1:36:12   12:13     2:39:50
3069  Cheryl Clark           F5559        39/81       39:32     1:14:47     1:35:03   12:13     2:39:50
3070  Nikki White            F4044      205/313                 1:08:53     1:28:26   12:13     2:39:53
3071  Ann Mullins            F4044      206/313       35:53     1:10:35     1:31:40   12:13     2:39:53
3072  Lilly Billiot          F5054       87/167       37:02     1:12:43     1:32:44   12:13     2:39:54
3073  Sieglinde Williams     F4549      119/215       36:30     1:10:41     1:29:49   12:13     2:39:56
3074  Kenneth Welch          M4549      171/213       36:30     1:10:52     1:31:18   12:13     2:39:57
3075  Jamey Cox              F5559        40/81       37:52     1:15:13     1:35:56   12:13     2:39:58
3076  Rachel Smith           F2529      276/356       31:57     1:05:25     1:25:56   12:14     2:40:04
3077  Lindsay Kimberley      F3539      330/469                 1:13:36     1:35:05   12:14     2:40:05
3078  Leslie Bristow         F3539      331/469       37:43     1:14:49     1:35:52   12:14     2:40:05
3079  Andrew Smith           M2529      214/240       36:24     1:14:53     1:35:21   12:14     2:40:05
3080  Sean Brumble           M4044      175/214       38:05     1:13:01     1:32:34   12:14     2:40:11
3081  Fred Coleman           M4549      172/213                 1:16:55     1:37:02   12:14     2:40:14
3082  Tyler Turner           M3034      249/281       36:38     1:11:10     1:31:24   12:14     2:40:14
3083  Danielle Georgina      F2529      277/356       36:39     1:11:11     1:31:24   12:14     2:40:14
3084  Julie Coleman          F4549      120/215                 1:16:54     1:37:02   12:14     2:40:15
3085  Heather Blanck         F4044      207/313                 1:14:08     1:35:10   12:14     2:40:15
3086  Jennifer Kephart       F4044      208/313                 1:14:08     1:35:10   12:14     2:40:16
3087  Rafael Cervantes       M3539      249/288       36:27     1:11:10     1:30:50   12:15     2:40:16
3088  Gary Munroe            M5054      107/131       38:32     1:16:17     1:38:43   12:15     2:40:17
3089  Melissa Bauer          F4549      121/215       35:17     1:10:14     1:30:31   12:15     2:40:21
3090  Brady Skjervem         M2529      215/240       36:05     1:11:32     1:33:58   12:15     2:40:23
3091  Carly Skjervem         F2529      278/356       36:06     1:11:31     1:33:58   12:15     2:40:24
3092  Dan Savage             M4549      173/213       36:07     1:11:33     1:33:59   12:15     2:40:24
3093  Linnea Schroeder       F2529      279/356       36:23     1:14:52     1:35:21   12:15     2:40:25
3094  Jennifer Cooper        F3539      332/469                 1:12:21     1:33:57   12:15     2:40:26
3095  Christina Vaughn       F3539      333/469                 1:12:21     1:33:58   12:15     2:40:26
3096  Kerry Maas             F1824      200/249       33:46     1:09:17     1:29:54   12:15     2:40:26
3097  Jaclyn Sanders         F2529      280/356                 1:12:21     1:33:58   12:15     2:40:27
3098  Lyle Vaille            M5054      108/131       36:36     1:12:32     1:32:55   12:15     2:40:27
3099  Tina Lafon             F3539      334/469       36:24     1:10:47     1:30:52   12:15     2:40:28
3100  Emily Bash             F2529      281/356       32:39     1:04:22     1:24:54   12:15     2:40:28
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3101  Bj McCullick           F3539      335/469       33:02     1:08:29     1:29:13   12:15     2:40:29
3102  Jill Slominski         F4549      122/215       32:42     1:07:52     1:29:47   12:16     2:40:30
3103  Ashley Stout           F2529      282/356       35:39     1:11:51     1:32:50   12:16     2:40:30
3104  Scott Berberich        M4044      176/214       29:56     1:01:16     1:22:10   12:16     2:40:30
3105  Carly Ericson          M4044      177/214       37:55     1:14:28     1:37:56   12:16     2:40:33
3106  Darla Dykstra          F5054       88/167       36:23     1:13:39     1:33:53   12:16     2:40:34
3107  Margo Yerk             F4549      123/215       36:24     1:13:39     1:33:54   12:16     2:40:34
3108  Brenda Ruckman         F5559        41/81                 1:15:58     1:36:58   12:16     2:40:36
3109  Jaci Walsh             F4549      124/215                 1:14:29     1:37:57   12:16     2:40:36
3110  Nikki Hedberg          F3539      336/469       38:16     1:15:16     1:36:26   12:17     2:40:44
3111  Kristi Starr           F3034      321/449       38:16     1:15:17     1:36:26   12:17     2:40:44
3112  Karen Crowley          F4044      209/313       38:15     1:15:05     1:36:06   12:17     2:40:46
3113  Molly Rush             F3034      322/449       33:30     1:09:05     1:30:40   12:17     2:40:47
3114  Brett Zarger           M4044      178/214                 1:14:55     1:35:36   12:17     2:40:47
3115  Carol Pascuzzi         F5054       89/167       34:35     1:10:40     1:32:08   12:17     2:40:48
3116  Asheesh Biyala         M4044      179/214       40:01     1:15:11     1:34:45   12:17     2:40:49
3117  Nicole Caylor          M4044      180/214       36:35     1:14:57     1:35:39   12:17     2:40:49
3118  Stacey Greer           F3034      323/449                 1:06:21     1:27:17   12:17     2:40:50
3119  Emily Engle            F3034      324/449       37:31     1:15:30     1:36:43   12:17     2:40:50
3120  Madhusudhan Ganta      M4044      181/214       40:31     1:15:26     1:36:19   12:17     2:40:51
3121  Stephanie Foglesong    F4549      125/215       37:11     1:12:30     1:33:18   12:17     2:40:52
3122  Dawna Martin           F6064        18/40       39:17     1:15:01     1:34:57   12:17     2:40:52
3123  Daisy Myrick           F3034      325/449       36:38     1:11:13     1:33:19   12:17     2:40:53
3124  Andrea Wier            M3034      250/281       36:38     1:11:14     1:33:20   12:17     2:40:53
3125  Jennifer Wood          F3034      326/449                 1:15:01     1:36:07   12:17     2:40:54
3126  Aurora Chairez         F3539      337/469       37:08     1:12:43     1:33:52   12:17     2:40:55
3127  Elizabeth Smith        F2529      283/356       40:18     1:18:19     1:38:45   12:17     2:40:55
3128  Andrew Linafelter      M1824      120/129                 1:08:11     1:30:04   12:18     2:40:57
3129  Mike Alexander         M2529      216/240       30:36     1:03:22     1:23:06   12:18     2:40:59
3130  Emily Kothmann         F3034      327/449       39:29     1:17:06     1:37:59   12:18     2:41:00
3131  Carol Kroll            F4044      210/313                 1:12:42     1:34:40   12:18     2:41:00
3132  Jill O'Leary           F4549      126/215       36:56     1:11:21     1:32:22   12:18     2:41:00
3133  Darrell Freelon        M4044      182/214       36:52     1:10:57     1:31:16   12:18     2:41:01
3134  Kelli Duermeier        F3539      338/469       35:42     1:12:39     1:32:16   12:18     2:41:02
3135  Kenneth King           M5054      109/131       35:02     1:08:30     1:28:43   12:18     2:41:04
3136  Steve Hisle            M6569        17/21       37:58     1:13:01     1:34:05   12:18     2:41:05
3137  April Huggins          F4549      127/215       37:36     1:13:35     1:34:07   12:18     2:41:05
3138  Karlene Newsom         F3034      328/449       36:58     1:12:07     1:33:01   12:18     2:41:06
3139  Becky Thacker          F5559        42/81       35:03     1:08:31     1:28:44   12:19     2:41:09
3140  Derek Ruffin           M4549      174/213       36:19     1:10:02     1:30:21   12:19     2:41:09
3141  Matthew De Leon        M4044      183/214       41:19     1:15:56     1:37:28   12:19     2:41:09
3142  Jennifer Shelton       F4044      211/313                 1:02:34     1:31:55   12:19     2:41:10
3143  Venkat Malireddi       M3539      250/288       38:36     1:15:34     1:36:46   12:19     2:41:10
3144  Nancy Briney           F6064        19/40       36:02     1:10:43     1:32:32   12:19     2:41:17
3145  Jamie Jo Hatfield      PACER        27/37       38:49     1:15:58     1:36:58   12:19     2:41:17
3146  Darla Terry            F3539      339/469                 1:16:49     1:37:19   12:19     2:41:18
3147  Diane Scott            F5054       90/167       39:27     1:15:21     1:36:00   12:20     2:41:21
3148  Teresa Chirdon         F5559        43/81       37:42     1:12:38     1:34:48   12:20     2:41:22
3149  Jenni Barnhill         F3034      329/449       36:55     1:11:20     1:32:22   12:20     2:41:22
3150  Alicia Madsen          F2529      284/356                 1:04:41     1:24:33   12:20     2:41:23
3151  Bill Granfors          M3539      251/288       37:33     1:14:33     1:35:01   12:20     2:41:23
3152  Patricia Lee           F6064        20/40       36:51     1:13:32     1:35:06   12:20     2:41:23
3153  Jolene Granfors        F3539      340/469       37:33     1:14:34     1:35:01   12:20     2:41:23
3154  Robert Nygren          M4549      175/213       38:51     1:15:06     1:35:53   12:20     2:41:25
3155  Rachel Smith           F5559        44/81       39:27     1:15:21     1:36:00   12:20     2:41:25
3156  Cassandra Wohletz      F3034      330/449       37:35     1:13:35     1:34:12   12:20     2:41:27
3157  Kate Williams          F3539      341/469       34:27     1:11:29     1:32:51   12:20     2:41:28
3158  Stacy Ward             F3034      331/449                 1:13:17     1:35:12   12:21     2:41:36
3159  Crissy Zantiny         F4044      212/313       38:16     1:16:58     1:37:01   12:21     2:41:36
3160  Jennifer Ecton         F4044      213/313       38:16     1:16:58     1:37:01   12:21     2:41:37
3161  Casey Rejda            F3034      332/449       36:16     1:11:12     1:33:05   12:21     2:41:41
3162  Susan Robichaud        F4549      128/215       37:48     1:15:05     1:36:06   12:21     2:41:41
3163  Lou Ann Cunningham     F4044      214/313       38:07     1:14:22     1:35:02   12:21     2:41:41
3164  Ivy Vetor              F2529      285/356       38:58     1:16:57     1:38:06   12:21     2:41:42
3165  Courtney Kobet         F3539      342/469       36:27     1:14:36     1:35:19   12:21     2:41:43
3166  Cindy Ford             F5559        45/81                 1:12:48     1:35:06   12:21     2:41:43
3167  Megan Cancilla         F3034      333/449       37:04     1:12:43     1:33:37   12:21     2:41:43
3168  Sara Murphy            F3539      343/469       36:27     1:14:36     1:35:19   12:21     2:41:45
3169  Carrie Friend          F4549      129/215                 1:13:18     1:34:49   12:21     2:41:47
3170  Asif Sarfani           M3539      252/288       34:38     1:10:06     1:32:04   12:21     2:41:48
3171  Mark Pazirandeh        M2529      217/240       35:33     1:10:44     1:31:05   12:22     2:41:49
3172  Diane Waltho           F6064        21/40       39:27     1:15:21     1:36:02   12:22     2:41:51
3173  Ashley Clayton         F2529      286/356                 1:11:52     1:34:22   12:22     2:42:00
3174  Cathy Cisetti          F3539      344/469                 1:13:56     1:35:11   12:23     2:42:02
3175  Char Crisp             F3034      334/449                 1:10:03     1:30:43   12:23     2:42:03
3176  Amy Seibel             F3539      345/469       38:30     1:16:07     1:38:06   12:23     2:42:05
3177  Gina Morrison          F4549      130/215       38:30     1:16:08     1:38:07   12:23     2:42:06
3178  Erika Bowen            F3539      346/469                 1:15:12     1:36:12   12:23     2:42:10
3179  Marsha Grothusen       F6569         3/12       37:47     1:15:05     1:36:07   12:23     2:42:11
3180  Jenan McNealey         F4044      215/313       40:15     1:17:18     1:37:49   12:24     2:42:20
3181  Latonya Rogers         F4044      216/313       40:15     1:17:18     1:37:50   12:24     2:42:20
3182  Laura Bowman           F4549      131/215       36:43     1:11:54     1:32:57   12:24     2:42:21
3183  Joshua Cobbs           M4044      184/214       39:23     1:14:21     1:35:03   12:24     2:42:24
3184  Lakeshia Lewis         F2529      287/356       35:10     1:09:20     1:30:43   12:25     2:42:29
3185  Jeff Pulverenti        M5559        75/93       33:40     1:07:15     1:27:25   12:25     2:42:30
3186  Jordan Peetz           M2529      218/240       33:35     1:07:20     1:28:48   12:25     2:42:35
3187  Tracy Greene           F4549      132/215       40:45     1:15:13     1:35:22   12:25     2:42:36
3188  Nicole Forsythe        F4044      217/313       38:48     1:16:50     1:37:46   12:25     2:42:39
3189  Meg Hoyle              F4044      218/313       37:07     1:12:00     1:33:44   12:25     2:42:40
3190  Tracy Lock             F4549      133/215                 1:13:13     1:36:47   12:26     2:42:42
3191  Melissa Ayers          F4549      134/215       38:36     1:14:20     1:35:02   12:26     2:42:42
3192  Demarais Miller        F1824      201/249                 1:13:55     1:34:22   12:26     2:42:45
3193  Jodie Roemer Heady     F5054       91/167       38:09     1:13:01     1:34:36   12:26     2:42:45
3194  Sarah McDaniels        F3539      347/469       37:20     1:13:09     1:34:20   12:26     2:42:46
3195  Vanessa Palier         F2529      288/356                 1:13:56     1:34:23   12:26     2:42:46
3196  Rebecca Parks          F3539      348/469       37:03     1:16:05     1:36:33   12:26     2:42:47
3197  Kerry Stedman          M4044      185/214       37:03     1:16:05     1:36:54   12:26     2:42:48
3198  Sarah Dyerson          F3034      335/449       41:27     1:20:01     1:40:54   12:27     2:42:54
3199  Rylie Van Marel        F1824      202/249       37:24     1:19:02     1:40:53   12:27     2:42:54
3200  Ross Van Marel         M5054      110/131       37:25     1:19:02     1:40:54   12:27     2:42:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Clay Berry             M4549      176/213                 1:14:35     1:36:07   12:27     2:42:55
3202  Meris Barnes           F2529      289/356                 1:16:22     1:37:50   12:27     2:42:56
3203  Paula Ulicsni Halvorso F3034      336/449       38:17     1:15:28     1:36:41   12:27     2:42:57
3204  Teri Cline             F3034      337/449                 1:12:45     1:33:39   12:27     2:42:57
3205  Soulisack Chandakham   M3539      253/288                 1:10:57     1:32:33   12:27     2:42:57
3206  Casey Walker           F3539      349/469                 1:11:59     1:32:56   12:27     2:42:59
3207  Angie Berry            F4549      135/215       37:36     1:12:58     1:33:59   12:27     2:43:06
3208  Sridhar Kodali         M4044      186/214                 1:10:43     1:31:18   12:28     2:43:07
3209  Florence Kariuki       F3539      350/469                 1:16:17     1:36:35   12:28     2:43:10
3210  Bob Agne               M6569        18/21                 1:14:55               12:28     2:43:10
3211  Leigh Todd             F4044      219/313       34:43     1:09:52     1:34:47   12:28     2:43:11
3212  Amanda Green           F2529      290/356       34:30     1:11:27     1:32:49   12:28     2:43:11
3213  Jody Light             F4549      136/215       38:13     1:13:09     1:33:14   12:28     2:43:12
3214  Scott Welland          M4549      177/213       34:13     1:08:54     1:31:06   12:28     2:43:13
3215  Ragan Willmann         F3034      338/449       37:36     1:14:56     1:36:20   12:28     2:43:16
3216  Lance Willmann         M3539      254/288       37:36     1:14:56     1:36:21   12:28     2:43:17
3217  Stephanie Green        F5054       92/167       36:51     1:14:11     1:34:35   12:28     2:43:18
3218  Joanna Jao             F3539      351/469       40:21     1:16:23     1:37:57   12:29     2:43:22
3219  Linda Boden            F3034      339/449       34:21     1:08:20     1:28:54   12:29     2:43:23
3220  Jeff Goertz            M6064        47/63       39:15     1:16:20     1:37:57   12:29     2:43:25
3221  Jayde Martin           F1824      203/249                 1:14:47     1:35:09   12:29     2:43:25
3222  Kim Martin             F5054       93/167                 1:14:47     1:35:08   12:29     2:43:26
3223  David Hayes            M4044      187/214                 1:11:42     1:35:57   12:29     2:43:27
3224  Samantha Conaway       F4044      220/313       37:30     1:14:58     1:35:48   12:29     2:43:27
3225  Amy Hayes              F4044      221/313                 1:11:42     1:35:57   12:29     2:43:28
3226  Ashley Kendrick        F3034      340/449       37:05     1:13:56     1:35:36   12:30     2:43:39
3227  Sarah Kendrick         F3539      352/469       37:05     1:13:56     1:35:37   12:30     2:43:39
3228  Sharon Brush           F4549      137/215       36:47     1:12:36     1:34:05   12:30     2:43:43
3229  Angela Zimmerman       F4044      222/313       35:31     1:11:10     1:32:18   12:30     2:43:43
3230  Stephanie Jones        F4044      223/313       39:56     1:16:40     1:37:55   12:31     2:43:47
3231  Lindsey Jones          F17UN        11/32       39:56     1:16:40     1:37:56   12:31     2:43:47
3232  Danielle Pippitt       F3539      353/469       38:22     1:15:31     1:36:41   12:31     2:43:49
3233  Deanne Tworek          F3539      354/469       38:23     1:15:31     1:36:41   12:31     2:43:49
3234  Alex Yaworski          M5054      111/131       36:11     1:10:51     1:32:01   12:31     2:43:50
3235  Tyson Wengler          M4044      188/214       38:08     1:14:11     1:39:22   12:31     2:43:51
3236  Sara Barboza-Julio     F4044      224/313       38:07     1:14:10     1:39:22   12:31     2:43:52
3237  Jarrod Atkins          M2529      219/240       37:35     1:14:32     1:35:26   12:31     2:43:54
3238  Ryan Burwell           M3539      255/288       39:26     1:16:50     1:37:48   12:31     2:43:57
3239  Lisa Zulke             F4549      138/215                 1:13:51     1:35:24   12:32     2:44:04
3240  Jenny Steen            F3539      355/469                 1:13:35     1:35:06   12:32     2:44:08
3241  Magen Albert           F3034      341/449       35:58     1:09:48     1:30:55   12:32     2:44:09
3242  Jodi Hamstra           F3539      356/469       39:49     1:17:04     1:38:01   12:32     2:44:11
3243  Gracie Beal            M17UN        23/29       35:15     1:09:53     1:30:37   12:33     2:44:17
3244  Larry Duncan           M4549      178/213       35:41     1:11:32     1:31:48   12:33     2:44:17
3245  Kathy Graham           F5559        46/81       37:51     1:13:20     1:34:40   12:33     2:44:18
3246  Julie Lauritzen        F3539      357/469                 1:11:09     1:33:46   12:33     2:44:18
3247  Luanne Petentler       F5054       94/167                 1:14:13     1:35:13   12:33     2:44:19
3248  Janelle Burford        F3539      358/469       36:41     1:12:51     1:34:01   12:33     2:44:21
3249  Kristina Whisler       F2529      291/356                 1:14:31     1:35:33   12:33     2:44:22
3250  Mary Weida             F5559        47/81       38:09     1:13:29     1:35:18   12:34     2:44:25
3251  Amanda Hudson          F3539      359/469       39:52     1:17:31     1:38:22   12:34     2:44:25
3252  Carlie Ross            F17UN        12/32       43:17     1:20:33     1:40:48   12:34     2:44:31
3253  Ashley Jackson         F3539      360/469                 1:18:27     1:38:58   12:34     2:44:32
3254  Susan Peschel          F1824      204/249       33:10     1:07:03     1:28:08   12:34     2:44:34
3255  John Wilford           M3539      256/288       36:42     1:12:27     1:35:18   12:34     2:44:35
3256  Jordan Parra           F1824      205/249       39:54     1:17:11     1:38:26   12:34     2:44:37
3257  Laura Kaufman          PACER        28/37       39:54     1:17:10     1:38:24   12:34     2:44:38
3258  Ashley Kracht          F3034      342/449       37:43     1:14:45     1:34:54   12:35     2:44:39
3259  Jacqueline Tinoco      F1824      206/249                 1:12:09     1:33:24   12:35     2:44:41
3260  Michaela Tinoco        F1824      207/249                 1:12:21     1:33:37   12:35     2:44:41
3261  Peter Crane            M5559        76/93       38:15     1:14:33     1:35:28   12:35     2:44:41
3262  Jennifer Wickersham    F4549      139/215       35:44     1:12:51     1:35:15   12:35     2:44:42
3263  Erik Grant             M1824      121/129       36:30     1:15:40     1:37:06   12:35     2:44:43
3264  Carrie Hoeser          F1824      208/249       35:32     1:11:03     1:33:15   12:35     2:44:44
3265  Steffi Read            F2529      292/356       35:33     1:11:03     1:33:16   12:35     2:44:45
3266  Jason Schaffer         M4044      189/214                 1:12:37     1:34:16   12:35     2:44:48
3267  Jill Schaffer          F4044      225/313                 1:12:37     1:34:16   12:35     2:44:49
3268  Andrew Jurgensmeier    M3034      251/281       37:41     1:12:40     1:33:01   12:35     2:44:51
3269  Susan Malloy           F4044      226/313       36:35     1:14:59     1:35:39   12:36     2:44:52
3270  Kendell Palmquist      F1824      209/249                 1:11:40     1:33:50   12:36     2:44:52
3271  Erin Dean              F3539      361/469       34:07     1:09:23     1:31:44   12:36     2:44:55
3272  Kody Clark             F2529      293/356                 1:09:55     1:32:26   12:36     2:44:56
3273  Alexandra Keelan       F3034      343/449       35:56     1:12:51     1:33:43   12:36     2:44:57
3274  Robyn Klawuhn          F5054       95/167       40:08     1:16:20     1:38:45   12:36     2:45:00
3275  Rebecca Miles          F4044      227/313       39:39     1:16:47     1:37:43   12:36     2:45:01
3276  Holly Neth             F3034      344/449                 1:14:31     1:35:33   12:37     2:45:15
3277  Abby Grotelueschen     F3034      345/449                 1:15:16     1:36:18   12:37     2:45:16
3278  Erica Smith            F3539      362/469       37:15     1:13:12     1:34:01   12:38     2:45:20
3279  Jenny Meyer            F3539      363/469       37:15     1:13:12     1:34:04   12:38     2:45:20
3280  Brynn Husk             F3034      346/449                 1:16:13     1:37:14   12:38     2:45:21
3281  Emily Courtney         F17UN        13/32       36:33     1:12:03     1:33:12   12:38     2:45:22
3282  Heath Courtney         M4549      179/213       36:33     1:12:10     1:33:17   12:38     2:45:22
3283  Misty Hanson           F4549      140/215                 1:01:59     1:20:49   12:38     2:45:23
3284  David Courtney         M17UN        24/29       36:34     1:12:11     1:33:18   12:38     2:45:23
3285  Kellen Hammons         F1824      210/249                 1:01:59     1:20:49   12:38     2:45:23
3286  Jennifer Courtney      F4044      228/313       36:35     1:12:12     1:33:20   12:38     2:45:23
3287  Rebecca Courtney       F17UN        14/32       36:36     1:12:05     1:33:21   12:38     2:45:24
3288  Bobby Houston          F2529      294/356       39:19     1:16:37     1:38:00   12:38     2:45:26
3289  Crystal Wilson         F3034      347/449       37:10     1:13:25     1:35:00   12:38     2:45:26
3290  Joanna Jackson         F3034      348/449       36:35     1:09:01     1:37:45   12:38     2:45:27
3291  Becky Brady            F1824      211/249       34:42     1:12:00     1:34:02   12:39     2:45:30
3292  Hannah Jurgensen       F1824      212/249       37:59     1:12:36     1:34:48   12:39     2:45:31
3293  Scott Green            M4549      180/213       37:22     1:12:29     1:32:56   12:39     2:45:38
3294  Jack Thomas            M2529      220/240       37:23     1:12:30     1:32:57   12:39     2:45:39
3295  Jeffrey Kroeker        M3034      252/281       36:56     1:13:14     1:36:13   12:39     2:45:43
3296  Carlos Rondon          M6064        48/63                 1:15:56     1:37:11   12:40     2:45:47
3297  Jordan Hubbard         M2529      221/240       37:14     1:13:48     1:37:01   12:40     2:45:47
3298  Emily Hubbard          F2529      295/356       37:14     1:13:48     1:37:01   12:40     2:45:48
3299  Keli McCluskey         F2529      296/356       34:43     1:11:54     1:34:36   12:40     2:45:49
3300  Annette Gonzales       PACER        29/37       39:55     1:17:17     1:38:31   12:40     2:45:51
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2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Lenialise Gomez        F1824      213/249                 1:11:57     1:33:14   12:40     2:45:55
3302  Lara Fiscus            F4549      141/215                 1:14:37     1:36:44   12:41     2:46:03
3303  Tiffany Golub          F3034      349/449                 1:14:39     1:36:45   12:41     2:46:04
3304  Stephanie Thorne       F4044      229/313       40:43     1:19:02     1:40:09   12:42     2:46:11
3305  Danielle Young         M3539      257/288       40:44     1:19:02     1:40:09   12:42     2:46:11
3306  Papa Steve Lieurance   M6064        49/63       38:15     1:15:16     1:36:28   12:42     2:46:12
3307  Kimberly Ketchum       F3539      364/469       36:40     1:12:52     1:35:09   12:42     2:46:17
3308  Amy Rainey             F5054       96/167       37:48     1:15:12     1:36:03   12:42     2:46:17
3309  Kathryn Renner         F3034      350/449       37:30     1:12:55     1:34:55   12:42     2:46:18
3310  Glenda Fiegl           F3539      365/469       38:13     1:14:51     1:36:32   12:42     2:46:19
3311  Victoria Charlesworth  F5054       97/167       37:49     1:15:12     1:36:04   12:42     2:46:20
3312  Liz Barnard            F5054       98/167       37:49     1:15:12     1:36:04   12:42     2:46:20
3313  Connie Kruse           F3539      366/469       38:51     1:15:19     1:35:35   12:43     2:46:24
3314  Angela Leiter          F2529      297/356       38:52     1:15:19     1:35:36   12:43     2:46:24
3315  Suzannah Smith         F3539      367/469       36:37     1:12:27     1:34:34   12:43     2:46:30
3316  Christine Fisher       F4044      230/313       39:00     1:15:13     1:36:15   12:44     2:46:39
3317  Robert Clark           M5559        77/93       39:30     1:15:56     1:37:33   12:44     2:46:41
3318  Christine Rohn-Tielke  F6569         4/12       36:00     1:12:33     1:35:36   12:44     2:46:45
3319  Rebecca Bauer          F4044      231/313       39:34     1:18:02     1:39:19   12:44     2:46:45
3320  Chris Clements         M4044      190/214       41:25     1:21:18     1:42:05   12:44     2:46:45
3321  Alysha Daley           F1824      214/249       33:39     1:09:02     1:30:43   12:44     2:46:46
3322  Kara Stanley           M3539      258/288       39:35     1:18:02     1:39:20   12:44     2:46:48
3323  Nate Rivera            M2529      222/240                 1:15:58     1:37:57   12:44     2:46:48
3324  Jennifer Brunner       F3034      351/449                 1:17:39     1:38:59   12:45     2:46:49
3325  Ashley Stahl           F3034      352/449       39:09     1:15:26     1:36:19   12:45     2:46:50
3326  Tami Ernesti           F5054       99/167       40:12     1:18:42     1:40:36   12:45     2:46:51
3327  Rebecca Corazzin       F3034      353/449       37:17     1:14:00     1:36:12   12:45     2:46:54
3328  Shannon Sinn           F3034      354/449       40:35     1:18:11     1:38:49   12:45     2:46:54
3329  Kelly Vuong            F3539      368/469       35:41     1:10:57     1:31:16   12:45     2:46:54
3330  Mary Ann Johnson       F3034      355/449       35:41     1:10:56     1:32:39   12:45     2:46:55
3331  Matt Hobson            M3539      259/288       38:10     1:13:30     1:37:31   12:45     2:46:55
3332  Mary Haley             F7074          2/8       40:42     1:18:32     1:39:40   12:45     2:46:59
3333  Christy Ledford        F3034      356/449       37:30     1:14:50     1:36:44   12:45     2:46:59
3334  Susan Lewis            F1824      215/249       37:30     1:14:49     1:36:45   12:45     2:47:00
3335  James E. Shatto        M6064        50/63       39:53     1:16:57     1:37:49   12:46     2:47:02
3336  Emily Grotenhuis       F1824      216/249       37:15     1:14:15     1:36:20   12:46     2:47:03
3337  Douglas Jones          M2529      223/240       41:46     1:17:48     1:37:33   12:46     2:47:03
3338  Aaron Hedrick          M3539      260/288       37:34     1:14:44     1:37:17   12:46     2:47:04
3339  Krista Hedrick         F3539      369/469       37:34     1:14:44     1:37:17   12:46     2:47:04
3340  Daniel Shaver          M2529      224/240       34:36     1:11:39     1:32:12   12:46     2:47:04
3341  Theresa Reyes-Cummings F4549      142/215       39:57     1:16:46     1:38:38   12:46     2:47:06
3342  Kathryn Rhoads Propst  F4044      232/313                 1:12:22     1:33:49   12:46     2:47:10
3343  Christopher Stefani    M3034      253/281       40:55     1:18:34     1:39:27   12:46     2:47:12
3344  Chad Bourgeois         M2529      225/240       37:50     1:14:09     1:36:00   12:46     2:47:13
3345  Sandy Kelly            F5054      100/167       39:19     1:17:08     1:38:30   12:46     2:47:15
3346  Jamie Kinser           F2529      298/356       42:04     1:20:01     1:40:51   12:47     2:47:18
3347  Meghan Dwyer           F2529      299/356       42:05     1:20:02     1:40:53   12:47     2:47:20
3348  David Cunningham       M3034      254/281       37:47     1:16:09     1:37:02   12:47     2:47:22
3349  Dee Stoelting          F6064        22/40       37:09     1:12:51     1:33:47   12:47     2:47:26
3350  Stephanie Laboo        F4044      233/313       39:07     1:14:08     1:36:05   12:48     2:47:31
3351  Margaret Pugh          F3034      357/449       38:49     1:17:10     1:38:03   12:48     2:47:33
3352  David Foster           M3034      255/281       38:49     1:17:10     1:38:04   12:48     2:47:34
3353  Richard Howell         M4044      191/214       38:21     1:14:40               12:48     2:47:35
3354  Danielle Cole          M2529      226/240       42:50     1:19:27     1:41:29   12:48     2:47:38
3355  Craig Wilson           M3034      256/281                 1:11:30     1:34:18   12:49     2:47:45
3356  Christina Velasquez    F3539      370/469       36:06     1:15:33     1:36:54   12:49     2:47:49
3357  Haley Karr             F2529      300/356                 1:13:35     1:35:05   12:49     2:47:49
3358  Maria Bannister        F2529      301/356       36:31     1:13:11     1:34:05   12:49     2:47:52
3359  Tracy Livingston       F4044      234/313                 1:14:36     1:36:10   12:49     2:47:52
3360  Tyler Bannister        M3034      257/281       36:31     1:13:11     1:34:05   12:49     2:47:53
3361  Anrenee Reasor         F1824      217/249       37:26     1:14:45     1:36:17   12:49     2:47:53
3362  Erin Tieman            F3539      371/469                 1:14:37     1:36:11   12:49     2:47:53
3363  Shelby Jo Rogers       F5054      101/167       39:38     1:17:12     1:38:03   12:49     2:47:54
3364  James Doughty          M3034      258/281       34:59     1:10:29     1:35:09   12:50     2:48:00
3365  Sarah Miller           F3539      372/469       37:59     1:15:09     1:40:01   12:50     2:48:00
3366  Kimberly Sardello      F3539      373/469       37:59     1:15:09     1:40:02   12:50     2:48:01
3367  Kathy Patton           M4549      181/213       37:47     1:16:00     1:37:52   12:50     2:48:03
3368  Amy Gruen              F4044      235/313       37:31     1:15:29     1:36:43   12:50     2:48:06
3369  Rachel Stark           F2529      302/356                 1:13:34     1:40:07   12:50     2:48:07
3370  Dan Preston            M4044      192/214       37:43     1:12:36     1:33:22   12:50     2:48:07
3371  Kaylee Preston         F17UN        15/32       37:43     1:12:37     1:33:23   12:50     2:48:07
3372  Reba Childerston       F4549      143/215       37:48     1:16:01     1:37:54   12:50     2:48:07
3373  Harley Bailey          F1824      218/249                 1:13:36     1:38:23   12:51     2:48:09
3374  Sarah Hadley           F4044      236/313       36:26     1:13:21     1:36:03   12:51     2:48:15
3375  Lesa Groom             F5559        48/81       38:49     1:15:42     1:37:42   12:51     2:48:19
3376  Tammy Steinkamp        F4549      144/215       37:38     1:15:16     1:38:10   12:53     2:48:36
3377  Erin West              F1824      219/249       35:27     1:11:49     1:31:52   12:53     2:48:40
3378  Tracy Evans            F3034      358/449       41:59     1:18:07     1:39:33   12:54     2:48:52
3379  Ashleah Riffel         F3034      359/449       37:52     1:13:04     1:34:27   12:54     2:48:53
3380  Nicole Bowman          F3539      374/469       39:26     1:16:41     1:37:55   12:54     2:48:55
3381  Lori Barbosa           F2529      303/356       39:50     1:19:50     1:40:47   12:55     2:49:02
3382  Bridget Steichen       F2529      304/356       35:32     1:11:08     1:33:20   12:55     2:49:02
3383  Lisa Marino            F3539      375/469       39:51     1:17:07     1:38:25   12:55     2:49:05
3384  Jennifer Hossack       F4549      145/215                 1:11:28     1:33:50   12:55     2:49:07
3385  David Dececco          M3034      259/281       41:55     1:18:48     1:41:09   12:55     2:49:10
3386  Nick Daugherty         M3034      260/281       37:10     1:13:04     1:34:23   12:56     2:49:13
3387  Shannon Glass          PACER        30/37                 1:18:31     1:39:40   12:57     2:49:26
3388  Laura Heuertz          F1824      220/249       36:18     1:14:01     1:36:24   12:57     2:49:28
3389  Pamela Hunt            F5054      102/167       37:43     1:13:20     1:35:42   12:57     2:49:28
3390  Joni McCullagh         F4549      146/215       38:05     1:14:39     1:36:39   12:57     2:49:30
3391  David Ficklin          M5054      112/131       32:00     1:07:18     1:36:00   12:57     2:49:34
3392  Chandra Venkat         M4549      182/213       36:30     1:12:46     1:36:01   12:57     2:49:38
3393  Sara Montgomery        F3539      376/469                 1:19:41     1:41:57   12:58     2:49:42
3394  Ashley Ricket          F3539      377/469                 1:00:46     1:20:26   12:58     2:49:44
3395  Taylor Heng            F1824      221/249       39:39     1:17:03     1:39:18   12:58     2:49:45
3396  Rebekah Terrell        F2529      305/356       38:50     1:16:00     1:39:30   12:58     2:49:47
3397  Mackenzie Boos         F2529      306/356       40:43     1:19:28     1:41:26   12:59     2:49:53
3398  Trudi Chavez           F3539      378/469       39:47     1:17:18     1:39:33   12:59     2:49:54
3399  Meghan Mitchell        F3539      379/469       39:47     1:17:17     1:39:34   12:59     2:49:55
3400  Phil Randall           M4549      183/213       37:49     1:14:54     1:35:59   12:59     2:50:00

Generated March 21, 2026 at 9:12 PM 34/42



2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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3401  Laura Irminger         F2529      307/356       35:56     1:11:07     1:32:23   12:59     2:50:02
3402  Lindsay Johns          F3539      380/469       40:11     1:15:33     1:40:13   12:59     2:50:03
3403  Mary Meadows           F3539      381/469                 1:17:27     1:39:46   12:59     2:50:03
3404  Lane Teel              F3034      360/449       40:12     1:15:34     1:40:13   12:59     2:50:03
3405  Amberlie Daniel        M1824      122/129                 1:17:43     1:39:03   13:00     2:50:15
3406  Vanessa Hannan         F3539      382/469       39:37     1:18:15     1:40:40   13:00     2:50:18
3407  James Smith            M5559        78/93       37:17     1:12:17     1:33:30   13:01     2:50:26
3408  Genevieve Beck         F3539      383/469       39:48     1:18:53     1:40:53   13:01     2:50:28
3409  Tom Graham             M5559        79/93       39:07     1:15:50     1:36:57   13:01     2:50:29
3410  Mark Hellevang         M4044      193/214                 1:10:35     1:32:11   13:01     2:50:30
3411  Jeff Eisenhauer        M5054      113/131                 1:14:52     1:35:44   13:02     2:50:33
3412  Tiffany Pinkerton      F3034      361/449                 1:14:31     1:36:10   13:02     2:50:39
3413  Lauralyn Sullivan      F3539      384/469                 1:14:31     1:36:10   13:02     2:50:39
3414  Laura Hernandez        F3539      385/469       38:09     1:15:31     1:37:07   13:03     2:50:46
3415  Rose Weber             F4549      147/215       40:13     1:20:51     1:43:50   13:03     2:50:51
3416  Wesley Hardacre        M3539      261/288       38:16     1:16:36     1:37:58   13:03     2:50:52
3417  Terri Brewer           F4549      148/215       38:32     1:16:18     1:38:45   13:03     2:50:53
3418  Jamie Dudley           F3034      362/449       38:38     1:17:08     1:39:51   13:04     2:50:58
3419  Janine Perry           F4044      237/313                 1:18:13     1:40:21   13:04     2:51:01
3420  Timothy Whelan         M3034      261/281       38:28     1:17:06     1:38:21   13:04     2:51:02
3421  Devon Wesley-Whelan    F3539      386/469       38:28     1:17:06     1:38:21   13:04     2:51:02
3422  Theresa Wiese          F5559        49/81       38:08     1:15:12     1:38:46   13:04     2:51:03
3423  Laura MacCracken       F4549      149/215       41:44     1:19:46     1:41:35   13:04     2:51:07
3424  Erin Lang              F4549      150/215       37:48     1:16:03     1:38:16   13:04     2:51:07
3425  Maggie Noll            F3539      387/469       36:57     1:13:06     1:33:45   13:04     2:51:07
3426  Katharine Freeman      F3539      388/469       36:57     1:13:07     1:33:45   13:04     2:51:07
3427  Michael Arnold         M5054      114/131                 1:20:15     1:41:36   13:04     2:51:08
3428  Madeline Hartwick      F1824      222/249       39:59     1:17:57     1:42:37   13:04     2:51:08
3429  Venkat Gorrepati       M4549      184/213       36:04     1:12:35     1:35:29   13:05     2:51:15
3430  Areli Ramphal          F4044      238/313       41:17     1:18:26     1:41:07   13:05     2:51:21
3431  Amy Brack Baker        F5054      103/167                 1:15:18     1:38:03   13:07     2:51:39
3432  Wiggles Fowler         M3539      262/288                 1:14:36     1:36:16   13:07     2:51:43
3433  Irma Reyes             F4549      151/215       38:14     1:17:52     1:38:16   13:07     2:51:43
3434  Alex Poulter           M4549      185/213                 1:07:07     1:30:51   13:07     2:51:43
3435  Katie Orscheln         F2529      308/356       38:14     1:15:46     1:38:06   13:07     2:51:48
3436  Matthew Orscheln       M3034      262/281       38:14     1:15:46     1:38:04   13:07     2:51:49
3437  Paige Blevins          F2529      309/356       40:06     1:20:21     1:42:25   13:07     2:51:50
3438  Maureen Clarke         F6064        23/40       39:44     1:16:00     1:38:19   13:07     2:51:50
3439  Derek Bucheit          M3539      263/288       35:17     1:11:07     1:32:17   13:08     2:51:57
3440  Rebecca Hurshman       F4044      239/313       38:04     1:16:05     1:38:51   13:08     2:52:01
3441  Kimberly Peterson      F4549      152/215                 1:17:10     1:39:18   13:09     2:52:06
3442  Kaydi Fattmann         F3034      363/449                 1:17:11     1:39:18   13:09     2:52:06
3443  Genna Hibbs            M3034      263/281       38:29     1:15:25     1:41:10   13:09     2:52:08
3444  Maggie Unruh           F1824      223/249       41:58     1:20:19     1:41:51   13:10     2:52:21
3445  Katie Higgins          F3034      364/449       39:12     1:14:16     1:34:38   13:10     2:52:27
3446  Holli Gruber           F4044      240/313       40:12     1:18:42     1:40:36   13:10     2:52:28
3447  Geoff Martin           M4549      186/213       38:49     1:16:13     1:39:24   13:10     2:52:28
3448  Kimber Martin          F3539      389/469       38:49     1:16:13     1:39:24   13:10     2:52:28
3449  Dawn Allen             F3034      365/449                 1:20:53     1:43:18   13:11     2:52:30
3450  Gayla Fox              F3034      366/449                 1:20:55     1:43:18   13:11     2:52:31
3451  Sasi Gandham           M4549      187/213       38:41     1:18:16     1:41:12   13:11     2:52:32
3452  Sushma Gandham         F17UN        16/32       38:44     1:18:18     1:41:13   13:11     2:52:33
3453  Lindy Vogado           F3034      367/449       36:09     1:12:55     1:35:18   13:11     2:52:36
3454  Martin Evans           M4549      188/213       37:18     1:16:04     1:38:16   13:11     2:52:36
3455  Gianna Venturi         F4044      241/313       37:19     1:16:04     1:38:16   13:11     2:52:36
3456  Lisa Humble            F5054      104/167       39:25     1:16:38     1:38:53   13:11     2:52:37
3457  Brad Arnold            M5054      115/131       40:55     1:18:55     1:42:05   13:11     2:52:39
3458  Liz Lambson            F3034      368/449       39:02     1:18:14     1:40:01   13:12     2:52:46
3459  Matthew Nelson         M2529      227/240       36:51     1:12:54     1:36:46   13:12     2:52:51
3460  Jane Kohler            F5054      105/167       40:17     1:19:50     1:45:00   13:12     2:52:55
3461  Bryce Davis            M3539      264/288                 1:18:37     1:40:42   13:13     2:52:58
3462  Emily Baker            F3034      369/449       39:21     1:16:39     1:38:30   13:13     2:53:02
3463  Bri Van Til            F3539      390/469       39:34     1:15:37     1:36:58   13:13     2:53:02
3464  Blane Baker            M3034      264/281       39:21     1:16:39     1:38:31   13:13     2:53:03
3465  Viju Gupta             F3539      391/469       40:17     1:17:39     1:40:19   13:13     2:53:04
3466  Brandi Vigon           F3539      392/469       39:17     1:16:29     1:38:35   13:13     2:53:05
3467  Breanna Holliday       F3034      370/449       39:54     1:17:10     1:38:50   13:13     2:53:05
3468  Barbara Phillips       F3034      371/449       37:07     1:15:27     1:37:46   13:13     2:53:07
3469  Melissa Winter         F2529      310/356       37:07     1:15:27     1:37:45   13:13     2:53:07
3470  Shawna Dennis          F3034      372/449       38:49     1:17:34     1:40:34   13:14     2:53:12
3471  Billi Jo Benson        F4044      242/313       41:57     1:22:43     1:44:45   13:14     2:53:18
3472  Angela Vogen           F2529      311/356                 1:12:04     1:36:30   13:14     2:53:19
3473  Gayle Graham           F4549      153/215       38:25     1:15:27     1:37:18   13:14     2:53:20
3474  Stanley Peterson Jr    M7579          2/2                 1:18:30     1:40:31   13:15     2:53:27
3475  Cindy Spongberg        F5054      106/167                 1:17:31     1:40:36   13:15     2:53:28
3476  Laura Tripp            F3034      373/449       37:31     1:16:15     1:39:31   13:15     2:53:34
3477  Negar Khalandi         F2529      312/356       36:57     1:13:39     1:34:48   13:16     2:53:38
3478  Christina Garcia       F2529      313/356                 1:21:31     1:43:47   13:16     2:53:45
3479  Karen Daugherty        F3539      393/469       39:33     1:18:51     1:42:04   13:18     2:54:03
3480  Jay Barton             M5559        80/93       40:05     1:17:43     1:40:25   13:18     2:54:03
3481  Susanne Tribble        F4044      243/313       39:45     1:18:24     1:41:09   13:18     2:54:04
3482  Jennifer Draper        F4044      244/313       39:33     1:18:52     1:42:05   13:18     2:54:04
3483  Matthew Bartosiewicz   M4044      194/214                 1:20:03     1:42:54   13:18     2:54:04
3484  Cyndy Dreiling         F5559        50/81       42:33     1:20:10     1:43:19   13:18     2:54:05
3485  Valerie Bartosiewicz   F3539      394/469                 1:16:05     1:43:10   13:18     2:54:05
3486  Gena Hogan             F3539      395/469       40:09     1:18:38     1:41:26   13:19     2:54:15
3487  Dani Weed              F4044      245/313       39:23     1:17:14     1:39:40   13:19     2:54:15
3488  Hilary Schowengerdt    F4044      246/313       37:29     1:13:55     1:35:36   13:19     2:54:21
3489  Andrea Kerwin          F1824      224/249       41:42     1:22:16     1:46:17   13:19     2:54:21
3490  Gina Kerwin            F5559        51/81       41:42     1:22:16     1:46:18   13:19     2:54:21
3491  Karen Heywood          F3034      374/449       41:09     1:19:03     1:41:08   13:19     2:54:25
3492  Shannon Smith          F3539      396/469       39:44     1:18:43     1:41:00   13:19     2:54:25
3493  Suzanne Sulzer         F3539      397/469       39:17     1:17:23     1:40:23   13:20     2:54:28
3494  Erin Davis             F4044      247/313                 1:15:23     1:40:52   13:20     2:54:29
3495  Stephanie Meyer        F3539      398/469                 1:15:25     1:40:51   13:20     2:54:31
3496  Rachel Frankum         F3539      399/469       37:26     1:14:31     1:37:22   13:20     2:54:32
3497  Sarah Lamer            F3539      400/469       37:26     1:14:31     1:37:19   13:20     2:54:34
3498  Diane Collins          F3034      375/449       39:25     1:16:47     1:38:40   13:20     2:54:34
3499  Jason Forge            M3539      265/288       37:26     1:14:31     1:37:18   13:20     2:54:34
3500  Melissa Adair          F4044      248/313                 1:14:31     1:37:20   13:20     2:54:34
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3501  Lindsey McRoberts      PACER        31/37       41:58     1:22:58     1:45:03   13:20     2:54:39
3502  Dhiraj Singh           M4044      195/214       41:02     1:20:49     1:44:58   13:21     2:54:44
3503  Renee Fleharty         F3034      376/449       37:36     1:13:45     1:38:10   13:22     2:54:55
3504  Raphaelle Drew         F2529      314/356       39:49     1:18:54     1:43:26   13:22     2:54:56
3505  Amber Miller           F2529      315/356       39:51     1:18:55     1:43:27   13:22     2:54:56
3506  Jessica Springer       F3539      401/469       40:38     1:20:15     1:43:22   13:23     2:55:09
3507  Katie Theisen          F3034      377/449                 1:17:37     1:40:55   13:23     2:55:12
3508  Rita Summers           F3539      402/469       39:32     1:16:14     1:38:37   13:23     2:55:19
3509  Lynda Gray             F4044      249/313       37:54     1:14:37     1:36:56   13:24     2:55:21
3510  Jon Cohen              M5054      116/131       38:19     1:15:24     1:39:46   13:24     2:55:28
3511  Mike Shi               M3034      265/281       37:49     1:12:04     1:31:44   13:24     2:55:31
3512  Dennis Mak             M3539      266/288       37:49     1:12:03     1:31:44   13:24     2:55:31
3513  Erin Rees              F3034      378/449                 1:17:10     1:39:50   13:25     2:55:33
3514  Nina David             F5559        52/81       40:51     1:21:51     1:44:23   13:25     2:55:34
3515  Andrea Garcia          F3034      379/449       39:39     1:17:00     1:40:54   13:25     2:55:37
3516  Dixie Weilert          F4549      154/215                 1:15:14     1:36:15   13:25     2:55:38
3517  Doug Weilert           M4549      189/213                 1:15:12     1:36:14   13:25     2:55:38
3518  Lori Behnke            F4044      250/313       37:27     1:13:58     1:37:39   13:25     2:55:41
3519  Tiffany Clark          F3539      403/469                 1:11:43     1:34:37   13:25     2:55:43
3520  Michelle Larsen        F4044      251/313       40:24     1:17:48     1:40:16   13:25     2:55:46
3521  April Doitchinoff      F3034      380/449       38:26     1:19:40     1:43:00   13:26     2:55:48
3522  Nancy Strong           F4549      155/215       40:57     1:20:40     1:44:09   13:26     2:55:53
3523  Kim Beam               F5559        53/81       40:57     1:20:41     1:44:09   13:26     2:55:53
3524  Ken Mehls              M5054      117/131       38:45     1:17:38     1:40:57   13:26     2:55:54
3525  Julie Mehls            F5054      107/167       38:45     1:17:38     1:40:57   13:26     2:55:54
3526  Janet Anson            F3034      381/449       33:53     1:08:12     1:37:35   13:27     2:56:01
3527  Kevin Will             M3539      267/288       39:32     1:18:20     1:39:43   13:27     2:56:01
3528  Kathy Davis            F5559        54/81       38:42     1:15:20     1:41:46   13:27     2:56:05
3529  Peter Meeks            M4549      190/213       38:45     1:19:51     1:42:46   13:27     2:56:07
3530  Brianne Friesen        F3034      382/449       38:20     1:18:25     1:42:59   13:27     2:56:08
3531  Joseph Walker          M4549      191/213                 1:12:00     1:34:04   13:27     2:56:09
3532  Randy Friesen          M3034      266/281       38:20     1:18:26     1:42:59   13:27     2:56:09
3533  Tiffany Sauser         F3034      383/449       38:04     1:15:43     1:36:15   13:28     2:56:17
3534  Courtney Christensen   F3539      404/469       38:05     1:15:43     1:36:15   13:28     2:56:17
3535  Ryan Palmer            M4044      196/214       36:57     1:13:22     1:35:20   13:28     2:56:18
3536  Stephanie Boldt        F4044      252/313       39:38     1:18:54     1:43:16   13:28     2:56:19
3537  Rhonda Sullivan        F5054      108/167       39:37     1:17:51     1:41:12   13:28     2:56:21
3538  Jennifer Coburn        F5054      109/167                 1:22:39     1:45:17   13:28     2:56:21
3539  Enid Crawford          F5054      110/167       37:36     1:15:53     1:38:16   13:28     2:56:24
3540  Annette Berg           F4549      156/215       36:44     1:16:47     1:40:52   13:29     2:56:26
3541  Ashlee Brattin         F3539      405/469       37:43     1:17:31     1:40:49   13:29     2:56:30
3542  Kacy Teel              F1824      225/249       43:03     1:20:35     1:44:26   13:29     2:56:31
3543  Jenni Cartmill         F4044      253/313       37:44     1:17:32     1:40:51   13:29     2:56:31
3544  Sara Lamb              F3539      406/469       38:11     1:16:40     1:38:55   13:29     2:56:36
3545  Elizabeth Crees        F3034      384/449                 1:14:41     1:39:40   13:30     2:56:41
3546  Priyanka Kotipalli     F17UN        17/32       39:46     1:19:20     1:42:46   13:30     2:56:46
3547  Cassondra Henson       F2529      316/356                             1:42:07   13:30     2:56:49
3548  Brandi Richter         F3539      407/469       43:00     1:23:58     1:46:11   13:31     2:56:54
3549  Ashley Bode            F3034      385/449                 1:23:58     1:46:10   13:31     2:56:54
3550  Fred Esch              M6569        19/21       43:52     1:24:06     1:46:05   13:31     2:56:54
3551  Amy Garrett            F4549      157/215       42:19     1:22:40     1:45:18   13:31     2:56:55
3552  Ann Rackers            F6064        24/40       40:18     1:19:51     1:45:01   13:31     2:56:59
3553  Michelle Goff          F4044      254/313       40:53     1:19:51     1:42:50   13:31     2:57:00
3554  Kathy Ermgodts         F4549      158/215       42:05     1:23:01     1:45:44   13:31     2:57:03
3555  Daphne Mills           F4549      159/215       39:54                 1:41:42   13:32     2:57:08
3556  Amy Tungol             F3034      386/449       39:37     1:19:35     1:42:19   13:32     2:57:08
3557  Edward Tungol          M3539      268/288       39:37     1:19:35     1:42:20   13:32     2:57:08
3558  Casey Hogan            M3034      267/281                 1:21:34     1:44:33   13:32     2:57:15
3559  Wendy Budetti          F3539      408/469       38:34     1:16:13     1:38:54   13:33     2:57:18
3560  Faryle Scott           F3034      387/449       39:30     1:17:35     1:40:41   13:33     2:57:19
3561  Amy Hogan              F3034      388/449                 1:21:38     1:44:36   13:33     2:57:19
3562  Jasmine Greene         F2529      317/356       40:45     1:19:13     1:42:16   13:33     2:57:27
3563  Brenna Pearce          F3539      409/469       40:21     1:19:49     1:43:03   13:33     2:57:30
3564  Alexis Rodeen          F2529      318/356       38:47     1:21:47     1:44:48   13:34     2:57:31
3565  Natalie Weldon         F4044      255/313       44:49     1:27:01     1:49:45   13:34     2:57:32
3566  Julia Sprague          F5054      111/167       44:49     1:27:01     1:49:45   13:34     2:57:33
3567  Jessica Nicholas       F2529      319/356       38:48     1:21:47     1:44:48   13:34     2:57:34
3568  Danielle Keller        F2529      320/356       41:54     1:22:11     1:45:41   13:34     2:57:35
3569  Tessa Harris           F3034      389/449       42:06     1:23:02     1:45:44   13:34     2:57:38
3570  Heather Andersen       F3034      390/449       36:48     1:14:53     1:40:30   13:34     2:57:39
3571  Mary Ann Sutera        F5054      112/167       42:03     1:22:59     1:46:21   13:34     2:57:42
3572  Ronan Collins          M5054      118/131       39:45     1:17:38     1:40:44   13:35     2:57:51
3573  Christopher Short      M2529      228/240       34:42     1:16:12     1:38:57   13:35     2:57:56
3574  Jason Hoke             M4044      197/214       41:53     1:20:53     1:43:21   13:36     2:57:58
3575  Angela Bode            F1824      226/249       41:12     1:21:11     1:44:54   13:36     2:58:01
3576  Jonathan Shaw          M3034      268/281       40:49     1:19:01     1:42:45   13:36     2:58:01
3577  Sarah Richardson       F2529      321/356                 1:13:29     1:35:17   13:36     2:58:06
3578  Missy Gaul             F4044      256/313                 1:17:40     1:40:04   13:36     2:58:08
3579  Kara Lindsey           F4044      257/313                 1:17:40     1:40:04   13:36     2:58:09
3580  John Holtgrew          M3539      269/288                 1:17:19     1:40:27   13:37     2:58:14
3581  Shawna Irwin           F3539      410/469       39:25     1:17:19     1:40:28   13:37     2:58:15
3582  Kendara Murphy         M2529      229/240       37:14     1:17:31     1:40:18   13:37     2:58:15
3583  Teresa Satchell        F3034      391/449       37:36     1:15:01     1:39:55   13:38     2:58:24
3584  Tamika Wiggins         F4044      258/313                 1:21:39     1:45:48   13:38     2:58:25
3585  Brooke Billings        F1824      227/249       34:42     1:10:36     1:37:10   13:38     2:58:28
3586  Tiffany Spriggs        F3034      392/449       39:55     1:19:27     1:43:19   13:38     2:58:28
3587  Hailee Bland-Walsh     F3539      411/469       39:55     1:19:27     1:43:20   13:38     2:58:29
3588  Jamie Solak            F2529      322/356       42:02     1:20:10     1:42:15   13:38     2:58:29
3589  Layne Whitehouse       PACER        32/37       41:58     1:22:47     1:45:37   13:38     2:58:31
3590  Meghan Griffith        F3034      393/449                 1:19:38     1:41:44   13:38     2:58:33
3591  Tammy Severs           F5054      113/167       39:29     1:17:38     1:40:57   13:38     2:58:34
3592  Jenny Yinger           F4044      259/313       42:41     1:24:39     1:49:23   13:39     2:58:37
3593  Julie Welch            F5559        55/81       45:18     1:24:56     1:49:01   13:39     2:58:44
3594  Karalyn Gibbs          F2529      323/356       41:36     1:24:24     1:47:35   13:39     2:58:46
3595  Kathryn Lenox          F3034      394/449       41:36     1:24:24     1:47:35   13:39     2:58:46
3596  Jena Engelkes          F4044      260/313       39:51     1:21:49     1:44:49   13:39     2:58:46
3597  Callie Lowrie          F5054      114/167       43:46     1:23:51     1:47:10   13:39     2:58:47
3598  Shelly Buckley         F4549      160/215       40:43     1:19:09     1:42:46   13:39     2:58:48
3599  Karen Mulligan         F5054      115/167       42:24     1:22:55     1:45:10   13:39     2:58:48
3600  Amy Eikmeier           F2529      324/356       42:24     1:22:55     1:45:09   13:39     2:58:48
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3601  Stephanie Garcia       F3034      395/449       40:42     1:19:09     1:42:49   13:39     2:58:49
3602  Beth Sievers           F6064        25/40                 1:17:12     1:41:15   13:40     2:58:51
3603  Laura Adkisson         F3539      412/469                 1:20:06     1:42:23   13:40     2:58:52
3604  Catherine Morgan       F3034      396/449       39:02     1:16:42     1:39:19   13:40     2:58:53
3605  Debra Stallings        F4549      161/215       41:44     1:22:39     1:45:25   13:40     2:58:55
3606  Charles Buntain        M3034      269/281       41:57     1:23:36     1:47:48   13:40     2:58:58
3607  Kathy Cox              F5559        56/81       41:53     1:21:43     1:45:22   13:40     2:59:02
3608  Jennifer Tran          F2529      325/356       39:50     1:19:15     1:42:56   13:41     2:59:03
3609  Angela Van Houten      F4044      261/313       42:22     1:24:13     1:46:59   13:41     2:59:03
3610  Michelle Hatfield      F4044      262/313                 1:20:39     1:42:45   13:41     2:59:04
3611  Mary Lujan             F4044      263/313       42:23     1:24:14     1:47:01   13:41     2:59:04
3612  Karyl Rhodes           F5054      116/167       39:59     1:17:00     1:39:39   13:41     2:59:05
3613  Jared Furman           M4044      198/214       42:00     1:22:57     1:45:42   13:41     2:59:05
3614  Thao Bostwick          F4044      264/313       42:22     1:24:13     1:47:00   13:41     2:59:06
3615  Maddy Luther           F1824      228/249       39:05     1:19:31     1:43:00   13:41     2:59:08
3616  Serena Guzman          F3034      397/449       41:58     1:23:36     1:47:48   13:41     2:59:11
3617  Stacy Baker            F4044      265/313       42:43     1:24:39     1:49:27   13:42     2:59:18
3618  Lisa Clark             F4044      266/313       41:57     1:23:36     1:47:48   13:42     2:59:20
3619  Jennifer Swilley       F3539      413/469                 1:16:01     1:39:14   13:42     2:59:22
3620  Adrian Woofter         M3539      270/288       40:27     1:18:36     1:40:04   13:42     2:59:24
3621  Amy Clevenger          PACER        33/37       42:10     1:23:07     1:45:52   13:42     2:59:24
3622  Jenny Chronister       F4044      267/313                 1:19:41     1:41:57   13:43     2:59:39
3623  Christina Avery        F3034      398/449       37:14     1:19:00     1:43:00   13:44     2:59:42
3624  Daniel Feldman         M2529      230/240       41:41     1:21:41     1:44:39   13:44     2:59:45
3625  Joy Hartke             F5054      117/167       42:42     1:23:18     1:46:43   13:44     2:59:54
3626  Sidney Lenox           M5054      119/131       36:17     1:12:57     1:36:08   13:45     2:59:55
3627  Anne Hundley           F2529      326/356       39:04     1:20:08     1:44:09   13:45     2:59:56
3628  Katie Marshall         F3034      399/449       39:05     1:20:08     1:44:10   13:45     2:59:56
3629  Hope Hammons           F1824      229/249       40:54     1:21:57     1:46:57   13:45     2:59:57
3630  Kathryn Ernst          F1824      230/249       39:05     1:19:32     1:43:05   13:45     3:00:07
3631  Randy Brinkley         M6064        51/63       40:47     1:19:54     1:43:32   13:45     3:00:07
3632  June Valdivia          F4549      162/215       40:59     1:21:48     1:44:38   13:45     3:00:08
3633  Emma Denner            F3539      414/469       43:14     1:23:54     1:47:07   13:45     3:00:08
3634  Ramarao Chavali        M4549      192/213                 1:16:49     1:40:41   13:47     3:00:23
3635  Samantha Chesnut       F3539      415/469       43:06     1:23:06     1:46:45   13:47     3:00:29
3636  Nicholas Perna         M3034      270/281       37:29     1:18:07     1:40:35   13:48     3:00:39
3637  Madalyn Darby          F17UN        18/32       39:26     1:17:24     1:43:31   13:48     3:00:40
3638  Trinadha Muppala       F4044      268/313                 1:16:52     1:40:43   13:48     3:00:42
3639  Jason Wheeland         M4044      199/214       43:49     1:24:59     1:47:50   13:48     3:00:45
3640  Samantha Baker         F2529      327/356       40:18     1:23:14     1:46:37   13:49     3:00:48
3641  Mary Conley            F3539      416/469       44:27     1:24:36     1:47:09   13:49     3:00:54
3642  Angie Brown            F4044      269/313       44:27     1:24:37     1:47:09   13:49     3:00:55
3643  Kevin Makalous         M4044      200/214       41:03     1:18:57     1:42:08   13:49     3:00:55
3644  Luke Hallock           M3539      271/288       38:26     1:18:00     1:41:35   13:49     3:00:58
3645  Shasta Hallock         F4044      270/313       38:26     1:18:00     1:41:35   13:49     3:00:58
3646  Kaitlin Arnold         F1824      231/249       41:47     1:28:55     1:49:17   13:49     3:01:00
3647  Katie Mauritzson       F3034      400/449       38:57     1:18:07     1:42:42   13:49     3:01:00
3648  Gary Gebhardt          M6064        52/63       38:33     1:17:17     1:40:37   13:50     3:01:01
3649  Chrissy Sarver         F3539      417/469       38:58     1:18:08     1:42:43   13:50     3:01:01
3650  Janice Brush           F3539      418/469       41:10     1:20:53     1:44:13   13:50     3:01:11
3651  Kelsea Nottage         F3539      419/469       41:30     1:20:19     1:43:44   13:51     3:01:15
3652  Jamie Summerton        F3539      420/469       41:53     1:22:21     1:46:36   13:51     3:01:19
3653  Matt Stegenga          M5054      120/131       43:24     1:22:39     1:46:53   13:52     3:01:33
3654  Wayne Woods            M5559        81/93       38:16     1:15:43     1:41:23   13:52     3:01:38
3655  Jolyn Prater           F4549      163/215       44:50     1:27:07     1:49:46   13:54     3:01:55
3656  Jennifer Byers         F4044      271/313       39:10     1:17:31     1:41:18   13:55     3:02:07
3657  Kristine Ruggle        F4549      164/215       39:31     1:23:10     1:46:23   13:55     3:02:09
3658  Callie Ullman          F6064        26/40                 1:25:06     1:48:42   13:55     3:02:10
3659  Darren Kays            M4549      193/213                 1:10:50     1:32:55   13:55     3:02:10
3660  Lorri Terrell          F5054      118/167       40:41     1:19:05     1:42:41   13:55     3:02:13
3661  Regan Seba             F17UN        19/32       44:07     1:24:47     1:48:01   13:55     3:02:13
3662  Roxy Coursey           F5559        57/81       38:42     1:18:15     1:42:26   13:55     3:02:18
3663  Jim Lucy               M5559        82/93       39:13     1:19:08     1:42:36   13:56     3:02:21
3664  Jennifer Meyer         F3539      421/469       41:26     1:22:06     1:46:02   13:56     3:02:24
3665  Charlotte Kooima       F4549      165/215       40:45     1:20:19     1:43:50   13:57     3:02:35
3666  Debbie Sackuvich       F5054      119/167       41:24     1:20:58     1:44:50   13:57     3:02:41
3667  Erica Schmitz          F17UN        20/32       43:18     1:23:33     1:45:52   13:58     3:02:47
3668  Cristen Hayes          F3034      401/449       41:22     1:22:18     1:45:03   13:58     3:02:58
3669  Daniel Huff            M2529      231/240       34:00     1:12:42     1:38:19   13:58     3:02:58
3670  Micah Warren           F2529      328/356                 1:12:42     1:38:19   13:58     3:02:58
3671  Jessica Laber          F3034      402/449       42:51     1:23:34     1:46:50   13:59     3:03:05
3672  Ann Nelson             F80UP          1/1                 1:27:11     1:52:47   14:01     3:03:25
3673  Steve Snider           M5559        83/93       37:28     1:17:37     1:43:06   14:01     3:03:27
3674  Gina Koone             F6064        27/40       44:32     1:26:28     1:50:03   14:01     3:03:33
3675  Ashley Martinez        F2529      329/356       43:08     1:25:14     1:49:33   14:01     3:03:33
3676  Laura Sadeghi          F5559        58/81       42:40     1:22:59     1:47:42   14:03     3:04:03
3677  Amanda Will            F3539      422/469       39:32     1:18:20     1:42:21   14:04     3:04:09
3678  Cherie Ressler         F7074          3/8       44:32     1:26:02     1:50:03   14:04     3:04:11
3679  Melony Sasser          F4549      166/215       42:39     1:22:08     1:46:12   14:04     3:04:12
3680  Karen Ice              F3539      423/469                 1:21:40     1:45:22   14:04     3:04:13
3681  Amy Hageman            F3539      424/469                 1:21:40     1:45:23   14:04     3:04:14
3682  William Hageman        M4044      201/214       40:54     1:21:41     1:45:23   14:04     3:04:15
3683  Jennifer Lindsey       F3539      425/469       39:52     1:16:29     1:39:44   14:04     3:04:15
3684  Sandra Archer          F4044      272/313       42:40     1:23:44     1:47:00   14:05     3:04:22
3685  Ethan Richard          M4044      202/214       42:38     1:23:43     1:46:59   14:05     3:04:22
3686  James Friese           M3539      272/288                 1:23:30     1:47:48   14:05     3:04:27
3687  Adam Ross              M3034      271/281       40:48     1:20:41     1:43:41   14:06     3:04:37
3688  Ruth Schmidt           F3034      403/449                 1:19:41     1:42:14   14:06     3:04:39
3689  Staci Pump             F1824      232/249       39:58     1:20:22     1:47:10   14:07     3:04:46
3690  Courtney Dunigan       F3034      404/449       40:19     1:19:27     1:41:07   14:07     3:04:48
3691  Ricky Dunigan          M3539      273/288       40:19     1:19:27     1:41:08   14:07     3:04:49
3692  April Hunt             F4549      167/215       41:55     1:22:41     1:45:39   14:07     3:04:49
3693  Jessica Snowden        F3539      426/469       44:11     1:24:49     1:48:32   14:07     3:04:50
3694  Danielle Seedorff      F2529      330/356       42:04     1:23:36     1:49:17   14:07     3:04:53
3695  Susan Sarmiento        F2529      331/356       40:38     1:23:32     1:48:55   14:08     3:05:00
3696  Katie Weinhold         PACER        34/37                 1:19:31     1:43:46   14:08     3:05:01
3697  Lauren Dillman         F2529      332/356       42:04     1:23:36     1:49:17   14:08     3:05:03
3698  Melita Williams        F5054      120/167       40:37     1:20:49     1:44:53   14:08     3:05:06
3699  Marsha Middleton       F5559        59/81       42:09     1:23:01     1:46:23   14:09     3:05:10
3700  Richard Donley         M5559        84/93       42:16     1:22:44     1:47:07   14:09     3:05:14
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3701  Lenny Strobbe          M3539      274/288       42:15     1:22:44     1:47:06   14:09     3:05:14
3702  Alex Dejong            M2529      232/240       43:39     1:24:20     1:47:33   14:10     3:05:25
3703  Erik Christiansen      M3539      275/288       39:16     1:17:19     1:40:13   14:10     3:05:30
3704  John Ryan              M4549      194/213       43:49     1:23:50     1:47:16   14:12     3:05:50
3705  Dana Nerenberg         F4044      273/313                 1:11:29     1:31:34   14:12     3:05:56
3706  Gwen Van Asselt        F4044      274/313                 1:11:28     1:31:34   14:12     3:05:56
3707  Haley Poulter          F1824      233/249       40:55     1:22:34     1:46:10   14:12     3:05:57
3708  Brenton Siverly        M3034      272/281       42:10     1:24:06     1:48:02   14:13     3:06:11
3709  Brenda Crow            F5054      121/167       46:24     1:28:25     1:53:19   14:13     3:06:12
3710  Elisheba Perry         F3034      405/449                 1:23:17     1:46:33   14:13     3:06:12
3711  Melinda Crow           F1824      234/249       46:24     1:28:25     1:53:19   14:13     3:06:12
3712  Nicole Swanson         M3539      276/288       42:14     1:23:17     1:46:34   14:13     3:06:13
3713  Mary McQuillen         F5559        60/81       37:13     1:15:05     1:38:48   14:13     3:06:13
3714  Marla Heldt            F3034      406/449       44:50     1:27:27     1:51:14   14:14     3:06:18
3715  Stephanie O'Connell    F4044      275/313       44:50     1:27:28     1:51:14   14:14     3:06:19
3716  Carolyn Mitchell       F7579          1/3       45:24     1:27:48     1:52:19   14:14     3:06:24
3717  Kelley Sybert          F3539      427/469       42:56                 1:48:30   14:14     3:06:25
3718  Kathryn Romine         F4044      276/313       43:38     1:24:59     1:50:25   14:15     3:06:29
3719  Kim Cogdill            M4549      195/213       40:38     1:23:32     1:48:56   14:15     3:06:32
3720  Tawnia Doucet          F2529      333/356                 1:20:32     1:44:16   14:16     3:06:42
3721  Stephanie Hansen       F3539      428/469       40:25     1:20:00     1:43:44   14:16     3:06:43
3722  Kimberlee Douglas      F2529      334/356       44:20     1:25:02     1:47:54   14:16     3:06:46
3723  Daniel Ohara           M4549      196/213       41:14     1:22:28     1:46:20   14:16     3:06:46
3724  Nadia Thomas           F3539      429/469       41:01     1:21:09     1:44:59   14:16     3:06:47
3725  Melinda Estes          F6064        28/40                 1:28:07     1:51:58   14:16     3:06:49
3726  Frankie Morgan         F4549      168/215                 1:25:55     1:51:09   14:18     3:07:10
3727  Mahin Para-Cremer      F4044      277/313                                       14:18     3:07:13
3728  Samiyah Para-Cremer    F1824      235/249       40:24     1:23:39     1:47:19   14:18     3:07:13
3729  Kate Cooley            F3034      407/449       42:05     1:23:01     1:45:52   14:18     3:07:13
3730  Carol Rost             F5559        61/81       44:19     1:28:11     1:52:11   14:19     3:07:27
3731  Brian Ouellette        M4549      197/213       44:01     1:24:47     1:50:22   14:20     3:07:44
3732  Kate Beaver            F2529      335/356       36:27     1:18:03     1:42:43   14:20     3:07:45
3733  Sarah Dreiling         F3539      430/469       42:54     1:26:31     1:50:41   14:21     3:07:56
3734  Gail Brack             F5559        62/81       43:50     1:26:31     1:50:42   14:22     3:08:01
3735  Peggy Taylor           M6064        53/63                 1:21:24     1:45:26   14:22     3:08:09
3736  Rashawn Caruthers      F3539      431/469                 1:28:09     1:52:01   14:23     3:08:17
3737  Keiko Suzuki           F1824      236/249       39:07     1:20:34     1:47:10   14:24     3:08:31
3738  Copper Siegel          F3034      408/449       36:40     1:13:25     1:36:14   14:24     3:08:33
3739  Jenice Minnis          F3034      409/449       40:59     1:22:45     1:46:33   14:25     3:08:45
3740  Carmen Arguello        F4044      278/313       44:45     1:26:08     1:50:23   14:26     3:08:54
3741  Donna Drake            F5054      122/167       44:32     1:27:26     1:52:00   14:26     3:08:56
3742  Rebecca Schnackenberg  F3034      410/449       45:48     1:28:20     1:52:46   14:26     3:08:59
3743  Amy Becker             F3034      411/449       45:03     1:27:06     1:50:57   14:26     3:09:01
3744  Andrew Vandenakker     M6064        54/63       44:53     1:26:47     1:51:15   14:26     3:09:03
3745  Andy Vanden Akker      M3539      277/288       44:54     1:26:46     1:51:14   14:26     3:09:03
3746  Toni Vandenakker       F6064        29/40       44:55     1:26:49     1:51:16   14:26     3:09:04
3747  Alexis McCalla         F17UN        21/32       44:18     1:29:14     1:53:25   14:27     3:09:07
3748  Jenna Laughlin         F17UN        22/32       45:57     1:29:16     1:53:28   14:27     3:09:08
3749  Marlaina Markwart      F17UN        23/32       45:56     1:29:15     1:53:26   14:27     3:09:10
3750  Brooke Dienberg        F3539      432/469       43:09     1:25:41     1:50:35   14:27     3:09:16
3751  Abby Ryan              F3539      433/469       43:09     1:23:28     1:47:11   14:28     3:09:20
3752  Sharon Johnson         PACER        35/37                 1:28:10     1:52:00   14:28     3:09:21
3753  Sheila Harris          F5559        63/81       44:05     1:26:08     1:51:45   14:28     3:09:22
3754  Doug Decoursey         M2529      233/240       41:19     1:22:04     1:47:18   14:28     3:09:31
3755  Amber Decoursey        F2529      336/356       41:19     1:22:05     1:47:19   14:29     3:09:32
3756  Debbie Rupert          F3539      434/469       42:09     1:22:59     1:46:57   14:29     3:09:33
3757  Sarah Handsaker        F3034      412/449       40:45     1:21:51     1:45:38   14:29     3:09:35
3758  Elizabeth Ide          F3034      413/449       45:23     1:27:44     1:53:56   14:29     3:09:35
3759  Kerry Kinkelaar        F3539      435/469       41:23     1:21:51     1:46:39   14:29     3:09:44
3760  Corrie Palmer          F3034      414/449       41:06     1:25:24     1:50:47   14:30     3:09:45
3761  Evevon Power           F5559        64/81       42:18     1:27:00     1:51:27   14:30     3:09:51
3762  Adam Drovetta          M2529      234/240       39:01     1:21:07     1:47:00   14:30     3:09:53
3763  Autumn Davis           F3539      436/469       42:20     1:23:29     1:47:53   14:30     3:09:54
3764  April Berry            F4549      169/215       42:11     1:23:38     1:48:25   14:31     3:10:01
3765  Deann Duffek           F4044      279/313       45:07     1:26:56     1:51:30   14:31     3:10:06
3766  Heather James          F3034      415/449       38:00     1:16:32     1:39:08   14:32     3:10:13
3767  Megan Winter           F3034      416/449       38:01     1:16:31     1:39:08   14:32     3:10:14
3768  Christina Bechtel      F3539      437/469       41:24     1:21:32     1:45:58   14:33     3:10:25
3769  Rachel Moore           F3034      417/449       41:24     1:21:32     1:45:59   14:33     3:10:25
3770  Jacqui Morrow          F4044      280/313       41:24     1:21:31     1:45:57   14:33     3:10:25
3771  Brena Armbrust         F4549      170/215                 1:25:16     1:50:43   14:33     3:10:27
3772  Christy Swords         F4044      281/313       43:27     1:25:43     1:50:35   14:33     3:10:28
3773  Rebecca Thompson       F3034      418/449       42:59     1:24:00     1:49:36   14:34     3:10:38
3774  Julie Keithline        F5054      123/167       40:18     1:19:51     1:44:26   14:34     3:10:40
3775  Ria Sorrell            F5054      124/167       47:16     1:31:35     1:57:53   14:34     3:10:42
3776  Pamela Williams        F6064        30/40                 1:28:50     1:52:59   14:35     3:10:54
3777  Sandy Kellenberger     F5054      125/167       46:05     1:29:18     1:54:27   14:36     3:11:09
3778  Paul Carter            M2529      235/240                 1:21:55     1:46:47   14:36     3:11:09
3779  Toni Rauch             F3539      438/469       40:43     1:20:23     1:43:47   14:36     3:11:09
3780  Tami King              F3034      419/449       40:43     1:20:24     1:43:48   14:36     3:11:10
3781  Jamie Meyer            F3034      420/449       40:45     1:22:15     1:46:38   14:37     3:11:23
3782  Jennifer Fanoele       F3539      439/469       40:45     1:22:15     1:46:39   14:37     3:11:23
3783  Mindy Hager            F4044      282/313       42:42     1:24:39     1:49:40   14:38     3:11:30
3784  Melissa Kristofik      F3034      421/449       44:54     1:27:51     1:51:38   14:39     3:11:45
3785  Aimee Viall            F4044      283/313                 1:28:37     1:53:17   14:39     3:11:46
3786  Nate Viall             M7074          7/9                 1:28:38     1:53:18   14:39     3:11:47
3787  Sonya Crane            F4044      284/313       45:12     1:25:45     1:51:14   14:39     3:11:54
3788  Joe Pattavina          M3034      273/281       39:06     1:18:35     1:41:50   14:39     3:11:55
3789  Niki Logan             F3034      422/449       39:11     1:21:20     1:46:12   14:40     3:11:57
3790  Leslie Van Luvan       F5054      126/167       43:51     1:25:57     1:51:30   14:40     3:11:59
3791  Monica Hodges          F5054      127/167       44:09     1:26:37     1:49:36   14:40     3:12:03
3792  Renee Drayton          F4549      171/215       45:19     1:27:47     1:52:47   14:42     3:12:29
3793  Rich Jackson           M3539      278/288       50:29     1:31:22     1:56:12   14:42     3:12:30
3794  Mary Birkel            F3539      440/469       46:41     1:38:46     2:02:49   14:43     3:12:36
3795  Samantha Sanders       F2529      337/356       46:18     1:30:54     1:56:34   14:43     3:12:38
3796  Cadena Brim            F4044      285/313       42:02     1:25:46     1:52:09   14:43     3:12:38
3797  Chantee Leboo          F2529      338/356                 1:21:58     1:46:48   14:43     3:12:39
3798  Brian Icenhower        M4044      203/214       40:00     1:25:11     1:50:44   14:43     3:12:39
3799  Hannah Farrell         F1824      237/249       40:00     1:25:12     1:50:44   14:43     3:12:43
3800  Bobbi Howe             F3539      441/469       40:01     1:25:12     1:50:44   14:44     3:12:50
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3801  Sandra Burnett         F4549      172/215       44:59     1:27:06     1:52:22   14:45     3:13:07
3802  Crystal Coakley        M3034      274/281       44:19     1:29:42     1:54:37   14:45     3:13:11
3803  Brooke Ruth            F2529      339/356                 1:29:36     1:54:26   14:46     3:13:16
3804  Jodee Stock            F4044      286/313       44:14     1:25:05     1:51:14   14:47     3:13:29
3805  Chandra Jimmerson      F4044      287/313       42:28     1:23:57     1:52:15   14:47     3:13:31
3806  Carolyn Maddox         F3539      442/469       43:17     1:25:18     1:50:57   14:47     3:13:32
3807  Jim Kohout             PACER        36/37                 1:24:50     1:49:40   14:47     3:13:35
3808  Sandra Hamilton        F6569         5/12       46:57     1:30:54     1:56:25   14:47     3:13:38
3809  Yvonne Walker          F6064        31/40       44:45     1:28:20     1:52:53   14:48     3:13:49
3810  Kari Wood              F4044      288/313       43:36     1:27:42     1:52:16   14:48     3:13:50
3811  Erin Talbert           F2529      340/356       40:31     1:19:57     1:45:40   14:49     3:14:06
3812  Denise Malan           F3539      443/469       44:06     1:26:17     1:52:29   14:50     3:14:14
3813  Amanda Sluka           F1824      238/249       40:50     1:25:14     1:49:42   14:50     3:14:15
3814  Jeff Smith             M3539      279/288       44:07     1:26:17     1:52:30   14:50     3:14:15
3815  Zachary Garrison       M1824      123/129       42:17     1:27:45     1:55:14   14:50     3:14:15
3816  Caroline Craven        M1824      124/129       42:17     1:27:46     1:55:15   14:50     3:14:15
3817  Ashley Leach           F3034      423/449       44:44     1:29:20     1:55:07   14:50     3:14:16
3818  Katie Gooch            F3034      424/449       44:44     1:29:22     1:55:07   14:50     3:14:16
3819  Kay-Lynne Taylor       F5054      128/167       43:32     1:27:48     1:53:13   14:51     3:14:22
3820  Jacquelyn Gillis       F3034      425/449       45:37     1:29:59     1:55:42   14:51     3:14:29
3821  Connie Ricklefs        F4044      289/313       42:44     1:25:46     1:51:14   14:51     3:14:29
3822  Anna Novero            M3539      280/288       42:44     1:25:45     1:51:12   14:51     3:14:29
3823  Lavern Alston          F5054      129/167       45:28     1:29:02     1:53:39   14:51     3:14:31
3824  Lisa Gulley            F4044      290/313                 1:28:34     1:53:45   14:52     3:14:37
3825  Shelly Boyd            F5054      130/167       41:45     1:23:10     1:48:24   14:52     3:14:42
3826  Juli Johnson           F4549      173/215       45:54                 1:54:41   14:53     3:14:52
3827  Lisa Black             F4044      291/313       45:55                 1:54:41   14:53     3:14:52
3828  Melanie Miller         F5054      131/167       46:21     1:28:57     1:54:11   14:53     3:14:55
3829  Patty Riemensnider     F5054      132/167       44:51     1:29:31     1:55:08   14:54     3:15:00
3830  Misty Davis            F3539      444/469       45:23     1:28:11     1:52:39   14:55     3:15:12
3831  Ashley Rosequist       F3034      426/449       45:25     1:28:12     1:52:40   14:55     3:15:13
3832  Shelley Winkler        F5054      133/167       43:20     1:25:59     1:51:10   14:55     3:15:17
3833  Deb North              F4549      174/215                 1:26:30     1:53:10   14:55     3:15:23
3834  Subba Shaddarsanam     M4044      204/214       41:51     1:22:36     1:47:08   14:56     3:15:29
3835  Brian Tung             M2529      236/240       38:48     1:17:35     1:40:45   14:56     3:15:38
3836  Grant Thorne           M3539      281/288       41:50     1:22:27     1:46:33   14:57     3:15:47
3837  Susan Smith            F6064        32/40       48:59     1:29:58     1:55:59   14:58     3:15:54
3838  Harry Sherwood         M4044      205/214       45:25     1:27:42     1:53:04   14:58     3:15:57
3839  Kelly Kays             M4044      206/214       43:37     1:24:09     1:50:41   14:58     3:15:59
3840  Parker Overby          F17UN        24/32       46:52     1:32:23     1:58:13   14:58     3:16:01
3841  Molly McKinnon         F17UN        25/32       46:52     1:32:22     1:58:14   14:58     3:16:02
3842  Sylvia Jimerson        F4549      175/215       46:15     1:28:04     1:52:36   14:59     3:16:10
3843  Ashleigh Anderson      F3034      427/449       45:32     1:27:28     1:55:11   15:01     3:16:34
3844  John Pitzel            M5054      121/131       43:15     1:25:41     1:51:46   15:01     3:16:35
3845  Terry Gonzalez         F4549      176/215       47:00     1:30:35     1:56:11   15:01     3:16:36
3846  Eva Wilson             F5054      134/167       45:33     1:27:29     1:55:13   15:01     3:16:36
3847  Michelle Miller        F4044      292/313       45:34     1:27:29     1:55:13   15:01     3:16:36
3848  Charlotte Kemper       F3034      428/449       47:33     1:32:10     1:57:15   15:02     3:16:46
3849  Sydney Stoops          F3034      429/449       47:33     1:32:10     1:57:16   15:02     3:16:46
3850  John Blaschke          M6064        55/63       45:19     1:29:37     1:56:17   15:02     3:16:56
3851  Stephanie Elkins       M5054      122/131       41:44     1:24:24     1:50:27   15:04     3:17:22
3852  Ashley Peck            F2529      341/356                 1:27:05     1:55:06   15:05     3:17:32
3853  John Bates             M3034      275/281                 1:27:05     1:54:50   15:05     3:17:33
3854  Christina Blake        F4044      293/313       48:08     1:32:48     1:59:04   15:06     3:17:40
3855  Karen Riepenkroger     F6569         6/12       44:08     1:26:07     1:51:57   15:09     3:18:26
3856  Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell F5054      135/167       44:41     1:27:29     1:52:06   15:10     3:18:32
3857  Robin Henderson        F4549      177/215                 1:29:09     1:54:54   15:10     3:18:33
3858  Todd Shupperd          M5054      123/131                 1:18:43     1:42:29   15:11     3:18:47
3859  Nancy Crump            F4044      294/313                 1:23:13     1:57:17   15:12     3:18:57
3860  Brooke Peckham         F1824      239/249                 1:23:13     1:57:17   15:12     3:18:58
3861  Chelsie Kormeier       F2529      342/356       43:37     1:25:18     1:50:46   15:12     3:19:04
3862  Kenny Miesner          M2529      237/240       40:12     1:20:51     1:43:51   15:12     3:19:07
3863  Abby Miesner           M1824      125/129       40:13     1:20:51     1:43:51   15:13     3:19:08
3864  Kimberlee Bratcher     F4549      178/215       46:05     1:29:25     1:54:41   15:13     3:19:12
3865  Dave Rauseo            M4549      198/213       44:27     1:27:51     1:51:23   15:13     3:19:17
3866  Ken Emanuele           M4549      199/213       44:27     1:27:51     1:51:23   15:13     3:19:17
3867  Linda Cosgrove         F5559        65/81       47:16     1:31:38     1:57:54   15:14     3:19:27
3868  Kim Semsel             F4549      179/215       43:30     1:26:34     1:51:57   15:15     3:19:38
3869  Natalie Semsel         F1824      240/249                 1:25:28     1:51:50   15:15     3:19:42
3870  Wendy Johnson          F5054      136/167       45:18     1:28:51     1:55:12   15:15     3:19:44
3871  Jeff Drigalla          M5054      124/131       43:32     1:27:46     1:53:12   15:15     3:19:45
3872  Onyotse Agbese         F2529      343/356       44:50     1:28:06     1:52:02   15:15     3:19:45
3873  Zachary Stegenga       M1824      126/129       43:23     1:24:57     1:51:44   15:16     3:19:51
3874  Chris Houghtaling      F5054      137/167       46:23     1:30:12     1:56:36   15:16     3:19:54
3875  Cheyann Cohen          F3034      430/449       44:31     1:25:57     1:51:15   15:17     3:20:08
3876  Alyssa Jackson         F3034      431/449       45:20     1:28:28     1:53:45   15:17     3:20:09
3877  Katie Slusher          F3034      432/449       45:20     1:28:29     1:53:46   15:17     3:20:10
3878  Erika Colacicco        F4549      180/215       44:52     1:29:26     1:56:25   15:17     3:20:12
3879  Michelle Vanlaningham  F4549      181/215       43:23     1:26:41     1:52:19   15:18     3:20:18
3880  Cathy Peckham          F4549      182/215                 1:28:23     1:57:16   15:19     3:20:29
3881  Judy Hammond           F7074          4/8       43:24     1:26:39     1:52:20   15:19     3:20:34
3882  Aubrey Larkin          F1824      241/249       41:47     1:28:55     1:56:04   15:20     3:20:46
3883  Hannah Larkin          F1824      242/249       41:48     1:28:58     1:56:06   15:20     3:20:47
3884  Donoven Lusher         M17UN        25/29       49:30     1:31:45     1:58:15   15:20     3:20:51
3885  Jamilah Zahir          F4044      295/313       42:41     1:25:54     1:53:27   15:22     3:21:06
3886  Robert Schieber        M5559        85/93       46:27     1:29:43     1:55:44   15:22     3:21:18
3887  Mark Chastain          M6064        56/63       48:25     1:35:55     2:02:32   15:23     3:21:27
3888  Jacque Weeda           F5054      138/167       42:20     1:23:37     1:50:38   15:23     3:21:29
3889  Tina Little            F5054      139/167       45:19     1:30:29     1:56:38   15:24     3:21:33
3890  Grant White            M5559        86/93       45:16     1:38:07     2:03:27   15:25     3:21:51
3891  Stephanie Hanson       F5054      140/167       46:24     1:33:01     2:00:13   15:25     3:21:55
3892  Janet Redding          F5054      141/167       46:26     1:33:01     2:00:20   15:25     3:21:55
3893  Carri Thies            F4044      296/313       46:32     1:31:24     1:58:56   15:26     3:22:02
3894  Sylvia Davison         F2529      344/356       49:48     1:35:17     2:00:59   15:26     3:22:07
3895  Cecilia George         F5054      142/167       46:24     1:33:01     2:00:13   15:26     3:22:10
3896  Amy Jackson            F3034      433/449                 1:27:48     1:52:24   15:26     3:22:11
3897  May Scheve Reardon     F5054      143/167       46:28     1:33:04     2:00:22   15:27     3:22:13
3898  Sandy Frick            F5559        66/81       47:45     1:33:13     1:59:05   15:28     3:22:25
3899  Janet Lohnes           M6064        57/63       48:29     1:33:07     2:00:13   15:28     3:22:26
3900  Dan Lohnes             M6064        58/63       48:30     1:33:06     2:00:13   15:28     3:22:26

Generated March 21, 2026 at 9:12 PM 39/42



2016 Waddell &amp; Reed Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Janet Turner           F6064        33/40       47:27     1:32:11     1:57:59   15:28     3:22:35
3902  Elaine Pippin          F4044      297/313       46:32     1:31:29     1:58:16   15:29     3:22:38
3903  Susan Montee           F5559        67/81       41:46     1:26:31     1:53:07   15:29     3:22:50
3904  Susie Pryor            F5054      144/167       41:43     1:26:31     1:53:07   15:29     3:22:50
3905  Lynn Knudsen           M5054      125/131       30:35     1:19:39     1:51:45   15:30     3:22:58
3906  James Hardy            M7074          8/9       42:07     1:25:16     1:54:20   15:30     3:22:59
3907  Brad Daniel            M4044      207/214       46:22     1:29:50     1:55:45   15:31     3:23:16
3908  Rashelle Otis          F5559        68/81       45:18     1:30:29     1:56:37   15:32     3:23:25
3909  Brettney Casey         F3539      445/469       41:50     1:25:35     1:54:13   15:32     3:23:26
3910  Sylvia Taylor          F7074          5/8       49:09     1:34:21     2:00:21   15:33     3:23:34
3911  Lisa Fricke            F5054      145/167       46:16     1:32:34     2:00:11   15:33     3:23:36
3912  Kimberly Brooks        F4044      298/313       46:48     1:30:54     1:58:17   15:33     3:23:42
3913  Craig Odle             M4549      200/213       46:30     1:31:56     1:57:43   15:35     3:24:03
3914  Kevin Henderson        M4549      201/213       46:31     1:31:57     1:57:44   15:35     3:24:04
3915  Mini Abraham           F5054      146/167       46:10     1:31:26     1:59:26   15:36     3:24:17
3916  Deepthi Mohankumar     F3539      446/469       46:10     1:31:26     1:59:26   15:36     3:24:17
3917  Nancy Wienands         F5054      147/167       42:30     1:30:12     1:59:10   15:37     3:24:27
3918  Michelle Grace         F5054      148/167       42:30     1:30:12     1:59:11   15:37     3:24:27
3919  Kinsey Grove           F2529      345/356       47:58     1:33:00     1:59:25   15:39     3:24:57
3920  Kate McKinley          F3539      447/469       49:47     1:36:46     2:03:27   15:40     3:25:12
3921  Shannon Kraft          F4044      299/313       42:07     1:23:42     1:48:47   15:42     3:25:40
3922  Veronica Scates        F4549      183/215       42:07     1:23:42     1:48:47   15:42     3:25:40
3923  Derrick Birdsell       M3539      282/288                 1:30:23     1:56:51   15:43     3:25:43
3924  Robin J Patykiewicz    F5559        69/81       50:07     1:36:11     2:03:22   15:45     3:26:11
3925  Melissa Junkins        F4549      184/215       50:07     1:36:11     2:03:22   15:45     3:26:12
3926  Stephen Pfiffner       M5054      126/131       48:15     1:35:22     2:01:48   15:45     3:26:18
3927  Leslie Pfiffner        M4044      208/214       48:15     1:35:23     2:01:48   15:45     3:26:19
3928  Danielle Fesler        F2529      346/356       45:23     1:32:03     1:58:55   15:46     3:26:31
3929  Kristin Stegenga       F4549      185/215       45:02     1:28:53     1:55:52   15:46     3:26:32
3930  Amber Caudle           F3034      434/449       44:22     1:30:11     1:57:59   15:48     3:26:47
3931  Francine Moseley       F4549      186/215       48:50     1:33:14     1:59:32   15:48     3:26:47
3932  Wes Hodge              M4549      202/213       48:49     1:33:14     1:59:32   15:48     3:26:49
3933  Tina Pierce            F4549      187/215                 1:29:29     1:56:27   15:48     3:26:49
3934  Laine Bruning          F2529      347/356       45:24     1:32:04     1:58:56   15:49     3:27:07
3935  Victor Petersen        M1824      127/129                 1:39:23     2:05:39   15:49     3:27:12
3936  Lisa Cunningham        M3034      276/281       47:50     1:32:35     2:00:08   15:50     3:27:12
3937  Luke Vortman           M3034      277/281                 1:25:50     1:53:14   15:50     3:27:15
3938  Eryn Vortman           F3034      435/449       44:37     1:25:50     1:53:15   15:50     3:27:16
3939  Valerie Story          F3539      448/469                 1:31:08     1:57:52   15:50     3:27:20
3940  Tonya Blair            F5054      149/167       47:11     1:33:00     1:58:52   15:52     3:27:44
3941  Melanie Cogswell       M6064        59/63       47:10     1:33:00     1:58:51   15:52     3:27:44
3942  Elizabeth Williamson   F3539      449/469       50:50     1:39:21     2:06:45   15:52     3:27:49
3943  Cynthia Petrowsky      F3034      436/449       50:51     1:39:21     2:06:47   15:53     3:27:59
3944  Vickie Jones           F5054      150/167       50:03     1:37:32     2:04:41   15:55     3:28:20
3945  Mark Morris            M6064        60/63       48:21     1:36:22     2:05:38   15:56     3:28:34
3946  Laquita Kenneybrew     F4044      300/313                 1:33:06     2:00:43   15:57     3:28:46
3947  Kimolyn Vanzant        F5054      151/167       47:20     1:33:08     2:00:45   15:57     3:28:47
3948  Jack England           M17UN        26/29       52:01     1:38:53     2:05:15   15:57     3:28:49
3949  Grant Cunningham       M4549      203/213       50:07     1:37:46     2:04:16   15:57     3:28:54
3950  Tammy Cunningham       F4549      188/215       50:08     1:37:47     2:04:17   15:57     3:28:55
3951  Haley England          F17UN        26/32       52:04     1:38:59     2:05:21   15:58     3:28:57
3952  Melanie Glenn          F3539      450/469                 1:40:06     2:09:16   15:58     3:28:58
3953  Margaret Glenn         F3034      437/449       50:39     1:40:06     2:07:19   15:58     3:28:58
3954  Heather Glenn          F3539      451/469       50:40     1:40:08     2:07:20   15:58     3:29:00
3955  Bill England           M5559        87/93       52:02     1:38:54     2:05:15   15:58     3:29:09
3956  Lori Dieckhoff         M4044      209/214       48:40     1:34:45     2:01:10   15:59     3:29:20
3957  Jeff Dieckhoff         M4549      204/213       48:41     1:34:45     2:01:11   15:59     3:29:21
3958  Sarah Long             M3539      283/288       46:29     1:31:13     1:59:15   16:00     3:29:25
3959  Amy Betts              F4044      301/313       46:12     1:31:19     1:59:21   16:00     3:29:29
3960  Kristy Meyers          F4549      189/215       50:27     1:39:38     2:06:22   16:00     3:29:32
3961  Katherine Smith        F1824      243/249                 1:41:19     2:08:54   16:00     3:29:33
3962  Joseph Marx            M2529      238/240       52:02     1:41:20     2:08:56   16:00     3:29:35
3963  Mary Luther            F5054      152/167       50:29     1:39:42     2:06:24   16:01     3:29:42
3964  Donald Hughes          M80UP          1/1       47:33     1:33:47     2:01:19   16:02     3:29:56
3965  Tracy Barnes           F4549      190/215       47:29     1:32:48     1:59:48   16:04     3:30:28
3966  Tracy Willimetz        F4549      191/215       50:27     1:38:04     2:05:11   16:06     3:30:43
3967  Derek Willimetz        M4549      205/213       50:27     1:38:04     2:05:11   16:06     3:30:43
3968  Melodie Woerman        F6064        34/40       50:38     1:40:03     2:07:17   16:07     3:30:58
3969  Maggie Riley           F3539      452/469       46:41     1:32:23     1:59:36   16:09     3:31:22
3970  Jill Eldridge          F4549      192/215       47:03     1:32:06     1:59:38   16:11     3:31:50
3971  Jason Matthews         M3539      284/288       48:10     1:33:56     2:01:39   16:11     3:31:50
3972  Courtney Matthews      F3539      453/469       48:11     1:33:58     2:01:39   16:11     3:31:51
3973  Anissa Parra           F3539      454/469       46:06     1:32:29     2:01:29   16:11     3:31:56
3974  Carrie Brooke Stevens  F4044      302/313       44:51     1:29:00     1:55:35   16:11     3:32:00
3975  Karen Hannah           M5054      127/131       47:35     1:35:17     2:01:58   16:12     3:32:08
3976  Wanda Miller           F5054      153/167       48:05     1:37:09     2:04:27   16:12     3:32:13
3977  Terri Kesler           F4044      303/313       48:05     1:37:09     2:04:27   16:13     3:32:14
3978  Margaret Smith-Wisker  F6064        35/40       48:06     1:38:28     2:05:37   16:15     3:32:45
3979  Sheila Fiske           F4044      304/313       48:28     1:38:41     2:06:17   16:15     3:32:50
3980  Clarisa Morton         F5559        70/81       48:28     1:38:42     2:06:17   16:16     3:32:56
3981  Ellie Magera           F17UN        27/32       49:22     1:38:34     2:08:11   16:16     3:33:04
3982  Candace De Long        F3034      438/449       50:57     1:40:46     2:08:58   16:17     3:33:08
3983  April Provance         F4044      305/313       46:47     1:33:16     2:01:27   16:17     3:33:08
3984  Randy Binkley          M5559        88/93       49:36     1:38:47     2:08:25   16:17     3:33:17
3985  Lajuana Williams       F4044      306/313       52:38     1:39:54     2:07:22   16:18     3:33:21
3986  Sarah Johnson          F5054      154/167       49:47     1:36:24     2:03:41   16:20     3:33:53
3987  Lindsay Fortson        F3539      455/469                 1:37:50     2:06:20   16:21     3:34:02
3988  Jacque Peterson        F3539      456/469       52:03     1:40:47     2:07:51   16:21     3:34:04
3989  James Magera           M4549      206/213       49:22     1:38:33     2:08:11   16:22     3:34:19
3990  Corliss Jones          F6064        36/40       52:50     1:37:03     2:04:00   16:22     3:34:23
3991  Lisa Witmer            F5559        71/81       49:55     1:36:26     2:01:54   16:23     3:34:32
3992  Daniel Wilson          M4549      207/213       48:43     1:35:47     2:03:04   16:25     3:34:55
3993  Andrew Wilson          M17UN        27/29       48:43     1:35:47     2:03:07   16:25     3:34:55
3994  Kimberly Wilson        F4044      307/313       48:44     1:35:47     2:03:07   16:25     3:34:55
3995  Sarah Wilson           F17UN        28/32       48:45     1:35:50     2:03:08   16:25     3:34:56
3996  Nic Scheibel           M3539      285/288       53:29     1:43:22     2:10:14   16:25     3:35:04
3997  Hannah Austin          F17UN        29/32       51:03     1:38:54     2:06:39   16:26     3:35:08
3998  Becky Franklin         F3539      457/469                 1:38:53     2:06:39   16:26     3:35:08
3999  Amy Guimond            F3539      458/469       48:49     1:35:54     2:04:09   16:26     3:35:10
4000  Don Nelson             M6064        61/63       52:25     1:43:26     2:12:40   16:28     3:35:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Trish Detjen           F4549      193/215                 1:39:40     2:06:23   16:28     3:35:40
4002  Susan Hagenkord        F4549      194/215       50:30     1:39:39     2:06:24   16:28     3:35:41
4003  Ann Ernst              F4549      195/215                 1:39:41     2:06:23   16:28     3:35:42
4004  Julia Hohn             F5559        72/81       52:57     1:42:45     2:10:02   16:29     3:35:50
4005  Dan Hohn               M5559        89/93       52:49     1:42:34     2:09:55   16:29     3:35:50
4006  Shirley Busche         F5559        73/81       52:57     1:42:45     2:10:02   16:29     3:35:50
4007  Jeff Busche            M6064        62/63       52:49     1:42:34     2:09:54   16:29     3:35:51
4008  Libby Skillman         F5559        74/81       49:57     1:40:07     2:08:15   16:32     3:36:34
4009  Julia Viles            F3539      459/469       45:07     1:29:10     1:55:28   16:32     3:36:34
4010  Michaele Sosinski      F4044      308/313                 1:40:05     2:09:15   16:32     3:36:34
4011  Donna Reynolds         F6569         7/12                 1:40:06     2:09:15   16:32     3:36:34
4012  Vanessa Jones          F2529      348/356       48:20     1:34:27     2:03:29   16:34     3:36:56
4013  Cheryl Kohlsteadt      F6569         8/12       52:02     1:41:18     2:08:53   16:35     3:37:13
4014  Allen Kohlsteadt       M7074          9/9       52:02     1:41:18     2:08:54   16:35     3:37:13
4015  Elisah Miller          F17UN        30/32                 1:36:43     2:05:44   16:36     3:37:22
4016  Meriah Badder          F1824      244/249       47:11     1:36:43     2:05:44   16:36     3:37:23
4017  Clara Easley           F5054      155/167       48:45     1:35:24     2:03:15   16:39     3:37:59
4018  Phyllis Riggins        F4044      309/313       48:27     1:35:25     2:03:16   16:39     3:38:00
4019  Melanie Smith          F4044      310/313       51:46     1:38:14     2:06:23   16:40     3:38:11
4020  Angel Reno             F4044      311/313       51:15     1:43:47     2:11:22   16:41     3:38:28
4021  Scotty Johnson         PACER        37/37       48:57     1:35:12     2:03:30   16:41     3:38:32
4022  Christine Dillon       F4549      196/215       49:27     1:42:35     2:10:55   16:45     3:39:24
4023  Ashley Seaborn         F3034      439/449       49:28     1:42:34     2:10:56   16:45     3:39:25
4024  Selena Pratt           F3539      460/469                 1:29:56     1:58:21   16:46     3:39:34
4025  Dennis Meinking        M6569        20/21       51:43     1:40:32     2:07:58   16:46     3:39:37
4026  Denise Peery           F4549      197/215       51:44     1:40:33     2:08:00   16:46     3:39:37
4027  Keri Brown             F2529      349/356       50:31     1:36:41     2:04:19   16:47     3:39:41
4028  Debra Doering          F3034      440/449       50:30     1:36:41     2:04:19   16:47     3:39:41
4029  Stephanie Pappal       F4549      198/215       50:49     1:42:35     2:10:38   16:47     3:39:52
4030  Monika' McDwyer        F4549      199/215       50:50     1:42:35     2:10:38   16:48     3:39:52
4031  Kristin Merfeld        F4044      312/313       48:59     1:42:14     2:10:39   16:52     3:40:46
4032  Julie Kaufman          F4549      200/215       48:59     1:42:15     2:10:43   16:52     3:40:47
4033  Mark Stevenson         M3034      278/281       52:25     1:42:11     2:10:28   16:54     3:41:11
4034  Carolyn Conboy         F4549      201/215       46:15     1:33:48     2:02:58   16:56     3:41:37
4035  Kathleen Hummel        F5054      156/167       46:16     1:33:49     2:02:59   16:56     3:41:37
4036  Bill Walsky            M6569        21/21       52:32     1:44:21     2:13:09   16:56     3:41:42
4037  Dawn Summers           M3539      286/288                 1:39:19     2:09:13   16:57     3:42:03
4038  Lori Meeks             F5054      157/167                 1:39:20     2:09:15   16:58     3:42:04
4039  Leticia Knudsen        F4549      202/215       47:27     1:34:21     2:04:02   16:58     3:42:08
4040  Maggie Lee             F2529      350/356                 1:33:38     2:02:22   16:59     3:42:21
4041  Zach Russell           M1824      128/129       50:14     1:39:24     2:07:27   17:00     3:42:36
4042  Randa Witmer           F3034      441/449       49:55     1:37:28     2:05:42   17:01     3:42:44
4043  Scott Rankin           M5559        90/93       50:46     1:39:20     2:07:06   17:04     3:43:26
4044  Karen Rankin           F4549      203/215       50:47     1:39:21     2:07:08   17:04     3:43:28
4045  Kyle Mendenhall        M4549      208/213       50:48     1:39:22     2:07:09   17:04     3:43:28
4046  Olivia Fitts           F4044      313/313       51:49     1:43:51     2:13:14   17:07     3:44:13
4047  Carrie Waldbillig      F5054      158/167       51:51     1:43:51     2:13:15   17:07     3:44:14
4048  Julie Cole             F5054      159/167       52:27     1:46:12     2:16:16   17:13     3:45:23
4049  Lu McMillen            F6064        37/40       52:26     1:46:14     2:16:18   17:13     3:45:23
4050  Tabitha Logan          F4549      204/215       52:26     1:46:13     2:16:18   17:13     3:45:23
4051  Crystal Madrigal       F3034      442/449       50:13     1:40:05     2:09:52   17:14     3:45:39
4052  Marcy Swindler         M4044      210/214       49:06     1:39:53     2:09:16   17:20     3:47:03
4053  Shelly Frazier         M4549      209/213       49:07     1:39:53     2:09:16   17:20     3:47:03
4054  Ryan Juhnke            M3034      279/281       53:59     1:47:02     2:16:10   17:23     3:47:40
4055  John Shields           M17UN        28/29       53:40     1:45:00     2:14:31   17:24     3:47:52
4056  Roxanne Dickens        M6064        63/63       52:26     1:41:55     2:10:25   17:24     3:47:54
4057  Crystal Lusher         F3034      443/449       49:31     1:38:52     2:09:25   17:26     3:48:16
4058  Raman Arora            M3539      287/288       54:43     1:48:15     2:19:11   17:26     3:48:17
4059  Kiran Arora            F3539      461/469       54:43     1:48:16     2:19:12   17:26     3:48:17
4060  Andrew Purdon          M2529      239/240       49:31     1:27:33     2:09:26   17:26     3:48:17
4061  Callie Drottz          F4549      205/215       52:48     1:43:13     2:12:00   17:26     3:48:21
4062  Melodie Irwin          F5559        75/81       55:32     1:47:32     2:17:38   17:28     3:48:49
4063  Mitchell Stevenson     M3034      280/281                 1:49:59               17:29     3:48:59
4064  Sarah Driskill         F3539      462/469                 1:44:57     2:14:07   17:29     3:49:02
4065  Diana Bahr             F7074          6/8       51:13     1:43:34     2:13:41   17:30     3:49:11
4066  Karen Shields          F4549      206/215       53:41     1:45:00     2:14:32   17:31     3:49:28
4067  Elia Charles           F3539      463/469       46:03     1:31:46     2:01:22   17:33     3:49:50
4068  Patrick Nield          M5054      128/131       52:18     1:44:42     2:14:18   17:36     3:50:27
4069  Kay Nield              F5054      160/167       52:19     1:44:43     2:14:14   17:36     3:50:28
4070  Melissa Anderson       F1824      245/249       50:12     1:43:22     2:14:00   17:37     3:50:41
4071  Ella Smith             F5054      161/167       53:25     1:43:05     2:10:30   17:38     3:50:48
4072  Deni Marrs             F5559        76/81       51:09     1:44:18     2:14:56   17:43     3:52:00
4073  Amy Holloway           F4549      207/215       55:10     1:46:36     2:15:40   17:50     3:53:36
4074  Karen Mees             F5559        77/81       55:11     1:46:37     2:15:43   17:50     3:53:36
4075  Lori & Dan Harris      M5054      129/131       55:11     1:46:38     2:15:41   17:50     3:53:37
4076  Stacy Linder           F2529      351/356       51:14     1:41:40     2:11:18   17:53     3:54:04
4077  Jennifer Streeter      F3034      444/449       51:17     1:41:47     2:11:20   17:53     3:54:06
4078  Beth Manley            F5054      162/167       54:36     1:48:04     2:17:47   17:59     3:55:34
4079  Karen Gartland         F5054      163/167       54:37     1:48:05     2:17:48   17:59     3:55:35
4080  Ann Kressin            M5559        91/93       54:37     1:48:05     2:17:49   17:59     3:55:35
4081  Tina Tupper            F3539      464/469       50:32     1:43:02     2:13:45   18:01     3:56:02
4082  Veronica Meeks         F5054      164/167       50:10     1:50:28     2:19:38   18:03     3:56:24
4083  Leigha Jones           F3539      465/469       53:16     1:44:11     2:20:47   18:03     3:56:26
4084  Paula Labart           F6569         9/12       45:57     1:32:45     2:02:10   18:07     3:57:14
4085  Jerri Matt             F7579          2/3       52:40     1:47:20     2:16:53   18:08     3:57:23
4086  Brad McCleary          M3034      281/281       52:41     1:47:19     2:16:54   18:08     3:57:25
4087  Caitlin Delong         F2529      352/356       55:17     1:49:51     2:20:53   18:10     3:57:49
4088  Richa Dalal            F3034      445/449       54:40     1:47:48     2:19:56   18:11     3:58:11
4089  Allison Sowle          F1824      246/249       55:59     1:52:08     2:24:10   18:13     3:58:34
4090  Megan Hill             F2529      353/356       58:01     1:51:30     2:22:07   18:14     3:58:49
4091  Ryan Most              M4044      211/214       54:10     1:46:23     2:15:58   18:16     3:59:12
4092  Melinda Renshaw        F4549      208/215       58:02     1:51:29     2:22:06   18:16     3:59:13
4093  Kristine Reinholz      F5054      165/167       53:54     1:50:22     2:21:20   18:23     4:00:44
4094  Sarah Reinholz         F1824      247/249       53:50     1:50:21     2:21:15   18:23     4:00:44
4095  Dara Taylor            F3539      466/469       52:24     1:46:21     2:17:04   18:23     4:00:49
4096  Scott Taylor           M3539      288/288       52:25     1:46:22     2:17:03   18:23     4:00:49
4097  Donna Howland          M4549      210/213       57:09     1:50:43     2:22:51   18:25     4:01:06
4098  Margaret Reams         F17UN        31/32                             2:19:39   18:27     4:01:40
4099  Ann McClary            F7579          3/3       53:38     1:47:28     2:21:15   18:27     4:01:40
4100  Rebecca Trankle        F6569        10/12       53:39     1:47:28     2:21:16   18:27     4:01:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    7.9MSPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Gretchen Reams         F4549      209/215       55:55     1:50:02     2:19:40   18:27     4:01:42
4102  Elizabeth Reams        F17UN        32/32       55:55     1:50:02     2:19:42   18:28     4:01:42
4103  Reams Team             M5054      130/131       55:53     1:50:02               18:28     4:01:43
4104  Heather Drake          F4549      210/215       56:02     1:50:08     2:22:07   18:28     4:01:52
4105  Shelley Barenklau      F5054      166/167       56:03     1:50:09     2:22:07   18:28     4:01:55
4106  Sherry Brummett        F6064        38/40       55:04     1:45:14     2:17:02   18:33     4:02:51
4107  Kara Yarc              F3539      467/469       51:28     1:44:36     2:16:05   18:33     4:02:54
4108  Tony Yarc              M4044      212/214                 1:44:40     2:16:07   18:33     4:02:55
4109  Courtney Taylor        F2529      354/356       50:59     1:44:05     2:16:27   18:39     4:04:16
4110  Sara Cramer            F2529      355/356       50:59     1:44:05     2:16:27   18:40     4:04:30
4111  Mark Decoursey         M5559        92/93       57:43     1:53:55     2:25:10   18:43     4:05:09
4112  Margaret Landolt       F6064        39/40       57:51     1:54:03     2:25:17   18:44     4:05:14
4113  Luke Romang            M17UN        29/29       54:44     1:51:18     2:23:24   18:45     4:05:37
4114  Mark Romang            M4549      211/213       54:46     1:51:19     2:23:25   18:45     4:05:38
4115  Paula Romang           M4549      212/213       54:44     1:51:18     2:23:24   18:45     4:05:38
4116  Jennifer Waters        F4549      211/215       56:09     1:51:03     2:25:30   18:47     4:05:59
4117  Laura Gettys           F4549      212/215       56:09     1:51:03     2:25:30   18:47     4:06:00
4118  Julia White            F5054      167/167       53:52     1:50:44     2:22:18   18:56     4:08:01
4119  Christina Schlosser    F3539      468/469       53:51     1:47:34     2:19:54   19:11     4:11:14
4120  Patty Schlosser        F6569        11/12       53:53     1:47:35     2:19:55   19:11     4:11:15
4121  Steven Richardson      M4549      213/213       52:45     1:49:36     2:24:39   19:41     4:17:50
4122  Vicki Gildehaus        F4549      213/215       52:46     1:49:37     2:24:41   19:42     4:17:54
4123  Emily Lapp             F1824      248/249                 1:49:07     2:23:19   19:43     4:18:08
4124  Carrie Clabaugh        F3034      446/449       51:15     1:43:48     2:18:23   19:49     4:19:35
4125  Steve Wayman           M4044      213/214       54:02     1:50:27     2:21:47   19:52     4:20:06
4126  Kris Plubell           F5559        78/81       54:11     1:49:08     2:23:20   19:54     4:20:32
4127  Victoria Higgs         F1824      249/249       54:12     1:49:09     2:23:21   19:54     4:20:33
4128  Veronica Howland       M1824      129/129       58:11     1:57:29     2:29:39   20:01     4:22:12
4129  Paul Howland           M4044      214/214       58:11     1:57:29     2:29:42   20:01     4:22:13
4130  Brent Barnett          M5559        93/93       58:52     1:56:56     2:32:15   20:28     4:28:03
4131  Marcia Hardy           F7074          7/8     1:01:50     2:02:16     2:34:35   20:31     4:28:44
4132  Karyn Chastain         F6064        40/40     1:01:50     2:02:16     2:34:35   20:31     4:28:46
4133  Julie Robinson         F6569        12/12     1:01:16     1:59:23     2:32:30   20:34     4:29:24
4134  Adrienne Wayman        F3034      447/449       54:02     1:50:27     2:21:53   20:35     4:29:35
4135  Michelle Gillespie     F3539      469/469       54:01     1:50:26     2:21:52   20:35     4:29:35
4136  Cathy Costanza         F5559        79/81       54:01     1:50:27     2:21:53   20:35     4:29:35
4137  Johnny Mears           M2529      240/240       59:45     1:58:55     2:35:10   21:30     4:41:31
4138  Bethany Mears          F2529      356/356       59:46     1:58:56     2:35:11   21:30     4:41:32
4139  Beth Mendenhall        F5559        80/81     1:01:15     1:59:26     2:36:00   21:39     4:43:37
4140  Emily Mitchell         F3034      448/449     1:02:18     2:07:06     3:29:03   21:42     4:44:06
4141  Katie Dunn             F3034      449/449     1:02:18     2:07:05     3:29:04   21:42     4:44:06
4142  Teresa Arnold          F????          1/1     1:02:18     2:07:04     3:29:04   21:42     4:44:06
4143  Ronald Lambert         M5054      131/131     1:01:04     1:58:30     2:33:19   21:58     4:47:41
4144  Tracy Hees             F5559        81/81     1:01:00     2:08:07     2:45:45   22:42     4:57:11
4145  Rosalie Beltramo       F4549      214/215     1:04:19     2:06:15     2:47:23   23:24     5:06:26
4146  Renee Hood             F4549      215/215     1:04:19     2:06:17     2:47:24   23:24     5:06:27
4147  Judy Boring            F7074          8/8     1:06:36     2:07:02     2:48:07   23:27     5:07:12
0     Brett Erickson         M3539          0/0       25:00       48:30     1:01:45    7:55     1:43:42
0     John Garrison          M6569          0/0       25:46       49:15     1:02:19    8:05     1:45:43
0     Scott Hunter           M3034          0/0       28:51       51:43     1:04:18    8:05     1:45:44
0     April Black            F4549          0/0       25:26       51:11     1:04:52    8:14     1:47:51
0     Will Tarrant           M3034          0/0       26:33       51:59     1:06:38    8:43     1:54:10
0     Matt Johnson           M4044          0/0       27:06       52:43     1:07:03    8:44     1:54:22
0     Mackenzie Gorthy       F1824          0/0                   53:43     1:08:19    8:52     1:56:04
0     Davron Hasanov         M1824          0/0       30:05       59:53     1:16:30    9:49     2:08:32
0     John Jones             M4044          0/0       32:27     1:03:16     1:20:57   10:20     2:15:21
0     Andrea Bosnak          F2529          0/0       30:24       58:46               10:46     2:20:52
0     Katie McLiney          F1824          0/0       32:25     1:03:03     1:20:54   10:50     2:21:43
0     Amy Nelson             F1824          0/0       29:31       59:39     1:18:45   10:51     2:22:06
0     Jolina Kline           F4044          0/0                 1:04:24     1:25:37   11:36     2:31:49
0     Jody Curry             F5559          0/0       36:18     1:09:57     1:30:02   11:40     2:32:43
0     Candace Felch          F4044          0/0                 1:10:20     1:29:15   11:45     2:33:54
0     Stephanie Letourneau   F5054          0/0       37:28     1:13:28     1:35:02   12:21     2:41:45
0     Mindy McCalla          F4044          0/0       41:03     1:17:27     1:40:09   13:12     2:52:47
0     Terry Steinert         M5559          0/0       39:04     1:17:51     1:42:38   13:37     2:58:16
0     Joanna Grote           F4549          0/0       42:48     1:22:44     1:46:08   13:41     2:59:14
0     Margaret Klassen       F3034          0/0       35:33     1:11:54     1:38:44   15:10     3:18:32
0     Darren Weaver          M4549          0/0       44:47     1:27:33     1:54:37   16:52     3:40:45
0     Paula Eyvonne Steinbac F7074          0/0     1:18:53     2:45:20     3:20:20   24:44     5:24:01
0     Stacy Bolyard          F3034          0/0     1:18:53     2:45:18     3:20:20   24:45     5:24:02
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